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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Isaiah Kelly           M2024        1/274    4:53       30:15
2     Davie Jones            M2024        2/274    4:58       30:48
3     William Doering        M2529        1/382    5:00       30:58
4     Zach Beneteau          M2024        3/274    5:01       31:03
5     Ethan Wever            M1619        1/203    5:11       32:06
6     Gianni Allwein         M1619        2/203    5:12       32:11
7     Dustin Mitchell        M2529        2/382    5:12       32:13
8     Dominic Brink          M2024        4/274    5:16       32:37
9     Josh Rossman           M2024        5/274    5:18       32:49
10    Alex Kuvin             M2529        3/382    5:20       32:58
11    Zach Plotkin           M1619        3/203    5:20       33:01
12    Braulio Benitez        M4044        1/261    5:20       33:04
13    Will Goodrich          M1619        4/203    5:21       33:05
14    Greg Sanders           M2529        4/382    5:23       33:17
15    Garrett Hesselgesser   M1619        5/203    5:24       33:27
16    Landen Eyre            M1619        6/203    5:24       33:28
17    Gregory Piepmeier      M3539        1/271    5:24       33:29
18    Ben Merk               M2529        5/382    5:25       33:31
19    Dylan Creger           M3034        1/335    5:30       34:00
20    Wyatt Sunday           M1619        7/203    5:30       34:01
21    Jonathan Christopher   M0115        1/172    5:30       34:03
22    Justin McIntyre        M3034        2/335    5:31       34:07
23    Paul Hyver             M2529        6/382    5:32       34:18
24    Brian Denny            M3034        3/335    5:32       34:18
25    Michael Lane           M2024        6/274    5:34       34:29
26    Tristan Hand           M2024        7/274    5:34       34:30
27    Jack Cordonnier        M2024        8/274    5:35       34:31
28    Jacob Rutz             M3034        4/335    5:35       34:33
29    Ashton Hutchinson      M2529        7/382    5:35       34:35
30    Cody Davidson          M3034        5/335    5:37       34:44
31    Nate Shingleton        M1619        8/203    5:37       34:45
32    Nicholas Baumann       M2529        8/382    5:39       34:56
33    Nicholas Meiners       M3034        6/335    5:39       34:57
34    Anthony O'Connor       M2529        9/382    5:40       35:08
35    Greg Lemmon            M3539        2/271    5:42       35:16
36    Sean Magee             M2529       10/382    5:42       35:16
37    Nathan Stewart         M4044        2/261    5:43       35:21
38    Luke Schafer           M2529       11/382    5:43       35:25
39    Tobias Cook            M2024        9/274    5:44       35:27
40    Kaylee Wessel          F2529        1/437    5:44       35:30
41    Tommy Kauffmann        M3034        7/335    5:44       35:31
42    Bobby Fechtel          M1619        9/203    5:45       35:38
43    Alex Weiss-Hills       M3539        3/271    5:46       35:43
44    Michael Wurzbacher     M3034        8/335    5:47       35:46
45    Micah Zelller          M3539        4/271    5:47       35:49
46    Kassian Eaton          M2529       12/382    5:48       35:53
47    Isaac Covert           M2024       10/274    5:48       35:54
48    Ryan McLane            M3539        5/271    5:48       35:55
49    Anthony Bauer          M2529       13/382    5:49       35:59
50    Michael Wehrley        M4044        3/261    5:49       35:59
51    Colin Muehlenkamp      M4044        4/261    5:49       36:00
52    Davis Head             M1619       10/203    5:49       36:02
53    Jason Jarrold-Grapes   M2024       11/274    5:52       36:19
54    Skyler Schlageck       M3034        9/335    5:53       36:26
55    Alex Schmidt           M1619       11/203    5:54       36:30
56    Christopher Hetzel     M1619       12/203    5:54       36:30
57    Kevin Clark            M2529       14/382    5:54       36:35
58    Ian Lecates            M1619       13/203    5:54       36:35
59    Gerard Bricking        M5559        1/224    5:55       36:36
60    Carter Engle           M1619       14/203    5:56       36:42
61    Stephen Eckart         M3539        6/271    5:56       36:43
62    Brandon Polking        M3034       10/335    5:56       36:44
63    Joseph Cady            M3034       11/335    5:56       36:44
64    Henry Craycraft        M0115        2/172    5:56       36:47
65    Alec Hamall            M2024       12/274    5:56       36:48
66    John Morton            M2024       13/274    5:57       36:48
67    Jack Fleming           M2024       14/274    5:57       36:48
68    Evan Narburgh          M3034       12/335    5:57       36:51
69    Connor McManus         M2529       15/382    5:57       36:52
70    Paul Dumont            M0115        3/172    5:57       36:53
71    Ben McQueary           M3034       13/335    5:57       36:53
72    Ryan Marshall          M0115        4/172    5:58       36:56
73    Chance Smith           M2024       15/274    5:58       36:58
74    Vincent Sprague        M2024       16/274    5:59       37:01
75    Alex Taft              M1619       15/203    5:59       37:05
76    Jeffrey Denny          M3034       14/335    5:59       37:06
77    Brad Neumann           M3539        7/271    6:00       37:10
78    David Anthony          M1619       16/203    6:00       37:11
79    Townes Robertson       M1619       17/203    6:01       37:14
80    Daniella Townsend      F3539        1/297    6:01       37:16
81    Sarah Clark            F2529        2/437    6:01       37:17
82    Samantha Siler         F2529        3/437    6:01       37:17
83    Michael Klaene         M5054        1/218    6:02       37:22
84    Philip Azar            M3034       15/335    6:03       37:26
85    Sam McManus            M2529       16/382    6:03       37:28
86    Matthew Jones          M1619       18/203    6:03       37:30
87    Cody Johnson           M1619       19/203    6:04       37:32
88    Carter Stevens         M1619       20/203    6:04       37:36
89    Joseph Stimler         M2529       17/382    6:04       37:37
90    Jacob Faught           M1619       21/203    6:04       37:37
91    Michael Marshall       M5054        2/218    6:05       37:41
92    Kadin Engle            M1619       22/203    6:05       37:43
93    Ellie Greenwell        F1619        1/240    6:06       37:44
94    Stephen Nash           M2529       18/382    6:06       37:47
95    Lexi Baker             F1619        2/240    6:07       37:50
96    Morgan Walsh           F2024        1/379    6:07       37:50
97    Weston Blair           M1619       23/203    6:07       37:51
98    David Shuley           M5054        3/218    6:08       37:56
99    Eric Fischer           M3034       16/335    6:08       37:58
100   Nathan Ruth            M1619       24/203    6:08       38:00
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101   Alec Elrod             M1619       25/203    6:08       38:01
102   Owen Stuckman          M1619       26/203    6:09       38:04
103   Jennifer Karkoska      F3034        1/350    6:10       38:10
104   David Surman           M1619       27/203    6:10       38:11
105   Joshua Parker          M2024       17/274    6:10       38:11
106   Grady Stuckman         M2529       19/382    6:10       38:11
107   Alex Bruns             M0115        5/172    6:10       38:12
108   Owen Stewart           M1619       28/203    6:11       38:15
109   Laura Pahren           F3034        2/350    6:11       38:15
110   Ryan Thornley          M4044        5/261    6:11       38:16
111   Matt King              M4044        6/261    6:11       38:19
112   Joshua Frabutt         M1619       29/203    6:13       38:27
113   Katherine Hallahan     F2529        4/437    6:13       38:28
114   Kyle Maki              M1619       30/203    6:13       38:32
115   John Merk              M0115        6/172    6:13       38:32
116   Will Krohn             M3034       17/335    6:14       38:33
117   Larremy Gray           M4044        7/261    6:14       38:35
118   John M Sansalone       M2529       20/382    6:14       38:35
119   Alexander Ream         M1619       31/203    6:14       38:39
120   Natalie Fouts          F0115        1/163    6:14       38:39
121   Steve Klein            M4044        8/261    6:15       38:40
122   Carolyn Yang           F3539        2/297    6:15       38:41
123   Andrew Burns           M2529       21/382    6:15       38:42
124   Landen Fernandez       M0115        7/172    6:15       38:45
125   Theodore Leugers       M3539        8/271    6:16       38:49
126   Mark Mayor             M3034       18/335    6:16       38:51
127   Matthew Buescher       M2529       22/382    6:17       38:52
128   Collin Jennings        M3539        9/271    6:17       38:52
129   Nabil Daoud            M3539       10/271    6:18       39:02
130   David Krasik           M4044        9/261    6:18       39:03
131   Alex Johnson           M2024       18/274    6:19       39:08
132   Aaron Hardy            M3539       11/271    6:20       39:15
133   Brandon Middleton      M4044       10/261    6:20       39:15
134   Amy Manning            F3539        3/297    6:21       39:18
135   Luke McLane            M0115        8/172    6:21       39:19
136   Jack Taylor            M2024       19/274    6:21       39:20
137   Brian Marshall         M4044       11/261    6:21       39:22
138   Matthew Waechter       M0115        9/172    6:22       39:24
139   Josh Denny             M2529       23/382    6:22       39:29
140   Frank Coogan           M3539       12/271    6:23       39:30
141   Luke Roggenkamp        M2529       24/382    6:23       39:34
142   Paul Fisher            M3034       19/335    6:23       39:34
143   Thomas Allman          M5054        4/218    6:24       39:39
144   Logan Wilke            M3034       20/335    6:24       39:40
145   Carlos Aguilar         M4549        1/219    6:24       39:41
146   John Fronduti          M5054        5/218    6:25       39:42
147   Danny O'Connor         M2529       25/382    6:25       39:43
148   Natalie Leverone       F3539        4/297    6:25       39:43
149   Kaitlin Snapp          F2529        5/437    6:25       39:44
150   Tristan Kujawa         M0115       10/172    6:25       39:46
151   Noah Kelly             M1619       32/203    6:27       39:56
152   Joel Kubala            M4044       12/261    6:27       39:57
153   Michael Benkert        M3539       13/271    6:27       39:58
154   Kory Kaiser            M1619       33/203    6:27       39:59
155   Jenny Benkert          F3034        3/350    6:27       40:00
156   Nate Hausrath          M3539       14/271    6:28       40:04
157   Lucas Farewell         M2529       26/382    6:28       40:04
158   David Springelmeyer    M3539       15/271    6:28       40:04
159   Scott Schaffer         M2529       27/382    6:28       40:05
160   Joseph Dumont          M4044       13/261    6:29       40:08
161   Aaron Shields          M3034       21/335    6:29       40:10
162   Jeff Kissel            M3539       16/271    6:29       40:10
163   Ben Roller             M2024       20/274    6:29       40:11
164   Chuck Schneider        M5559        2/224    6:30       40:13
165   Andrew Miller          M2529       28/382    6:30       40:13
166   Ryan Doyle             M3034       22/335    6:30       40:19
167   Daniel Eagen           M4549        2/219    6:31       40:19
168   Annabelle Brink        F2024        2/379    6:32       40:26
169   Sam Hutner             M2024       21/274    6:32       40:27
170   Charles Kazior         M3034       23/335    6:32       40:27
171   Lee Luiso              M5559        3/224    6:32       40:28
172   Chad Smith             M1619       34/203    6:32       40:28
173   Sam Zeller             M3034       24/335    6:32       40:30
174   Brayden Johnson        M1619       35/203    6:33       40:36
175   Joshua Fardy           M2529       29/382    6:33       40:36
176   Brad Spence            M4549        3/219    6:34       40:38
177   Matt Bader             M3539       17/271    6:34       40:40
178   Nicholas Heck          M1619       36/203    6:34       40:41
179   Cole Dowdy             M2529       30/382    6:34       40:41
180   Michael Deyhle         M2024       22/274    6:34       40:41
181   Tanner Dowdy           M2529       31/382    6:34       40:42
182   John Lorenz            M3539       18/271    6:34       40:43
183   Bradley Berger         M4044       14/261    6:35       40:44
184   Jake Karulf            M1619       37/203    6:35       40:46
185   Tim Franxman           M4044       15/261    6:35       40:48
186   Matthew Carlin         M3539       19/271    6:36       40:51
187   Cole Cosgrove          M0115       11/172    6:36       40:51
188   Meridith Anness        F2024        3/379    6:36       40:54
189   Nate Hinners           M1619       38/203    6:36       40:54
190   Max Greco              M0115       12/172    6:37       40:57
191   Eric Richey            M4044       16/261    6:37       40:59
192   Scott Spilman          M4044       17/261    6:37       41:00
193   Mark Westrich          M5054        6/218    6:38       41:04
194   Ellie Rueve            F2024        4/379    6:38       41:07
195   Lauren Young           F3034        4/350    6:39       41:10
196   Michael Cook           M2529       32/382    6:39       41:14
197   Holden Draper          M1619       39/203    6:40       41:16
198   Alec Paulson           M2529       33/382    6:40       41:17
199   Anthony Bianco         M3539       20/271    6:40       41:18
200   Holly Mandzak          F3034        5/350    6:40       41:18
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201   Dylan Newport          M3034       25/335    6:40       41:19
202   Patrick Taylor         M3034       26/335    6:41       41:22
203   Collin Rhoade          M3034       27/335    6:41       41:23
204   Jack Lane              M2024       23/274    6:41       41:24
205   Elena Polivka          F2529        6/437    6:42       41:27
206   Savannah Faught        F1619        3/240    6:42       41:27
207   Jack Walters           M2529       34/382    6:42       41:30
208   Ryan Gustis            M1619       40/203    6:42       41:31
209   Ben Greenwell          M2024       24/274    6:42       41:32
210   Brooke Gainer          F2024        5/379    6:42       41:32
211   Rojan Sekhon           M2024       25/274    6:42       41:33
212   Paul Keefer            M2529       35/382    6:43       41:34
213   Unknown Runner         M????         1/40    6:43       41:34
214   Brandon Jacoby         M3034       28/335    6:43       41:37
215   Dustin Class           M4044       18/261    6:43       41:37
216   Nicholas Roblyer       M0115       13/172    6:43       41:38
217   Tyler Ames             M3034       29/335    6:43       41:39
218   Erika Ames             F3034        6/350    6:44       41:40
219   Daniel Greis           M4549        4/219    6:44       41:42
220   Sam Savage             M4044       19/261    6:44       41:42
221   Rob Tagher             M5054        7/218    6:45       41:49
222   Mark McCue             M4549        5/219    6:46       41:53
223   Ben Gollar             M0115       14/172    6:46       41:54
224   Jon Karulf             M4044       20/261    6:46       41:56
225   Dennis Miles           M5054        8/218    6:46       41:58
226   Pj Arling              M6064        1/196    6:47       41:58
227   Aaron Stark            M4549        6/219    6:47       41:59
228   Greg Kleinschmidt      M0115       15/172    6:47       42:00
229   Amy Schwarber          F3034        7/350    6:47       42:02
230   Jen Schmidt            F3539        5/297    6:47       42:03
231   Brendan Buten          M2529       36/382    6:47       42:04
232   Cary Lisota            F4549        1/271    6:48       42:05
233   Luke Hemker            M0115       16/172    6:48       42:06
234   Dalton Macri           M2529       37/382    6:48       42:06
235   Julia Khouri           F4044        1/293    6:48       42:09
236   Sam Pettengill         M2024       26/274    6:49       42:10
237   Cooper Steuer          M1619       41/203    6:49       42:12
238   Reed Fendley           M4549        7/219    6:49       42:13
239   Matthew Murphy         M2529       38/382    6:49       42:15
240   Jacob Young            M2529       39/382    6:50       42:17
241   Alexander Stark        M1619       42/203    6:50       42:18
242   Patrick Johnson        M1619       43/203    6:50       42:19
243   Jennifer Wiest         F3539        6/297    6:50       42:20
244   Chris Koenig           M5559        4/224    6:51       42:24
245   Kevin Anderson         M3539       21/271    6:51       42:26
246   Quentin Burgess        M1619       44/203    6:51       42:26
247   Gregory Dickman        M4044       21/261    6:51       42:28
248   Ben Flicker            M4044       22/261    6:52       42:31
249   Robin Pittman          F3539        7/297    6:52       42:32
250   Thomas Dunson          M1619       45/203    6:52       42:32
251   Jack Everhart          M1619       46/203    6:52       42:33
252   Emma Hatch             F2529        7/437    6:52       42:35
253   Chris Godby            M4044       23/261    6:53       42:35
254   Dion Roberts           M3034       30/335    6:53       42:36
255   Andrew Burns           M1619       47/203    6:53       42:36
256   Jackson Grosick        M1619       48/203    6:53       42:37
257   Parker Malatesta       M2529       40/382    6:53       42:38
258   Avery Moehring         F1619        4/240    6:53       42:39
259   Jimmy Galloway         M4044       24/261    6:53       42:39
260   Corynn Gady            F0115        2/163    6:53       42:40
261   Ethan Riesenbeck       M1619       49/203    6:53       42:41
262   Unknown Runner         M????         2/40    6:54       42:45
263   Matt Quante            M2529       41/382    6:54       42:45
264   Andrew Cho             M4044       25/261    6:54       42:45
265   Taylor Duncan          M3034       31/335    6:54       42:47
266   Patrick Salay          M3034       32/335    6:54       42:47
267   Evan Sugrue            M2024       27/274    6:55       42:48
268   James Fritchman        M3034       33/335    6:55       42:50
269   Henry Bernay           M0115       17/172    6:55       42:52
270   Adam Graham            M3539       22/271    6:55       42:53
271   Luke Takahashi         M5054        9/218    6:56       42:54
272   Nathan Tiffany         M2529       42/382    6:56       42:55
273   Katie Ihnen            F4044        2/293    6:56       42:56
274   Andy Gatewood          M4044       26/261    6:56       42:57
275   Kris Demoss            M4044       27/261    6:56       42:58
276   Ted Remaklus           M6064        2/196    6:56       43:00
277   Kevin Jayson           M4044       28/261    6:57       43:00
278   Bill Wilfinger         M5054       10/218    6:57       43:00
279   Joseph Archer          M2024       28/274    6:57       43:00
280   Eugene Rutz            M6064        3/196    6:57       43:06
281   Jack Salyers           M0115       18/172    6:58       43:07
282   Zachary Vogelpohel     M2529       43/382    6:58       43:07
283   Luke Kleeman           M1619       50/203    6:58       43:07
284   Tom Berry              M2024       29/274    6:58       43:08
285   Carey Tighe            M3034       34/335    6:58       43:09
286   Jack McIver            M2529       44/382    6:58       43:09
287   Ryan Jeffery           M3034       35/335    6:58       43:09
288   Mark Antrobus          M0115       19/172    6:58       43:10
289   Kyle Stimler           M2024       30/274    6:58       43:10
290   Daniel Cappola         M3034       36/335    6:58       43:11
291   Jonanthon Groza        M4044       29/261    6:59       43:13
292   Hayden Bily            M2529       45/382    6:59       43:13
293   Joseph Kirby           M2024       31/274    6:59       43:13
294   McKenna Ramsey         F2024        6/379    6:59       43:13
295   Vincent Parent         M5559        5/224    6:59       43:15
296   Steve Quante           M5559        6/224    7:00       43:18
297   Logan Schneider        M2024       32/274    7:00       43:19
298   Tim Lynch              M3539       23/271    7:00       43:22
299   Tami Beattie           F4549        2/271    7:00       43:23
300   Jamal Shah             M3034       37/335    7:01       43:25
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301   Joe Neidhard           M2529       46/382    7:01       43:27
302   Henry Bowman           M0115       20/172    7:01       43:28
303   Eric Cox               M2529       47/382    7:01       43:28
304   Alex Brewer            M2529       48/382    7:01       43:30
305   Andrew Oswalt          M2529       49/382    7:01       43:31
306   Brian Shay             M5054       11/218    7:02       43:32
307   Phillip Meyrose        M3539       24/271    7:02       43:33
308   Jeff Stewart           M5054       12/218    7:02       43:34
309   Josh Becker            M1619       51/203    7:03       43:37
310   Brendan Lewis          M2024       33/274    7:03       43:41
311   Ryan Schroer           M2529       50/382    7:03       43:42
312   Shawn McLaws           M2529       51/382    7:03       43:42
313   Robb Bennett           M4044       30/261    7:03       43:43
314   Phillip Hucke          M3539       25/271    7:04       43:48
315   Erica Ryan             F3034        8/350    7:04       43:48
316   Alexander King         M2529       52/382    7:04       43:48
317   Quinn Leborgne         M1619       52/203    7:04       43:49
318   Anna Ratliff           F3034        9/350    7:05       43:49
319   Miles Elrod            M0115       21/172    7:05       43:51
320   Carson Cherry          M0115       22/172    7:05       43:53
321   Marc Nie               M2529       53/382    7:05       43:53
322   Dave Roberts           M6569        1/109    7:05       43:54
323   Brady Baker            M2529       54/382    7:05       43:54
324   Andrew McNamara        M3539       26/271    7:06       43:56
325   Cemeron Frueh          M2024       34/274    7:06       43:57
326   Neil Martin            M6569        2/109    7:06       43:57
327   Elliot Addino          M0115       23/172    7:06       43:59
328   Alexander Prough       M2024       35/274    7:07       44:02
329   Mike Gutekunst         M4549        8/219    7:07       44:03
330   Leora Kurtz            F1619        5/240    7:07       44:03
331   Claire McNally         F2024        7/379    7:07       44:04
332   Daniel Carroll         M2529       55/382    7:07       44:05
333   Brycen Coyle           M2024       36/274    7:07       44:07
334   Kenny Coyle            M4044       31/261    7:07       44:07
335   Tyler Hoefinghoff      M2529       56/382    7:08       44:08
336   Damien Lakkis          M0115       24/172    7:08       44:09
337   Ben McPeek             M1619       53/203    7:08       44:13
338   Alex Lewis             M2529       57/382    7:09       44:14
339   Morgan Gerak           F1619        6/240    7:09       44:17
340   Shelby Denny           F3034       10/350    7:10       44:21
341   Andrew Hannah          M2529       58/382    7:10       44:21
342   Julia Verhoff          F1619        7/240    7:10       44:22
343   Tony Bosch             M4549        9/219    7:10       44:22
344   Max Cordier            M3034       38/335    7:10       44:23
345   Thomas Seibert         M????         3/40    7:10       44:25
346   Kevin Tierney          M4549       10/219    7:11       44:27
347   Andrew Heidel          M3539       27/271    7:11       44:28
348   Patrick Hannahan       M3539       28/271    7:11       44:29
349   Marsha Parke           F4549        3/271    7:11       44:30
350   Austin Grathwohl       M2024       37/274    7:11       44:30
351   Jason Handley          M2024       38/274    7:11       44:31
352   Brian Hefele           M2529       59/382    7:11       44:32
353   Molly Glover           F1619        8/240    7:11       44:32
354   Mason Underwood        M2529       60/382    7:12       44:34
355   Michael Adam Carlisle  M3539       29/271    7:12       44:34
356   Dave Stewart           M5054       13/218    7:12       44:36
357   David Quante           M2529       61/382    7:12       44:36
358   Erin Nichting          F3539        8/297    7:12       44:37
359   Kendall Hoeffel        F0115        3/163    7:12       44:37
360   Jack Polivka           M2024       39/274    7:13       44:42
361   Tom Donahue            M4549       11/219    7:13       44:42
362   Zach Desylva           M1619       54/203    7:13       44:44
363   Bridget McKee          F0115        4/163    7:13       44:45
364   Sophia Scaglioni       F2024        8/379    7:14       44:45
365   Key Beck               M4044       32/261    7:14       44:46
366   John Condit            M2024       40/274    7:14       44:46
367   Alex Cepela            M2529       62/382    7:14       44:46
368   Elena Horn             F1619        9/240    7:14       44:47
369   Jack Vogele            M2024       41/274    7:14       44:47
370   Sam Garrison           M2529       63/382    7:14       44:47
371   Jacob Haskins          M2024       42/274    7:14       44:48
372   Molly Hallahan         F2529        8/437    7:14       44:49
373   Natalya Shinkle        F4549        4/271    7:14       44:49
374   Eric Cepela            M3034       39/335    7:14       44:49
375   Chris McMahon          M4044       33/261    7:14       44:49
376   Joseph Folzenlogen     M2024       43/274    7:14       44:50
377   Brady Brownfield       M2529       64/382    7:15       44:51
378   Mike Drummond          M2024       44/274    7:15       44:52
379   Graham Jones           M3034       40/335    7:15       44:53
380   Dj Davis               M2529       65/382    7:15       44:53
381   Jason Goodrich         M2529       66/382    7:15       44:53
382   Nitay Caspi            M3034       41/335    7:15       44:55
383   Robert Garriott        M6064        4/196    7:15       44:56
384   Ben Lehman             M2024       45/274    7:15       44:57
385   Brooke Donley          F1619       10/240    7:16       44:58
386   Michael Suffern        M6064        5/196    7:16       44:59
387   Eve Troutwine          F1619       11/240    7:16       44:59
388   Zach Bach              M3034       42/335    7:16       45:00
389   John Leach             M2024       46/274    7:17       45:04
390   James Leach            M2529       67/382    7:17       45:04
391   Danielle Kauffmann     F3034       11/350    7:17       45:05
392   Wesley McKinney        M2529       68/382    7:17       45:07
393   Sarah Otey             F3539        9/297    7:17       45:07
394   Amy Kurtz              F4549        5/271    7:17       45:08
395   Susan Bohinkski        F5559        1/206    7:17       45:08
396   Ross Emerson           M3034       43/335    7:18       45:11
397   Blake Hanna            M2024       47/274    7:18       45:11
398   Tim Cannata            M2529       69/382    7:18       45:13
399   Luke Malloy            M1619       55/203    7:18       45:14
400   Jenna McHugh           F4549        6/271    7:18       45:14
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401   Emily Edwards          F3034       12/350    7:18       45:14
402   Casey Williams         M3539       30/271    7:18       45:15
403   Claire McKeone         F3034       13/350    7:18       45:15
404   Adam Thompson          M0115       25/172    7:18       45:16
405   Zachary Young          M2529       70/382    7:19       45:16
406   Alexander Cole         M3539       31/271    7:19       45:21
407   Anthony Schneider      M2529       71/382    7:19       45:21
408   Sam Hahn               M3034       44/335    7:19       45:21
409   James Bishop           M4044       34/261    7:19       45:21
410   Jake Carrington        M1619       56/203    7:19       45:21
411   Chris Chase            M4044       35/261    7:20       45:23
412   Clay Maddox            M1619       57/203    7:20       45:23
413   Taylor Insyxiengmay    M1619       58/203    7:20       45:24
414   Chris Beerman          M5054       14/218    7:20       45:25
415   Julia Day              F2024        9/379    7:20       45:26
416   Daniel O'Connor        M3539       32/271    7:20       45:26
417   Brian Knox             M3539       33/271    7:20       45:26
418   Dylan Siegmundt        M2024       48/274    7:20       45:27
419   Miles Walsh            M1619       59/203    7:20       45:28
420   Courtney Heikenfeld    F4044        3/293    7:21       45:29
421   Brady McPheron         M0115       26/172    7:21       45:29
422   Shawn Fox              M3539       34/271    7:21       45:29
423   Jack Bogard            M2529       72/382    7:21       45:31
424   Ryan Lyn               M2529       73/382    7:21       45:32
425   Matt Keeer             M3034       45/335    7:22       45:35
426   Aaron Roberts          M3034       46/335    7:22       45:35
427   Colin McNally          M2529       74/382    7:22       45:38
428   Megan Huth             F1619       12/240    7:22       45:39
429   Juan Cruz              M4044       36/261    7:22       45:40
430   Mark Klusman           M2024       49/274    7:23       45:41
431   Adam Gomaa             M1619       60/203    7:23       45:42
432   Ron Schalk             M5054       15/218    7:23       45:42
433   David Metz             M6064        6/196    7:23       45:43
434   James Hauser           M1619       61/203    7:23       45:44
435   Madison Heidenburg     F2529        9/437    7:23       45:45
436   Matt Finke             M3539       35/271    7:23       45:45
437   John Addino            M4549       12/219    7:23       45:45
438   Grace Kelly            F2529       10/437    7:23       45:46
439   Cara Breitenstein      F4549        7/271    7:23       45:46
440   Robert McDonald        M3539       36/271    7:23       45:47
441   Savannah Brady         F2024       10/379    7:24       45:47
442   Callum Hughes          M0115       27/172    7:24       45:48
443   Don Furlong            M6569        3/109    7:24       45:51
444   Daniel Smith           M4044       37/261    7:24       45:51
445   Anna Mickol            F1619       13/240    7:24       45:51
446   Christian Strong       M5054       16/218    7:24       45:53
447   Nick Brophy            M4044       38/261    7:24       45:53
448   Anne Heekin            F3034       14/350    7:25       45:54
449   Sean Safdi             M4044       39/261    7:25       45:55
450   Aaron Parker           M4549       13/219    7:25       45:55
451   Meredith Meyer         F2024       11/379    7:25       45:55
452   Amanda Hayward         F3539       10/297    7:25       45:57
453   Matthew Neal           M3034       47/335    7:25       45:57
454   Cole Schrand           M2529       75/382    7:26       46:00
455   John Menninger         M4044       40/261    7:26       46:00
456   Benjamin Schneider     M3034       48/335    7:26       46:01
457   Dj Gilliland           M4044       41/261    7:26       46:02
458   Santiago Arevalo       M5054       17/218    7:26       46:02
459   Bradley Hickman        M2024       50/274    7:26       46:02
460   Ben Edwards            M3034       49/335    7:26       46:05
461   Kelly Cavanaugh        F2529       11/437    7:26       46:05
462   Jeff Tettenhorst       M4044       42/261    7:27       46:06
463   Jack Zestermann        M1619       62/203    7:27       46:06
464   Dustin Hammers         M4044       43/261    7:27       46:07
465   May Humpert            F1619       14/240    7:27       46:07
466   Keelin Elmer           F1619       15/240    7:27       46:08
467   Taylor Bacher          F0115        5/163    7:27       46:08
468   Alexander Ludwig       M1619       63/203    7:27       46:10
469   Brandon Schirmer       M3539       37/271    7:27       46:10
470   Matt Griffith          M4044       44/261    7:27       46:11
471   Charles Nagel          M3034       50/335    7:28       46:13
472   Jake Theiss            M3034       51/335    7:28       46:13
473   William Wilson         M????         4/40    7:28       46:14
474   George Fisher          M1619       64/203    7:28       46:14
475   Angela Stark           F4549        8/271    7:28       46:15
476   Sam Durno              M1619       65/203    7:28       46:15
477   Lance Melching         M3539       38/271    7:28       46:16
478   Cooper Leszczuk        M2024       51/274    7:28       46:16
479   Burke Lofland          M4044       45/261    7:28       46:17
480   Jane Haines            F2529       12/437    7:28       46:17
481   Josie Feldman          F1619       16/240    7:28       46:18
482   Patrick Ryan           M3539       39/271    7:29       46:18
483   Caitie Byars           F1619       17/240    7:29       46:19
484   Jordan Dillon          M3539       40/271    7:29       46:20
485   Tk Garside             M2024       52/274    7:29       46:21
486   Harrison Jones         M3034       52/335    7:29       46:21
487   Randy Coons            M6064        7/196    7:29       46:22
488   Maria Iding            F2024       12/379    7:29       46:23
489   Curtis Oberschlake     M3034       53/335    7:29       46:23
490   Kayla Hess             F2024       13/379    7:29       46:24
491   Josiah Soberano        M1619       66/203    7:30       46:26
492   Sam Moeller            M2024       53/274    7:30       46:26
493   Russell Garrison       M6569        4/109    7:30       46:27
494   Erika Glover           F2529       13/437    7:30       46:27
495   Ryan Treubig           M3034       54/335    7:30       46:28
496   Carolyn Krisko         F4044        4/293    7:30       46:30
497   Blake Shuley           M2024       54/274    7:31       46:31
498   Grace Cawdrey          F2529       14/437    7:31       46:32
499   Tyler Munzel           M0115       28/172    7:31       46:33
500   Michael Egan           M1619       67/203    7:31       46:34
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501   Alex Eiding            M1619       68/203    7:31       46:34
502   Will Herrmann          M1619       69/203    7:31       46:36
503   Brady Webster          M3539       41/271    7:32       46:37
504   Emma Foster            F2024       14/379    7:32       46:38
505   Paul Vogt              M6064        8/196    7:32       46:38
506   Kevin Berndsen         M4044       46/261    7:32       46:39
507   Shabnam Fayyaz         F1619       18/240    7:32       46:39
508   Brian Pieper           M4549       14/219    7:32       46:40
509   Macklin Tierney        M1619       70/203    7:32       46:40
510   Jake Wieland           M4549       15/219    7:32       46:40
511   Kevin Teran            M3034       55/335    7:32       46:42
512   Marie Barrett          F4044        5/293    7:32       46:42
513   Steve Simon            M5054       18/218    7:32       46:42
514   David Teran            M3034       56/335    7:32       46:43
515   Garrett Myers          M3539       42/271    7:33       46:43
516   Alex Wesseling         M3539       43/271    7:33       46:43
517   Esther Osborne         F2024       15/379    7:33       46:44
518   Alexandra Stevens      F2024       16/379    7:33       46:44
519   Marco Lertora          M4549       16/219    7:33       46:46
520   Ermanno Bosco Orsi     M3034       57/335    7:33       46:46
521   Emma Cunningham        F2024       17/379    7:33       46:46
522   Aaron Porotsky         M1619       71/203    7:33       46:47
523   Jeff Riesenbeck        M4549       17/219    7:33       46:48
524   Daniel Bond            M3539       44/271    7:33       46:48
525   Jon St John            M2024       55/274    7:34       46:50
526   Tristen Walton         M2529       76/382    7:34       46:50
527   Sarah Bergmann         F2529       15/437    7:34       46:51
528   Eric Adlard            M3034       58/335    7:34       46:51
529   Sean Koth              M0115       29/172    7:34       46:51
530   Ron English            M3539       45/271    7:34       46:52
531   Juliana Hite           F4044        6/293    7:34       46:53
532   Kelsey Ables           F2529       16/437    7:34       46:55
533   Samantha Smith         F0115        6/163    7:35       46:55
534   Maureen Corl           F4549        9/271    7:35       46:56
535   Sean Kelly             M3034       59/335    7:35       46:56
536   Adam Hardy             M3539       46/271    7:35       46:59
537   Sean McManus           M1619       72/203    7:35       47:00
538   Mike Powell            M5559        7/224    7:35       47:00
539   Joe Beckmeyer          M4549       18/219    7:35       47:01
540   Audrey Walters         F2529       17/437    7:35       47:01
541   Megan Zeinner          F2529       18/437    7:35       47:01
542   Owen McCarthy          M3539       47/271    7:36       47:02
543   Shannon Davis          F5054        1/240    7:36       47:02
544   Kristin Sams           F4549       10/271    7:36       47:02
545   Reagan McGuire         F1619       19/240    7:36       47:03
546   Tyler Michael          M3034       60/335    7:36       47:04
547   Andrew Tracy           M2529       77/382    7:36       47:05
548   Madeline Tierney       F2529       19/437    7:36       47:06
549   Max Ernst              M2024       56/274    7:37       47:08
550   Jay Herbert            M4044       47/261    7:37       47:08
551   Mark Durno             M5054       19/218    7:37       47:09
552   Julie Koenig           F3034       15/350    7:37       47:09
553   Albany Mulholland      M3034       61/335    7:37       47:09
554   Sarah Yanzsa           F2024       18/379    7:37       47:10
555   Kristen Brady          F2529       20/437    7:37       47:11
556   Amy Klocke             F1619       20/240    7:37       47:12
557   Jack Coulter           M2024       57/274    7:37       47:12
558   Sophie Schutte         F2024       19/379    7:37       47:13
559   Christopher Laird      M5054       20/218    7:37       47:13
560   Liam Fox               M0115       30/172    7:38       47:14
561   Matt Richter           M3034       62/335    7:38       47:14
562   Daniel Wulker          M3034       63/335    7:38       47:15
563   Jeffrey Vaught         M5559        8/224    7:38       47:16
564   Ian Meier              M1619       73/203    7:38       47:16
565   Greg Gamble            M4549       19/219    7:38       47:16
566   Drew Donkin            M3539       48/271    7:38       47:18
567   Jeremy Goebel          M4044       48/261    7:38       47:18
568   Justin Nienaber        M2024       58/274    7:38       47:20
569   Jason Wolgemuth        M4549       20/219    7:39       47:22
570   Johnny Sansalone       M6569        5/109    7:39       47:24
571   Scott Carmichael       M5054       21/218    7:39       47:25
572   Carrie Chambers        F3539       11/297    7:39       47:26
573   Max McKee              M0115       31/172    7:39       47:26
574   Jill Hayter            F3539       12/297    7:40       47:27
575   Tom Hudak              M5054       22/218    7:40       47:27
576   David Townsend         M4549       21/219    7:40       47:27
577   Tom Thompson           M5559        9/224    7:40       47:27
578   Natacha Smith          F4549       11/271    7:40       47:28
579   Joshua Neal            M4044       49/261    7:40       47:29
580   Wendy Marshall         F4549       12/271    7:40       47:29
581   Danielle Hooper        F2024       20/379    7:40       47:29
582   Daniel Olowokure       M1619       74/203    7:40       47:30
583   Mollie Young           F2529       21/437    7:40       47:31
584   Loren Brook            M3539       49/271    7:41       47:35
585   Joseph Vinel           M1619       75/203    7:41       47:36
586   Grace Gady             F0115        7/163    7:41       47:36
587   Parker Smith           M0115       32/172    7:41       47:37
588   Annika Pater           F2529       22/437    7:41       47:37
589   Danielle Margeaux      F3034       16/350    7:41       47:38
590   Kevin Gady             M4549       22/219    7:42       47:39
591   Joseph Mozloom Jr.     M3539       50/271    7:42       47:42
592   Betsey Nuseibeh        F4549       13/271    7:42       47:43
593   Jeremy Stein           M4044       50/261    7:42       47:43
594   Zach Gollwitzer        M2529       78/382    7:42       47:44
595   Zach Stimler           M1619       76/203    7:43       47:46
596   Brock Giesenschlag     M1619       77/203    7:43       47:46
597   Zach Giesenschlag      M1619       78/203    7:43       47:46
598   Toby Brubaker          M0115       33/172    7:43       47:47
599   Joseph Farfsing        M3539       51/271    7:43       47:47
600   Chris Stewart          M3539       52/271    7:43       47:47
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601   Andy Oconnor           M5054       23/218    7:43       47:47
602   Sam Perkins            M2529       79/382    7:43       47:48
603   Danielle Schaefer      F2529       23/437    7:43       47:49
604   Andrew Campbell        M3539       53/271    7:43       47:49
605   Megan Helgeson         F3034       17/350    7:43       47:49
606   Calvin Cooper          M1619       79/203    7:43       47:49
607   Adam Caswell           M3539       54/271    7:43       47:50
608   Peter Bosworth         M2529       80/382    7:43       47:50
609   David Stenger          M4044       51/261    7:43       47:51
610   Lydia Hutzel           F0115        8/163    7:44       47:51
611   Nick Merk              M2024       59/274    7:44       47:52
612   Jason Berling          M3034       64/335    7:44       47:52
613   Michael Fenton         M1619       80/203    7:44       47:53
614   Mary Metzger           F1619       21/240    7:44       47:53
615   Ben Chandler           M3539       55/271    7:44       47:54
616   Scott House            M5054       24/218    7:44       47:54
617   Austin Frick           M2529       81/382    7:44       47:55
618   Andrew Latta           M4044       52/261    7:44       47:56
619   Steve Rohrs            M5054       25/218    7:44       47:56
620   Aidan Wiseman          M1619       81/203    7:45       47:59
621   Tiffany Valpreda       F4044        7/293    7:45       47:59
622   Maxwell Simon          M2024       60/274    7:45       47:59
623   Patrick Valpreda       M4549       23/219    7:45       48:00
624   Henry Ropp             M1619       82/203    7:45       48:00
625   Maggie Breitenstein    F0115        9/163    7:45       48:00
626   Elijah Pinsky          M0115       34/172    7:45       48:01
627   Kari Stewart           F3034       18/350    7:45       48:01
628   Clint Oliver           M2529       82/382    7:45       48:02
629   Logan Dehner           M2529       83/382    7:45       48:02
630   Matthew Jones          M3539       56/271    7:45       48:02
631   Chase Plogmann         M1619       83/203    7:45       48:02
632   MacKenzie Rylee        F2024       21/379    7:45       48:02
633   Michael Kroeger        M3539       57/271    7:46       48:04
634   Sean Cahill            M5054       26/218    7:46       48:04
635   Chris Mitchell         M3034       65/335    7:46       48:05
636   Hayden Schoster        M1619       84/203    7:46       48:06
637   Andrew Wilson          M3034       66/335    7:46       48:07
638   Steve Sevits           M5054       27/218    7:46       48:07
639   Matt Fischer           M3034       67/335    7:46       48:07
640   Nicole Gruber          F3034       19/350    7:46       48:08
641   Ben Johnson            M1619       85/203    7:46       48:08
642   Melissa Lameier        F4549       14/271    7:47       48:10
643   Joseph Fritz           M6064        9/196    7:47       48:11
644   Derek Neville          M3034       68/335    7:47       48:11
645   Charlie Wright         M4044       53/261    7:47       48:11
646   Marissa Gardner-Wright F4044        8/293    7:47       48:11
647   Luke Daignault         M1619       86/203    7:47       48:11
648   Kaden Lameier          M1619       87/203    7:47       48:11
649   Benjamin Pinsky        M4044       54/261    7:47       48:12
650   Erin Pinsky            F4044        9/293    7:47       48:13
651   Salma Fleifil          F2024       22/379    7:47       48:13
652   Tj Candy               M6064       10/196    7:47       48:15
653   Charlie Krug           M2024       61/274    7:47       48:16
654   Kayleigh Zimmer        F1619       22/240    7:47       48:16
655   Joe Glutz              M3539       58/271    7:48       48:16
656   Brian McMillan         M4044       55/261    7:48       48:16
657   Benjamin Nelson        M2529       84/382    7:48       48:16
658   Brad Angle             M6064       11/196    7:48       48:16
659   Jonathan Albers        M5054       28/218    7:48       48:18
660   Cody Hudson            M3034       69/335    7:48       48:18
661   Ali Kirk               F2024       23/379    7:48       48:19
662   Tracy Decourcy         F6064        1/134    7:48       48:19
663   Michael McManus        M4044       56/261    7:48       48:19
664   Keith Nienhaus         M4044       57/261    7:48       48:19
665   Alex Lacourt           M1619       88/203    7:48       48:20
666   Stephen Stoll          M6569        6/109    7:48       48:20
667   Cameron Myers          M1619       89/203    7:48       48:20
668   Jordan Cappola         M2529       85/382    7:48       48:21
669   Grace Burnside         F0115       10/163    7:48       48:21
670   William Kleeman        M1619       90/203    7:48       48:22
671   Danielle Snell         F2024       24/379    7:48       48:22
672   Michael Biggane        M5054       29/218    7:48       48:22
673   Jennifer Karulf        F4044       10/293    7:49       48:22
674   Kristine Karkoska      F3034       20/350    7:49       48:23
675   Greg Meyers            M4044       58/261    7:49       48:24
676   Taryn Lee              F3034       21/350    7:49       48:25
677   Brent Martini          M3034       70/335    7:49       48:25
678   Eric Eble              M3539       59/271    7:49       48:25
679   Cody Schwarz           M2529       86/382    7:49       48:27
680   Shelby Schwarz         F2024       25/379    7:49       48:27
681   Zach Wells             M4549       24/219    7:49       48:28
682   Jenny Digiacomo        F5054        2/240    7:49       48:28
683   Samuel Seibert         M2024       62/274    7:49       48:28
684   Sarah Vogler           F4549       15/271    7:50       48:29
685   Joe Lambers            M4549       25/219    7:50       48:29
686   Roberto Mendoza        M2024       63/274    7:50       48:31
687   Rachel Jarvis          F1619       23/240    7:50       48:31
688   Matt Dickert           M3034       71/335    7:50       48:32
689   Jen Blazer             F5054        3/240    7:50       48:32
690   Adam Wilson            M5054       30/218    7:50       48:32
691   Christian Berardo      M2529       87/382    7:50       48:33
692   Nicky Robertson        M0115       35/172    7:50       48:33
693   Dexter Beam            M1619       91/203    7:50       48:33
694   Sally Grunkemeyer      F4549       16/271    7:50       48:34
695   Brendan Connelly       M2529       88/382    7:50       48:34
696   Michael Domet          M4549       26/219    7:51       48:35
697   Sara Matley            F4044       11/293    7:51       48:36
698   Seth Tumlin            M2024       64/274    7:51       48:37
699   Giles Roblyer          M4549       27/219    7:51       48:37
700   Kelly Marie Lakkis     F4549       17/271    7:51       48:38
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701   Ethan Moore            M3539       60/271    7:51       48:39
702   Peter Maslanka         M3034       72/335    7:51       48:39
703   Owen Hopper            M2529       89/382    7:51       48:39
704   Kathryn Kilgus         F2529       24/437    7:51       48:39
705   Heather Hutchinson     F4549       18/271    7:51       48:39
706   Kaitlyn Sansone        F1619       24/240    7:51       48:39
707   Stephen Hodge          M3034       73/335    7:51       48:39
708   Kevin Parke            M4044       59/261    7:51       48:40
709   Luke Smith             M0115       36/172    7:52       48:41
710   Cole Smith             M0115       37/172    7:52       48:41
711   Dan McMahon            M2529       90/382    7:52       48:41
712   Ben Koth               M4549       28/219    7:52       48:41
713   Robert Dyehouse        M2024       65/274    7:52       48:41
714   Daniel Sichterman      M2024       66/274    7:52       48:42
715   Michael Havrilla       M2024       67/274    7:52       48:43
716   Dylan Eilau            M3034       74/335    7:52       48:43
717   Mark Ehrler            M4549       29/219    7:52       48:45
718   Sam Fisher             M2024       68/274    7:52       48:45
719   Matthew Stevens        M3034       75/335    7:53       48:47
720   Ruth Fermann           F1619       25/240    7:53       48:50
721   Shandyn Restrepo       F3539       13/297    7:53       48:51
722   Chris Banks            M2529       91/382    7:53       48:51
723   Alex Shewmaker         M1619       92/203    7:53       48:53
724   Matthew Swaidan        M4044       60/261    7:53       48:53
725   Jack Carroll           M2024       69/274    7:54       48:54
726   Caitlin McBee          F3034       22/350    7:54       48:54
727   Margaret Manley        F2529       25/437    7:54       48:54
728   Daniel Griffin         M6569        7/109    7:54       48:54
729   Kerry Ellwanger        M2529       92/382    7:54       48:54
730   Cecilia Fermann        F1619       26/240    7:54       48:55
731   Sophie Lawler          F1619       27/240    7:54       48:56
732   Jess Glover            M2529       93/382    7:54       48:57
733   Jackson Lang           M1619       93/203    7:54       48:57
734   Jerry Chau             M3034       76/335    7:54       48:58
735   Abigail Fermann        F1619       28/240    7:54       48:58
736   Olivia Sayre           F2529       26/437    7:54       48:58
737   Joey Blanchet          M2024       70/274    7:54       48:58
738   Brandon Amann          M4549       30/219    7:54       48:58
739   Matthew Hickman        M1619       94/203    7:54       48:59
740   Katie Fermann          F4549       19/271    7:54       48:59
741   Luke Fickenworth       M2024       71/274    7:55       48:59
742   Unknown Runner         M????         5/40    7:55       49:00
743   Cody Webken            M2529       94/382    7:55       49:00
744   Matt Fickenworth       M2024       72/274    7:55       49:01
745   Bayley Feist           F2529       27/437    7:55       49:01
746   Elizabeth Millea       F2529       28/437    7:55       49:01
747   Sean McKeon            M2529       95/382    7:55       49:02
748   Kelci Huntington       F2529       29/437    7:55       49:02
749   Nicholas Notto         M2529       96/382    7:55       49:03
750   Chelsey Durst          F2529       30/437    7:55       49:03
751   Renae Kopser           F1619       29/240    7:56       49:06
752   William Watts          M4044       61/261    7:56       49:06
753   Angelina Harris        F1619       30/240    7:56       49:07
754   Mark Gebhart           M2529       97/382    7:56       49:07
755   Joe Moeddel            M4044       62/261    7:56       49:07
756   Samantha Paulson       F2529       31/437    7:56       49:09
757   Grace Smith            F1619       31/240    7:56       49:10
758   Shayne Menner          F1619       32/240    7:56       49:11
759   Audrey Koenig          F2529       32/437    7:56       49:11
760   Andy Greenberger       M2024       73/274    7:57       49:12
761   Bentley Thomas         F1619       33/240    7:57       49:13
762   Jacqueline Jones       F2529       33/437    7:57       49:13
763   Vineeth Thirunavu      M2529       98/382    7:57       49:14
764   Alicia Bader           F3539       14/297    7:57       49:15
765   Nick Knisley           M2529       99/382    7:58       49:18
766   Joe Morand             M3034       77/335    7:58       49:19
767   Lee Boone              M2529      100/382    7:58       49:19
768   Samuel Smith           M2024       74/274    7:58       49:20
769   Tom Niehaus            M5054       31/218    7:58       49:20
770   Gretchen Smith         F2024       26/379    7:58       49:21
771   Tina Steinhauser       F6064        2/134    7:58       49:21
772   Jim Glendon            M7074         1/50    7:58       49:22
773   Melissa Hargis         F2529       34/437    7:58       49:23
774   Zachary Domet          M1619       95/203    7:58       49:23
775   Connor Nix             M3539       61/271    7:58       49:24
776   Spencer Gardner        M3034       78/335    7:58       49:24
777   Brett Osborne          M2529      101/382    7:59       49:24
778   Shana Alexander        F4044       12/293    7:59       49:24
779   Corey Craig            M2529      102/382    7:59       49:25
780   Peter Craig            M2529      103/382    7:59       49:25
781   Alexandra Hanson       F3539       15/297    7:59       49:26
782   Alex Polivka           M3034       79/335    7:59       49:26
783   Steve Deitzer          M5559       10/224    7:59       49:26
784   Emma Off               F3539       16/297    7:59       49:26
785   George Costello        M2529      104/382    7:59       49:27
786   Ella Smith             F1619       34/240    7:59       49:27
787   Monica Lange           F2529       35/437    7:59       49:28
788   Joshua Maile           M2024       75/274    7:59       49:28
789   Gracie Lynne           F3034       23/350    7:59       49:29
790   Michael Desylva        M5054       32/218    7:59       49:29
791   Emily Thomas           F3034       24/350    8:00       49:31
792   Joe Rider              M2529      105/382    8:00       49:31
793   Justin Gao             M1619       96/203    8:00       49:32
794   Corie Cartmell         M3034       80/335    8:00       49:33
795   Mark Mander            M4044       63/261    8:00       49:34
796   Jon Neumann            M6064       12/196    8:00       49:34
797   Ryan Clark             M3034       81/335    8:00       49:34
798   Peter English          M3034       82/335    8:00       49:34
799   Ethan Stover           M0115       38/172    8:00       49:34
800   Caleb Austin           M2024       76/274    8:00       49:34
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801   Alex Weyler            M2529      106/382    8:00       49:35
802   Timothy Morand         M6569        8/109    8:00       49:35
803   Alex Carlson           M2529      107/382    8:00       49:36
804   Robert Flowers         M4044       64/261    8:00       49:36
805   Abby Smith             F2024       27/379    8:01       49:37
806   John Goetz             M6064       13/196    8:01       49:38
807   Taylor Muia            F2529       36/437    8:01       49:38
808   Jason Pulskamp         M3539       62/271    8:01       49:38
809   Matthew Stolper        M3539       63/271    8:01       49:38
810   Jerry Beerman          M5559       11/224    8:01       49:39
811   Nicholas Angelino      M2024       77/274    8:01       49:40
812   Kathleen Jump          F4044       13/293    8:01       49:40
813   Joseph Buscani         M2024       78/274    8:01       49:40
814   Stephen Scheuerle      M2529      108/382    8:01       49:40
815   Eric Riedinger         M3034       83/335    8:01       49:41
816   Adam Nash              M4044       65/261    8:01       49:41
817   Abby Schutte           F0115       11/163    8:01       49:41
818   Nicholas Momper        M2024       79/274    8:01       49:41
819   Nathan Wainscott       M3539       64/271    8:01       49:42
820   Brandon Collett        M4549       31/219    8:02       49:43
821   Megan Glass            F2024       28/379    8:02       49:43
822   Michael Osborne        M3034       84/335    8:02       49:43
823   Kathi Stevens          F4549       20/271    8:02       49:43
824   James Getherwright     M4044       66/261    8:02       49:45
825   Meghann Andrew         F3539       17/297    8:02       49:46
826   Aaron Bernay           M4044       67/261    8:02       49:46
827   Victor Wagner          M2024       80/274    8:02       49:46
828   Austin Stevenson       M2529      109/382    8:02       49:48
829   Justin Jemison         M3034       85/335    8:02       49:49
830   Aaron Smith            M????         6/40    8:02       49:49
831   Angie Rossi            F5559        2/206    8:03       49:50
832   Michael Young          M3539       65/271    8:03       49:50
833   Michele Hudak          F5054        4/240    8:03       49:53
834   Jenna Schoster         F2024       29/379    8:03       49:53
835   Joe Olszewski          M5559       12/224    8:03       49:53
836   Liz Glass              F3034       25/350    8:03       49:53
837   David Woody            M3034       86/335    8:03       49:55
838   Aidan Christopher      F0115       12/163    8:04       49:56
839   Katie Kuvin            F3034       26/350    8:04       49:57
840   Libby Ponting          F1619       35/240    8:04       49:59
841   Don Harden             M5559       13/224    8:04       50:01
842   Jake Grabowski         M2529      110/382    8:04       50:01
843   Bobby Slattery         M4044       68/261    8:04       50:01
844   Ian Smith              M3034       87/335    8:05       50:01
845   Dustin Boyd            M2024       81/274    8:05       50:04
846   Chase Beuerlein        M2024       82/274    8:05       50:05
847   Rebecca Kollstedt      F3034       27/350    8:05       50:06
848   Stephanie Slater       F3539       18/297    8:05       50:06
849   Matt Bates             M2529      111/382    8:05       50:06
850   Mary Raker             F1619       36/240    8:05       50:06
851   Kara Shay              F4549       21/271    8:05       50:07
852   Jeff Price             M4044       69/261    8:05       50:07
853   Thomas Wilson          M3034       88/335    8:06       50:09
854   Rachel Thomas          F4549       22/271    8:06       50:09
855   Dale Turner            M5054       33/218    8:06       50:09
856   Luke Slaughter         M0115       39/172    8:06       50:10
857   Christina Zaring       F4549       23/271    8:06       50:11
858   Dan Impellizzeri       M3539       66/271    8:06       50:11
859   Trey Graham            M2529      112/382    8:06       50:12
860   Megan Levis            F2529       37/437    8:06       50:12
861   Robert Helling         M5054       34/218    8:06       50:12
862   Matt Holmes            M3034       89/335    8:06       50:13
863   Kyle Furnish           M3034       90/335    8:07       50:14
864   John Spurrier          M4044       70/261    8:07       50:16
865   Grant Tore             M2529      113/382    8:07       50:16
866   Andy Picciano          M4044       71/261    8:07       50:16
867   Rob Scharold           M3034       91/335    8:07       50:16
868   Andrew Hilgeman        M1619       97/203    8:07       50:17
869   Jim Meyer              M5054       35/218    8:07       50:17
870   Meghan Shaughnessy     F3034       28/350    8:07       50:17
871   Hannah Woody           F2024       30/379    8:07       50:17
872   Patrick Van Sant       M3034       92/335    8:07       50:18
873   Jack York              M2529      114/382    8:07       50:18
874   Matthew Kelly          M3034       93/335    8:07       50:18
875   Brian Spurling         M4044       72/261    8:07       50:18
876   Jim Hider              M6064       14/196    8:07       50:18
877   Bradley Blackwell      M5054       36/218    8:07       50:19
878   Peter Glenn            M2529      115/382    8:08       50:21
879   Alia Thomas            F0115       13/163    8:08       50:21
880   Laura Sola Grau        F2024       31/379    8:08       50:21
881   Mitchell Kenney        M3034       94/335    8:08       50:21
882   Taylor Bergman         M2529      116/382    8:08       50:22
883   Eloise Johnson         F0115       14/163    8:08       50:23
884   Lauren Brunswick       F1619       37/240    8:08       50:23
885   Ken Lambers            M4044       73/261    8:08       50:23
886   Jeremy Walker          M4044       74/261    8:08       50:24
887   Tess Lenihan           F1619       38/240    8:08       50:24
888   David Fermann          M4549       32/219    8:08       50:25
889   Ian Scroggins          M0115       40/172    8:09       50:27
890   Emma Hattemer          F2529       38/437    8:09       50:28
891   Anna Pikalova-Hulting  F4549       24/271    8:09       50:29
892   Facundo Golinsky       M3034       95/335    8:09       50:29
893   Ed McKiernan           M5054       37/218    8:09       50:29
894   Ryan Thomas            M3539       67/271    8:09       50:31
895   Carrie Stover          F4044       14/293    8:09       50:31
896   Chris Mosko            M4044       75/261    8:09       50:32
897   Spencer Shatto         M2024       83/274    8:10       50:33
898   Samuel Foulkes         M3034       96/335    8:10       50:35
899   Josephine Waller       F2024       32/379    8:10       50:36
900   Madelyn Anderson       F1619       39/240    8:10       50:36
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901   Maria Bengel           F1619       40/240    8:10       50:37
902   Josh Blatt             M5054       38/218    8:10       50:37
903   Eric Brown             M4044       76/261    8:10       50:37
904   Keegan Fox             M1619       98/203    8:10       50:37
905   Renee Laflamme         F4549       25/271    8:10       50:38
906   Joseph Glavan          M5559       14/224    8:10       50:38
907   Pat Gerak              M4549       33/219    8:10       50:38
908   Lizzy Bateman          F2024       33/379    8:10       50:38
909   Trenton McGovney       M2529      117/382    8:11       50:39
910   Kate Suffern           F3034       29/350    8:11       50:39
911   Colin Cooper           M6064       15/196    8:11       50:39
912   Jim Hobold             M3539       68/271    8:11       50:39
913   Oleg Burlak            M2529      118/382    8:11       50:40
914   Jacob Grunkemeyer      M0115       41/172    8:11       50:40
915   Nick Newman            M5559       15/224    8:11       50:41
916   Richard Cappola        M3539       69/271    8:11       50:41
917   Jason Campbell         M4549       34/219    8:11       50:42
918   Marshall Burns         M1619       99/203    8:11       50:42
919   Kevin Blanton          M5559       16/224    8:11       50:42
920   Will Garrett           M6064       16/196    8:11       50:43
921   Aiden Obanion          M2024       84/274    8:11       50:43
922   Unknown Runner         M????         7/40    8:11       50:43
923   Jackie Sanders         F3034       30/350    8:11       50:43
924   Tom Knarr              M4044       77/261    8:11       50:44
925   Todd Daignault         M5054       39/218    8:11       50:45
926   Mark Jordan            M5054       40/218    8:12       50:45
927   Gavin Anderson         M0115       42/172    8:12       50:45
928   Tony Keckeis           M3034       97/335    8:12       50:46
929   Alan Fastovich         M2529      119/382    8:12       50:47
930   Ami Berkemeier         F4044       15/293    8:12       50:47
931   Hayden Owen            M2529      120/382    8:12       50:47
932   John Schroer           M3034       98/335    8:12       50:48
933   Bryant Carlson         M2529      121/382    8:12       50:49
934   Dan Geisler            M3539       70/271    8:12       50:49
935   Sarah Wildermuth       F2529       39/437    8:12       50:50
936   Elizabeth Ayers        F2529       40/437    8:12       50:50
937   Randal Strole          M3539       71/271    8:12       50:50
938   Matt McConnell         M4549       35/219    8:12       50:50
939   Eric Massa             M2529      122/382    8:12       50:51
940   Joseph Ables           M2024       85/274    8:13       50:51
941   Joe Robinson           M4549       36/219    8:13       50:51
942   Virginia Borths        F1619       41/240    8:13       50:52
943   Alex Kowalski          M3034       99/335    8:13       50:52
944   James Kowalski         M6569        9/109    8:13       50:52
945   Jane Simonsen          F5054        5/240    8:13       50:53
946   Alex Carroll           M2024       86/274    8:13       50:54
947   Cameron Rabenold       F1619       42/240    8:13       50:54
948   Maria Klocke           F2024       34/379    8:13       50:55
949   Katie Kleeman          F4549       26/271    8:13       50:55
950   Deborah Schmidt        F6569         1/78    8:13       50:56
951   Debra Bird             F6569         2/78    8:13       50:56
952   Jessa Meyers           F3034       31/350    8:13       50:57
953   Al Goudzwaard          M6569       10/109    8:14       50:57
954   Henry Buck             M1619      100/203    8:14       50:57
955   Erin Owen              F4044       16/293    8:14       50:57
956   Benjamin Clossin       M3034      100/335    8:14       50:58
957   Dennis Klocke          M5054       41/218    8:14       50:58
958   Grace Mavridoglou      F1619       43/240    8:14       50:58
959   Alex Erwin             M3539       72/271    8:14       50:59
960   Aidan Soberano         M2024       87/274    8:14       50:59
961   Elliot Cofer           M2529      123/382    8:14       51:00
962   Luke Hall              M2529      124/382    8:14       51:00
963   Abby Schwarber         F2529       41/437    8:14       51:01
964   John Shultz            M2024       88/274    8:14       51:01
965   John Goetz             M3539       73/271    8:14       51:02
966   Sarah Grunkemeyer      F1619       44/240    8:14       51:02
967   Jeff Miller            M3539       74/271    8:14       51:03
968   Alex McInturf          F3034       32/350    8:15       51:04
969   Evan Batzer            M3034      101/335    8:15       51:04
970   Ann Listerman          F4044       17/293    8:15       51:05
971   Benjamin Chadwick      M3539       75/271    8:15       51:06
972   Camryn Simonson        F1619       45/240    8:15       51:07
973   Tyler Rickett          M2529      125/382    8:15       51:08
974   Joseph Burns           M4549       37/219    8:15       51:09
975   Drew Schack            M2529      126/382    8:15       51:09
976   Ian McInturf           M2024       89/274    8:15       51:09
977   Vincent Mackey         M1619      101/203    8:16       51:10
978   Edward Hallahan        M6064       17/196    8:16       51:10
979   Duncan Laird           M2024       90/274    8:16       51:11
980   Kelly Dillon           F3539       19/297    8:16       51:11
981   Andrew Slater          M4044       78/261    8:16       51:12
982   Jacob Baehner          M2024       91/274    8:16       51:12
983   Reese Canode           M2024       92/274    8:16       51:13
984   Sheridan Hennessy      F1619       46/240    8:16       51:13
985   Bethany Bingham        F3034       33/350    8:16       51:14
986   Halie Hugenberg        F2529       42/437    8:16       51:14
987   Jill Canode            F5559        3/206    8:16       51:14
988   Brian Sellers          M3539       76/271    8:16       51:15
989   Al Schretter           M5559       17/224    8:16       51:15
990   Holden Yuskewich       M0115       43/172    8:16       51:15
991   Barry Sandberg         M6064       18/196    8:16       51:15
992   Ryan Gilreath          M4044       79/261    8:16       51:16
993   Katie Schretter        F2024       35/379    8:17       51:16
994   Mark Bayman            M3034      102/335    8:17       51:17
995   Jenna Cayze            F2024       36/379    8:17       51:18
996   Dean Georgostathis     M2024       93/274    8:17       51:19
997   Ian Babcock            M2529      127/382    8:17       51:19
998   Ron Poulos             M5559       18/224    8:17       51:19
999   Nathan Leroy           M2529      128/382    8:17       51:20
1000  Sam Schulman           M3539       77/271    8:17       51:20
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1001  Jack Byars             M1619      102/203    8:17       51:20
1002  Jocelyn Lauckner       F0115       15/163    8:17       51:22
1003  Thomas Murray          M0115       44/172    8:18       51:23
1004  Drew Baugh             M0115       45/172    8:18       51:23
1005  Kat Williams           F2024       37/379    8:18       51:23
1006  Melissa Holsinger      F4549       27/271    8:18       51:23
1007  Jaymee Brandenburgh    F5054        6/240    8:18       51:25
1008  Abbie Hetherington     F2529       43/437    8:18       51:25
1009  Elizabeth Fischio      F3539       20/297    8:18       51:25
1010  Calvin Schreiber       M0115       46/172    8:18       51:25
1011  Jack Hutzel            M1619      103/203    8:18       51:25
1012  Verena Manolis         F2024       38/379    8:18       51:25
1013  Albert Mass            M5054       42/218    8:18       51:26
1014  Andrea McLearen        F4044       18/293    8:18       51:26
1015  Steve Hassey           M2529      129/382    8:18       51:27
1016  Ryan McDaniel          M3539       78/271    8:18       51:27
1017  Joseph Jackson         M3034      103/335    8:18       51:27
1018  Brittany Oconnor       F3539       21/297    8:18       51:28
1019  Kayla McDaniel         F3034       34/350    8:19       51:28
1020  Molly Moorhead         F2529       44/437    8:19       51:29
1021  Ryan Avoustin          M????         8/40    8:19       51:30
1022  Kyle Williams          M3539       79/271    8:19       51:30
1023  Arpad Augustin Lalleme M0115       47/172    8:19       51:30
1024  Marc-AurÃ¨le Lallement M2024       94/274    8:19       51:30
1025  Dan Buchanan           M5559       19/224    8:19       51:30
1026  Madison Wittrock       F2024       39/379    8:19       51:30
1027  Nancy Hennessy         F5559        4/206    8:19       51:31
1028  Randall Kuvin          M5559       20/224    8:19       51:31
1029  Meg Hassey             F3034       35/350    8:19       51:32
1030  Will Foster            M2024       95/274    8:19       51:32
1031  Josh Anderson          M4549       38/219    8:19       51:32
1032  Ben Dirr               M2529      130/382    8:19       51:34
1033  Jacob Scott            M1619      104/203    8:19       51:34
1034  Samuel Bruns           M0115       48/172    8:20       51:35
1035  Olivia Greco           F0115       16/163    8:20       51:36
1036  Mark Telles            M5559       21/224    8:20       51:37
1037  Gabriele Tedoldi       M5559       22/224    8:20       51:37
1038  John Sinclair          M6064       19/196    8:20       51:37
1039  Ben Owens              M2529      131/382    8:20       51:37
1040  Kirsten Lantry         F3034       36/350    8:20       51:37
1041  Adam Lewis             M3034      104/335    8:20       51:37
1042  Eric Mencarelli        M3034      105/335    8:20       51:38
1043  Matthew Mansell        M2529      132/382    8:20       51:38
1044  Sam Fossett            M2529      133/382    8:20       51:39
1045  Stephanie Miller       F3539       22/297    8:20       51:39
1046  Doug Jones             M6064       20/196    8:20       51:39
1047  Tomas Turque'          M5559       23/224    8:20       51:39
1048  Jeremy Miller          M3539       80/271    8:20       51:39
1049  Dmitry Dobrovolskiy    M2529      134/382    8:20       51:40
1050  Scott Yaist            M4044       80/261    8:20       51:40
1051  Sean Stallo            M3539       81/271    8:20       51:40
1052  Sara Jones             F4044       19/293    8:21       51:41
1053  Darby Schwarz          F2529       45/437    8:21       51:42
1054  James Jr Hare          M2024       96/274    8:21       51:42
1055  Kaytlin Hollander      F2529       46/437    8:21       51:43
1056  Helaine Berman         F2529       47/437    8:21       51:43
1057  Brandon Bolt           M4044       81/261    8:21       51:45
1058  Brian Kestner          M4549       39/219    8:21       51:45
1059  Skyler Yates           M3034      106/335    8:21       51:45
1060  Austin Bryan           M2529      135/382    8:21       51:46
1061  Michael Schozer        M6569       11/109    8:21       51:46
1062  Adria Schozer          F6569         3/78    8:21       51:46
1063  Joan Inderhees         F6569         4/78    8:21       51:47
1064  Justin Perkins         M3034      107/335    8:22       51:47
1065  Julie Maslanka         F3034       37/350    8:22       51:47
1066  Daniel Thornhill       M4549       40/219    8:22       51:48
1067  Will Lovellette        M3034      108/335    8:22       51:48
1068  Kent Stapleton         M2529      136/382    8:22       51:49
1069  Robert Moreland        M5559       24/224    8:22       51:49
1070  Eric Fry               M4044       82/261    8:22       51:49
1071  Emma Glutz             F0115       17/163    8:22       51:49
1072  Renee Benson           F0115       18/163    8:22       51:49
1073  Hayley Campbell        F3034       38/350    8:22       51:50
1074  Lucy Szabo             F0115       19/163    8:22       51:50
1075  Sue Spanton            F5054        7/240    8:22       51:50
1076  Jeannetta Gaunt        F5054        8/240    8:22       51:50
1077  Katherine Desmond      F5054        9/240    8:22       51:51
1078  Art Johnson            M5559       25/224    8:22       51:52
1079  Elliott Robinson       M1619      105/203    8:22       51:52
1080  Todd Gandy             M5559       26/224    8:22       51:53
1081  Jake Helphinstine      M2024       97/274    8:23       51:55
1082  Ben Fulton             M5054       43/218    8:23       51:55
1083  Monseque Thomas        M3034      109/335    8:23       51:56
1084  Zachary Rust           M3034      110/335    8:23       51:57
1085  Elliot Heldman         M2024       98/274    8:23       51:58
1086  Christopher Baker      M5054       44/218    8:23       51:59
1087  Leah Schulte           F3034       39/350    8:23       51:59
1088  Jeffrey Szabo          M4044       83/261    8:24       51:59
1089  Kris Fairfield         M4044       84/261    8:24       52:00
1090  Elizabeth York         F2024       40/379    8:24       52:01
1091  Jared Iding            M2529      137/382    8:24       52:01
1092  Luke Iding             M2529      138/382    8:24       52:01
1093  Michael Hetzel         M5054       45/218    8:24       52:01
1094  Kelly Polacek          F2529       48/437    8:24       52:02
1095  Joey Chaplin           M2024       99/274    8:24       52:03
1096  Ryder Stevens          M0115       49/172    8:24       52:03
1097  Kurt Wolfer            M2529      139/382    8:24       52:05
1098  Brooke Zentmeyer       F2529       49/437    8:24       52:05
1099  Caroline Meyer         F1619       47/240    8:24       52:05
1100  Sue Wessel             F6569         5/78    8:25       52:06
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1101  Kaitlyn Bibb           F1619       48/240    8:25       52:06
1102  Kevin Navin            M5054       46/218    8:25       52:07
1103  Daniel Kowalski        M1619      106/203    8:25       52:08
1104  Mark Sanders           M3539       82/271    8:25       52:08
1105  Andrew Futscher        M4044       85/261    8:25       52:08
1106  Ashley Valentine       M6064       21/196    8:25       52:08
1107  Luke Wiseman           M4549       41/219    8:25       52:09
1108  Jonathan Hudec         M3034      111/335    8:25       52:12
1109  Liza Cohen             F3034       40/350    8:26       52:12
1110  Kayla Gatherwright     F2529       50/437    8:26       52:12
1111  Joe Deardorff          M4549       42/219    8:26       52:13
1112  Molly Deardorff        F0115       20/163    8:26       52:13
1113  Andy Coffaro           M4044       86/261    8:26       52:13
1114  Sam Maciejewski        M2529      140/382    8:26       52:13
1115  Amanda Stolper         F3034       41/350    8:26       52:13
1116  Grace Stuart           F2024       41/379    8:26       52:13
1117  Joshua Szymanski       M2024      100/274    8:26       52:13
1118  Chip Mahaney           M5559       27/224    8:26       52:14
1119  Kathleen Coffaro       F4044       20/293    8:26       52:14
1120  Ivy Peterson           F2529       51/437    8:26       52:14
1121  Nate Gerrety           M3034      112/335    8:26       52:15
1122  Aj Getter              M2529      141/382    8:26       52:15
1123  Corey Hatfield         M3034      113/335    8:26       52:15
1124  Jonathan Mulberry      M3539       83/271    8:26       52:15
1125  Joseph Quigley         M4549       43/219    8:26       52:15
1126  Priscilla Schoeny      F3539       23/297    8:26       52:17
1127  Isabelle Frey          F1619       49/240    8:26       52:17
1128  Matthew Eustace        M2529      142/382    8:27       52:18
1129  Paul Vondermeulen      M5559       28/224    8:27       52:18
1130  Ed Meier               M5054       47/218    8:27       52:18
1131  David Schneider        M5054       48/218    8:27       52:20
1132  Oisin Murphy           M3539       84/271    8:27       52:20
1133  Jack Davis             M0115       50/172    8:27       52:21
1134  Abby Strietmann        F3539       24/297    8:27       52:21
1135  Emily Glatfelter       F4549       28/271    8:27       52:21
1136  Jerry Nash             M5559       29/224    8:27       52:21
1137  Brian Evans            M5054       49/218    8:27       52:21
1138  Peter Cimpello         M5054       50/218    8:27       52:22
1139  Nathan Bill            M2024      101/274    8:27       52:22
1140  Thomas Proffitt        M2529      143/382    8:27       52:22
1141  Jeff Koenig            M6064       22/196    8:27       52:22
1142  Kellan Coffey          F2529       52/437    8:27       52:23
1143  Bill Holder            M4044       87/261    8:28       52:25
1144  Steve Scheuerle        M5559       30/224    8:28       52:25
1145  Katie Hill             F3034       42/350    8:28       52:25
1146  Lindsey Jacquin        F4044       21/293    8:28       52:25
1147  Knoell Palmer          M3034      114/335    8:28       52:25
1148  Scott Holzapfel        M5054       51/218    8:28       52:26
1149  Mikayla Gardner        F3034       43/350    8:28       52:26
1150  Kevin McCloskey        M4044       88/261    8:28       52:26
1151  Jennifer Wittwer       F3034       44/350    8:28       52:26
1152  Robert Swinford        M2529      144/382    8:28       52:27
1153  Kendra Marais          F2529       53/437    8:28       52:27
1154  Kai Wilkins            M0115       51/172    8:28       52:27
1155  Kristen Schroeder      F4549       29/271    8:28       52:28
1156  Andrew Holzapfel       M4549       44/219    8:28       52:28
1157  Isabella Frabutt       M0115       52/172    8:28       52:29
1158  Jack Fisher            M1619      107/203    8:28       52:29
1159  Dan McManus            M5559       31/224    8:28       52:29
1160  Elizabeth Ceballos     F2529       54/437    8:28       52:30
1161  Spencer Ford           M3034      115/335    8:28       52:30
1162  Andrew Faust           M4044       89/261    8:29       52:30
1163  Michael Collins        M2529      145/382    8:29       52:30
1164  Alexandra Toebbe       F3539       25/297    8:29       52:31
1165  James Lucas            F4044       22/293    8:29       52:32
1166  Anthony Besse          M3539       85/271    8:29       52:32
1167  Sara Kleinschmidt      F4044       23/293    8:29       52:34
1168  Matt Kilgore           M4044       90/261    8:29       52:34
1169  Michael Ivers          M4044       91/261    8:29       52:34
1170  Cindy Wilmes           F3539       26/297    8:29       52:35
1171  Jackson Recht          M2024      102/274    8:29       52:35
1172  Hilary Laird           F1619       50/240    8:29       52:35
1173  Lauren Smith           F4044       24/293    8:29       52:35
1174  Lorae Stojanovic       F2024       42/379    8:29       52:35
1175  Sam Bill               M0115       53/172    8:29       52:36
1176  Brittany Newell Holmes F3034       45/350    8:29       52:36
1177  John McCoy             M5054       52/218    8:30       52:36
1178  Helen Peyton           F5054       10/240    8:30       52:37
1179  Brenna Biggs           F2529       55/437    8:30       52:37
1180  Lauren Truncellito     F2529       56/437    8:30       52:37
1181  Tracy MacNicoll        M2529      146/382    8:30       52:37
1182  Erin Ragouzis          F3034       46/350    8:30       52:38
1183  Veronica Orr           F1619       51/240    8:30       52:38
1184  Scarlett Erney         F1619       52/240    8:30       52:38
1185  Madison Schwarz        F2529       57/437    8:30       52:39
1186  Matt Miller            M5559       32/224    8:30       52:39
1187  Meredith Stautberg     F2529       58/437    8:30       52:40
1188  Andrew Vaaler          M2024      103/274    8:30       52:40
1189  Ronald Wilke           M5559       33/224    8:30       52:40
1190  Ben France             M2024      104/274    8:30       52:40
1191  Suzanne Pieczonka      F4044       25/293    8:30       52:40
1192  Rowan Fox              F1619       53/240    8:30       52:41
1193  Dana Zimmer            F1619       54/240    8:30       52:41
1194  Terese Dattilo         F2529       59/437    8:30       52:42
1195  Andrew Head            M5054       53/218    8:30       52:42
1196  Gus Thieken            M2529      147/382    8:31       52:43
1197  Lily Schutte           F2024       43/379    8:31       52:44
1198  Monica Pence           F3034       47/350    8:31       52:44
1199  Maya Newman            F2024       44/379    8:31       52:44
1200  Meredith Gady          F4549       30/271    8:31       52:45
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1201  Maya Vasser            F2529       60/437    8:31       52:47
1202  Jon Hageman            M4549       45/219    8:31       52:47
1203  Frank Shaskus          M4549       46/219    8:31       52:47
1204  Kyle Robbins           M4044       92/261    8:32       52:49
1205  Allison Holzapfel      F4549       31/271    8:32       52:50
1206  William Knauer         M3034      116/335    8:32       52:52
1207  Erica Schloemer        F2024       45/379    8:32       52:52
1208  Audrey Laiveling       F2024       46/379    8:32       52:52
1209  Daniel Findley         M3539       86/271    8:32       52:53
1210  Kortney Mitchell       F3539       27/297    8:32       52:53
1211  Nabeel Jadeed          M4549       47/219    8:32       52:53
1212  Natalie Kleier         F2024       47/379    8:32       52:53
1213  Kris Kallenberger      M4549       48/219    8:32       52:53
1214  Leah Wilson            F1619       55/240    8:32       52:53
1215  Jack Christopher       M5054       54/218    8:32       52:54
1216  Thomas Bruns           M4549       49/219    8:33       52:55
1217  Cooper Head            M2024      105/274    8:33       52:55
1218  Robert Rice            M5054       55/218    8:33       52:55
1219  Sara Bruns             F4549       32/271    8:33       52:55
1220  Diane Carrington       F5054       11/240    8:33       52:56
1221  Brian Dewine           M2024      106/274    8:33       52:57
1222  Caleigh Brazell        F1619       56/240    8:33       52:57
1223  Karen Dewine           F5559        5/206    8:33       52:57
1224  Michael Jeffers        M3034      117/335    8:33       52:57
1225  Kelly Faillo           F3539       28/297    8:33       52:58
1226  Colin Lynch            M1619      108/203    8:33       52:59
1227  Unknown Runner         M????         9/40    8:33       53:00
1228  Sara Neltner           F3034       48/350    8:33       53:00
1229  Lauren Johnson         F0115       21/163    8:33       53:00
1230  Randy Wade Murphy      M6569       12/109    8:33       53:00
1231  Kate Johnson           F4044       26/293    8:33       53:01
1232  Paul Woodson           M2529      148/382    8:33       53:01
1233  Douglas Ficker         M5054       56/218    8:34       53:01
1234  Chris Pelfrey          M3539       87/271    8:34       53:02
1235  Spencer Cartwright     M1619      109/203    8:34       53:02
1236  Sarah Pelfrey          F4044       27/293    8:34       53:03
1237  Colton Miller          M2024      107/274    8:34       53:03
1238  Susie Keller           F3539       29/297    8:34       53:03
1239  Samuel Lang            M0115       54/172    8:34       53:03
1240  Ashley Coffaro         F3539       30/297    8:34       53:03
1241  Patrick Metz           M3539       88/271    8:34       53:04
1242  Ethan Johnson          M4044       93/261    8:34       53:05
1243  Jocelyn Keller         F4044       28/293    8:34       53:05
1244  Anthony Illing         M3539       89/271    8:34       53:06
1245  Lexi Sheets            F4549       33/271    8:35       53:08
1246  Jackson Spurling       M0115       55/172    8:35       53:08
1247  Katie Erpenbeck        F2024       48/379    8:35       53:09
1248  Harrison Gamble        M0115       56/172    8:35       53:09
1249  Cooper Gamble          M1619      110/203    8:35       53:09
1250  Grace Pettengill       F2024       49/379    8:35       53:10
1251  John Pettengill        M2024      108/274    8:35       53:10
1252  Leo Bill               M1619      111/203    8:35       53:10
1253  Alex Zestermann        M1619      112/203    8:35       53:11
1254  Jonathan Webster       M3539       90/271    8:35       53:11
1255  Caroline Schott        F2529       61/437    8:35       53:11
1256  Zoe Crabtree           F2529       62/437    8:35       53:11
1257  Alec Houston           M2529      149/382    8:35       53:11
1258  Michael Aluise         M3034      118/335    8:35       53:12
1259  David Reynolds         M4044       94/261    8:35       53:13
1260  Trisha Wise-Draper     F4044       29/293    8:35       53:13
1261  Kristn Currans         F4549       34/271    8:35       53:13
1262  Ben Kunkler            M0115       57/172    8:36       53:14
1263  Shaun Leclaire         M3034      119/335    8:36       53:14
1264  Tom Obrian             M3034      120/335    8:36       53:14
1265  Christine Goldcamp     F3034       49/350    8:36       53:15
1266  Chris Jones            F5559        6/206    8:36       53:15
1267  Amanda Knight          F3539       31/297    8:36       53:15
1268  Victoria Connor        F3034       50/350    8:36       53:15
1269  Josh Benge             M4044       95/261    8:36       53:16
1270  Brian Kinne            M4549       50/219    8:36       53:16
1271  Barry Scheffel         M4549       51/219    8:36       53:17
1272  Cj Tien                M1619      113/203    8:36       53:17
1273  Tanvi Brar             F2024       50/379    8:36       53:17
1274  Sarah Whitehead        F2529       63/437    8:36       53:18
1275  Kevin Grasha           M4549       52/219    8:36       53:18
1276  Unknown Runner         M????        10/40    8:36       53:18
1277  Christian Hesener      M5054       57/218    8:36       53:18
1278  Brian Haverkos         M3539       91/271    8:36       53:19
1279  Wilson Cochran         M3034      121/335    8:36       53:19
1280  Joseph Wells           M2529      150/382    8:36       53:20
1281  Samuel Brady           M4044       96/261    8:37       53:20
1282  Brad Haverkos          M4044       97/261    8:37       53:20
1283  Rebecca Bishop         F3034       51/350    8:37       53:20
1284  Chet Robertson         M0115       58/172    8:37       53:21
1285  Sarah Foster           F2529       64/437    8:37       53:21
1286  Dustin Combs           M3539       92/271    8:37       53:22
1287  Abby Wesseling         F3034       52/350    8:37       53:22
1288  Morgan Mulvihill       F4044       30/293    8:37       53:22
1289  Erik Roberts           M4549       53/219    8:37       53:22
1290  Ellie Cooney           F2529       65/437    8:37       53:23
1291  Nicholas Robertson     M4044       98/261    8:37       53:23
1292  Derek Budde            M3034      122/335    8:37       53:23
1293  Nolan Buck             M2024      109/274    8:37       53:24
1294  Caroline Buck          F0115       22/163    8:37       53:24
1295  Andrew Crook           M4044       99/261    8:37       53:24
1296  Nicholas Schutte       M4044      100/261    8:37       53:24
1297  Eleanor Schutte        F0115       23/163    8:37       53:24
1298  Grace Gillock          F1619       57/240    8:37       53:25
1299  Migle Staniskyte       F3034       53/350    8:38       53:26
1300  Marcus Breese          M4044      101/261    8:38       53:27
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1301  Katie Lau              F2529       66/437    8:38       53:27
1302  Adam Whitman           M3539       93/271    8:38       53:27
1303  Maureen Schaefer       F4549       35/271    8:38       53:27
1304  Lisa Schleyer          F4044       31/293    8:38       53:28
1305  Jenny Malas            F3539       32/297    8:38       53:28
1306  Markus Fowler          M3034      123/335    8:38       53:28
1307  James Spaeth           M5559       34/224    8:38       53:29
1308  Jeremy Perlin          M5559       35/224    8:38       53:29
1309  Harrison Bingham       M3034      124/335    8:38       53:30
1310  Brennan Carroll        M3034      125/335    8:38       53:30
1311  Carol Biggs            F5054       12/240    8:38       53:31
1312  Luke Jump              M1619      114/203    8:38       53:31
1313  Ted Biggs              M5559       36/224    8:38       53:31
1314  Sully Gagen            M0115       59/172    8:38       53:31
1315  Grant Malmedahl        M4044      102/261    8:38       53:31
1316  Joshua Mahan           M4044      103/261    8:38       53:31
1317  Johny Girour           M2024      110/274    8:38       53:32
1318  Kyle Cooper            M3034      126/335    8:39       53:32
1319  Jessie Holland         F3539       33/297    8:39       53:32
1320  Megan Whitman          F3539       34/297    8:39       53:32
1321  Halida Hatic           F4044       32/293    8:39       53:32
1322  Nicholas Studer        M1619      115/203    8:39       53:33
1323  Derek Goeglein         M2529      151/382    8:39       53:34
1324  Adam Yeung             M3539       94/271    8:39       53:34
1325  Erin Wagner            F4044       33/293    8:39       53:34
1326  Charlie Mowry          M4044      104/261    8:39       53:35
1327  Katherine Reindl       F3539       35/297    8:39       53:36
1328  Amanda Mitchell        F3034       54/350    8:39       53:37
1329  Ryan Toebbe            M3034      127/335    8:39       53:37
1330  Michelle Studer        F4549       36/271    8:39       53:37
1331  Maggie Tiernan         F1619       58/240    8:39       53:37
1332  Ben Parker             M3539       95/271    8:39       53:37
1333  Roma J Maloney         F2024       51/379    8:39       53:38
1334  Kole Wurschmidt        M3539       96/271    8:39       53:38
1335  Sara Jacob             F4044       34/293    8:39       53:38
1336  Megan Niehaus          F1619       59/240    8:40       53:40
1337  Bob Calder             M5559       37/224    8:40       53:40
1338  Gisela Lakkis          F0115       24/163    8:40       53:40
1339  Dan White              M2024      111/274    8:40       53:40
1340  Kellianne White        F0115       25/163    8:40       53:41
1341  Ken Impellizzeri       M6569       13/109    8:40       53:41
1342  Gianna Favro           F2529       67/437    8:40       53:41
1343  Brian Feist            M3034      128/335    8:40       53:42
1344  Tracy Pohl             F4549       37/271    8:40       53:43
1345  Suzanne Domizio        F4549       38/271    8:40       53:43
1346  Abby Collins           F1619       60/240    8:41       53:45
1347  Katherine Germann      F2529       68/437    8:41       53:46
1348  Matthew Schmersal      M0115       60/172    8:41       53:46
1349  Lauren Janzaruk        F1619       61/240    8:41       53:46
1350  Matthew Janzaruk       M4549       54/219    8:41       53:47
1351  Hailey Monnig          F2529       69/437    8:41       53:47
1352  Amanda Lynch           F2529       70/437    8:41       53:48
1353  Matthew Weeks          M3034      129/335    8:41       53:48
1354  Matthew Degenhardt     M2529      152/382    8:41       53:48
1355  Katie Beaulieu         F3539       36/297    8:41       53:49
1356  Kevin Ryan             M4044      105/261    8:41       53:49
1357  Steven McWhorter       M4044      106/261    8:41       53:49
1358  Dylan Shelton          M4549       55/219    8:42       53:51
1359  Carson Duerk           M0115       61/172    8:42       53:51
1360  Anden Alexander        M0115       62/172    8:42       53:51
1361  Lexi Leach             F2529       71/437    8:42       53:51
1362  Dan Coletta            M4549       56/219    8:42       53:53
1363  Daniel Letzler         M4549       57/219    8:42       53:53
1364  Kim Smith              F4549       39/271    8:42       53:54
1365  Scott Glendon          M4549       58/219    8:42       53:55
1366  Peter Schuler          M1619      116/203    8:42       53:56
1367  Leah Braun             F2529       72/437    8:42       53:56
1368  Sydney Majick          F1619       62/240    8:42       53:56
1369  Julie Breen            F4549       40/271    8:42       53:57
1370  Jamie Hatfield         M5559       38/224    8:43       53:57
1371  Marina Lazic           F2529       73/437    8:43       53:58
1372  Gretchen Trumbo        F2529       74/437    8:43       53:59
1373  David Billiter         M4044      107/261    8:43       53:59
1374  Christopher Campbell   M4549       59/219    8:43       54:00
1375  Elizabeth Johnson      F2529       75/437    8:43       54:01
1376  Keith McCluskey        M3034      130/335    8:43       54:01
1377  Fergus Black           M1619      117/203    8:43       54:02
1378  Mark Krautle           M3539       97/271    8:43       54:02
1379  Jennifer Golan         F3539       37/297    8:43       54:02
1380  Julian Bates           M3034      131/335    8:43       54:03
1381  Isaac Hanto            M0115       63/172    8:43       54:03
1382  Bryce Clarkson         M0115       64/172    8:44       54:04
1383  Tori Gilman            F2024       52/379    8:44       54:04
1384  Tim Roetting           M5054       58/218    8:44       54:04
1385  Aaron Rutz             M3034      132/335    8:44       54:05
1386  Amy Neltner            F4549       41/271    8:44       54:06
1387  Michelle Anderson      F3539       38/297    8:44       54:07
1388  Gretchen Mahan         F4549       42/271    8:44       54:07
1389  John O'Neil            M6569       14/109    8:44       54:07
1390  Kevin Crowley          M3539       98/271    8:44       54:07
1391  Thomas Roose           M5054       59/218    8:44       54:09
1392  Carla Weismantel       F2529       76/437    8:44       54:09
1393  Nick Jamison           M2529      153/382    8:45       54:10
1394  Drew Lovell            M2529      154/382    8:45       54:10
1395  Kenneth Foxx           M3539       99/271    8:45       54:11
1396  Jim Zeller             M5559       39/224    8:45       54:11
1397  Nathan Miller          M3539      100/271    8:45       54:11
1398  Amy Echler             F3034       55/350    8:45       54:12
1399  Rebecca Riegelsberger  F4044       35/293    8:45       54:12
1400  Connor Creaghead       M3034      133/335    8:45       54:13
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1401  Ed Tupman              M5054       60/218    8:45       54:14
1402  Troy Harding           M0115       65/172    8:45       54:14
1403  Corrine Wilson         F2024       53/379    8:45       54:14
1404  Peter Gurry            M3539      101/271    8:45       54:14
1405  Warren Beckham         M3034      134/335    8:45       54:15
1406  Daniel English         M2024      112/274    8:45       54:15
1407  Grace Devoid           F2024       54/379    8:45       54:15
1408  Julie Burns            F4549       43/271    8:46       54:16
1409  Teagan Pullen          F0115       26/163    8:46       54:16
1410  Allison Burns          F0115       27/163    8:46       54:17
1411  Julie Schopper         F5054       13/240    8:46       54:17
1412  Joshua Reed            M3539      102/271    8:46       54:20
1413  Kyle Steer             M2529      155/382    8:46       54:20
1414  Molly Edmonds          F1619       63/240    8:46       54:21
1415  Greg Edmonds           M4549       60/219    8:46       54:21
1416  Matt Kemper            M4549       61/219    8:46       54:21
1417  Christopher Markus     M4044      108/261    8:47       54:22
1418  Bess Gustafson         F3034       56/350    8:47       54:22
1419  Cassie Harp            F0115       28/163    8:47       54:22
1420  John McMaken           M6064       23/196    8:47       54:22
1421  Brooke Ten Napel       F3034       57/350    8:47       54:23
1422  Caleb Smith            M3034      135/335    8:47       54:23
1423  Nathan Kennard         M4549       62/219    8:47       54:23
1424  Bradd Hemker           M4549       63/219    8:47       54:24
1425  Matthew Broxterman     M2024      113/274    8:47       54:26
1426  Jonathan Scherff       M1619      118/203    8:47       54:26
1427  Brad Bowman            M4549       64/219    8:47       54:27
1428  James Storkey          M2024      114/274    8:47       54:27
1429  Jack Kazmaier          M1619      119/203    8:47       54:27
1430  Derek Sheridan         M3539      103/271    8:47       54:27
1431  Michael McKee          M4549       65/219    8:47       54:27
1432  Andrew Steinmetz       M2529      156/382    8:48       54:28
1433  Dan Armbruster         M5559       40/224    8:48       54:28
1434  Paul Hutzel            M5054       61/218    8:48       54:28
1435  William Truncellito    M2529      157/382    8:48       54:29
1436  Grant Reineck          M0115       66/172    8:48       54:29
1437  Leah Domenicone        F1619       64/240    8:48       54:29
1438  Anya Kirsch            F2024       55/379    8:48       54:30
1439  Sarah Groene           F3034       58/350    8:48       54:30
1440  Jon Chaney             M4549       66/219    8:48       54:30
1441  Joe Servaites          M5054       62/218    8:48       54:31
1442  Emmy Servaites         F1619       65/240    8:48       54:31
1443  Kyle Fisher            M3539      104/271    8:48       54:31
1444  Madalyn Altschuler     F3539       39/297    8:48       54:32
1445  Ethan Rahschulte       M0115       67/172    8:48       54:32
1446  Zach Holtz             M1619      120/203    8:48       54:32
1447  Ellie Bayer            F2529       77/437    8:48       54:33
1448  Lloyd Cameron          M3539      105/271    8:48       54:33
1449  Maria Napolitano       F2529       78/437    8:48       54:33
1450  Alex Slamka            M3539      106/271    8:48       54:33
1451  Madison Little         F2529       79/437    8:48       54:33
1452  Natalie White          F2529       80/437    8:48       54:34
1453  Scott Krekeler         M3034      136/335    8:49       54:34
1454  Josh Glaser            M2024      115/274    8:49       54:34
1455  Elliot Painter         M2529      158/382    8:49       54:34
1456  Ilham David            F5559        7/206    8:49       54:35
1457  Jason Riegelsberger    M4044      109/261    8:49       54:36
1458  Houston Hornback       M2529      159/382    8:49       54:36
1459  Jill Hider             F6064        3/134    8:49       54:36
1460  Marshall Bell          M3539      107/271    8:49       54:36
1461  Joey Pace              M2024      116/274    8:49       54:36
1462  Christopher Benjamin   M3539      108/271    8:49       54:37
1463  Meghan Savercool       F3034       59/350    8:49       54:37
1464  Leotie Carman          F0115       29/163    8:49       54:38
1465  Ashley Wnek            F3539       40/297    8:49       54:39
1466  Sophie Kocheft         F2529       81/437    8:49       54:39
1467  Kierstyn Cassidy       F2024       56/379    8:49       54:39
1468  John Harper            M3539      109/271    8:49       54:39
1469  Francisco Gomez        M2529      160/382    8:49       54:40
1470  Cory Curry             M3539      110/271    8:49       54:40
1471  Guillermina Gomez-Gonz F3034       60/350    8:50       54:42
1472  Scott Cloutier         M5054       63/218    8:50       54:42
1473  Robert Bruns           M3034      137/335    8:50       54:43
1474  Patricio Gonzalez      M3539      111/271    8:50       54:43
1475  Matt Obrien            M3539      112/271    8:50       54:44
1476  Kathleen Hiltz         F3034       61/350    8:50       54:44
1477  Michael Rinaldi        M3034      138/335    8:50       54:44
1478  Tiernan Nelson         F2024       57/379    8:50       54:44
1479  Jeff Smith             M5559       41/224    8:50       54:45
1480  Benjamin Greiner       M3034      139/335    8:50       54:45
1481  Elise Lindle           F1619       66/240    8:50       54:45
1482  Doug Foster            M2529      161/382    8:50       54:45
1483  Ben Kemper             M1619      121/203    8:50       54:45
1484  Chris Meyer            M4549       67/219    8:50       54:45
1485  Maggie Byars           F2024       58/379    8:50       54:45
1486  Patrick Wolfe          M3034      140/335    8:50       54:46
1487  Makayla Florence       F3034       62/350    8:50       54:46
1488  James Crosset          M6064       24/196    8:50       54:46
1489  Aamir Burki            M4549       68/219    8:51       54:47
1490  Abraham Burki          M0115       68/172    8:51       54:47
1491  Liam Stojanovic        M2529      162/382    8:51       54:47
1492  Scott O'Brien          M3034      141/335    8:51       54:48
1493  Tyler Hafer            M2529      163/382    8:51       54:48
1494  Xander Beam            M0115       69/172    8:51       54:49
1495  Gregory Versteeg       M3034      142/335    8:51       54:50
1496  Ava Stratmann          F1619       67/240    8:51       54:51
1497  Regan Tilden           F4044       36/293    8:51       54:51
1498  Ian Smith              M3539      113/271    8:51       54:52
1499  Iain MacLeod           M3539      114/271    8:51       54:52
1500  Erin MacLeod           F3539       41/297    8:52       54:53
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1501  Daniel Pullen          M4044      110/261    8:52       54:53
1502  Gina Wesley            F5054       14/240    8:52       54:54
1503  Brennan Bucher         M1619      122/203    8:52       54:55
1504  Lance Bucher           M5054       64/218    8:52       54:55
1505  Andrew Kiehl           M4044      111/261    8:52       54:55
1506  Matthew Sunday         M5054       65/218    8:52       54:55
1507  Brookelynn Hammeran    F2529       82/437    8:52       54:56
1508  Susan Barber           F5559        8/206    8:52       54:57
1509  Missy Hickman          F4549       44/271    8:52       54:58
1510  Scott Sasko            M2529      164/382    8:52       54:58
1511  Benjamin Sheffer       M0115       70/172    8:52       54:58
1512  Paul Peyton            M5054       66/218    8:52       54:58
1513  Matt Sheffer           M1619      123/203    8:52       54:58
1514  Zoe Craig              F2529       83/437    8:53       54:59
1515  Debbie Makowski        F5054       15/240    8:53       54:59
1516  Thomas Orr             M5559       42/224    8:53       55:00
1517  Ryan O'Malley          M3539      115/271    8:53       55:01
1518  Katie O'Malley         F3539       42/297    8:53       55:01
1519  Unknown Runner         M????        11/40    8:53       55:03
1520  Brady Wilson           M2529      165/382    8:53       55:03
1521  McCay Wilson           F2529       84/437    8:53       55:03
1522  Neil Green             M2024      117/274    8:53       55:03
1523  Ryan Vogt              M1619      124/203    8:53       55:03
1524  Patrice Lallement      M5054       67/218    8:53       55:04
1525  Lily Flesch            F2024       59/379    8:53       55:04
1526  Julia Green            F2024       60/379    8:53       55:04
1527  Stephanie Lallement    F4549       45/271    8:53       55:04
1528  Ron Weitzenkorn        M6569       15/109    8:53       55:04
1529  Georgia Mantel         F2024       61/379    8:53       55:04
1530  Alex Cantrill          M3034      143/335    8:53       55:05
1531  Stephen Ludwig         M5054       68/218    8:54       55:05
1532  Rebecca Ammerman       F4549       46/271    8:54       55:06
1533  Lauren Heyburn         F3034       63/350    8:54       55:07
1534  Boo Dalton             F2529       85/437    8:54       55:07
1535  Anna Polivka           F2024       62/379    8:54       55:08
1536  Meghan Benedict        F2529       86/437    8:54       55:08
1537  Valeria Iacobucci      F5054       16/240    8:54       55:09
1538  Lauren Moore           F3034       64/350    8:54       55:09
1539  Brian Pitman           M4549       69/219    8:54       55:09
1540  Colin Coplen           M2024      118/274    8:54       55:10
1541  Nathan Sheets          M4549       70/219    8:54       55:10
1542  Madeline Roach         F0115       30/163    8:54       55:10
1543  Lauren Vandierendonck  F2529       87/437    8:54       55:11
1544  Alex Foster            M3539      116/271    8:54       55:11
1545  Caden Tien             M2024      119/274    8:54       55:11
1546  Sarah Foster           F3539       43/297    8:55       55:12
1547  Kevin Michael          M6569       16/109    8:55       55:12
1548  Julie Schletker        F3539       44/297    8:55       55:12
1549  Mark Meyer             M5054       69/218    8:55       55:13
1550  Anna Joseph            F1619       68/240    8:55       55:13
1551  Rike Rothenstein       F4549       47/271    8:55       55:13
1552  Mary Jesse Price       F3034       65/350    8:55       55:14
1553  Tim Binning            M5054       70/218    8:55       55:14
1554  Kayla Frank            F2529       88/437    8:55       55:14
1555  Amber Fritch           F3034       66/350    8:55       55:15
1556  Kate Desmond           F4044       37/293    8:55       55:15
1557  Marie Dattilo          F1619       69/240    8:55       55:15
1558  Matt Troutwine         M4549       71/219    8:55       55:15
1559  Haley Hayek            F2024       63/379    8:55       55:16
1560  Jackson Kramer         M0115       71/172    8:55       55:17
1561  Angelika Georgostathis F2024       64/379    8:55       55:17
1562  Anthony McCann         M4044      112/261    8:56       55:18
1563  Kevin Kramer           M4044      113/261    8:56       55:19
1564  Collin Vorbroker       M2529      166/382    8:56       55:20
1565  Matthew Nickoson       M2529      167/382    8:56       55:21
1566  Arielle Thompson       F3034       67/350    8:56       55:21
1567  Jason Blom             M4549       72/219    8:56       55:21
1568  Judy Schletker         F6064        4/134    8:56       55:22
1569  Lauren Nemeroff        F2529       89/437    8:56       55:22
1570  Charlie Lytle          M5559       43/224    8:56       55:22
1571  Alexandra Caneris      F3034       68/350    8:56       55:23
1572  Mitchell Hom           M3034      144/335    8:56       55:23
1573  Ryan Skaggs            M2529      168/382    8:56       55:23
1574  Amy Wilkerson          F2529       90/437    8:56       55:24
1575  Brian Bulger           M5054       71/218    8:57       55:24
1576  Natalie Currin         F4044       38/293    8:57       55:24
1577  Walter Fisher          M4044      114/261    8:57       55:24
1578  Michael Hervey         M3034      145/335    8:57       55:25
1579  Jake Roedig            M0115       72/172    8:57       55:25
1580  Traci Eiding           F4044       39/293    8:57       55:25
1581  Spencer Lloyd          M2529      169/382    8:57       55:25
1582  Amie Lowe              F4549       48/271    8:57       55:26
1583  Gus Kopf               M1619      125/203    8:57       55:28
1584  Allison Weaver         F3539       45/297    8:57       55:28
1585  Carri Haskins          F4549       49/271    8:57       55:28
1586  Cameron King           M2529      170/382    8:57       55:28
1587  Daniel Bogan           M4044      115/261    8:57       55:28
1588  Nicklaus Haskins       M1619      126/203    8:57       55:29
1589  Annie Hartmann         F3034       69/350    8:57       55:29
1590  Brian Bunting          M5559       44/224    8:57       55:30
1591  Jeff Hammill           M4549       73/219    8:58       55:30
1592  Michael Muchmore       M2529      171/382    8:58       55:30
1593  Madelyn Clark          F2024       65/379    8:58       55:31
1594  Storey Mecoli          F4044       40/293    8:58       55:31
1595  Eva Heikenfeld         F0115       31/163    8:58       55:32
1596  Mathew Iacobucci       M5054       72/218    8:58       55:32
1597  Ashley Dooley          F3539       46/297    8:58       55:32
1598  William Hurst Sr.      M6064       25/196    8:58       55:32
1599  Luke Heikenfeld        M2024      120/274    8:58       55:32
1600  Haoxin Sun             F3034       70/350    8:58       55:32
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1601  Colin Hughes           M2024      121/274    8:58       55:32
1602  Jessica Heikenfeld     F4549       50/271    8:58       55:33
1603  Jim Stahl              M5054       73/218    8:58       55:33
1604  Atticus Gurley         M3034      146/335    8:58       55:35
1605  Janelle Donahue        F0115       32/163    8:58       55:35
1606  Brendan Sullivan       M4549       74/219    8:58       55:35
1607  Matthew Cosgrove       M4044      116/261    8:58       55:36
1608  Tyler Kelley           M0115       73/172    8:59       55:38
1609  Jacob Neises           M3034      147/335    8:59       55:38
1610  Cassy Kohs             F3034       71/350    8:59       55:39
1611  Abby Elliott           F2024       66/379    8:59       55:39
1612  Kate Caldwell          F4044       41/293    8:59       55:40
1613  Allison Dicke          F2529       91/437    8:59       55:40
1614  Tom McHugh             M5559       45/224    8:59       55:40
1615  John Griffith          M5054       74/218    8:59       55:40
1616  Daniel Green           M3034      148/335    8:59       55:40
1617  Julie Lincoln          F5054       17/240    8:59       55:41
1618  Bridget Lloyd          F2024       67/379    8:59       55:41
1619  Isabella Goins         F1619       70/240    8:59       55:41
1620  Kevin Sekerak          M4549       75/219    8:59       55:41
1621  Ellen Cook             F2529       92/437    8:59       55:42
1622  Abigail Morgan         F2529       93/437    8:59       55:42
1623  Tim Bayer Sr           M5559       46/224    8:59       55:42
1624  Aidan Miller           M1619      127/203    9:00       55:43
1625  John Weber             M4549       76/219    9:00       55:43
1626  Andrew Murphy          M2024      122/274    9:00       55:43
1627  Laura Gressler         F2529       94/437    9:00       55:44
1628  Allison Klonne         F2529       95/437    9:00       55:44
1629  Christina Klonne       F6064        5/134    9:00       55:45
1630  Lizabeth Crone         F3034       72/350    9:00       55:45
1631  Brian Klonne           M2529      172/382    9:00       55:45
1632  Chris Hutcherson       M5054       75/218    9:00       55:45
1633  Terri Roggenkamp       F5559        9/206    9:00       55:46
1634  Beck Barr              M2024      123/274    9:00       55:46
1635  Randy Siler            M6064       26/196    9:00       55:46
1636  Jill Parker            F4549       51/271    9:00       55:47
1637  Heather Zink           F3539       47/297    9:00       55:47
1638  Shelley Bailey         F4549       52/271    9:00       55:48
1639  Ronald Eslick          M6064       27/196    9:00       55:48
1640  Stacy Bosch            F4044       42/293    9:01       55:49
1641  Daniel Clark           M3539      117/271    9:01       55:49
1642  Leila Saxena           F5054       18/240    9:01       55:50
1643  Tim Weil               M3034      149/335    9:01       55:51
1644  Rick Hawksley          M6569       17/109    9:01       55:52
1645  Jordan Letsinger       M3539      118/271    9:01       55:52
1646  Ravi Newman            M2024      124/274    9:01       55:52
1647  Forrest Thompson       M3539      119/271    9:01       55:52
1648  Hank Hofmeyer          M4044      117/261    9:01       55:52
1649  Nami Cannon            F2024       68/379    9:01       55:52
1650  Sarah Hallock          F2024       69/379    9:01       55:53
1651  Nick Workman           M3034      150/335    9:01       55:53
1652  Kelly Read             M5559       47/224    9:01       55:54
1653  Brent Hilgeman         M4549       77/219    9:01       55:54
1654  Knox McConnell         M3034      151/335    9:01       55:55
1655  Joey Daniele           M0115       74/172    9:02       55:55
1656  Greg Cochrane          M3034      152/335    9:02       55:56
1657  Brittany Borsanyi      F3034       73/350    9:02       55:56
1658  Grant Benzinger        M2529      173/382    9:02       55:56
1659  Ethan Swartz           M2024      125/274    9:02       55:56
1660  Fiona Kanis            F2024       70/379    9:02       55:57
1661  Teresa Ceballos        F2529       96/437    9:02       55:57
1662  Dave Sims              M6064       28/196    9:02       55:57
1663  Sydney Cree            F2024       71/379    9:02       55:57
1664  Jennifer Yeung         F4044       43/293    9:02       55:57
1665  Sandy Yang             F3034       74/350    9:02       55:57
1666  Megan Sims             F2024       72/379    9:02       55:57
1667  Quinn Read             M2529      174/382    9:02       55:57
1668  Zachary Loertscher     M2529      175/382    9:02       55:57
1669  Andrea Loertscher      F2529       97/437    9:02       55:58
1670  Travis Benzinger       M3034      153/335    9:02       55:59
1671  Megan Koopman          F3539       48/297    9:02       55:59
1672  Tiziana Coppola        F3034       75/350    9:02       56:00
1673  Chloe Cree             F2024       73/379    9:02       56:00
1674  Steve Feist            M5559       48/224    9:02       56:00
1675  Drew Hinners           M5559       49/224    9:03       56:01
1676  Andrew Piepmeier       M4549       78/219    9:03       56:02
1677  Stacy Smith            M5054       76/218    9:03       56:02
1678  Sydney Evans           F2529       98/437    9:03       56:03
1679  Steve Carrington       M5054       77/218    9:03       56:04
1680  Ryan Carroll           M3034      154/335    9:03       56:04
1681  Annie Mandell          F3034       76/350    9:03       56:04
1682  Bill Hemmer            M5559       50/224    9:03       56:05
1683  Steven Haussler        M6064       29/196    9:03       56:05
1684  Mia Donald             F0115       33/163    9:03       56:05
1685  Ashley Bilbrey         F2024       74/379    9:03       56:05
1686  Dennis Rieman          M5054       78/218    9:03       56:06
1687  Jennifer Rieman        F5559       10/206    9:03       56:07
1688  Emily Massengale       F2529       99/437    9:03       56:07
1689  Brad Baltz             F6064        6/134    9:03       56:07
1690  Chuck Schmalz          M6064       30/196    9:03       56:07
1691  Alix Grassl            F3034       77/350    9:04       56:07
1692  Celina Leopold         F3034       78/350    9:04       56:07
1693  Christopher Kersting   M4549       79/219    9:04       56:09
1694  Caroline Waller        F2024       75/379    9:04       56:11
1695  Ed Letsinger           M5559       51/224    9:04       56:12
1696  Tim Espy               M5054       79/218    9:04       56:12
1697  Laura Mersmann         F2529      100/437    9:04       56:12
1698  Jim Dixius             M6064       31/196    9:04       56:12
1699  Jake Bonfield          M2529      176/382    9:05       56:13
1700  Maria Flores           F3034       79/350    9:05       56:14

Generated February 12, 2026 at 9:19 PM 17/62



113th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2022 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1701  Keith Kleeman          M4549       80/219    9:05       56:14
1702  Zane Hill              M2529      177/382    9:05       56:14
1703  Jenny Hoffman          F4549       53/271    9:05       56:14
1704  Chandler Dixon         M2529      178/382    9:05       56:14
1705  Ella Vinje             F1619       71/240    9:05       56:14
1706  Terri Rutz             F6064        7/134    9:05       56:15
1707  Geoffrey Colin         M2529      179/382    9:05       56:15
1708  Jennifer Kirsch        F5054       19/240    9:05       56:15
1709  Kyle Kramer            M1619      128/203    9:05       56:16
1710  William Bohl           M6064       32/196    9:05       56:16
1711  Elaine Feldman         F2024       76/379    9:05       56:17
1712  Joseph Bartlett        M6064       33/196    9:05       56:17
1713  Abram Gordon           M5559       52/224    9:05       56:17
1714  Cora Weisenbach        F2529      101/437    9:05       56:17
1715  Mary Stebbins          F5054       20/240    9:05       56:17
1716  Scott Weisenbach       M6064       34/196    9:05       56:17
1717  Grace Weisenbach       F1619       72/240    9:05       56:18
1718  Marika Lee             F3034       80/350    9:05       56:18
1719  Brady Gosney           M2024      126/274    9:05       56:18
1720  Bruce Klettke          M6569       18/109    9:05       56:19
1721  Lauren Ossege          F2024       77/379    9:05       56:19
1722  Kit Donald             F4044       44/293    9:05       56:19
1723  Richard Schnurr        M4044      118/261    9:06       56:20
1724  Reileigh Fleeher       F2024       78/379    9:06       56:21
1725  Zachary Kohs           M2529      180/382    9:06       56:21
1726  Katie Culic            F4044       45/293    9:06       56:21
1727  Blake Baxter           M3034      155/335    9:06       56:22
1728  Alex Sipniewski        M2024      127/274    9:06       56:22
1729  Jack Wilkowski         M2024      128/274    9:06       56:22
1730  Dan Keathley           M3539      120/271    9:06       56:22
1731  Thomas Krohn           M2529      181/382    9:06       56:23
1732  James Stutz            M5559       53/224    9:06       56:23
1733  Kelsea Madden          F2024       79/379    9:06       56:23
1734  Molly Cahill           F4044       46/293    9:06       56:24
1735  Emma Madden            F1619       73/240    9:06       56:24
1736  Ellie Wilson           F2529      102/437    9:06       56:25
1737  Derek Stinson          M2529      182/382    9:06       56:25
1738  J.R. Baumer            M4549       81/219    9:06       56:25
1739  Victoria Brink         F3539       49/297    9:06       56:25
1740  Dana Bourassa          F4044       47/293    9:06       56:26
1741  Jeff Poliner           M5559       54/224    9:07       56:26
1742  Brooke Wray            F3034       81/350    9:07       56:26
1743  Max Rouse              M2529      183/382    9:07       56:26
1744  Rachel Reichard        F1619       74/240    9:07       56:26
1745  Michael Delaney        M4549       82/219    9:07       56:27
1746  Nathalie Ehrler        F1619       75/240    9:07       56:27
1747  Susan Shook            F5054       21/240    9:07       56:29
1748  Daniel Welling         M3539      121/271    9:07       56:29
1749  Jaclyn Ruschman        F3539       50/297    9:07       56:29
1750  Benjamin Reichard      M2024      129/274    9:07       56:30
1751  Jenny Harves           F4549       54/271    9:07       56:30
1752  John Vogele            M6064       35/196    9:07       56:31
1753  Jenn Cevasco           F4044       48/293    9:07       56:31
1754  Sally Vogele           F5559       11/206    9:07       56:31
1755  Adele Stephen-Capal    F3034       82/350    9:07       56:32
1756  Sam Cevasco            M0115       75/172    9:08       56:32
1757  Kristen Davis          F3539       51/297    9:08       56:33
1758  Bruce Fouts            M4549       83/219    9:08       56:34
1759  Heather Farmer         F4044       49/293    9:08       56:34
1760  Bethany Springelmeyer  F3034       83/350    9:08       56:34
1761  Lindsey Davis          F4044       50/293    9:08       56:34
1762  David Dannemiller      M3539      122/271    9:08       56:35
1763  Anthony Baker          M2529      184/382    9:08       56:35
1764  Leah Darpel            F2024       80/379    9:08       56:37
1765  Morgan Vogler          F2024       81/379    9:08       56:37
1766  Katherine Terpstra     F3539       52/297    9:08       56:38
1767  Anna Reichard          F2024       82/379    9:08       56:38
1768  Blair Terpstra         M3539      123/271    9:09       56:38
1769  Rick Blanchet          M5559       55/224    9:09       56:39
1770  Amy Wetter             F4549       55/271    9:09       56:39
1771  Emma Collett           F2024       83/379    9:09       56:39
1772  Brad Metz              M4549       84/219    9:09       56:39
1773  Elin Antonsson         F2024       84/379    9:09       56:39
1774  Katherine Guban        F2529      103/437    9:09       56:39
1775  Elyssa Anderson        F2529      104/437    9:09       56:40
1776  Ryan Meyer             M4044      119/261    9:09       56:40
1777  Thomas Collett         M7074         2/50    9:09       56:40
1778  Nick Eliopulos         M6064       36/196    9:09       56:41
1779  Nancy Pater            F4549       56/271    9:09       56:42
1780  Sophie Schumacher      F2529      105/437    9:09       56:44
1781  Michael Schumacher     M6064       37/196    9:09       56:44
1782  Rich Lonneman          M5559       56/224    9:10       56:45
1783  Jennifer Burns         F4549       57/271    9:10       56:45
1784  Lucy Hattemer          F2529      106/437    9:10       56:46
1785  Shalin Zubelik         M0115       76/172    9:10       56:46
1786  Cara Metzger           F0115       34/163    9:10       56:47
1787  Robert Reineck         M4549       85/219    9:10       56:47
1788  Paul Christy           M3539      124/271    9:10       56:47
1789  Jill Reineck           F4549       58/271    9:10       56:48
1790  William H. Brown       M6064       38/196    9:10       56:49
1791  Tron Voss              M1619      129/203    9:10       56:49
1792  Quinn Day              F2529      107/437    9:10       56:49
1793  Gay Hammon             F5559       12/206    9:10       56:49
1794  Danny Walker           M2529      185/382    9:10       56:50
1795  Robin Schumacher       F2024       85/379    9:10       56:50
1796  Anna Scheuerle         F2024       86/379    9:10       56:50
1797  Dulci Gurley           F2529      108/437    9:10       56:50
1798  Michael Dickert        M3034      156/335    9:11       56:51
1799  Lynn Schaber           F5559       13/206    9:11       56:52
1800  Noah Orr               M2529      186/382    9:11       56:53
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1801  Emily Ream             F4044       51/293    9:11       56:53
1802  Nicki Redmond          F2529      109/437    9:11       56:53
1803  Ashleigh Scheuerle     F1619       76/240    9:11       56:53
1804  Madeleine Gervason     F2024       87/379    9:11       56:53
1805  Kevin Bates            M3034      157/335    9:11       56:54
1806  Terry Byrnes           M6569       19/109    9:11       56:54
1807  Carrie Furry           F5054       22/240    9:11       56:54
1808  Sydney Larocco         F2529      110/437    9:11       56:55
1809  Annie Nataro           F2529      111/437    9:11       56:55
1810  Erik Ross              M3034      158/335    9:11       56:55
1811  David Franke           M3034      159/335    9:11       56:55
1812  Emily Tucker           F3034       84/350    9:11       56:56
1813  Ethan Springob         M0115       77/172    9:11       56:56
1814  Erin Skaggs            F3539       53/297    9:11       56:56
1815  Ralph Larocco          M6064       39/196    9:11       56:57
1816  Morgan Kreimer         F2024       88/379    9:12       56:57
1817  Sydney Kreimer         F2529      112/437    9:12       56:57
1818  Caroline Clark         F2529      113/437    9:12       56:57
1819  Jon Mumma              M5559       57/224    9:12       56:57
1820  Louisa Boddy           F3034       85/350    9:12       56:58
1821  Kelsey Wakefield       F3034       86/350    9:12       56:58
1822  Ryan Mumma             M2529      187/382    9:12       56:58
1823  Mary Gillock           F0115       35/163    9:12       56:58
1824  Isabelle Fisher        F0115       36/163    9:12       56:59
1825  John Pancioli          M2024      130/274    9:12       57:01
1826  Robert Mumma           M2529      188/382    9:12       57:01
1827  Sara Tillotson         F3034       87/350    9:12       57:02
1828  Nickolas Wunder        M4044      120/261    9:13       57:03
1829  Maria Obermeyer        F3539       54/297    9:13       57:04
1830  Charles Hudson         M2024      131/274    9:13       57:04
1831  Bradley Jones          M5054       80/218    9:13       57:05
1832  Kevin Slack            M4044      121/261    9:13       57:06
1833  Eric Valentine         M2529      189/382    9:13       57:06
1834  Eric Scheer            M4549       86/219    9:13       57:06
1835  Katie Collins          F4549       59/271    9:13       57:06
1836  Matthew King           M3539      125/271    9:13       57:06
1837  Patrick Johns          M4044      122/261    9:13       57:06
1838  Lydia Breitenstein     F2529      114/437    9:13       57:07
1839  Lindsey Meyer          F3539       55/297    9:13       57:07
1840  Erin Kollmann          F3034       88/350    9:13       57:07
1841  Evan Chance            M3034      160/335    9:13       57:07
1842  Jesus Avila            M2529      190/382    9:13       57:07
1843  Michael Hines          M3539      126/271    9:13       57:07
1844  Michael Stillman       M3539      127/271    9:13       57:07
1845  John Lee Massaro       M6569       20/109    9:13       57:08
1846  Kevin Malay            M4044      123/261    9:13       57:09
1847  Julie Dydo             F2529      115/437    9:13       57:09
1848  Matthew Beachy         M2529      191/382    9:13       57:09
1849  Raymond Brink          M4549       87/219    9:13       57:09
1850  Brent Wittich          M2529      192/382    9:14       57:09
1851  Hailey Menner          F1619       77/240    9:14       57:10
1852  Katy Lonneman          F5559       14/206    9:14       57:10
1853  Anna Curtsinger        F0115       37/163    9:14       57:10
1854  Colin McKinstry        M3034      161/335    9:14       57:10
1855  Jamie Schumacher       F3034       89/350    9:14       57:10
1856  Chloe Williamson       F3034       90/350    9:14       57:10
1857  Sarah Curtsinger       F4549       60/271    9:14       57:10
1858  Martin Gerrety         M5559       58/224    9:14       57:11
1859  Blake Gustafson        F6064        8/134    9:14       57:11
1860  Hailey Anderson        F2024       89/379    9:14       57:11
1861  Nick Broerman          M3034      162/335    9:14       57:12
1862  Jeff Dixius            M6064       40/196    9:14       57:12
1863  Ben Kowalski           M2024      132/274    9:14       57:13
1864  David Fischer          M????        12/40    9:14       57:13
1865  Letitia Price          F3034       91/350    9:14       57:13
1866  Jason Hargraves        M3539      128/271    9:14       57:14
1867  Nathaniel Hoffman      M2024      133/274    9:14       57:14
1868  Steve Schnurstein      M4549       88/219    9:14       57:14
1869  Julia Fox              F4549       61/271    9:14       57:15
1870  Josh Pater             M1619      130/203    9:14       57:15
1871  Eduardo Paredes        M3539      129/271    9:14       57:15
1872  Martin Robison         M3034      163/335    9:14       57:15
1873  Doug Campbell          M5054       81/218    9:14       57:15
1874  Max Schulman           M3539      130/271    9:14       57:15
1875  Julie Phalen           F4549       62/271    9:14       57:15
1876  Marko Stojanovic       M5054       82/218    9:15       57:16
1877  Arlene Balczo          F5559       15/206    9:15       57:17
1878  Conrad Koenig          M2529      193/382    9:15       57:17
1879  Deborah Hallahan       F6064        9/134    9:15       57:18
1880  Erica Murphy           F3034       92/350    9:15       57:18
1881  Beryl Love             M5559       59/224    9:15       57:18
1882  Emily Hallahan         F2529      116/437    9:15       57:18
1883  Kaylee Holtzapple      F1619       78/240    9:15       57:19
1884  Sofia Virzi            F1619       79/240    9:15       57:20
1885  Luke Markham           M3539      131/271    9:15       57:20
1886  James Hood             M4044      124/261    9:15       57:20
1887  Michelle Geiger        F3034       93/350    9:15       57:20
1888  Molly Deane            F2024       90/379    9:15       57:21
1889  Cody Morris            M3034      164/335    9:15       57:21
1890  Emily Barker           F4044       52/293    9:16       57:22
1891  Sarah Garrison         F2529      117/437    9:16       57:22
1892  Kady Alford            F3034       94/350    9:16       57:22
1893  Andy Howard            M4044      125/261    9:16       57:22
1894  Liz Garrison           F2529      118/437    9:16       57:23
1895  Brittan Grubb          M4044      126/261    9:16       57:23
1896  Jeff Newell            M6064       41/196    9:16       57:24
1897  Jalen Sehlhorst        M2529      194/382    9:16       57:24
1898  Gered Lockwood         M2529      195/382    9:16       57:24
1899  James Aynes            M5559       60/224    9:16       57:25
1900  Grant Poston           M3034      165/335    9:16       57:25
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1901  Natalie Cimpello       F0115       38/163    9:16       57:25
1902  Brigitte Morton        F3539       56/297    9:16       57:25
1903  Danny Caskey           M3034      166/335    9:16       57:26
1904  Frank Pike             M5559       61/224    9:16       57:26
1905  Justin Lyman           M4044      127/261    9:16       57:26
1906  Chloe Wall             F0115       39/163    9:16       57:26
1907  Mallory Arnold         F2529      119/437    9:17       57:28
1908  William Bily           M5559       62/224    9:17       57:28
1909  Katy Sack              F2529      120/437    9:17       57:28
1910  Madelyn Dorn           F2024       91/379    9:17       57:28
1911  Joseph Candito         M6569       21/109    9:17       57:28
1912  Enzo Miller            M4549       89/219    9:17       57:29
1913  Kathy Lau              F5559       16/206    9:17       57:30
1914  Lauren Sayre           F1619       80/240    9:17       57:31
1915  Mackenzie Huesman      F1619       81/240    9:17       57:31
1916  Andrew Kugler          M3034      167/335    9:17       57:31
1917  Ali Hausfeld           F2024       92/379    9:17       57:31
1918  Unknown Runner         M????        13/40    9:17       57:32
1919  Malia Heck             F2024       93/379    9:17       57:32
1920  Hannah Laird           F2024       94/379    9:17       57:32
1921  Allie Lyons            F1619       82/240    9:17       57:32
1922  Kathy Driscoll         F5559       17/206    9:17       57:33
1923  Andy Hooper            M3034      168/335    9:17       57:33
1924  Rob Harlow             M4044      128/261    9:17       57:33
1925  Holly Barlage          F2024       95/379    9:17       57:34
1926  Courtney Craig         F3034       95/350    9:17       57:34
1927  David Carr             M3539      132/271    9:18       57:34
1928  Megan Barlage          F2529      121/437    9:18       57:34
1929  Jeff Palte             M4549       90/219    9:18       57:35
1930  Clare Wilker           F2024       96/379    9:18       57:35
1931  Judy Bauer             F6569         6/78    9:18       57:35
1932  Julie Klettke          F6064       10/134    9:18       57:35
1933  Jessie Streckfuss      F1619       83/240    9:18       57:35
1934  Mathew Miller          M3539      133/271    9:18       57:36
1935  Darek Hirschfeld       M3034      169/335    9:18       57:36
1936  Wendy Thrasher         F4044       53/293    9:18       57:36
1937  Mick Shinkle           M2024      134/274    9:18       57:37
1938  Michael Elsner         M3539      134/271    9:18       57:37
1939  Joey Arthur            M2529      196/382    9:18       57:37
1940  Lauren Kraemer         F3034       96/350    9:18       57:37
1941  Matt Hupp              M4549       91/219    9:18       57:37
1942  Steven Moore           M4549       92/219    9:18       57:38
1943  Katie List             F3034       97/350    9:18       57:38
1944  Molly Luegering        F2024       97/379    9:18       57:39
1945  Joely Shay Virzi       F2024       98/379    9:18       57:39
1946  David Slattery         M2024      135/274    9:18       57:39
1947  Samuel Stevens         M2024      136/274    9:18       57:39
1948  Eric Scott             M4044      129/261    9:19       57:40
1949  Aaron Pedersen         M2024      137/274    9:19       57:41
1950  Ellie Wordeman         F2024       99/379    9:19       57:41
1951  Mike Donnomann         M5054       83/218    9:19       57:41
1952  Justin Vibert          M2024      138/274    9:19       57:41
1953  Emily Schilling        F3539       57/297    9:19       57:41
1954  Cailin Cornell         F2024      100/379    9:19       57:41
1955  Jenna Rixner           F2529      122/437    9:19       57:42
1956  Andrew Taylor          M4549       93/219    9:19       57:43
1957  Kayla Campbell         F2529      123/437    9:19       57:44
1958  Ron Bowman             M5559       63/224    9:19       57:44
1959  Jarrid Baldwin         M3034      170/335    9:19       57:44
1960  Cassie Thomas          F3034       98/350    9:19       57:44
1961  Katie Walker           F2529      124/437    9:19       57:45
1962  Henry Kurtz            M0115       78/172    9:19       57:45
1963  Adam Schiff            M4044      130/261    9:19       57:45
1964  Christy Wulfson        F3539       58/297    9:19       57:45
1965  Adam Goebel            M1619      131/203    9:19       57:46
1966  Justin Ruegsegger      M2024      139/274    9:20       57:46
1967  Braden Blackwelder     M0115       79/172    9:20       57:47
1968  Charles Carroll        M3034      171/335    9:20       57:47
1969  Tony Wagner            M5559       64/224    9:20       57:49
1970  Alex Lower             M2529      197/382    9:20       57:49
1971  Julia Scully           F3034       99/350    9:20       57:50
1972  Reid Stautberg         M2024      140/274    9:20       57:50
1973  John Stautberg         M2529      198/382    9:20       57:50
1974  Jennifer Klein         F4044       54/293    9:20       57:50
1975  Ruth Kleier            F6064       11/134    9:20       57:51
1976  Abigail Stautberg      F2024      101/379    9:20       57:51
1977  Alicia Niebauer        F4044       55/293    9:20       57:51
1978  Sydney Groneck         F2529      125/437    9:20       57:51
1979  Sarah Kemper           F1619       84/240    9:20       57:51
1980  Jeffrey Blank          M4044      131/261    9:20       57:51
1981  Darrell Schnieders     M3539      135/271    9:20       57:51
1982  James Woods            M0115       80/172    9:20       57:51
1983  Jay Endres             M6569       22/109    9:20       57:51
1984  Benjamin Pendery       M2529      199/382    9:20       57:51
1985  Brian Krahenbuhl       M4044      132/261    9:20       57:52
1986  Collin Shadwell        M4044      133/261    9:21       57:53
1987  Evelyn Smith           F0115       40/163    9:21       57:54
1988  Ray Banks              M6569       23/109    9:21       57:54
1989  Rachel Reyering        F1619       85/240    9:21       57:54
1990  Michelle Kroeger       F3539       59/297    9:21       57:55
1991  Donald Deems           M5559       65/224    9:21       57:56
1992  Amy Gilliland          F4549       63/271    9:21       57:56
1993  Michelle Connor        F4549       64/271    9:21       57:56
1994  Tristan Phillips       M2529      200/382    9:21       57:56
1995  Greg Kuhlman           M3539      136/271    9:21       57:56
1996  Paige Williams         F5559       18/206    9:21       57:57
1997  Brandon Dobbs          M4044      134/261    9:21       57:57
1998  Matt O'Biren           M2024      141/274    9:21       57:57
1999  William Shatto         M5054       84/218    9:21       57:57
2000  Caroline Cooper        F3034      100/350    9:21       57:58
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2001  Dorothy Corbett        F4549       65/271    9:21       57:58
2002  Megan Anello           F5559       19/206    9:21       57:58
2003  Nick Gates             M1619      132/203    9:21       57:58
2004  Brandon Rolf           M4549       94/219    9:21       57:58
2005  Brian Giesenschlag     M5054       85/218    9:22       57:59
2006  Taryn Degenhardt       F2024      102/379    9:22       57:59
2007  Sara Roehm             F3034      101/350    9:22       58:00
2008  Robert Mancini         M4549       95/219    9:22       58:00
2009  Austin Pinckney        M2529      201/382    9:22       58:01
2010  Caroline Corbett       F2024      103/379    9:22       58:01
2011  Matt Eckerle           M4549       96/219    9:22       58:01
2012  Hadley Arnett          F3034      102/350    9:22       58:01
2013  Audrey Eary            F1619       86/240    9:22       58:01
2014  Hannah Kallach         F2024      104/379    9:22       58:03
2015  Trae Lameier           M0115       81/172    9:22       58:03
2016  Stephanie Safdi        F3539       60/297    9:22       58:03
2017  Jeff Kallach           M5559       66/224    9:22       58:03
2018  Katie Brandewie        F3034      103/350    9:22       58:04
2019  Ann Herzner            F4044       56/293    9:22       58:05
2020  Valerie Fernandez      F4549       66/271    9:23       58:05
2021  Steven Trumbo          M6064       42/196    9:23       58:06
2022  John Mickol            M6064       43/196    9:23       58:07
2023  Cassidy Craig          F2024      105/379    9:23       58:07
2024  Jason Fishburn         M3034      172/335    9:23       58:07
2025  Jake Rheude            M3034      173/335    9:23       58:07
2026  Craig Kallach          M5054       86/218    9:23       58:08
2027  Peter Stanifer         M2529      202/382    9:23       58:08
2028  Brian Harves           M4549       97/219    9:23       58:09
2029  Christie Craig         F3034      104/350    9:23       58:09
2030  Sean Blahnik           M3539      137/271    9:23       58:09
2031  Angela M Smith         F4549       67/271    9:23       58:09
2032  Peter Henkel           M2024      142/274    9:23       58:10
2033  Brian Kurtz            M5054       87/218    9:23       58:10
2034  Bryant Dungan          M4044      135/261    9:24       58:11
2035  Lauren Schroer         F2529      126/437    9:24       58:11
2036  Frances Dungan         F3034      105/350    9:24       58:12
2037  Chase Haehnle          M2024      143/274    9:24       58:12
2038  Emma Siegel            F2529      127/437    9:24       58:13
2039  Chris Clarke           M3539      138/271    9:24       58:13
2040  Andrew Steckl          M7579         1/23    9:24       58:13
2041  Brendan Haehnle        M3034      174/335    9:24       58:13
2042  Tanner Korfhagen       M2529      203/382    9:24       58:13
2043  Nicholas Lalley        M2529      204/382    9:24       58:13
2044  Hendrik Lickerman      M1619      133/203    9:24       58:15
2045  Ryan McClish           M4044      136/261    9:24       58:15
2046  Sam Nierling           M0115       82/172    9:24       58:15
2047  Lori Davis             F4044       57/293    9:24       58:17
2048  Grant Palte            M1619      134/203    9:24       58:17
2049  Abby Daley             F2529      128/437    9:25       58:17
2050  Allison Vogt           F4549       68/271    9:25       58:18
2051  Lynn Varnee            F2024      106/379    9:25       58:18
2052  David Varner           M5054       88/218    9:25       58:19
2053  Samantha Gardner       F1619       87/240    9:25       58:20
2054  Sydney Robinson        F2024      107/379    9:25       58:21
2055  Brenda Wehmer          F5559       20/206    9:25       58:21
2056  Connor Wasmund         M2024      144/274    9:25       58:22
2057  Elizabeth Blackburn    F5054       23/240    9:25       58:22
2058  Emily Burkart          F2529      129/437    9:25       58:22
2059  Margaret Lynch         F3034      106/350    9:25       58:23
2060  Alan Ford              M2024      145/274    9:25       58:23
2061  Kelsey Prickel         F3034      107/350    9:25       58:23
2062  Ryan Burkart           M3034      175/335    9:25       58:23
2063  Corey Sullivan         M2024      146/274    9:25       58:23
2064  Libby Paulinelli       F3034      108/350    9:25       58:23
2065  Beth Shanklin          F6064       12/134    9:25       58:23
2066  Mary Bennett           F2529      130/437    9:26       58:24
2067  Megan Buckner          F2024      108/379    9:26       58:24
2068  Rachel Webken          F2529      131/437    9:26       58:24
2069  Taylor Ashmore         F2024      109/379    9:26       58:24
2070  Isabel Rodriguez       F1619       88/240    9:26       58:25
2071  Nathaniel Joyce        M2024      147/274    9:26       58:25
2072  Reagan Schneider       F0115       41/163    9:26       58:25
2073  Katie Springob         F4044       58/293    9:26       58:25
2074  Rich Farr              M5054       89/218    9:26       58:26
2075  Michael Siegrist       M4549       98/219    9:26       58:26
2076  Emma Watson            F2024      110/379    9:26       58:26
2077  Stephen Middendorf     M4549       99/219    9:26       58:26
2078  Jon-Michael Schulte    M2024      148/274    9:26       58:26
2079  Maguire Smith          M2024      149/274    9:26       58:26
2080  Lydia Nash             F2529      132/437    9:26       58:26
2081  Vanessa Carrington     F1619       89/240    9:26       58:27
2082  Jackie Serpico         F3034      109/350    9:26       58:28
2083  Abe Shindi             M2024      150/274    9:26       58:28
2084  Jeffrey Kraemer        M3034      176/335    9:26       58:28
2085  Daniel Brook           M3034      177/335    9:26       58:28
2086  Alex Blumberg          M5559       67/224    9:26       58:28
2087  Hylah Owen             F1619       90/240    9:26       58:29
2088  Alex Sneider           M2529      205/382    9:26       58:29
2089  Pier Paolo Scaglioni   M5559       68/224    9:26       58:29
2090  Davis Sneider          M2529      206/382    9:26       58:29
2091  Geoff Daumeyer         M5054       90/218    9:26       58:30
2092  Jim Murphy             M6064       44/196    9:27       58:30
2093  Mary Delph             F2529      133/437    9:27       58:30
2094  Mark Groeschen         M6064       45/196    9:27       58:31
2095  Emily Ireland          F2024      111/379    9:27       58:31
2096  Cale Ort               M3539      139/271    9:27       58:32
2097  Aliza Campbell         F1619       91/240    9:27       58:32
2098  Annie Carroll          F3034      110/350    9:27       58:33
2099  Megan Russell          F2529      134/437    9:27       58:35
2100  Brad Knoll             M4044      137/261    9:27       58:35

Generated February 12, 2026 at 9:19 PM 21/62



113th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2022 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2101  Emile Lachance Jr      M6064       46/196    9:27       58:35
2102  Ella Metzger           F0115       42/163    9:27       58:35
2103  Isabel Ziegler         F3034      111/350    9:27       58:35
2104  Nathan Ziegler         M3034      178/335    9:27       58:35
2105  Adrienne Lachance      F2024      112/379    9:27       58:36
2106  Kyle Rickett           M2529      207/382    9:27       58:36
2107  Austin Winters         M2529      208/382    9:28       58:36
2108  Charles Metzger        M4044      138/261    9:28       58:37
2109  Aj Glines              M2529      209/382    9:28       58:37
2110  Laura Sprengard        F4044       59/293    9:28       58:37
2111  Kaitlyn Bigner         F2529      135/437    9:28       58:37
2112  Buzz Keck              M6064       47/196    9:28       58:37
2113  Steven Sprengard       M4044      139/261    9:28       58:38
2114  Alexander Healion Colo M2529      210/382    9:28       58:38
2115  Lewis Cooney           M1619      135/203    9:28       58:38
2116  Lindsey Keck           F2529      136/437    9:28       58:38
2117  Stephanie Healion Colo F3034      112/350    9:28       58:39
2118  Ryan Matley            M4044      140/261    9:28       58:39
2119  Rebecca Price          F3034      113/350    9:28       58:39
2120  Todd Beeby             M3034      179/335    9:28       58:39
2121  Crystal Jones          F3539       61/297    9:28       58:39
2122  Michael Beeby          M6064       48/196    9:28       58:39
2123  Jeff Lehman            M6569       24/109    9:28       58:39
2124  Michael Cheetham       M4044      141/261    9:28       58:40
2125  Brent Bradshaw         M4044      142/261    9:28       58:40
2126  Lily Hughes            F2024      113/379    9:28       58:41
2127  John Herrmann          M5054       91/218    9:28       58:42
2128  Andrew Caneris         M2529      211/382    9:28       58:42
2129  Cecilia Feldman        F2024      114/379    9:29       58:43
2130  Maggie Lorenz          F3539       62/297    9:29       58:45
2131  John Austin Pugh       M3034      180/335    9:29       58:45
2132  Derek Bosse            M4044      143/261    9:29       58:45
2133  Katie Miller           F2024      115/379    9:29       58:45
2134  Daniel Miller          M5559       69/224    9:29       58:45
2135  Brennan Hill           M4549      100/219    9:29       58:47
2136  Lindsey Jeffers        F3034      114/350    9:29       58:47
2137  Maria Chal             F3034      115/350    9:29       58:48
2138  Ramon Rodriguez        M4549      101/219    9:29       58:48
2139  Claire McIver          F2529      137/437    9:29       58:48
2140  Dino Lucarelli         M3539      140/271    9:30       58:50
2141  Jillian Baker          F3034      116/350    9:30       58:50
2142  Michael Lucarelli      M3539      141/271    9:30       58:50
2143  Scott Liston           M5559       70/224    9:30       58:51
2144  Nolan Boone            M3034      181/335    9:30       58:52
2145  Austin Van Zile        M3539      142/271    9:30       58:52
2146  Bruce Wiehe            M5559       71/224    9:30       58:53
2147  Brad Winters           M3539      143/271    9:30       58:53
2148  Michael Franke         M3034      182/335    9:30       58:53
2149  Kevin Lauckner         M5054       92/218    9:30       58:53
2150  Teri List              F5559       21/206    9:30       58:53
2151  Brian May              M5054       93/218    9:30       58:54
2152  Hans Nienaber          M5559       72/224    9:30       58:54
2153  Morgan Doerflein       F2529      138/437    9:30       58:54
2154  Trevor Bonar           M3539      144/271    9:31       58:55
2155  Adrienne Stewart       F4044       60/293    9:31       58:55
2156  Benyamin Williams      M4044      144/261    9:31       58:56
2157  Amy Mayer              F5054       24/240    9:31       58:57
2158  Patricia Hannahan      F3539       63/297    9:31       58:58
2159  Andrea Kern            F3539       64/297    9:31       58:58
2160  Ryan Truettner         M3539      145/271    9:31       58:58
2161  Michael Hammons        M7074         3/50    9:31       58:59
2162  Andy Crail             M3034      183/335    9:31       58:59
2163  Scott Blomer           M4044      145/261    9:31       58:59
2164  Jackson Cieslik        M0115       83/172    9:31       58:59
2165  Alexandra Rauf         F2529      139/437    9:31       58:59
2166  Katlin Blomer          F3539       65/297    9:31       59:00
2167  Matthew Szekeresh      M3539      146/271    9:31       59:00
2168  Mark Senkowski         M4549      102/219    9:32       59:01
2169  Rachel Van Zile        F3034      117/350    9:32       59:01
2170  Laurie Russo           F5559       22/206    9:32       59:01
2171  Brian Frazier          M6064       49/196    9:32       59:02
2172  Christine Browner      F5054       25/240    9:32       59:02
2173  Isabel Eliassen        F2024      116/379    9:32       59:03
2174  Catherine Oury         F3539       66/297    9:32       59:03
2175  Gabrielle Mouch        F2024      117/379    9:32       59:03
2176  Steve Mouch            M5559       73/224    9:32       59:03
2177  Michaela Therrien      F2529      140/437    9:32       59:03
2178  Peggy Shaffer          F6064       13/134    9:32       59:04
2179  Gus Lamascid           M3034      184/335    9:32       59:04
2180  Kieran Haffey          M2024      151/274    9:32       59:04
2181  Denise Doerflein       F4549       69/271    9:32       59:05
2182  Luke Bowman            M2529      212/382    9:32       59:05
2183  Matt Bitter            M2529      213/382    9:32       59:05
2184  John Eberhart          M5054       94/218    9:32       59:05
2185  Sarah Van Loveren      F4549       70/271    9:32       59:05
2186  Mark Antrobus          M4044      146/261    9:32       59:06
2187  Peter Stautberg        M5559       74/224    9:32       59:06
2188  Jake Burns             M3034      185/335    9:32       59:07
2189  Oren Vasser            M2024      152/274    9:32       59:07
2190  Jack Johnson           M2024      153/274    9:33       59:07
2191  Daniella Barrett       F2024      118/379    9:33       59:07
2192  Sam Whittaker          M3034      186/335    9:33       59:07
2193  Maya Szabo             F0115       43/163    9:33       59:08
2194  Mark Schumacher        M5559       75/224    9:33       59:08
2195  Kasey Schumacher       F2529      141/437    9:33       59:08
2196  Mackenzie Mechley      F1619       92/240    9:33       59:09
2197  Kaci Sheffer           F1619       93/240    9:33       59:11
2198  Sam Kranz              M3034      187/335    9:33       59:11
2199  Dawn Cooper            F5559       23/206    9:33       59:11
2200  Shannon Dunn           F5054       26/240    9:33       59:11
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2201  Julie Sheffer          F4549       71/271    9:33       59:12
2202  Andrew Devine          M2024      154/274    9:33       59:13
2203  Alli Miller            F2529      142/437    9:34       59:13
2204  Jen Straw              F5054       27/240    9:34       59:13
2205  Emma Acomb             F2024      119/379    9:34       59:14
2206  Travis Beck            M4549      103/219    9:34       59:14
2207  Joshua Grant           M3539      147/271    9:34       59:16
2208  Jennifer Reid          F5054       28/240    9:34       59:16
2209  Chris Pipes            M4044      147/261    9:34       59:17
2210  Michaela Ruark         F2024      120/379    9:34       59:19
2211  Joe Creaghead          M3539      148/271    9:34       59:19
2212  Unknown Runner         M????        14/40    9:34       59:19
2213  Nolan Miller           M2529      214/382    9:34       59:19
2214  Makenna Lavatori       F2529      143/437    9:35       59:19
2215  Claire Wolfe           F3034      118/350    9:35       59:20
2216  William Pflanz         M3539      149/271    9:35       59:20
2217  Elliot Kirstein        M7074         4/50    9:35       59:20
2218  Aimee Dirig            F2024      121/379    9:35       59:21
2219  Virginia Ruef          F3539       67/297    9:35       59:21
2220  Noah Dirig             M2024      155/274    9:35       59:21
2221  Steven Herrell         M7579         2/23    9:35       59:21
2222  Anna Reineck           F1619       94/240    9:35       59:22
2223  Marchoe Northern       F4549       72/271    9:35       59:22
2224  Leigh Fox              M4549      104/219    9:35       59:23
2225  Katherine Bos          F3539       68/297    9:35       59:23
2226  Melissa Cerimele       F2529      144/437    9:35       59:25
2227  Elam Mechley           M5054       95/218    9:36       59:26
2228  Angie Madden           F4549       73/271    9:36       59:28
2229  Kenneth Heldman        M5559       76/224    9:36       59:29
2230  Doug Michelsen         M5054       96/218    9:36       59:30
2231  Michael Schuster       M6569       25/109    9:36       59:30
2232  Ben Huxel              M4044      148/261    9:36       59:31
2233  Leslie Berlin          F5054       29/240    9:36       59:31
2234  Catherine Schuster     F3539       69/297    9:36       59:31
2235  Rob Dodd               M4044      149/261    9:36       59:31
2236  Jean Schmidt           F7074         1/34    9:36       59:31
2237  Unknown Runner         M????        15/40    9:36       59:31
2238  Aaron Wendel           M3034      188/335    9:37       59:32
2239  Bryan Bohl             M2529      215/382    9:37       59:32
2240  Becky Bill             F4549       74/271    9:37       59:32
2241  Chris Shiffert         M5054       97/218    9:37       59:33
2242  Jackson Shiffert       M2024      156/274    9:37       59:33
2243  Emery Shiffert         F2024      122/379    9:37       59:33
2244  Matthew Johnson        M2024      157/274    9:37       59:34
2245  McCrae Johnson         F2024      123/379    9:37       59:34
2246  Abbie Goodman          F3034      119/350    9:37       59:34
2247  Owen Soberano          M2024      158/274    9:37       59:35
2248  Becky Merlina          F5559       24/206    9:37       59:35
2249  Jordan Stovik          M2529      216/382    9:37       59:37
2250  Timothy Lakeberg       M3539      150/271    9:37       59:37
2251  Ethan Myers            M2024      159/274    9:37       59:37
2252  Jordan Miller          M3034      189/335    9:37       59:38
2253  Sean McGrory           M6064       50/196    9:38       59:40
2254  Alyssa Latta           F0115       44/163    9:38       59:40
2255  Cassandra Ginn         F3539       70/297    9:38       59:40
2256  Cherise Clark          F3034      120/350    9:38       59:40
2257  Marie Svintsitsky      F3539       71/297    9:38       59:41
2258  Kelli Holben           F3539       72/297    9:38       59:41
2259  Katie Rakel            F4044       61/293    9:38       59:42
2260  Daniel Le              M2529      217/382    9:38       59:42
2261  Pawel Mieczykowski     M5559       77/224    9:38       59:42
2262  Kevin Feazell          M6064       51/196    9:38       59:43
2263  Sion Williams          M4044      150/261    9:38       59:43
2264  Tom Hansen             M3539      151/271    9:38       59:43
2265  Mike McGuffey          M5559       78/224    9:38       59:43
2266  Steve King             M3539      152/271    9:38       59:43
2267  Ashley Shari           F2529      145/437    9:38       59:43
2268  Joe Bunge              M6064       52/196    9:38       59:43
2269  Alyssa Merk            F2529      146/437    9:38       59:44
2270  Ryan Eiding            M4549      105/219    9:38       59:44
2271  Melanie Miles          F5559       25/206    9:39       59:44
2272  Scott Cagle            M5054       98/218    9:39       59:44
2273  Andrew Rinke           M2024      160/274    9:39       59:44
2274  Elizabeth Taylor       F3539       73/297    9:39       59:45
2275  Mary Van Loveren       F4549       75/271    9:39       59:46
2276  Chase Young            M2024      161/274    9:39       59:47
2277  Jonathan Rouge         M2024      162/274    9:39       59:47
2278  Lauren Adams           F3034      121/350    9:39       59:47
2279  Robert Campbell        M3034      190/335    9:39       59:47
2280  Mary Feldman           F1619       95/240    9:39       59:48
2281  Emily Sawyer           F2529      147/437    9:39       59:48
2282  Danielle Howard        F2529      148/437    9:39       59:49
2283  Whitney Mueller        F3034      122/350    9:40       59:51
2284  Allan Abram            M5559       79/224    9:40       59:51
2285  Alycia Boggs           F5559       26/206    9:40       59:51
2286  Lillian Lewis          F0115       45/163    9:40       59:51
2287  Katie Roberts          F3539       74/297    9:40       59:52
2288  Jackie Carney          F2024      124/379    9:40       59:52
2289  Brian Wiechert         M3034      191/335    9:40       59:53
2290  Amy Hart               F3539       75/297    9:40       59:53
2291  Noah Icenhour          M2529      218/382    9:40       59:53
2292  Suzanne Carney         F5559       27/206    9:40       59:53
2293  Julia Hider            F3034      123/350    9:40       59:54
2294  Hannah Parks           F2529      149/437    9:40       59:54
2295  Timothy Ardizzone      M5054       99/218    9:40       59:55
2296  Julia Bonfield         F2529      150/437    9:40       59:55
2297  Bob Jennings           M5054      100/218    9:40       59:56
2298  Emily Deet             F3539       76/297    9:40       59:56
2299  Bret Kelly             M4044      151/261    9:41       59:57
2300  Kim Kelly              F3539       77/297    9:41       59:57
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2301  Amy Bogard             F5054       30/240    9:41       59:58
2302  Lynn Babcock           F5559       28/206    9:41       59:59
2303  Emily Schutzman        F2024      125/379    9:41     1:00:00
2304  Barrett Weissman       M0115       84/172    9:41     1:00:00
2305  Maura McMahom          F3034      124/350    9:41     1:00:01
2306  Caroline Fortier       F5054       31/240    9:41     1:00:01
2307  Amber Del Re           F4549       76/271    9:41     1:00:02
2308  Shane Eberhard         M3034      192/335    9:41     1:00:02
2309  Jennifer Hammill       F4549       77/271    9:41     1:00:02
2310  Luke Lenihan           M2024      163/274    9:41     1:00:02
2311  Paul Gottmann          M4044      152/261    9:41     1:00:02
2312  Jim Price              M4549      106/219    9:41     1:00:03
2313  Alan Schwartz          M6064       53/196    9:42     1:00:03
2314  Keating Sharp          M0115       85/172    9:42     1:00:04
2315  Adam Goessling         M3539      153/271    9:42     1:00:04
2316  Ron Bona Hatem         M6064       54/196    9:42     1:00:04
2317  Matthew O'Brien        M3034      193/335    9:42     1:00:04
2318  Cena Hornberger        F1619       96/240    9:42     1:00:04
2319  Jennifer McGillis      F4549       78/271    9:42     1:00:04
2320  Louis Sharp            M0115       86/172    9:42     1:00:04
2321  Shae Wright            F1619       97/240    9:42     1:00:04
2322  Ava Giesenschlag       F0115       46/163    9:42     1:00:05
2323  Jack Dusing            M0115       87/172    9:42     1:00:05
2324  John Desmond           M5054      101/218    9:42     1:00:06
2325  Ben Miller             M4044      153/261    9:42     1:00:06
2326  Eric Bunnell           M5559       80/224    9:42     1:00:06
2327  Jessica Kolis          F3539       78/297    9:42     1:00:07
2328  Margaret Kuhlman       F3539       79/297    9:42     1:00:07
2329  Tom Hoeffel            M4549      107/219    9:42     1:00:08
2330  Brooke Hermann         F1619       98/240    9:42     1:00:08
2331  Emma Filipkowski       F2024      126/379    9:42     1:00:08
2332  Hannah Dusing          F0115       47/163    9:42     1:00:09
2333  Joel Kinne             M1619      136/203    9:42     1:00:09
2334  Sloan Gormley          M1619      137/203    9:43     1:00:09
2335  Vincent Foote          M1619      138/203    9:43     1:00:09
2336  Cameron Macke          M2024      164/274    9:43     1:00:09
2337  Hannah Good            F2529      151/437    9:43     1:00:10
2338  Jennifer Black         F7074         2/34    9:43     1:00:10
2339  Ella Burgess           F2024      127/379    9:43     1:00:10
2340  Megan Good             F3034      125/350    9:43     1:00:10
2341  Jeff Stautberg         M4549      108/219    9:43     1:00:10
2342  Chrissy Stautberg      F4549       79/271    9:43     1:00:10
2343  Jordyn Lauckner        F0115       48/163    9:43     1:00:11
2344  Phil Faessler          M4549      109/219    9:43     1:00:11
2345  Carly Sandow           F2024      128/379    9:43     1:00:12
2346  Suzanne Matunis        F6064       14/134    9:43     1:00:13
2347  Andrew Whitcomb        M2529      219/382    9:43     1:00:13
2348  Maggie Pustinger       F2529      152/437    9:43     1:00:13
2349  Ryan Rizzo             M4549      110/219    9:44     1:00:15
2350  Angelina Maddox        F4044       62/293    9:44     1:00:16
2351  Lisa Lepic             F5054       32/240    9:44     1:00:16
2352  Samuel Riber           M5559       81/224    9:44     1:00:17
2353  Ken Caskey             M6064       55/196    9:44     1:00:17
2354  Carter Noel            M3034      194/335    9:44     1:00:18
2355  Teresa Truesdale       F3539       80/297    9:44     1:00:19
2356  Bret Desmond           M4044      154/261    9:44     1:00:19
2357  Jenni Morrison         F4044       63/293    9:44     1:00:20
2358  Kadi Tucker            F2529      153/437    9:44     1:00:20
2359  Adam Schwanekamp       M1619      139/203    9:44     1:00:21
2360  Lisa Burns             F4044       64/293    9:45     1:00:22
2361  Christopher Schulte    M4044      155/261    9:45     1:00:22
2362  Matthew Hanrahan       M5054      102/218    9:45     1:00:23
2363  Emily Schalk           F2529      154/437    9:45     1:00:23
2364  Will Kruer             M3034      195/335    9:45     1:00:23
2365  James Norris           M3539      154/271    9:45     1:00:23
2366  Isabel Gerber          F2024      129/379    9:45     1:00:24
2367  Lauren Szabo           F4044       65/293    9:45     1:00:25
2368  Chantel Henson         F5054       33/240    9:45     1:00:25
2369  Miriam Irizarry        F5559       29/206    9:45     1:00:25
2370  David Soper            M3539      155/271    9:45     1:00:26
2371  Karla Irizarry         F3034      126/350    9:45     1:00:26
2372  Paul Groh              M6064       56/196    9:45     1:00:26
2373  Carlee Orner           F2529      155/437    9:45     1:00:26
2374  Rachel Kimes           F2024      130/379    9:45     1:00:27
2375  Dustin Hunter          M3539      156/271    9:45     1:00:27
2376  Julie Sheehan          F3034      127/350    9:45     1:00:27
2377  Kayla Bush             F3034      128/350    9:45     1:00:27
2378  Alyssa Frye            F2529      156/437    9:45     1:00:27
2379  Mindy Hanrahan         F4044       66/293    9:46     1:00:28
2380  Paul Henkel            M6064       57/196    9:46     1:00:28
2381  Caroline Hooper        F1619       99/240    9:46     1:00:28
2382  Nathan Kowalski        M0115       88/172    9:46     1:00:29
2383  Jody Miller            F5054       34/240    9:46     1:00:30
2384  Keith Minnery          M4549      111/219    9:46     1:00:30
2385  Robbie Singler         M2024      165/274    9:46     1:00:30
2386  Elizabeth Keefe        F3034      129/350    9:46     1:00:30
2387  Dustin Harrison        M4044      156/261    9:46     1:00:30
2388  Haleigh Haugh          F2024      131/379    9:46     1:00:31
2389  Brian Oliver           M3539      157/271    9:46     1:00:31
2390  Kate Blettner          F0115       49/163    9:46     1:00:31
2391  Haley Tonne            F1619      100/240    9:46     1:00:31
2392  Jacie Hail             F0115       50/163    9:46     1:00:32
2393  Maddie Brown           F0115       51/163    9:46     1:00:32
2394  Unknown Runner         M????        16/40    9:46     1:00:32
2395  Stephanie Wafzig       F3539       81/297    9:46     1:00:32
2396  George Perbix          M6569       26/109    9:46     1:00:33
2397  Sheena Johnson         F3539       82/297    9:46     1:00:33
2398  Christine Haverkos     F3539       83/297    9:46     1:00:33
2399  Unknown Runner         M????        17/40    9:46     1:00:33
2400  Dennis Johns           M4044      157/261    9:46     1:00:34
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2401  Bella Desmond          F1619      101/240    9:47     1:00:35
2402  Brent Schwarz          M2529      220/382    9:47     1:00:36
2403  Casey Hindman          F3539       84/297    9:47     1:00:37
2404  Michael Kowalski       M4549      112/219    9:47     1:00:37
2405  Megan Hageman          F0115       52/163    9:47     1:00:37
2406  Jon Moffitt            M5054      103/218    9:47     1:00:37
2407  Austin Gilkey          M2024      166/274    9:47     1:00:38
2408  Cati Hatfield          F2024      132/379    9:47     1:00:38
2409  Gracia Ostendorf       F3034      130/350    9:47     1:00:39
2410  Spencer Cunningham     M2529      221/382    9:47     1:00:39
2411  Brad Ostendorf         M3034      196/335    9:47     1:00:40
2412  Katie Keathley         F3034      131/350    9:47     1:00:40
2413  Elaine Mersch          F6569         7/78    9:48     1:00:40
2414  Amelia Andriacco       F1619      102/240    9:48     1:00:40
2415  Noel Van Loveren       F4044       67/293    9:48     1:00:40
2416  Unknown Runner         M????        18/40    9:48     1:00:40
2417  Wendy Pieper           F4549       80/271    9:48     1:00:40
2418  Lindsey Steuer         F4549       81/271    9:48     1:00:41
2419  Michael Bush           M6064       58/196    9:48     1:00:41
2420  Alex Phillips          F3034      132/350    9:48     1:00:41
2421  Austin Smith           M2529      222/382    9:48     1:00:41
2422  Anna Lohrer            F2024      133/379    9:48     1:00:41
2423  Stacy Shawhan          F3034      133/350    9:48     1:00:42
2424  Katie Smiddy           F4549       82/271    9:48     1:00:42
2425  Amanda Pulskamp        F3034      134/350    9:48     1:00:42
2426  Arno Dewet             M2529      223/382    9:48     1:00:42
2427  Jack Shoulders         M2529      224/382    9:48     1:00:42
2428  Caitlyn Robinson       F2024      134/379    9:48     1:00:42
2429  Cory Shawhan           M3034      197/335    9:48     1:00:43
2430  Logan Durst            M2529      225/382    9:48     1:00:44
2431  Grace Wagner           F2024      135/379    9:48     1:00:45
2432  Jake Daignault         M2024      167/274    9:48     1:00:45
2433  Harper Lee             F4044       68/293    9:48     1:00:45
2434  Drew Finch             M1619      140/203    9:48     1:00:45
2435  Michael Lavatori       M5054      104/218    9:48     1:00:45
2436  Alli Helmes            F1619      103/240    9:48     1:00:45
2437  Brigette Skope         F4044       69/293    9:49     1:00:46
2438  Zoey Beitzinger        F2024      136/379    9:49     1:00:47
2439  Karen Kleiman          F3539       85/297    9:49     1:00:48
2440  Olivia Hunter          F2529      157/437    9:49     1:00:48
2441  Susan Cronin           F4044       70/293    9:49     1:00:48
2442  Cole Stammer           M2024      168/274    9:49     1:00:48
2443  John Parrett           M4549      113/219    9:49     1:00:48
2444  Alison De Villiers Che F4044       71/293    9:49     1:00:48
2445  Amanda Bonham          F3539       86/297    9:49     1:00:49
2446  Tonia Elrod            F4549       83/271    9:49     1:00:49
2447  Mollie Hunter          F6064       15/134    9:49     1:00:49
2448  Lynne Petre            F3539       87/297    9:49     1:00:49
2449  Koki Masuhara          M4044      158/261    9:49     1:00:50
2450  Elsha Dejong           F3034      135/350    9:49     1:00:50
2451  Austin Mann            M2529      226/382    9:49     1:00:51
2452  Joseph Wassink         M5559       82/224    9:49     1:00:51
2453  Graydon Stroud         M3539      158/271    9:49     1:00:51
2454  Micah Wassink          F2024      137/379    9:49     1:00:51
2455  Olivia Kinne           F2024      138/379    9:49     1:00:51
2456  Alec Becker            M0115       89/172    9:49     1:00:51
2457  Abbey Kelly            F2529      158/437    9:50     1:00:55
2458  Unknown Runner         M????        19/40    9:50     1:00:55
2459  Teresa Blackaby        F5559       30/206    9:50     1:00:57
2460  Rob Groeschen          M5559       83/224    9:50     1:00:57
2461  Brian Doerger          M2529      227/382    9:50     1:00:58
2462  Dee Sawyer             F5054       35/240    9:50     1:00:58
2463  Bill Schalk            M5559       84/224    9:50     1:00:58
2464  Ralph Jennings         M6569       27/109    9:50     1:00:58
2465  Paige Sawyer           F1619      104/240    9:50     1:00:58
2466  Patrick Jennings       M1619      141/203    9:51     1:00:59
2467  Jeff Cohen             M3034      198/335    9:51     1:00:59
2468  Kaitlin Kenny          F3539       88/297    9:51     1:00:59
2469  Doug Goldberg          M5559       85/224    9:51     1:00:59
2470  Debbie Roberts         F5054       36/240    9:51     1:00:59
2471  Shawn Goins            M4549      114/219    9:51     1:01:00
2472  Chris Von Holle        M3034      199/335    9:51     1:01:00
2473  Vicki Gardner          F5054       37/240    9:51     1:01:00
2474  Lauren Cohen           F3034      136/350    9:51     1:01:00
2475  Julie Gallatin         F4549       84/271    9:51     1:01:00
2476  Hannah Scherr          F2024      139/379    9:51     1:01:01
2477  Chris Hugenberg        M6064       59/196    9:51     1:01:01
2478  Kaitlin Beachy         F2529      159/437    9:51     1:01:01
2479  Adam Knecht            M5054      105/218    9:51     1:01:02
2480  Greg Meece             M6064       60/196    9:51     1:01:02
2481  Don Rigney             M4044      159/261    9:51     1:01:02
2482  Alex Sabo              M3034      200/335    9:51     1:01:02
2483  Elizabeth Hagen        F5054       38/240    9:51     1:01:03
2484  Elena Treshcheva       F3539       89/297    9:51     1:01:03
2485  Brianna Cox Heinz      F2024      140/379    9:51     1:01:03
2486  Mark Hagen             M5054      106/218    9:51     1:01:03
2487  Lauren Spencer         F3034      137/350    9:51     1:01:03
2488  Christopher Kulig      M3539      159/271    9:51     1:01:03
2489  Unknown Runner         M????        20/40    9:51     1:01:03
2490  Rebecca Ruehlman       F3034      138/350    9:51     1:01:03
2491  Steph Carrington       F2024      141/379    9:51     1:01:03
2492  Daniel Hinton          M2024      169/274    9:51     1:01:04
2493  Lynn Schumacher        F6064       16/134    9:51     1:01:04
2494  Paetyn Ashcraft        F1619      105/240    9:51     1:01:04
2495  Sarah Nimeskern        F3539       90/297    9:51     1:01:04
2496  Mollie Tagher          F1619      106/240    9:52     1:01:05
2497  Bridget Schumacher     F2024      142/379    9:52     1:01:06
2498  Weston Bonekemper      M3034      201/335    9:52     1:01:06
2499  Holly Fox              F2529      160/437    9:52     1:01:07
2500  Jacob Petri            M2024      170/274    9:52     1:01:07
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2501  Chris Elmlinger        M3034      202/335    9:52     1:01:08
2502  Nolan Lyon             M2024      171/274    9:52     1:01:08
2503  Trinity Donahue        F2024      143/379    9:52     1:01:08
2504  John Rasp              M4044      160/261    9:52     1:01:10
2505  Elizabeth Waymeyer     F3034      139/350    9:52     1:01:10
2506  Lauren Teuschler       F3539       91/297    9:52     1:01:10
2507  Paul Steuer            M4044      161/261    9:52     1:01:10
2508  Morgan Dietrich        F2024      144/379    9:52     1:01:10
2509  Paxton Glenn           F2024      145/379    9:52     1:01:11
2510  Hannah Hartman         F2024      146/379    9:52     1:01:11
2511  Merrin Woods           F2024      147/379    9:52     1:01:11
2512  Katie Scheuerle        F2529      161/437    9:53     1:01:11
2513  Ellen Hattemer         F6064       17/134    9:53     1:01:11
2514  Amy Hoffman            F4044       72/293    9:53     1:01:12
2515  Daniel Beitzinger      M2024      172/274    9:53     1:01:12
2516  Unknown Runner         M????        21/40    9:53     1:01:12
2517  Ryan Antone            M2529      228/382    9:53     1:01:12
2518  Sean Garry             M5054      107/218    9:53     1:01:13
2519  Maddy Beerman          F1619      107/240    9:53     1:01:13
2520  Jessica Horgan         F2024      148/379    9:53     1:01:15
2521  Roger Vance            M5559       86/224    9:53     1:01:15
2522  Joe Kowalski           M5559       87/224    9:53     1:01:15
2523  Kelly Schroer          F3034      140/350    9:53     1:01:16
2524  Brooke Berry           F2529      162/437    9:53     1:01:16
2525  Laurie Eggemeier       F4044       73/293    9:53     1:01:16
2526  Lara Dorenkemper       F5559       31/206    9:53     1:01:17
2527  Jamie McBee            M5054      108/218    9:53     1:01:17
2528  Rachana Zubelik        F4549       85/271    9:54     1:01:17
2529  Katelyn Calder         F2529      163/437    9:54     1:01:17
2530  Colin Bevis            M3034      203/335    9:54     1:01:17
2531  Chris Kasbek           M4044      162/261    9:54     1:01:17
2532  Danny Bowling          M3539      160/271    9:54     1:01:18
2533  Stella Baker1          F0115       53/163    9:54     1:01:19
2534  Corinne Baker          F1619      108/240    9:54     1:01:19
2535  Erica Palmer           F5054       39/240    9:54     1:01:19
2536  Don Whiteside          M6569       28/109    9:54     1:01:19
2537  Parick Gates           M4549      115/219    9:54     1:01:20
2538  Jamie MacLeod          M7074         5/50    9:54     1:01:20
2539  Hannah Senff           F2024      149/379    9:54     1:01:20
2540  Matthew Harp           M4549      116/219    9:54     1:01:21
2541  Eden Brumer            F1619      109/240    9:54     1:01:21
2542  Tim Senff              M4549      117/219    9:54     1:01:21
2543  Sophie Taylor          F0115       54/163    9:54     1:01:21
2544  Rachel Trette          F2529      164/437    9:54     1:01:22
2545  Maria Martinez         F5559       32/206    9:54     1:01:22
2546  Kara Yuskewich         F4044       74/293    9:54     1:01:22
2547  Chris Lindemann        M3539      161/271    9:54     1:01:22
2548  Clayton Trette         M2529      229/382    9:54     1:01:23
2549  Gannon Tagher          F4549       86/271    9:55     1:01:24
2550  Maia Kiniyalocts       F2024      150/379    9:55     1:01:24
2551  Anthony Caneris        M2529      230/382    9:55     1:01:25
2552  Gina Pinto Williams    F4549       87/271    9:55     1:01:25
2553  Caleb Henson           M0115       90/172    9:55     1:01:25
2554  Rebecca Moore          F1619      110/240    9:55     1:01:25
2555  Jordan Jarvis          M2529      231/382    9:55     1:01:26
2556  Gabriel Hirlinger      F2529      165/437    9:55     1:01:26
2557  Josh Byczek            M2529      232/382    9:55     1:01:26
2558  Shannon Nortman        F3034      141/350    9:55     1:01:26
2559  Clara Godsell          F3034      142/350    9:55     1:01:28
2560  Abby Moellering        F2024      151/379    9:55     1:01:28
2561  Julie Martin           F3034      143/350    9:55     1:01:29
2562  Greg Simecek           M3034      204/335    9:55     1:01:29
2563  Grayson Moellering     M1619      142/203    9:55     1:01:29
2564  Nathan Rutz            M3539      162/271    9:55     1:01:29
2565  Ellie Kim              F3539       92/297    9:55     1:01:29
2566  J. Jill Cummins        F6569         8/78    9:55     1:01:29
2567  Elle Kirsch            F2024      152/379    9:55     1:01:29
2568  Megan Luiso            F2529      166/437    9:56     1:01:30
2569  Tim Smullen            M4549      118/219    9:56     1:01:30
2570  Caroline Smullen       F0115       55/163    9:56     1:01:30
2571  Dana Smullen           F4044       75/293    9:56     1:01:30
2572  Michael Kim            M3034      205/335    9:56     1:01:31
2573  Natalie Martin         F2529      167/437    9:56     1:01:32
2574  Jacob Strom            M2024      173/274    9:56     1:01:32
2575  Carol Straubing        F7074         3/34    9:56     1:01:32
2576  James Hunter           M3539      163/271    9:56     1:01:33
2577  Keeley Hunter          F3539       93/297    9:56     1:01:33
2578  Brandon Mohaupt        M3539      164/271    9:56     1:01:33
2579  Julia Miller           F3034      144/350    9:56     1:01:34
2580  Joseph Super           M3539      165/271    9:56     1:01:34
2581  Ken Johnson            M5559       88/224    9:56     1:01:35
2582  Christopher Behler     M2529      233/382    9:56     1:01:35
2583  Melissa Goldschmidt    F4549       88/271    9:56     1:01:35
2584  Erik Seiter            M2024      174/274    9:56     1:01:35
2585  Chloe Beckmeyer        F1619      111/240    9:56     1:01:35
2586  Noah Olberding         M2024      175/274    9:56     1:01:35
2587  Jeffrey Reynolds       M4044      163/261    9:56     1:01:35
2588  Tom Dickson            M2529      234/382    9:57     1:01:36
2589  Ryan Wolf              M4549      119/219    9:57     1:01:37
2590  George Meyer           M4549      120/219    9:57     1:01:38
2591  Matthew Grunkemeyer    M4549      121/219    9:57     1:01:38
2592  Ryan Oconnor           M2024      176/274    9:57     1:01:38
2593  Amelia Coomes          F2024      153/379    9:57     1:01:38
2594  Matt Buck              M5054      109/218    9:57     1:01:38
2595  Griffin Gould          M1619      143/203    9:57     1:01:39
2596  Rose Lytle             F6064       18/134    9:57     1:01:39
2597  Samuel Scheper         M0115       91/172    9:57     1:01:40
2598  Sarah Inskeep          F2529      168/437    9:57     1:01:41
2599  John Wintersteen       M3539      166/271    9:57     1:01:41
2600  Kim Schroer            F3034      145/350    9:57     1:01:41
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2601  Nicole Armbruster      F2024      154/379    9:57     1:01:41
2602  Claudia Gibson         F2024      155/379    9:57     1:01:41
2603  Stewart Evans          M3034      206/335    9:57     1:01:42
2604  Ted Scherpenberg       M4044      164/261    9:58     1:01:42
2605  Claire Gibson          F2024      156/379    9:58     1:01:42
2606  Tony Bogard            M5559       89/224    9:58     1:01:43
2607  Jenny Price            F4044       76/293    9:58     1:01:43
2608  Jennifer Scherpenberg  F4044       77/293    9:58     1:01:43
2609  Jamie Starr            M4549      122/219    9:58     1:01:44
2610  Jennifer Starr         F4044       78/293    9:58     1:01:44
2611  Victoria Lyon          F2024      157/379    9:58     1:01:45
2612  Melissa Fugate         F5054       40/240    9:58     1:01:45
2613  Michael White          M5054      110/218    9:58     1:01:45
2614  Amanda Abbott          F3539       94/297    9:58     1:01:46
2615  Christina Rodriguez    F5054       41/240    9:58     1:01:46
2616  Cynthia Ryan           F5559       33/206    9:58     1:01:46
2617  John Collins           M5054      111/218    9:58     1:01:47
2618  Marc Lyon              M5054      112/218    9:58     1:01:47
2619  Renee Hyder            F1619      112/240    9:58     1:01:47
2620  Conner Eblin           M2529      235/382    9:58     1:01:48
2621  Rosalyn Brown          F0115       56/163    9:58     1:01:48
2622  Patrick Reynolds       M4044      165/261    9:58     1:01:48
2623  Mary Sansalone         F6569         9/78    9:59     1:01:48
2624  Eric Rice              M1619      144/203    9:59     1:01:48
2625  Ben Dickson            M2529      236/382    9:59     1:01:49
2626  Michael Brands         M1619      145/203    9:59     1:01:49
2627  Kaycie Cormier         F2024      158/379    9:59     1:01:49
2628  Alex Welch             M3034      207/335    9:59     1:01:50
2629  Brooke Rapp            F2529      169/437    9:59     1:01:50
2630  Amy Nguyen             F2529      170/437    9:59     1:01:50
2631  Samuel Renggli         M2024      177/274    9:59     1:01:51
2632  Austin Ingram          M2024      178/274    9:59     1:01:51
2633  Molly Tierney          F2024      159/379    9:59     1:01:51
2634  Gracie Grunkemeyer     F2024      160/379    9:59     1:01:51
2635  Molly Sexton           F2529      171/437    9:59     1:01:52
2636  Amy Hovermale          F5559       34/206    9:59     1:01:52
2637  Melissa Ervick         F3539       95/297    9:59     1:01:53
2638  Emmanuel Ayanrinola    M4044      166/261    9:59     1:01:53
2639  Steven Schmoll         M5054      113/218    9:59     1:01:53
2640  Pamela Sayler          F6064       19/134    9:59     1:01:53
2641  Nicole McClure         F3539       96/297    9:59     1:01:53
2642  Tracy Stammer          F5054       42/240    9:59     1:01:54
2643  Diane Hammons          F4549       89/271    9:59     1:01:54
2644  Randy Cook             M5559       90/224    9:59     1:01:54
2645  Emily Kelly            F3539       97/297   10:00     1:01:54
2646  Miranda Terry          F2529      172/437   10:00     1:01:55
2647  Granger Butler         M6064       61/196   10:00     1:01:56
2648  Eva Hennessy           F4549       90/271   10:00     1:01:56
2649  Jennifer Mahanay       F3539       98/297   10:00     1:01:56
2650  Maria Weisbrod         F2024      161/379   10:00     1:01:57
2651  Nicole Crawley         F2024      162/379   10:00     1:01:57
2652  Ian McCoy              M3539      167/271   10:00     1:01:58
2653  Lauren Nieman          F2024      163/379   10:00     1:01:58
2654  Whitney Taylor         F2024      164/379   10:00     1:01:58
2655  Kristin Ropp           F4549       91/271   10:00     1:01:58
2656  Michelle Schwanekamp   F4549       92/271   10:00     1:01:59
2657  Ryan Hunt              M3034      208/335   10:00     1:01:59
2658  Holly Schwarber        F2024      165/379   10:00     1:01:59
2659  Diana Simon            F5559       35/206   10:00     1:02:00
2660  Craig Hudson           M6064       62/196   10:00     1:02:00
2661  Kilie Belcher          F0115       57/163   10:00     1:02:00
2662  Juanita Frost          F2024      166/379   10:00     1:02:00
2663  Gary Barber            M6569       29/109   10:01     1:02:01
2664  Krista Tucker          F4044       79/293   10:01     1:02:01
2665  Connor Knipes          M2529      237/382   10:01     1:02:01
2666  Jay Berkemeyer         M4549      123/219   10:01     1:02:01
2667  Robby Schwartz         M2529      238/382   10:01     1:02:01
2668  Tommy Zestermann       M4549      124/219   10:01     1:02:02
2669  Allison Kaelin         F2529      173/437   10:01     1:02:02
2670  Mona Berkemeyer        F4044       80/293   10:01     1:02:02
2671  Maggie Welch           F3034      146/350   10:01     1:02:02
2672  Pat Geiger             M6064       63/196   10:01     1:02:03
2673  Emily Streets          F0115       58/163   10:01     1:02:04
2674  Michelle Breen         F3539       99/297   10:01     1:02:04
2675  Meredith Maschinot     F1619      113/240   10:01     1:02:05
2676  William Summers        M1619      146/203   10:01     1:02:05
2677  Donna Rohrs            F4044       81/293   10:01     1:02:05
2678  Ellie Summers          F2024      167/379   10:01     1:02:05
2679  Jeremy Schmersal       M4549      125/219   10:01     1:02:05
2680  Erika Hackney          F4044       82/293   10:01     1:02:06
2681  Claire Burrows         F0115       59/163   10:01     1:02:06
2682  Francesca Arcella      F0115       60/163   10:01     1:02:07
2683  Lindsay Blackstone     F3539      100/297   10:02     1:02:07
2684  Mike Augspurger        M5054      114/218   10:02     1:02:07
2685  Rachel Kemper          F4549       93/271   10:02     1:02:08
2686  Julia Matthew          F2024      168/379   10:02     1:02:08
2687  Meagan Taylor          F2024      169/379   10:02     1:02:09
2688  Rob Lewis              M5559       91/224   10:02     1:02:10
2689  Megan Manning          F3034      147/350   10:02     1:02:10
2690  Terry Pence            M7074         6/50   10:02     1:02:11
2691  Alexander Steckl       M4044      167/261   10:02     1:02:12
2692  Steve Trego            M5559       92/224   10:02     1:02:12
2693  Brian Fischer          M3034      209/335   10:02     1:02:12
2694  Tyler Manning          M3034      210/335   10:02     1:02:12
2695  Samantha Fischer       F3034      148/350   10:02     1:02:12
2696  Parker Novak           M3034      211/335   10:03     1:02:13
2697  Corine Pitts           F6064       20/134   10:03     1:02:14
2698  Abigayle Anderson      F2529      174/437   10:03     1:02:14
2699  Carly West             F0115       61/163   10:03     1:02:16
2700  Jim Rogers             M3539      168/271   10:03     1:02:17
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2701  Holly West             F5054       43/240   10:03     1:02:17
2702  Howard Kaplan          M5559       93/224   10:04     1:02:20
2703  Pierce Geary           M3539      169/271   10:04     1:02:20
2704  Sarah Kaplan           F2024      170/379   10:04     1:02:21
2705  Alexis Abanto Wolf     F3034      149/350   10:04     1:02:22
2706  Harris Becumeyer       M2024      179/274   10:04     1:02:22
2707  Abigail Vann           F2529      175/437   10:04     1:02:22
2708  Kelsey Piva            F2529      176/437   10:04     1:02:22
2709  Patrick Gallagher      M3034      212/335   10:04     1:02:23
2710  Jonathan Sudkamp       M3034      213/335   10:04     1:02:23
2711  Sam Devore             F2529      177/437   10:04     1:02:23
2712  Anna Meade             F1619      114/240   10:04     1:02:24
2713  Elijah Ellis           M0115       92/172   10:04     1:02:24
2714  Sam Speyer             M2529      239/382   10:04     1:02:24
2715  Madeline Berner        F1619      115/240   10:04     1:02:24
2716  Amanda Vasaris         F3539      101/297   10:05     1:02:25
2717  Carolyn David          F5054       44/240   10:05     1:02:26
2718  Tim Moller             M6569       30/109   10:05     1:02:26
2719  Steve Lohrer           M5054      115/218   10:05     1:02:27
2720  Katie Kelly            F0115       62/163   10:05     1:02:27
2721  Kira Ericsson          F1619      116/240   10:05     1:02:27
2722  Amy Kelly              F4549       94/271   10:05     1:02:27
2723  Christopher Anderson   M3034      214/335   10:05     1:02:28
2724  Kameron Boggs          M1619      147/203   10:05     1:02:28
2725  Joey Hageman           M0115       93/172   10:05     1:02:29
2726  Maddie Burns           F1619      117/240   10:05     1:02:29
2727  Sarah Kosakowski       F3539      102/297   10:05     1:02:29
2728  Adam Burns             M3539      170/271   10:05     1:02:29
2729  Marc Ericsson          M5559       94/224   10:05     1:02:30
2730  Becky Johnson          F4044       83/293   10:05     1:02:31
2731  James Johnson          M4044      168/261   10:05     1:02:31
2732  Greg Williams          M4044      169/261   10:06     1:02:32
2733  Aaron Betzer           M2529      240/382   10:06     1:02:32
2734  Bernie Gollwitzer      M6569       31/109   10:06     1:02:33
2735  Mark Wehry             M5559       95/224   10:06     1:02:34
2736  Adam Flaig             M4044      170/261   10:06     1:02:34
2737  James Shea             M6064       64/196   10:06     1:02:34
2738  Jared Ziegler          M2529      241/382   10:06     1:02:35
2739  Chloe Guede            F3034      150/350   10:06     1:02:35
2740  Jeffey Schwab          M5559       96/224   10:06     1:02:36
2741  Sarah Schwab           F2529      178/437   10:06     1:02:36
2742  Mike Vyn               M4044      171/261   10:06     1:02:37
2743  Jay Clark              M5559       97/224   10:06     1:02:38
2744  Eliza Clark            F2024      171/379   10:06     1:02:38
2745  Sara Russo             F2529      179/437   10:06     1:02:38
2746  Suzanne Smith          F3539      103/297   10:07     1:02:39
2747  Brad Stapleton         M6064       65/196   10:07     1:02:39
2748  Melody Feazell         F2024      172/379   10:07     1:02:39
2749  Charles Ulbricht       M6064       66/196   10:07     1:02:40
2750  Paige Gardner          F2024      173/379   10:07     1:02:41
2751  Paula Bell             F5054       45/240   10:07     1:02:41
2752  Mark Bell              M5054      116/218   10:07     1:02:42
2753  Sydney Houlihan        F0115       63/163   10:07     1:02:44
2754  Andrea Kachelmeyer     F4044       84/293   10:07     1:02:44
2755  Liza Zengel            F0115       64/163   10:07     1:02:44
2756  Dianne Schneider       F5559       36/206   10:08     1:02:44
2757  Todd Habel             M5559       98/224   10:08     1:02:44
2758  Nick Schneider         M1619      148/203   10:08     1:02:44
2759  Bret Leupen            M2024      180/274   10:08     1:02:44
2760  Jeff Bertrand          M4044      172/261   10:08     1:02:45
2761  Axis Sivitz            M3539      171/271   10:08     1:02:47
2762  Devin Burchett         M3034      215/335   10:08     1:02:47
2763  Katie Bernhardt        F2024      174/379   10:08     1:02:47
2764  Adam Langsdale         M2529      242/382   10:08     1:02:49
2765  Richard Berish         M7074         7/50   10:08     1:02:49
2766  Heather Schneider      F5559       37/206   10:08     1:02:49
2767  Chris Shaff            M5559       99/224   10:09     1:02:50
2768  Scott Sheffer          M5054      117/218   10:09     1:02:50
2769  Andy Krisko            M4044      173/261   10:09     1:02:51
2770  Melissa Bippus         F5054       46/240   10:09     1:02:52
2771  John Memory            M3034      216/335   10:09     1:02:52
2772  Peter Kolis            M3539      172/271   10:09     1:02:53
2773  Lauren Ginter          F2024      175/379   10:09     1:02:53
2774  Hannah Wells           F2024      176/379   10:09     1:02:54
2775  Diane Berish           F4044       85/293   10:09     1:02:54
2776  Timothy Gurry          M0115       94/172   10:09     1:02:55
2777  Alison Lake            F3034      151/350   10:09     1:02:55
2778  Chad Burke             M4549      126/219   10:09     1:02:55
2779  Joe Weiler             M4044      174/261   10:09     1:02:56
2780  Miranda Wilson         F3539      104/297   10:09     1:02:56
2781  Trey Lonneman          M2529      243/382   10:10     1:02:58
2782  Brian Bill             M4549      127/219   10:10     1:02:58
2783  Erin Wainscott         F3539      105/297   10:10     1:02:58
2784  Andres Antonsson       M2024      181/274   10:10     1:02:58
2785  Virginia Johnson       F2529      180/437   10:10     1:02:58
2786  David Bunnell          M2529      244/382   10:10     1:02:58
2787  Julia Niehaus          F1619      118/240   10:10     1:02:59
2788  Ryan Niehaus           M4549      128/219   10:10     1:02:59
2789  Isaac Karulf           M0115       95/172   10:10     1:02:59
2790  Sam Bippus             M2024      182/274   10:10     1:02:59
2791  Julie Desylva          F4549       95/271   10:10     1:03:00
2792  Nathanael Keefe        M0115       96/172   10:10     1:03:02
2793  Leah Evans             F4044       86/293   10:10     1:03:02
2794  Sarah Baker            F3539      106/297   10:10     1:03:02
2795  Claire Walkenhorst     F2529      181/437   10:10     1:03:02
2796  Stephanie Casanova     F3034      152/350   10:10     1:03:02
2797  Jaime Reiter           F4044       87/293   10:10     1:03:02
2798  Kristen Klein          F4549       96/271   10:10     1:03:02
2799  Jake Stevens           M2529      245/382   10:10     1:03:02
2800  Lily Hagin             F2024      177/379   10:11     1:03:03
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2801  Bill Kidwell           M5559      100/224   10:11     1:03:03
2802  Tyler Kidwell          M2529      246/382   10:11     1:03:03
2803  Lauren Hagin           F4549       97/271   10:11     1:03:04
2804  Jack Donald            M0115       97/172   10:11     1:03:05
2805  Charles Christianson   M6569       32/109   10:11     1:03:06
2806  Chrissa Bush           F3034      153/350   10:11     1:03:06
2807  Mackenzie Chaney       F3034      154/350   10:11     1:03:07
2808  Kimberly Daly          F5054       47/240   10:11     1:03:07
2809  Brigitte Foley         F5054       48/240   10:11     1:03:07
2810  Oksana Liv Thompson    F2529      182/437   10:11     1:03:08
2811  Michael Dipaola        M5054      118/218   10:11     1:03:08
2812  Thomas Dipaola         M1619      149/203   10:11     1:03:08
2813  Edward Bunn            M6064       67/196   10:11     1:03:08
2814  Cassie Vonhandorf      F4044       88/293   10:12     1:03:09
2815  Thomas Meyer           M3539      173/271   10:12     1:03:09
2816  Carrie Sexton          F3539      107/297   10:12     1:03:09
2817  Brooke Holt            F2529      183/437   10:12     1:03:09
2818  Grania Edgar           F3034      155/350   10:12     1:03:10
2819  Lauren Ellis           F3539      108/297   10:12     1:03:10
2820  Vicki Rouse            F6064       21/134   10:12     1:03:10
2821  Leif Edgar             M3034      217/335   10:12     1:03:11
2822  Harrison Woolwine      M0115       98/172   10:12     1:03:11
2823  Pat McHugh             M5559      101/224   10:12     1:03:11
2824  Ambor Bends            F4549       98/271   10:12     1:03:11
2825  Grace Lefton           F2024      178/379   10:12     1:03:12
2826  Kelli Capps            F2024      179/379   10:12     1:03:12
2827  Carolyn Karageorges    F4549       99/271   10:12     1:03:13
2828  Sarah Tarutani         F2529      184/437   10:12     1:03:14
2829  Andrew Tarutani        M2529      247/382   10:12     1:03:14
2830  Christopher Maldonado  M3034      218/335   10:12     1:03:15
2831  Troy Helmers           M5054      119/218   10:12     1:03:15
2832  Michael Keefe          M4044      175/261   10:13     1:03:16
2833  Shawn Kerrigan         M3034      219/335   10:13     1:03:16
2834  Kelvin Brown           M5054      120/218   10:13     1:03:17
2835  Chanel Huntley         F3034      156/350   10:13     1:03:18
2836  Carolyn Helmers        F5054       49/240   10:13     1:03:18
2837  Maggie Obrian          F3034      157/350   10:13     1:03:18
2838  Aj Faller              M2024      183/274   10:13     1:03:19
2839  Jon Fickenworth        M5559      102/224   10:13     1:03:19
2840  Elizabeth Nelson       F2024      180/379   10:13     1:03:19
2841  Molly Madden           F2024      181/379   10:13     1:03:20
2842  Liam Knight            M0115       99/172   10:13     1:03:20
2843  Tim Rice               M3034      220/335   10:13     1:03:20
2844  Austin Strickland      M2024      184/274   10:13     1:03:20
2845  William Knight         M4549      129/219   10:13     1:03:21
2846  Patrick McManus        M5559      103/224   10:13     1:03:21
2847  Thomas Arcella         M5054      121/218   10:14     1:03:21
2848  Krista Dangelo         F4044       89/293   10:14     1:03:21
2849  Paula Brehm-Heeger     F5054       50/240   10:14     1:03:22
2850  Nestor Melnyk          M5559      104/224   10:14     1:03:22
2851  Paul Dressler          M3539      174/271   10:14     1:03:22
2852  Ava Herrmann           F0115       65/163   10:14     1:03:22
2853  Megan McConnell        F0115       66/163   10:14     1:03:22
2854  Michael Destefano      M3539      175/271   10:14     1:03:22
2855  Brian Del Re           M0115      100/172   10:14     1:03:23
2856  Kristi Henkener        F3034      158/350   10:14     1:03:23
2857  Jimmy Booth            M2529      248/382   10:14     1:03:23
2858  Cheryl Thayer          F5054       51/240   10:14     1:03:24
2859  Kaitlyn Strickland     F2024      182/379   10:14     1:03:24
2860  Colleen Booth          F2024      183/379   10:14     1:03:24
2861  Susan Foad             F4549      100/271   10:14     1:03:25
2862  Sarah Moesker          F4549      101/271   10:14     1:03:25
2863  Luke Moeves            M2024      185/274   10:14     1:03:25
2864  Jason Siegel           M2529      249/382   10:14     1:03:25
2865  Michael Del Re         M4044      176/261   10:14     1:03:25
2866  Emma Lowe              F2529      185/437   10:14     1:03:25
2867  Melissa McCarey        F5559       38/206   10:14     1:03:26
2868  Travis Spears          M2529      250/382   10:14     1:03:26
2869  Kristy Moeves          F5559       39/206   10:14     1:03:26
2870  Kathy Haapala          F3034      159/350   10:14     1:03:26
2871  Brittany Brickweg      F3539      109/297   10:14     1:03:26
2872  Olivia Dunn            F2024      184/379   10:14     1:03:26
2873  David Lau              M2529      251/382   10:14     1:03:27
2874  Reigina Minning        F2529      186/437   10:14     1:03:27
2875  Kierston Brickweg      F3539      110/297   10:15     1:03:28
2876  Ellise Limle           F1619      119/240   10:15     1:03:28
2877  Thomas Abend           M3034      221/335   10:15     1:03:28
2878  Kristen Barrett        F4044       90/293   10:15     1:03:28
2879  Elizabeth Brannen      F2529      187/437   10:15     1:03:28
2880  Mariana Proffitt       F2529      188/437   10:15     1:03:28
2881  Breanna Dunn           F2529      189/437   10:15     1:03:29
2882  Jennifer Peters        F3539      111/297   10:15     1:03:29
2883  Justin Kamlowsky       M3034      222/335   10:15     1:03:29
2884  Paul Nickless          M6569       33/109   10:15     1:03:29
2885  Adam Bourassa          M4044      177/261   10:15     1:03:30
2886  Laura Napoitano        F3034      160/350   10:15     1:03:31
2887  Ryan Roehm             M3539      176/271   10:15     1:03:31
2888  James Isaacs           M4044      178/261   10:15     1:03:32
2889  Alec Gilreath          M2024      186/274   10:16     1:03:36
2890  Julie Rubidge          F4549      102/271   10:16     1:03:36
2891  Dan Smith              M3034      223/335   10:16     1:03:36
2892  Rick Rubidge           M4044      179/261   10:16     1:03:36
2893  Maggie Belyea          F1619      120/240   10:16     1:03:36
2894  Stella Soberano        F0115       67/163   10:16     1:03:38
2895  Jacob Himes            M2529      252/382   10:16     1:03:38
2896  Bella Roeder           F1619      121/240   10:16     1:03:38
2897  Emily Garrison         F3034      161/350   10:16     1:03:39
2898  Chirs Dickson          M1619      150/203   10:16     1:03:39
2899  Paige Bassano          F3034      162/350   10:16     1:03:39
2900  Suzanne Nemeth         F4549      103/271   10:17     1:03:40
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2901  Alaina Beckmeyer       F2024      185/379   10:17     1:03:40
2902  David Rodrigo          M5054      122/218   10:17     1:03:40
2903  Brad Vance             M3539      177/271   10:17     1:03:40
2904  Michelle Anton         F3539      112/297   10:17     1:03:41
2905  Colleen Palte          F4549      104/271   10:17     1:03:41
2906  Alexandra Frederick    F2529      190/437   10:17     1:03:42
2907  Kimberly Majick        F4549      105/271   10:17     1:03:42
2908  Karen Robinson         F5054       52/240   10:17     1:03:42
2909  Payton Robinson        F2024      186/379   10:17     1:03:43
2910  Cory Abbatiello        M3539      178/271   10:17     1:03:44
2911  Joe Corso              M5559      105/224   10:17     1:03:44
2912  Bernie Mullan          M3034      224/335   10:17     1:03:44
2913  Steve Horn             M4549      130/219   10:17     1:03:44
2914  Diana Boone            F5054       53/240   10:17     1:03:46
2915  Stuart Lavenda         M6569       34/109   10:18     1:03:46
2916  Brianna Renn           F0115       68/163   10:18     1:03:46
2917  David Kunkel           M3034      225/335   10:18     1:03:47
2918  Casey Rodriguez        F3034      163/350   10:18     1:03:49
2919  George Heins           M6569       35/109   10:18     1:03:49
2920  Jessica Whitman        F2024      187/379   10:18     1:03:49
2921  Jeff Rodriguez         M5559      106/224   10:18     1:03:49
2922  Unknown Runner         M????        22/40   10:18     1:03:50
2923  Tara Arnold            F3539      113/297   10:18     1:03:52
2924  Susan Lyons            F5054       54/240   10:19     1:03:54
2925  Joe Hacker             M3034      226/335   10:19     1:03:56
2926  Katherine Rice         F2024      188/379   10:19     1:03:56
2927  Ally Flege             F1619      122/240   10:19     1:03:56
2928  Gabby Digiacomo        F3034      164/350   10:19     1:03:56
2929  Doug Becuymeyer        M5559      107/224   10:19     1:03:56
2930  Jennifer Gunderman     F5054       55/240   10:19     1:03:56
2931  Hayley Dant            F3539      114/297   10:19     1:03:57
2932  Tyler Martin           M0115      101/172   10:19     1:03:57
2933  Eric Wall              M6569       36/109   10:19     1:03:58
2934  Jessie Conway          F2529      191/437   10:20     1:03:58
2935  Chris Williams         M5054      123/218   10:20     1:03:59
2936  John Pennington        M4044      180/261   10:20     1:04:00
2937  Joshua Necamp          M3034      227/335   10:20     1:04:01
2938  Lati Secker            M2529      253/382   10:20     1:04:01
2939  Michael Petrucci       M5054      124/218   10:20     1:04:01
2940  Christina Gun          F2529      192/437   10:20     1:04:01
2941  Stephanie Ferris       F3539      115/297   10:20     1:04:01
2942  John Steinman          M3539      179/271   10:20     1:04:01
2943  Maggie Simonson        F1619      123/240   10:20     1:04:01
2944  Wendy Vega             F5054       56/240   10:20     1:04:01
2945  Todd Niekamp           M4044      181/261   10:20     1:04:02
2946  Ali Simonson           F4549      106/271   10:20     1:04:03
2947  Erica Krekeler         F3539      116/297   10:20     1:04:04
2948  Andrew Mangine         M2529      254/382   10:20     1:04:04
2949  Marilee Cann           F3034      165/350   10:20     1:04:04
2950  Mark Caesar            M5054      125/218   10:20     1:04:04
2951  Amanda Reed            F3539      117/297   10:20     1:04:04
2952  Celia Caesar           F2024      189/379   10:20     1:04:04
2953  Rachel Gupton          F2529      193/437   10:20     1:04:04
2954  Caitlin Brinkman       F3034      166/350   10:20     1:04:04
2955  Cristin Shaughnessy    F3034      167/350   10:20     1:04:04
2956  Margaret Caesar        F2024      190/379   10:21     1:04:05
2957  Juan Mejia             M3034      228/335   10:21     1:04:05
2958  Ashlinn Dwyer          F0115       69/163   10:21     1:04:05
2959  Heather Hudson         F2529      194/437   10:21     1:04:05
2960  Unknown Runner         M????        23/40   10:21     1:04:06
2961  Wendy Benedict         F5054       57/240   10:21     1:04:08
2962  Claire McMahon         F3034      168/350   10:21     1:04:08
2963  Gregory Terrell        M6064       68/196   10:21     1:04:09
2964  Mark Schenthal         M6569       37/109   10:21     1:04:09
2965  Maddie Schenthal       F2024      191/379   10:21     1:04:09
2966  Samuel Redlinger       M0115      102/172   10:21     1:04:10
2967  Allyson Mozeliak       F2024      192/379   10:21     1:04:10
2968  Will Lonneman          M2024      187/274   10:22     1:04:11
2969  Bailey Goodwin         F2024      193/379   10:22     1:04:11
2970  Daniel Redlinger       M4549      131/219   10:22     1:04:11
2971  Aaron Recchia          M3034      229/335   10:22     1:04:12
2972  Ryan Venturi           M1619      151/203   10:22     1:04:12
2973  Carrie Glandorf        F3539      118/297   10:22     1:04:12
2974  Andrew Rember          M3539      180/271   10:22     1:04:12
2975  Sophia Ernst           F1619      124/240   10:22     1:04:13
2976  Nathanael Achor        M3034      230/335   10:22     1:04:13
2977  Charlotte Condorodis   F0115       70/163   10:22     1:04:15
2978  Amy Condorodis         F4044       91/293   10:22     1:04:15
2979  Melanie Cunningham     F4044       92/293   10:22     1:04:15
2980  Maya Wood              F1619      125/240   10:22     1:04:17
2981  Carley Wynne           F2529      195/437   10:23     1:04:18
2982  Ellen Tierney          F2024      194/379   10:23     1:04:18
2983  Jackie Tierney         F2024      195/379   10:23     1:04:18
2984  Heidi Moreland         F5559       40/206   10:23     1:04:19
2985  Audrey Pelster         F2024      196/379   10:23     1:04:19
2986  Hannah O'Connor        F3034      169/350   10:23     1:04:20
2987  Jennifer Hamilton      F4044       93/293   10:23     1:04:21
2988  Sarah Mathews          F3034      170/350   10:23     1:04:21
2989  Jen Bolser             F3539      119/297   10:23     1:04:23
2990  Chad Bolser            M3539      181/271   10:24     1:04:24
2991  Brittany Holmes        F3539      120/297   10:24     1:04:24
2992  Taylor Lawson          F2529      196/437   10:24     1:04:25
2993  Sarah May              F2529      197/437   10:24     1:04:25
2994  Morgan Lovett          F2024      197/379   10:24     1:04:25
2995  Andrea Bloomfield      F4044       94/293   10:24     1:04:26
2996  Shannon Barrow         F4044       95/293   10:24     1:04:26
2997  Max Schwanekamp        M1619      152/203   10:24     1:04:26
2998  Mark Mersmann          M6569       38/109   10:24     1:04:26
2999  Brian Cafferky         M5559      108/224   10:24     1:04:27
3000  Nathan Latta           M0115      103/172   10:24     1:04:27
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3001  Nick Dinkens           M2024      188/274   10:24     1:04:28
3002  Emmy Schroder          F3034      171/350   10:24     1:04:29
3003  James Dorn             M3539      182/271   10:24     1:04:29
3004  Rosemary Hughes        F4044       96/293   10:25     1:04:30
3005  Jack Wilburn           M1619      153/203   10:25     1:04:30
3006  Heidi Messbarger       F4549      107/271   10:25     1:04:31
3007  Connor Fletcher        M2024      189/274   10:25     1:04:31
3008  Valerie Hoadley        F5559       41/206   10:25     1:04:31
3009  Elizabeth Shetter      F6064       22/134   10:25     1:04:32
3010  Joseph Coz             M3539      183/271   10:25     1:04:32
3011  Emily Hess             F2529      198/437   10:25     1:04:32
3012  Laura Murray           F4044       97/293   10:25     1:04:33
3013  Natalie Sheckells      F3034      172/350   10:25     1:04:33
3014  Katie Roeder           F4549      108/271   10:25     1:04:34
3015  Meghan Stevens         F5054       58/240   10:25     1:04:34
3016  Christopher Stevens    M5559      109/224   10:25     1:04:35
3017  Brigid Quinn           F3034      173/350   10:25     1:04:35
3018  Wyatt Melloy           M2529      255/382   10:25     1:04:35
3019  Isabella Renggli       F2024      198/379   10:25     1:04:35
3020  Charlie Flexon         M4044      182/261   10:25     1:04:35
3021  Daniel Bartlett        M3539      184/271   10:25     1:04:35
3022  Jessica Beck           F3539      121/297   10:26     1:04:36
3023  Sean Walsh             M4549      132/219   10:26     1:04:36
3024  Michael Walker         M4549      133/219   10:26     1:04:36
3025  Maggie Grote           F2024      199/379   10:26     1:04:37
3026  Debbie Shaff           F5559       42/206   10:26     1:04:38
3027  Diana Miller           F3539      122/297   10:26     1:04:38
3028  Amy Baltz              F5559       43/206   10:26     1:04:38
3029  Tony Isbell            M2529      256/382   10:26     1:04:39
3030  Max Armstrong          M2529      257/382   10:26     1:04:40
3031  Jeff Gramke            M5559      110/224   10:26     1:04:40
3032  Ice Kaya               F4044       98/293   10:26     1:04:40
3033  Maddie Forrester       F4044       99/293   10:26     1:04:41
3034  Gianna Dinkens         F0115       71/163   10:26     1:04:41
3035  Maria Espinoza         F3539      123/297   10:26     1:04:41
3036  Karen Kampschmidt      F4044      100/293   10:26     1:04:41
3037  Danny Donato           M4044      183/261   10:27     1:04:43
3038  Tracie Hoffman         F6064       23/134   10:27     1:04:43
3039  Joshua Ortman          M2529      258/382   10:27     1:04:43
3040  Sam Marco              M3034      231/335   10:27     1:04:45
3041  Hannah Kemen           F1619      126/240   10:27     1:04:45
3042  Nicole Marco           F3539      124/297   10:27     1:04:45
3043  Megan Elkus            F3539      125/297   10:27     1:04:46
3044  Nikki Bisig            F4549      109/271   10:27     1:04:46
3045  Lawson Sandusky        M2024      190/274   10:27     1:04:46
3046  Kimberlee Sandusky     F5559       44/206   10:27     1:04:46
3047  Quincy Maccutcheon     F1619      127/240   10:27     1:04:47
3048  Lillian Woeste         F1619      128/240   10:27     1:04:48
3049  Ellyn Gerrety          F3034      174/350   10:27     1:04:48
3050  Krista Versteeg        F3539      126/297   10:28     1:04:49
3051  Constance Burch        F5054       59/240   10:28     1:04:49
3052  Rachel Merkle          F2529      199/437   10:28     1:04:50
3053  David Depauw           M5559      111/224   10:28     1:04:51
3054  Samantha Bartlett      F3034      175/350   10:28     1:04:51
3055  Jacki Wojcik           F5054       60/240   10:28     1:04:52
3056  Chad McDaniel          M2529      259/382   10:28     1:04:52
3057  Nick Thaxton           M3034      232/335   10:28     1:04:53
3058  Renata Ruiz Rabadan    F2529      200/437   10:28     1:04:54
3059  Audrey Marshall        F1619      129/240   10:28     1:04:54
3060  Jefferson Schuler      M5054      126/218   10:28     1:04:54
3061  John Stoughton         M3539      185/271   10:29     1:04:55
3062  Adam Moreland          M0115      104/172   10:29     1:04:55
3063  Todd Fisher            M4549      134/219   10:29     1:04:56
3064  Alyssa Furnish         F3034      176/350   10:29     1:04:57
3065  Kathleen Wilkins       F7074         4/34   10:29     1:04:58
3066  Jessica Beachy         F3539      127/297   10:29     1:04:58
3067  Laura Person           F3034      177/350   10:29     1:04:58
3068  Joseph Zubelik         M1619      154/203   10:29     1:04:59
3069  Karen Drosick          F5559       45/206   10:29     1:04:59
3070  Natalie Lovell         F1619      130/240   10:29     1:04:59
3071  Anya Huth              F1619      131/240   10:29     1:04:59
3072  Jeffrey Huth           M5559      112/224   10:29     1:05:00
3073  Stacey Meyer           F4044      101/293   10:30     1:05:00
3074  Meredith Bruce         F2024      200/379   10:30     1:05:00
3075  Liam Stevens           M0115      105/172   10:30     1:05:02
3076  Scott Kerth            M4549      135/219   10:30     1:05:02
3077  Kent Weden             M6569       39/109   10:30     1:05:04
3078  Lora Harvey            F4549      110/271   10:30     1:05:04
3079  Michael Darrah         M4044      184/261   10:30     1:05:04
3080  Daniel O'Connor        M3539      186/271   10:30     1:05:04
3081  Michelle Amann         F4044      102/293   10:30     1:05:05
3082  Sarah Lohse            F3034      178/350   10:30     1:05:06
3083  Hannah Creager         F1619      132/240   10:30     1:05:06
3084  David Heidrich         M6064       69/196   10:30     1:05:06
3085  Sean Grisham           M4044      185/261   10:30     1:05:06
3086  Ryan Gavin             M3539      187/271   10:30     1:05:06
3087  Andy Hay               M2529      260/382   10:31     1:05:07
3088  Laura Pieper           F4044      103/293   10:31     1:05:07
3089  Rob Tankersley         M4044      186/261   10:31     1:05:07
3090  Ken Hay                M6064       70/196   10:31     1:05:08
3091  Allison Leonard        F4044      104/293   10:31     1:05:08
3092  Megan Warner           F3539      128/297   10:31     1:05:08
3093  Kendra Bates           F4549      111/271   10:31     1:05:09
3094  Anum Askari            F3034      179/350   10:31     1:05:09
3095  Roseann Hassey         F6064       24/134   10:31     1:05:09
3096  Laura Darolia          F4044      105/293   10:31     1:05:10
3097  Katherine Fogarty      F4044      106/293   10:31     1:05:10
3098  Thaddeus Scroggins     M0115      106/172   10:31     1:05:11
3099  Hannah Anderson        F2529      201/437   10:31     1:05:11
3100  Christina Gilligan     F3034      180/350   10:31     1:05:12
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3101  Tim Tuttle             M6064       71/196   10:31     1:05:12
3102  John Schroder          M2529      261/382   10:31     1:05:12
3103  Patricia Cavanaugh     F2529      202/437   10:31     1:05:12
3104  Kristyn Tuttle         F6064       25/134   10:32     1:05:13
3105  Clare Schroder         F3034      181/350   10:32     1:05:13
3106  Van Alan Jones         M6064       72/196   10:32     1:05:13
3107  Steve Knapp            M6569       40/109   10:32     1:05:13
3108  Suzanna Barnes         F3539      129/297   10:32     1:05:15
3109  Patrick Kollman        M2024      191/274   10:32     1:05:15
3110  Michael Heller         M6569       41/109   10:32     1:05:16
3111  Kyra Schroer           F5559       46/206   10:32     1:05:16
3112  Ben Davis              M4044      187/261   10:32     1:05:17
3113  Joshua Davis           M0115      107/172   10:32     1:05:17
3114  Steven Reed Jr         M4549      136/219   10:32     1:05:18
3115  Greg Dierick           M3539      188/271   10:32     1:05:18
3116  Lauren Duncan          F3034      182/350   10:32     1:05:19
3117  Benjamin Duncan        M3034      233/335   10:32     1:05:19
3118  David Hess             M6064       73/196   10:33     1:05:19
3119  Gary Hess              M5559      113/224   10:33     1:05:19
3120  Denver Stewart         M3539      189/271   10:33     1:05:19
3121  Brennan White          M2024      192/274   10:33     1:05:20
3122  Andres Rodriguez       M1619      155/203   10:33     1:05:20
3123  Kevn Watts             M5054      127/218   10:33     1:05:20
3124  Joshua White           M2024      193/274   10:33     1:05:20
3125  Evelyn Scroggins       F1619      133/240   10:33     1:05:21
3126  Tina Hollenbeck        F5559       47/206   10:33     1:05:21
3127  Kyle Finnerty          M2529      262/382   10:33     1:05:21
3128  Valerie Link           F2529      203/437   10:33     1:05:22
3129  Lindsey Green          F3034      183/350   10:33     1:05:22
3130  Steve Schletker        M6064       74/196   10:33     1:05:22
3131  Elizabeth Spatz        F2024      201/379   10:33     1:05:23
3132  Mark Scroggins         M4549      137/219   10:33     1:05:23
3133  Katherine Vaaler       F2529      204/437   10:33     1:05:24
3134  Lauren Shannon         F3539      130/297   10:33     1:05:25
3135  Molly Hollman          F5559       48/206   10:34     1:05:25
3136  Thomas Proffitt        M2024      194/274   10:34     1:05:26
3137  Mitch Backscheider     M3034      234/335   10:34     1:05:26
3138  Mary Palmer            F4044      107/293   10:34     1:05:27
3139  Courtney Grogan        F2529      205/437   10:34     1:05:28
3140  Dee Conway             F6064       26/134   10:34     1:05:29
3141  Kyle Hook              M2529      263/382   10:34     1:05:29
3142  Kevin Hanrahan         M4044      188/261   10:34     1:05:29
3143  Jeff Thomas            M6569       42/109   10:34     1:05:30
3144  Lacey Behymer          F4044      108/293   10:34     1:05:30
3145  Morgan Brownell        F2024      202/379   10:34     1:05:30
3146  Lois McKnight          F6064       27/134   10:34     1:05:31
3147  Steve Elchynski        M5559      114/224   10:34     1:05:31
3148  Joseph McNay           M3034      235/335   10:35     1:05:32
3149  Addie Danner           F0115       72/163   10:35     1:05:32
3150  Hannah May             F2024      203/379   10:35     1:05:33
3151  Douglas May            M5559      115/224   10:35     1:05:34
3152  Christina Craver       F4044      109/293   10:35     1:05:35
3153  Lindsey Costello       F2529      206/437   10:35     1:05:36
3154  Suzi Zazycki           F5054       61/240   10:35     1:05:37
3155  Gary Angel             M5559      116/224   10:35     1:05:37
3156  Laurie Rebholz         F3034      184/350   10:35     1:05:37
3157  Madeleine Entine       F2024      204/379   10:36     1:05:38
3158  Rose Brown             F2529      207/437   10:36     1:05:38
3159  Mark Rebholz           M3034      236/335   10:36     1:05:38
3160  Craig Barwell          M3539      190/271   10:36     1:05:40
3161  James Liles            M3034      237/335   10:36     1:05:40
3162  Elizabeth Lienhart     F3539      131/297   10:36     1:05:40
3163  Kyle Rich              M0115      108/172   10:36     1:05:40
3164  Matthew Webster        M3539      191/271   10:36     1:05:41
3165  Kacie Lee              F2529      208/437   10:36     1:05:42
3166  Laura Cayze            F5054       62/240   10:36     1:05:42
3167  Bill Turner            M7579         3/23   10:36     1:05:42
3168  Bryan Rodriguez        M2529      264/382   10:36     1:05:43
3169  Kerry Taft             F3539      132/297   10:37     1:05:44
3170  Nicole Chance          F2024      205/379   10:37     1:05:44
3171  Ashley Glover          F2024      206/379   10:37     1:05:44
3172  Tatum Ponzer           F2024      207/379   10:37     1:05:44
3173  Andrew Moore           M4044      189/261   10:37     1:05:45
3174  Erin Fairfield         F4044      110/293   10:37     1:05:45
3175  Stephanie Moore        F3034      185/350   10:37     1:05:45
3176  Adam Tiffany           M4044      190/261   10:37     1:05:45
3177  Joe Sargent            M6064       75/196   10:37     1:05:46
3178  Jennifer Ginn          F3539      133/297   10:37     1:05:47
3179  Nick Rodrigo           M2024      195/274   10:37     1:05:49
3180  Glen Turner            M6064       76/196   10:37     1:05:49
3181  Alex Shepherdson       F3539      134/297   10:37     1:05:50
3182  Chloe Hassett          F2529      209/437   10:38     1:05:50
3183  Joe Scheucher          M3034      238/335   10:38     1:05:51
3184  Carly Stone            F3539      135/297   10:38     1:05:51
3185  Greg Fermann           M5559      117/224   10:38     1:05:51
3186  Mark Neises            M6064       77/196   10:38     1:05:51
3187  Eleanor Fermann        F2024      208/379   10:38     1:05:51
3188  Anne Fleischer         F5559       49/206   10:38     1:05:53
3189  Leah McClure           F2024      209/379   10:38     1:05:53
3190  Sean Daniel            M2529      265/382   10:38     1:05:53
3191  Lindy Webb             F2024      210/379   10:38     1:05:54
3192  Jeff Cahill            M4044      191/261   10:38     1:05:55
3193  Jace Ball              M2529      266/382   10:38     1:05:55
3194  Rebecca Gilligan       F2024      211/379   10:38     1:05:56
3195  Charlotte Lewis        F0115       73/163   10:38     1:05:56
3196  Scott Stone            M5054      128/218   10:38     1:05:56
3197  Leah Landis            F4549      112/271   10:39     1:05:56
3198  Derek Landis           M4044      192/261   10:39     1:05:56
3199  Austin Wessels         M2529      267/382   10:39     1:05:57
3200  Aaron Levinson         M3539      192/271   10:39     1:05:59
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3201  Jordan Dinkins         F2529      210/437   10:39     1:06:00
3202  Ashley Bunger          F3539      136/297   10:39     1:06:00
3203  Lauren Miliano         F3034      186/350   10:39     1:06:00
3204  Jason Skaggs           M5559      118/224   10:39     1:06:00
3205  Nicole Hughett         F5054       63/240   10:39     1:06:00
3206  Khaki Saba             F1619      134/240   10:39     1:06:01
3207  Mark Leach             M5054      129/218   10:39     1:06:01
3208  Alan Renga             M4549      138/219   10:39     1:06:01
3209  Ryan Janszen           M2529      268/382   10:39     1:06:01
3210  Emily Janszen          F2529      211/437   10:39     1:06:01
3211  Rebecca Grunkemeyer    F1619      135/240   10:39     1:06:02
3212  Noelle Brinkman        F4044      111/293   10:40     1:06:03
3213  Alicia Ryan            F3539      137/297   10:40     1:06:04
3214  Carissa Necamp         F3034      187/350   10:40     1:06:04
3215  Tessa Richards         F4549      113/271   10:40     1:06:04
3216  Michael Moreland       M4549      139/219   10:40     1:06:05
3217  Nick Bos               M4044      193/261   10:40     1:06:06
3218  Zoe Hagedorn           F1619      136/240   10:40     1:06:06
3219  Brad Greenberger       M2024      196/274   10:40     1:06:06
3220  Joe Hagedorn           M5054      130/218   10:40     1:06:06
3221  Thomas N Maloney       M5559      119/224   10:40     1:06:07
3222  Beth Kazmaier          F5054       64/240   10:40     1:06:07
3223  Jill Foltz             F3539      138/297   10:40     1:06:07
3224  Erik Foltz             M3539      193/271   10:40     1:06:08
3225  Rob Hollman            M6064       78/196   10:40     1:06:08
3226  Scott Schneider        M5559      120/224   10:40     1:06:08
3227  Bob Campbell           M6064       79/196   10:40     1:06:08
3228  Paul Blodgett          M2024      197/274   10:40     1:06:08
3229  Lauren Koehler         F3034      188/350   10:41     1:06:09
3230  Andrew Burns           M5559      121/224   10:41     1:06:09
3231  Finley Chavez          F0115       74/163   10:41     1:06:09
3232  Mary-Kaye Carraher     F2529      212/437   10:41     1:06:09
3233  Lily Lenzer            F2529      213/437   10:41     1:06:10
3234  Matt Melone            M2529      269/382   10:41     1:06:10
3235  Genesis Pastor         F3034      189/350   10:41     1:06:10
3236  Doug Schwarz           M6064       80/196   10:41     1:06:11
3237  Dan Hlevca             M4044      194/261   10:41     1:06:11
3238  Drew Mayborg           M2529      270/382   10:41     1:06:11
3239  Jade Victor            F4549      114/271   10:41     1:06:11
3240  Darla Kendall          F4044      112/293   10:41     1:06:11
3241  Shelly Williams        F4044      113/293   10:41     1:06:11
3242  Matt McNicholas        M4044      195/261   10:41     1:06:12
3243  Kevin Minds            M2024      198/274   10:41     1:06:12
3244  Matt Russell           M2529      271/382   10:41     1:06:13
3245  Austin Trego           M2529      272/382   10:41     1:06:13
3246  Brigitte Trego         F2529      214/437   10:41     1:06:14
3247  Nicholas Linz          M4044      196/261   10:41     1:06:14
3248  Amanda Hughes          F2529      215/437   10:41     1:06:14
3249  Zachary Whitley        M2529      273/382   10:42     1:06:16
3250  Brooke Linz            F4044      114/293   10:42     1:06:16
3251  Jake Hounshell         M0115      109/172   10:42     1:06:18
3252  Jacob Hendershot       M2529      274/382   10:42     1:06:19
3253  Morgan Hendershot      F2529      216/437   10:42     1:06:19
3254  Elena Niklina-Benedett F3034      190/350   10:42     1:06:19
3255  Dan Cahill             M5559      122/224   10:42     1:06:19
3256  Donna Carpenter        F6064       28/134   10:42     1:06:19
3257  Jonathan Woody         M2529      275/382   10:42     1:06:20
3258  Abigail Meeks          F2529      217/437   10:42     1:06:20
3259  Tyler Holmes           M3034      239/335   10:42     1:06:21
3260  Geoffrey Foote         F4549      115/271   10:42     1:06:21
3261  Walt Lubbers           M4044      197/261   10:43     1:06:21
3262  Jillian Chavez         F0115       75/163   10:43     1:06:22
3263  Ava Cosgray            F0115       76/163   10:43     1:06:22
3264  Kim Colyer             F4549      116/271   10:43     1:06:22
3265  Kallie MacCutcheon     F0115       77/163   10:43     1:06:22
3266  Shannon Osterfeld      F3539      139/297   10:43     1:06:23
3267  Megan Bair             F2024      212/379   10:43     1:06:23
3268  Laura Vermeil          F4549      117/271   10:43     1:06:23
3269  Jennifer Roeder        F4549      118/271   10:43     1:06:23
3270  Erica Freve            F4549      119/271   10:43     1:06:24
3271  Diane Bass             F5559       50/206   10:43     1:06:24
3272  Matt Davis             M4044      198/261   10:43     1:06:24
3273  Melanie Jones          F4549      120/271   10:43     1:06:25
3274  Laurie Powell          F5054       65/240   10:43     1:06:25
3275  Mark Miller            M6064       81/196   10:43     1:06:26
3276  Abby Hutzal            F2024      213/379   10:43     1:06:26
3277  Amanda Nintrup         F3539      140/297   10:43     1:06:26
3278  Susan Sullivan         F5054       66/240   10:43     1:06:26
3279  George Krug            M2529      276/382   10:43     1:06:26
3280  John Meckstroth        M6569       43/109   10:43     1:06:27
3281  Colleen McLean         F2529      218/437   10:44     1:06:27
3282  Rebecca Stricklett     F4044      115/293   10:44     1:06:27
3283  Kalianni Neal-Desatnik F2529      219/437   10:44     1:06:28
3284  Natalie Narburgh       F3034      191/350   10:44     1:06:28
3285  David Schuck           M3539      194/271   10:44     1:06:28
3286  Renee Sarchet          F5559       51/206   10:44     1:06:29
3287  Bruce Jackson          M6569       44/109   10:44     1:06:29
3288  Martina Pineda         F2529      220/437   10:44     1:06:30
3289  Charles Weglarski      M6064       82/196   10:44     1:06:30
3290  Elaine Kerly           F7074         5/34   10:44     1:06:30
3291  Heather Koester        F4044      116/293   10:44     1:06:31
3292  Kimberly Lohbeck       F2529      221/437   10:44     1:06:32
3293  Laurie Vandierendonck  F5559       52/206   10:44     1:06:33
3294  Marty Gurry            M4549      140/219   10:44     1:06:33
3295  Tony Gertz II          M5054      131/218   10:44     1:06:33
3296  Emily Gurry            F0115       78/163   10:45     1:06:34
3297  Dwayne Whitfield       M3034      240/335   10:45     1:06:34
3298  James Gerwe            M3539      195/271   10:45     1:06:35
3299  Robert Moiz            M3034      241/335   10:45     1:06:35
3300  Liz Gates              F3539      141/297   10:45     1:06:36
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3301  Katie Hohnecker        F3539      142/297   10:45     1:06:38
3302  Nives Zimmermann       F5054       67/240   10:45     1:06:39
3303  Miette Hennessey       F2024      214/379   10:45     1:06:39
3304  Kristin Stahl          F5054       68/240   10:46     1:06:40
3305  Robert Leroy           M5559      123/224   10:46     1:06:40
3306  Summer Shinkle         F1619      137/240   10:46     1:06:41
3307  Christy Strouse        F4044      117/293   10:46     1:06:41
3308  Edgar Byars            M2024      199/274   10:46     1:06:41
3309  Catherine Connor       F4549      121/271   10:46     1:06:42
3310  Toni Brownell          F5054       69/240   10:46     1:06:42
3311  Andy McGarvey          M6064       83/196   10:46     1:06:43
3312  Ella Silverstein       F2529      222/437   10:46     1:06:45
3313  Dean Freson            M3034      242/335   10:46     1:06:46
3314  Johan Ugander          M3539      196/271   10:47     1:06:46
3315  Mary Anne Mathews      F7074         6/34   10:47     1:06:46
3316  Courtney Riedinger     F3034      192/350   10:47     1:06:47
3317  Kate Hassey            F2529      223/437   10:47     1:06:48
3318  Cynthia Gerlein-Safdi  F3034      193/350   10:47     1:06:49
3319  Ben Safdi              M3539      197/271   10:47     1:06:49
3320  Allison Haussler       F2024      215/379   10:47     1:06:50
3321  Augustine Busch        F2024      216/379   10:47     1:06:51
3322  Maggie Hoerst          F6569        10/78   10:47     1:06:51
3323  J Maxwell Goetz        M2024      200/274   10:47     1:06:51
3324  Katherine Rankin       F2529      224/437   10:48     1:06:52
3325  Fredrick Wiseman       M4549      141/219   10:48     1:06:53
3326  Jacob Lehn             M2529      277/382   10:48     1:06:54
3327  Bethany Brausch        F2024      217/379   10:48     1:06:54
3328  Holly Swenson          F2529      225/437   10:48     1:06:55
3329  Chris Walter           M3539      198/271   10:48     1:06:55
3330  Nicholas Hines         M2529      278/382   10:48     1:06:56
3331  Karri Haffner          F5054       70/240   10:48     1:06:56
3332  Paul Haffner           M5054      132/218   10:48     1:06:57
3333  Jeffrey Maglich        M3034      243/335   10:48     1:06:57
3334  Brooke Maglich         F2529      226/437   10:48     1:06:57
3335  Caroline Steinmetz     F2024      218/379   10:48     1:06:58
3336  Dan Miller             M2529      279/382   10:48     1:06:58
3337  Pamela Mello           F6064       29/134   10:48     1:06:58
3338  Grace Haffner          F2024      219/379   10:49     1:06:59
3339  Emma Lindle            F2529      227/437   10:49     1:07:01
3340  Keith Shockey          M6064       84/196   10:49     1:07:01
3341  Chelsea Newbould       F3034      194/350   10:49     1:07:02
3342  Milly Turner           F2024      220/379   10:49     1:07:02
3343  Steve Schwanekamp      M5054      133/218   10:49     1:07:03
3344  Matthew Frommeyer      M3539      199/271   10:49     1:07:03
3345  Aj Dickerson           M2024      201/274   10:49     1:07:04
3346  Reece Gormley          F2024      221/379   10:49     1:07:04
3347  Dana Clark             F6064       30/134   10:49     1:07:04
3348  Alexandra Stetter      F2529      228/437   10:50     1:07:05
3349  Katharina Fischer      F2024      222/379   10:50     1:07:05
3350  Tate Gormley           F1619      138/240   10:50     1:07:06
3351  Patrick Oelrich        M3539      200/271   10:50     1:07:06
3352  Thomas Burrows         M4549      142/219   10:50     1:07:06
3353  Mark Muenchen          M3034      244/335   10:50     1:07:07
3354  Corey Grice            M4549      143/219   10:50     1:07:07
3355  Christine Elliott      F5054       71/240   10:50     1:07:08
3356  Alexa Donahue          F1619      139/240   10:51     1:07:12
3357  Zach Spradlin          M3034      245/335   10:51     1:07:12
3358  Shawn Peavie           M3539      201/271   10:51     1:07:12
3359  Lindsey Willoughby     F3539      143/297   10:51     1:07:13
3360  Steve Barbian          M3539      202/271   10:52     1:07:17
3361  Laura Senkowski        F4044      118/293   10:52     1:07:18
3362  Nicholas Melvin        M3539      203/271   10:52     1:07:18
3363  Sarah Melvin           F3539      144/297   10:52     1:07:18
3364  Andrew Maloney         M3034      246/335   10:52     1:07:18
3365  Andrew Soper           M2529      280/382   10:52     1:07:18
3366  Madison Armbruster     F2529      229/437   10:52     1:07:18
3367  Brie Klatte            F0115       79/163   10:52     1:07:18
3368  Brian Lane             M3034      247/335   10:52     1:07:19
3369  Lindsay Schultz        F4044      119/293   10:52     1:07:19
3370  Mia Hutchins           F0115       80/163   10:52     1:07:19
3371  Michael Klatte         M4044      199/261   10:52     1:07:19
3372  Robert Willis          M7579         4/23   10:52     1:07:21
3373  Anna Wittman           F2024      223/379   10:52     1:07:21
3374  Scott Wittman          M5559      124/224   10:52     1:07:21
3375  Daniel McCarthy        M6569       45/109   10:52     1:07:22
3376  Virginia Hutchins      F4549      122/271   10:52     1:07:22
3377  Chris Marshall         M3034      248/335   10:52     1:07:22
3378  Katie Bross            F3539      145/297   10:52     1:07:23
3379  Andrew St Clair        M5559      125/224   10:53     1:07:23
3380  Amber Childress        F2024      224/379   10:53     1:07:23
3381  Tori Vanfossen         F2024      225/379   10:53     1:07:24
3382  Nicholas Brady         M1619      156/203   10:53     1:07:24
3383  Ashley Sess            F0115       81/163   10:53     1:07:27
3384  Ted Bross              M6064       85/196   10:53     1:07:29
3385  Anna Bross             F2529      230/437   10:53     1:07:29
3386  Michael Wessel         M3539      204/271   10:54     1:07:30
3387  Dave Grosick           M5559      126/224   10:54     1:07:30
3388  Katelyn Rohlfer        F2024      226/379   10:54     1:07:30
3389  Caroline Moore         F0115       82/163   10:54     1:07:30
3390  Todd Bullions          M5054      134/218   10:54     1:07:31
3391  Tyler Beck             M2024      202/274   10:54     1:07:31
3392  Monica Holmback        F6064       31/134   10:54     1:07:32
3393  Brett Taylor           M4044      200/261   10:54     1:07:32
3394  Konstantin Treshchev   M3539      205/271   10:54     1:07:33
3395  Matt O'Connor          M0115      110/172   10:54     1:07:34
3396  Steven Young           M3034      249/335   10:54     1:07:35
3397  Marie Kline            F3034      195/350   10:55     1:07:35
3398  Meghan Randal          F2529      231/437   10:55     1:07:35
3399  Shawn Amann            M4044      201/261   10:55     1:07:36
3400  Jack Lynch             M7579         5/23   10:55     1:07:36
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3401  Emma Frye              F2529      232/437   10:55     1:07:37
3402  Tizzy Kear             F3539      146/297   10:55     1:07:38
3403  Emily Bartholomew      F3539      147/297   10:55     1:07:38
3404  Raquel Zanoni          F3034      196/350   10:55     1:07:38
3405  Jessica Benedict       F3539      148/297   10:55     1:07:39
3406  Marco Pangilinan       M3034      250/335   10:55     1:07:39
3407  Joe Huber              M5054      135/218   10:55     1:07:39
3408  Michelle Hammersmith   F5054       72/240   10:55     1:07:39
3409  Lynn Amend             F4044      120/293   10:55     1:07:39
3410  Joe Moehring           M5559      127/224   10:55     1:07:40
3411  Nicholas Kelly         M3034      251/335   10:55     1:07:41
3412  Jacqueline Kelly       F3034      197/350   10:55     1:07:41
3413  Judson Lander          M4044      202/261   10:56     1:07:43
3414  Anna Mayer             F1619      140/240   10:56     1:07:44
3415  Barry Brook            M6569       46/109   10:56     1:07:44
3416  Kyle Clines            M2024      203/274   10:56     1:07:44
3417  Catarina Figueirinhas  F3539      149/297   10:56     1:07:44
3418  Melissa Barbercheck    F3539      150/297   10:56     1:07:44
3419  Natalie Oldendick      F3539      151/297   10:56     1:07:45
3420  Annie Wagner           F3539      152/297   10:56     1:07:45
3421  Jacob Westerfeld       M2529      281/382   10:56     1:07:46
3422  Matthew Clements       M2024      204/274   10:56     1:07:46
3423  Shannon O'Connor       F2529      233/437   10:56     1:07:46
3424  Deb Haas-Johnson       F5559       53/206   10:56     1:07:46
3425  Matthew Pryor          M2024      205/274   10:56     1:07:46
3426  August Antaki          M1619      157/203   10:56     1:07:47
3427  Luke Hillebrand        M1619      158/203   10:56     1:07:47
3428  David Antaki           M1619      159/203   10:57     1:07:48
3429  Adam Goodrich          M1619      160/203   10:57     1:07:48
3430  Sarah Bartlett         F4044      121/293   10:57     1:07:49
3431  Tyler Lang             M4044      203/261   10:57     1:07:49
3432  Daniel Shertok         M3539      206/271   10:57     1:07:50
3433  Holly Lesan            F4549      123/271   10:57     1:07:50
3434  Stephanie Naylor       F4044      122/293   10:57     1:07:51
3435  Courtney Daoud         F3539      153/297   10:57     1:07:51
3436  Ross Wesdorp           M3539      207/271   10:57     1:07:52
3437  Paula Dunson           F4549      124/271   10:57     1:07:53
3438  Shelby Davis           F2529      234/437   10:57     1:07:53
3439  Frank Lankford         M5054      136/218   10:57     1:07:54
3440  Whitney Gerrety        F3034      198/350   10:57     1:07:54
3441  Jacquelyn Lankford     F3539      154/297   10:57     1:07:54
3442  Matt Sallee            M4044      204/261   10:58     1:07:54
3443  Jerry Sallee           M6569       47/109   10:58     1:07:54
3444  Mark Dunson            M5559      128/224   10:58     1:07:55
3445  Unknown Runner         M????        24/40   10:58     1:07:55
3446  Erin Kratzer           F3034      199/350   10:58     1:07:56
3447  Leanne Kelly           F3034      200/350   10:58     1:07:56
3448  Corey Kelly            F3539      155/297   10:58     1:07:56
3449  Leah Peter             F0115       83/163   10:58     1:07:57
3450  Molly Vogt             F5054       73/240   10:58     1:07:57
3451  Brad Sklow             M5559      129/224   10:58     1:07:57
3452  Bryan Peter            M4549      144/219   10:58     1:07:57
3453  April Miller           F3539      156/297   10:58     1:07:57
3454  Rick Breitbeil         M4549      145/219   10:58     1:07:58
3455  Ben Lofland            M2529      282/382   10:58     1:07:58
3456  Lucy Hodgson           F5054       74/240   10:58     1:07:59
3457  Alex Crowley           M0115      111/172   10:58     1:07:59
3458  Jaime Baynum           F4549      125/271   10:58     1:07:59
3459  Kristina Crowley       F4044      123/293   10:58     1:07:59
3460  Paul Gardner           M5559      130/224   10:58     1:08:00
3461  Morgan Fightmaster     F1619      141/240   10:58     1:08:00
3462  Lillie Hartkemeyer     F1619      142/240   10:59     1:08:00
3463  Gina Lutz              F5559       54/206   10:59     1:08:01
3464  Blair Breitbeil        F0115       84/163   10:59     1:08:01
3465  Michelle Kujawa        F4549      126/271   10:59     1:08:03
3466  Michael Momper         M6064       86/196   10:59     1:08:04
3467  Joe Chavez             M4044      205/261   10:59     1:08:05
3468  Heather Bienstock      F2024      227/379   11:00     1:08:06
3469  Laurie Schumacher      F6064       32/134   11:00     1:08:07
3470  Erin Kelley            F4549      127/271   11:00     1:08:09
3471  Kyle Broderick         M3034      252/335   11:00     1:08:10
3472  Lucy Broderick         F3034      201/350   11:00     1:08:11
3473  Laura Lyn              F2529      235/437   11:00     1:08:12
3474  Taylor Kaese           F2024      228/379   11:00     1:08:12
3475  Jordan Deardoff        F3034      202/350   11:00     1:08:12
3476  Jamie Unkle            F6064       33/134   11:00     1:08:12
3477  Nathan Duderstadt      M2529      283/382   11:00     1:08:12
3478  Henry Smith            M0115      112/172   11:01     1:08:13
3479  Alyssa Blanchet        F2529      236/437   11:01     1:08:14
3480  Rachel Smith           F3539      157/297   11:01     1:08:14
3481  Deke Schnell           M7074         8/50   11:01     1:08:15
3482  Jaclyn Keefer          F2529      237/437   11:01     1:08:16
3483  Melody Brooks          F5054       75/240   11:01     1:08:16
3484  Jake Farley            M2024      206/274   11:01     1:08:16
3485  Carrie Jennings        F4044      124/293   11:01     1:08:17
3486  Mayana Amlung          F2024      229/379   11:02     1:08:19
3487  Michael Lindle         M0115      113/172   11:02     1:08:19
3488  Julio Gonzalez         M3539      208/271   11:02     1:08:19
3489  Angela Schulte         F3539      158/297   11:02     1:08:19
3490  James Van Antwerp      M4044      206/261   11:02     1:08:19
3491  Michael Rabong         M3539      209/271   11:02     1:08:22
3492  Danielle Rabong        F3034      203/350   11:02     1:08:22
3493  Elijah Nixon           M2529      284/382   11:02     1:08:23
3494  Anna Sharp             F4549      128/271   11:02     1:08:24
3495  Kevin Sharp            M4549      146/219   11:02     1:08:24
3496  Tyler Lucas            M3034      253/335   11:02     1:08:25
3497  James Stagnaro         M2529      285/382   11:03     1:08:27
3498  Jessie Aston           F3034      204/350   11:03     1:08:28
3499  Jack Walton            M0115      114/172   11:03     1:08:28
3500  Robert Wilson          M6064       87/196   11:03     1:08:28
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3501  Aaron Wilson           M2529      286/382   11:03     1:08:28
3502  Corinne Florentino     F2529      238/437   11:03     1:08:29
3503  Allan Peck             M6064       88/196   11:03     1:08:29
3504  Amanda Peck            F2529      239/437   11:03     1:08:29
3505  Sierra Obert           F3034      205/350   11:03     1:08:29
3506  Allie Winger           F3539      159/297   11:03     1:08:29
3507  Joe Behler             M6064       89/196   11:03     1:08:30
3508  Gabrielle Peck         F2529      240/437   11:03     1:08:30
3509  Angie Matacia-Huth     F5559       55/206   11:04     1:08:32
3510  Amanda Van Rooyen      F5054       76/240   11:04     1:08:32
3511  Shelley Randall        F2529      241/437   11:04     1:08:32
3512  Guy Van Rooyen         M4549      147/219   11:04     1:08:32
3513  Hailey Dawes           F2529      242/437   11:04     1:08:32
3514  Amy Walton             F4044      125/293   11:04     1:08:32
3515  Abby McConnell         F2529      243/437   11:04     1:08:32
3516  Tyler Williams         M2529      287/382   11:04     1:08:33
3517  Sandra Bogan           F4549      129/271   11:04     1:08:34
3518  Richard Unkle          M6064       90/196   11:04     1:08:34
3519  Joebidenlover Brink    M3034      254/335   11:04     1:08:35
3520  James Hewitt           M5054      137/218   11:04     1:08:35
3521  Carey Dorman           M3034      255/335   11:04     1:08:35
3522  Jill Elder             F4549      130/271   11:04     1:08:35
3523  Anna Hewitt            F1619      143/240   11:04     1:08:35
3524  Olivia Hewitt          F2024      230/379   11:04     1:08:35
3525  Brittany Caroselli     F3539      160/297   11:04     1:08:37
3526  Stephanie Kovalchik    F4549      131/271   11:05     1:08:39
3527  Amber Rose             F3034      206/350   11:05     1:08:40
3528  Audrey Capannari       F2024      231/379   11:05     1:08:41
3529  Rebecca Gemmell        F5054       77/240   11:05     1:08:41
3530  Danielle Merrill       F3539      161/297   11:05     1:08:41
3531  Julia Ramsey           F1619      144/240   11:05     1:08:41
3532  Marvin Flynn           M5559      131/224   11:05     1:08:41
3533  James McCombs          M2024      207/274   11:05     1:08:42
3534  Ellie Ferguson         F2529      244/437   11:05     1:08:43
3535  Paige Osterfeld        F2024      232/379   11:06     1:08:44
3536  Caitlin McGarvey       F2529      245/437   11:06     1:08:44
3537  Deborah Woody          F5559       56/206   11:06     1:08:46
3538  Kevin Tankersley       M2529      288/382   11:06     1:08:46
3539  Jane Novak-Cook        F6064       34/134   11:06     1:08:46
3540  Dawn French            F6064       35/134   11:06     1:08:46
3541  Shawn Biddle           M3034      256/335   11:06     1:08:46
3542  Lisa Schaaf            F3034      207/350   11:06     1:08:46
3543  Natalie Ragouzis       F2529      246/437   11:06     1:08:47
3544  Amy Frisz-Conlon       F4549      132/271   11:06     1:08:48
3545  Maria Maloney          F5559       57/206   11:06     1:08:48
3546  Lauren Pray            F3034      208/350   11:06     1:08:49
3547  Michael Bollmann       M0115      115/172   11:06     1:08:49
3548  Henry Drewyer          M3034      257/335   11:07     1:08:50
3549  Anna Blahnik           F3034      209/350   11:07     1:08:50
3550  Sarah Baker1           F4549      133/271   11:07     1:08:50
3551  Melissa Lauer          F5054       78/240   11:07     1:08:50
3552  Hank Gurry             M7074         9/50   11:07     1:08:50
3553  Matt Baker             M5054      138/218   11:07     1:08:50
3554  Alissa Groth           F4549      134/271   11:07     1:08:50
3555  Abbie Whisman          F1619      145/240   11:07     1:08:51
3556  Daniel O'Bryan         M3034      258/335   11:07     1:08:51
3557  Carlyn Kiniyalocts     F4549      135/271   11:07     1:08:51
3558  Ashley O'Bryan         F3034      210/350   11:07     1:08:51
3559  Patrick Shryock        M4549      148/219   11:07     1:08:52
3560  Jeannie Nigam          F4549      136/271   11:07     1:08:52
3561  Natalie McClorey       F2529      247/437   11:07     1:08:53
3562  Tom Jutze              M6064       91/196   11:07     1:08:53
3563  Mark Zanoni            M5559      132/224   11:07     1:08:53
3564  Karen Crane            F6569        11/78   11:07     1:08:54
3565  John Hatfield          M6064       92/196   11:07     1:08:54
3566  Laurie Maile           F5054       79/240   11:07     1:08:55
3567  Kristen Kerkhoff Davis F3539      162/297   11:08     1:08:57
3568  Carla Kerkhoff         F6064       36/134   11:08     1:08:57
3569  Rick Kerkhoff          M6569       48/109   11:08     1:08:57
3570  Quinten Davis          M3539      210/271   11:08     1:08:57
3571  Harper Holsinger       F0115       85/163   11:08     1:08:58
3572  Zach Bell              M2024      208/274   11:08     1:08:59
3573  Tristan Green          M2024      209/274   11:08     1:09:00
3574  Samantha Woodke        F2024      233/379   11:08     1:09:00
3575  Colleen Lekowski       F2024      234/379   11:08     1:09:00
3576  Richard Cappola        M6064       93/196   11:08     1:09:00
3577  Andrew Walton          M4044      207/261   11:08     1:09:00
3578  Nate Shadoin           M4044      208/261   11:08     1:09:02
3579  Dennis Jenda           M7074        10/50   11:08     1:09:02
3580  David Salay            M2529      289/382   11:09     1:09:04
3581  Callie Tucker          F2024      235/379   11:09     1:09:05
3582  Abigail Murray         F4549      137/271   11:09     1:09:05
3583  Kimberly Sendlak       F3539      163/297   11:09     1:09:05
3584  Jenny Thomas           F3034      211/350   11:09     1:09:05
3585  Liliane Nienstedt      F3034      212/350   11:09     1:09:06
3586  Amanda Neal            F3034      213/350   11:09     1:09:08
3587  Julie Turner           F5559       58/206   11:10     1:09:10
3588  Jessica Appel          F2024      236/379   11:10     1:09:10
3589  Charlotte Millay       F0115       86/163   11:10     1:09:12
3590  Bill Gordon            M7579         6/23   11:10     1:09:12
3591  Emily Farmer           F3034      214/350   11:10     1:09:13
3592  Joe Kummer             M6064       94/196   11:10     1:09:13
3593  Elizabeth Kummer       F2529      248/437   11:10     1:09:14
3594  Jennifer Bakes         F3034      215/350   11:10     1:09:14
3595  Paul Williams          M6064       95/196   11:10     1:09:14
3596  Tessa Kummer           F2529      249/437   11:10     1:09:14
3597  Christopher Reeves     M4044      209/261   11:10     1:09:14
3598  Evie Webster           F0115       87/163   11:10     1:09:14
3599  Olivia Holzmacher      F2529      250/437   11:11     1:09:15
3600  Greg Sarakatsannis     M5054      139/218   11:11     1:09:15
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3601  Elisa Illing           F4044      126/293   11:11     1:09:15
3602  Mary Sue Wigger        F6064       37/134   11:11     1:09:17
3603  Angela Stevens         F4044      127/293   11:11     1:09:19
3604  Jay Blanchet           M5559      133/224   11:11     1:09:19
3605  Allison Dudek          F2024      237/379   11:11     1:09:20
3606  Keeta Hammer           F3539      164/297   11:11     1:09:20
3607  Sabine Blanchet        F5054       80/240   11:11     1:09:20
3608  Heather Belcher        F4549      138/271   11:12     1:09:21
3609  Stephanie Meade        F3539      165/297   11:12     1:09:22
3610  Hayden Gnewikow        M3539      211/271   11:12     1:09:22
3611  Mollie Shaver          F4044      128/293   11:12     1:09:23
3612  Sara Wallingford       F4044      129/293   11:12     1:09:23
3613  Tony Wallingford       M6569       49/109   11:12     1:09:23
3614  Sophia Mantel          F1619      146/240   11:12     1:09:25
3615  Danny Thompson         M2529      290/382   11:12     1:09:26
3616  Wanderley Ebanks       M2024      210/274   11:12     1:09:26
3617  Terry Vogler           M7074        11/50   11:13     1:09:27
3618  Philip Taliaferro Iv   M3034      259/335   11:13     1:09:27
3619  Elizabeth Mariner      F6064       38/134   11:13     1:09:28
3620  Stephen Goertemoeller  M3034      260/335   11:13     1:09:30
3621  Leighanna Banks        F2529      251/437   11:13     1:09:30
3622  Olivia Lohre           F2024      238/379   11:13     1:09:31
3623  Ava Lohre              F1619      147/240   11:13     1:09:31
3624  Brooklynn Meyer        F1619      148/240   11:13     1:09:31
3625  Lydia Haubner          F1619      149/240   11:13     1:09:31
3626  Jonathan Forbes        M4044      210/261   11:13     1:09:32
3627  Julie Forbes           F4044      130/293   11:13     1:09:32
3628  Allison Wesdorp        F3539      166/297   11:13     1:09:32
3629  Rick Falhaber          M4044      211/261   11:13     1:09:33
3630  Gracie Brink           F0115       88/163   11:13     1:09:33
3631  Vaughn Nguyen          M1619      161/203   11:14     1:09:34
3632  Jaime Brink            F4044      131/293   11:14     1:09:34
3633  Claire Millay          F0115       89/163   11:14     1:09:34
3634  Drake Woods            M2529      291/382   11:14     1:09:34
3635  Becky Millay           F4044      132/293   11:14     1:09:35
3636  Doug Millay            M4044      212/261   11:14     1:09:35
3637  Allen Lai              M2024      211/274   11:14     1:09:35
3638  Vincent Nguyen         M2024      212/274   11:14     1:09:36
3639  Jerry Reichert         M6569       50/109   11:14     1:09:36
3640  Tamara Lorenz          F4044      133/293   11:14     1:09:36
3641  Connor Compton         M2024      213/274   11:14     1:09:36
3642  Cecilia King           F3539      167/297   11:14     1:09:36
3643  Shane Davis            M4549      149/219   11:14     1:09:37
3644  Mary Friedl            F2529      252/437   11:14     1:09:38
3645  Rachel Deal            F2529      253/437   11:14     1:09:39
3646  Kelsey Olson           F2529      254/437   11:14     1:09:39
3647  Ryan King              M3539      212/271   11:15     1:09:39
3648  Michael Ellwanger      M5054      140/218   11:15     1:09:40
3649  Molly Smith            F3034      216/350   11:15     1:09:41
3650  Agnes Germiller        F2529      255/437   11:15     1:09:41
3651  Matthew Riccetti       M2529      292/382   11:15     1:09:41
3652  Ethan Denterlein       M0115      116/172   11:15     1:09:41
3653  John Browner           M5054      141/218   11:15     1:09:42
3654  Andrew Reder           M3539      213/271   11:15     1:09:42
3655  Dusty Gomez            F3539      168/297   11:15     1:09:43
3656  Jack Denterlein        M3539      214/271   11:15     1:09:43
3657  Cassandra Cruz         F3034      217/350   11:15     1:09:44
3658  Michael Harrell        M5559      134/224   11:15     1:09:44
3659  April Taft             F3539      169/297   11:15     1:09:45
3660  David Roberts          M1619      162/203   11:15     1:09:45
3661  Unknown Runner         M????        25/40   11:15     1:09:45
3662  William Entrup         M6064       96/196   11:15     1:09:45
3663  Audrey North           F2024      239/379   11:15     1:09:45
3664  Brian Taft             M4549      150/219   11:16     1:09:46
3665  Curt Nortman           M3034      261/335   11:16     1:09:46
3666  Nicholas Hanneken      M3034      262/335   11:16     1:09:46
3667  Michelle Comarata      F5559       59/206   11:16     1:09:46
3668  Matt Guye              M5559      135/224   11:16     1:09:46
3669  Mia Krakovsky          F2024      240/379   11:16     1:09:46
3670  Lisa Larosa            F5559       60/206   11:16     1:09:46
3671  Olivia Larosa          F3034      218/350   11:16     1:09:47
3672  Paige Krakovsky        F2024      241/379   11:16     1:09:47
3673  Jeff Smith             M6064       97/196   11:16     1:09:47
3674  Kim McBee              F5054       81/240   11:16     1:09:48
3675  Keith Benjamin         M2529      293/382   11:16     1:09:49
3676  Mark Sneider           M5559      136/224   11:16     1:09:49
3677  Claire Chiang          F2024      242/379   11:16     1:09:50
3678  Megan Sneider          F2024      243/379   11:16     1:09:50
3679  David Fendley          M4044      213/261   11:16     1:09:51
3680  Aaron Coots            M3539      215/271   11:16     1:09:51
3681  Rachael Bernstein      F3034      219/350   11:16     1:09:51
3682  Candy Helmes           F5054       82/240   11:17     1:09:52
3683  Katie Judson           F3034      220/350   11:17     1:09:52
3684  Brian Koesters         M3034      263/335   11:17     1:09:52
3685  Emily Phillips         F3034      221/350   11:17     1:09:53
3686  Hope St John           F2529      256/437   11:17     1:09:53
3687  Jonathan Simmons       M2529      294/382   11:17     1:09:54
3688  Gina Krakovsky         F5559       61/206   11:17     1:09:54
3689  John Rodgers           M6569       51/109   11:17     1:09:54
3690  Timothy Caudill        M6569       52/109   11:18     1:09:59
3691  Ben Bayne              M2024      214/274   11:18     1:09:59
3692  Colleen Ford           F3539      170/297   11:18     1:10:00
3693  Katie Haag             F3539      171/297   11:18     1:10:00
3694  Theresa Petit          F3539      172/297   11:18     1:10:01
3695  Brittany Grashel       F3034      222/350   11:18     1:10:01
3696  Kelly Deyhle           F3539      173/297   11:18     1:10:04
3697  Unknown Runner         M????        26/40   11:19     1:10:06
3698  Taylor Roof            F2529      257/437   11:19     1:10:08
3699  Dennis Stevens         M4549      151/219   11:19     1:10:10
3700  Elaine Henning         F6569        12/78   11:20     1:10:11
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3701  Eric Kelly             M3034      264/335   11:20     1:10:12
3702  Debbie Gliatti         F5054       83/240   11:20     1:10:12
3703  Madeline Palmer        F2529      258/437   11:20     1:10:14
3704  Alec Warner            M2529      295/382   11:20     1:10:14
3705  Liam Dill              M0115      117/172   11:20     1:10:14
3706  Kaila Cox              F5559       62/206   11:20     1:10:15
3707  Karen Reder            F6064       39/134   11:20     1:10:16
3708  Kelly Hageman          F5054       84/240   11:21     1:10:17
3709  Sarah Reder            F3034      223/350   11:21     1:10:18
3710  Chase Beach            M3034      265/335   11:21     1:10:19
3711  Erin McCann            F4044      134/293   11:21     1:10:20
3712  Alex Utt               M2529      296/382   11:21     1:10:20
3713  Thomas Milligan        M0115      118/172   11:21     1:10:20
3714  Brenda Garnett         F5054       85/240   11:21     1:10:20
3715  Tyler Borza            M3034      266/335   11:21     1:10:21
3716  Marie Mechley          F1619      150/240   11:21     1:10:21
3717  Jenelle Hicks          F4044      135/293   11:21     1:10:22
3718  Deana Schneider        F5559       63/206   11:22     1:10:24
3719  Maria Mitchell         F2529      259/437   11:22     1:10:25
3720  Richard Kazior         M6569       53/109   11:22     1:10:25
3721  Michelle Maurer        F5559       64/206   11:22     1:10:25
3722  Gregory Hornung        M6569       54/109   11:22     1:10:26
3723  Peggy Hornung          F6569        13/78   11:22     1:10:27
3724  James Hare             M4549      152/219   11:22     1:10:27
3725  Audrey Hare            F1619      151/240   11:22     1:10:27
3726  Gary Stenger           M6064       98/196   11:22     1:10:28
3727  Mike Teter             M5054      142/218   11:22     1:10:29
3728  Andrew Limle           M4549      153/219   11:22     1:10:29
3729  Emily Teter            F2024      244/379   11:22     1:10:29
3730  Matt White             M2529      297/382   11:23     1:10:29
3731  Kim Speed              F5054       86/240   11:23     1:10:30
3732  Kim Parsons            F5559       65/206   11:23     1:10:30
3733  Chelsea Ellwanger      F3034      224/350   11:23     1:10:30
3734  Eric Dill              M4549      154/219   11:23     1:10:31
3735  Patti Rahm             F5054       87/240   11:23     1:10:31
3736  Gregory Rahm           M5559      137/224   11:23     1:10:31
3737  Christopher Swenson    M2529      298/382   11:23     1:10:32
3738  Candice Van Loveren Ge F4044      136/293   11:23     1:10:33
3739  Chris Raper            M3539      216/271   11:23     1:10:33
3740  Phillip Watkins        M2529      299/382   11:24     1:10:35
3741  Thomas Revennaugh      M3034      267/335   11:24     1:10:37
3742  Becky Hill             F3034      225/350   11:24     1:10:38
3743  Tara Kaiser            F5054       88/240   11:24     1:10:38
3744  Jennifer Spitznagel    F3539      174/297   11:24     1:10:39
3745  Heather Ivers          F4044      137/293   11:24     1:10:40
3746  Sarah Parker           F3034      226/350   11:25     1:10:43
3747  Addison Slaughter      F0115       90/163   11:25     1:10:43
3748  Paige Rutz             F3034      227/350   11:25     1:10:45
3749  Allison Muck           F2529      260/437   11:25     1:10:45
3750  Charlie Shaskus        M6569       55/109   11:25     1:10:46
3751  Tran Day               M2529      300/382   11:25     1:10:46
3752  Christy Kammerer       F2529      261/437   11:25     1:10:47
3753  Matthew Curran         M4549      155/219   11:26     1:10:48
3754  Mike Bair              M2529      301/382   11:26     1:10:48
3755  Jessica Goins          F4044      138/293   11:26     1:10:48
3756  Daniel Hall            M5054      143/218   11:26     1:10:49
3757  Rachel Hamilton        F4044      139/293   11:26     1:10:49
3758  Sophie Wall            F3034      228/350   11:26     1:10:50
3759  Alexander Hunter       M3539      217/271   11:26     1:10:51
3760  Teresa Hoffman Hall    F5054       89/240   11:26     1:10:51
3761  Elizabeth Ludwig       F5054       90/240   11:26     1:10:53
3762  Mark Schulte           M4044      214/261   11:26     1:10:53
3763  Abe Chaney             M3539      218/271   11:26     1:10:53
3764  Brittney Brown         F3034      229/350   11:27     1:10:54
3765  Holly Williams         F5054       91/240   11:27     1:10:54
3766  Sharon Niehaus         F4549      139/271   11:27     1:10:55
3767  Wayne Schechter        M6569       56/109   11:27     1:10:57
3768  Stephanie Kordahi      F3034      230/350   11:27     1:10:58
3769  Andrew Kordahi         M3034      268/335   11:27     1:10:58
3770  Jami Gray              F5054       92/240   11:27     1:10:59
3771  Beth Hollenbeck        F3539      175/297   11:27     1:10:59
3772  Micaela Smith          F2529      262/437   11:28     1:11:00
3773  Megan Barton           F2529      263/437   11:28     1:11:00
3774  Hauna Laine            F3034      231/350   11:28     1:11:00
3775  Erin Smith             F4549      140/271   11:28     1:11:00
3776  Meggie Lipps           F3034      232/350   11:28     1:11:01
3777  Trey Dayton            M3034      269/335   11:28     1:11:01
3778  Amy Farr               F2024      245/379   11:28     1:11:02
3779  Korinn Greeson         F3539      176/297   11:28     1:11:02
3780  Vicki Carrington       F5054       93/240   11:28     1:11:03
3781  Daniel Altenau         M4044      215/261   11:28     1:11:03
3782  Jonna Koenig           F5559       66/206   11:28     1:11:03
3783  Tara Freihofer         F3034      233/350   11:28     1:11:04
3784  Jane Mays              F5054       94/240   11:28     1:11:06
3785  Dina Gomaa             F4549      141/271   11:29     1:11:07
3786  Ryan Harrison          M3539      219/271   11:29     1:11:07
3787  Lisa Zelvy             F4549      142/271   11:29     1:11:09
3788  Chrissie Blatt         F4044      140/293   11:29     1:11:10
3789  Lillian Reisenfeld     F2024      246/379   11:29     1:11:10
3790  Bradley Reisenfeld     M5559      138/224   11:29     1:11:11
3791  Haley Beggs            F2024      247/379   11:29     1:11:12
3792  Lisa Bible             F3034      234/350   11:30     1:11:13
3793  Joann Caskey           F6064       40/134   11:30     1:11:14
3794  Madeline Bible         F2529      264/437   11:30     1:11:14
3795  Brittany Dunn          F2529      265/437   11:30     1:11:14
3796  Satya Ghanta           M2529      302/382   11:30     1:11:14
3797  Michael Wright         M3034      270/335   11:30     1:11:17
3798  Zachary Taylor         M2529      303/382   11:30     1:11:17
3799  Shelby Wright          F2529      266/437   11:30     1:11:17
3800  Rachel Gibbons         F2024      248/379   11:30     1:11:18
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3801  Christopher Scherff    M4549      156/219   11:31     1:11:19
3802  Jill Scherff           F4044      141/293   11:31     1:11:19
3803  Jenn Smith             F3034      235/350   11:31     1:11:20
3804  Maggie McMaken         F2529      267/437   11:31     1:11:22
3805  Timothy Manning        M3539      220/271   11:31     1:11:22
3806  Margaret Dengal        F2529      268/437   11:31     1:11:23
3807  Ellie Keita            F0115       91/163   11:31     1:11:23
3808  Patty Cooper           F4549      143/271   11:31     1:11:24
3809  Gretchen Fermann       F5559       67/206   11:31     1:11:24
3810  Katie Robbins          F4044      142/293   11:31     1:11:24
3811  Armin Budzinski        M4044      216/261   11:32     1:11:29
3812  Adam Richards          M2529      304/382   11:32     1:11:30
3813  Kyle Dorsten           M3034      271/335   11:32     1:11:31
3814  Cory Schultz           M2529      305/382   11:33     1:11:32
3815  Riley Dolan            F2024      249/379   11:33     1:11:32
3816  Debra Hildebrand       F5559       68/206   11:33     1:11:33
3817  Jillian Price          F2529      269/437   11:33     1:11:33
3818  Thalia Wynne           F2529      270/437   11:33     1:11:33
3819  Madison Susey          F2529      271/437   11:33     1:11:34
3820  Alan Baltz             M3034      272/335   11:33     1:11:34
3821  Justin Stone           M4044      217/261   11:33     1:11:35
3822  Lori Rassati           F5559       69/206   11:33     1:11:35
3823  David Drosick          M6064       99/196   11:33     1:11:36
3824  David Crane            M5559      139/224   11:33     1:11:37
3825  Laura Dickson          F6064       41/134   11:34     1:11:39
3826  Lucy Beam              F0115       92/163   11:34     1:11:40
3827  Lynda Sexton           F6064       42/134   11:34     1:11:40
3828  Derek Beam             M4044      218/261   11:34     1:11:42
3829  Mehr Brar              F1619      152/240   11:34     1:11:42
3830  Emily Srygley          F3034      236/350   11:34     1:11:42
3831  Nathan Smith           M5054      144/218   11:34     1:11:42
3832  Dory Smith             F1619      153/240   11:34     1:11:43
3833  Alyssa Clark           F3034      237/350   11:35     1:11:48
3834  Andrew Curran          M4549      157/219   11:35     1:11:48
3835  Grace Fermann          F2529      272/437   11:35     1:11:48
3836  Christopher Clark      M3539      221/271   11:35     1:11:49
3837  Celia McNeil           F5054       95/240   11:35     1:11:49
3838  Jennifer Lecrone       F4044      143/293   11:36     1:11:53
3839  Sharon Higgins         F5559       70/206   11:36     1:11:54
3840  Siann Stidham          F4044      144/293   11:36     1:11:54
3841  Jamie Stidham          M4549      158/219   11:36     1:11:55
3842  Cathy Wallace          F4549      144/271   11:37     1:11:56
3843  Mallory Cullen         F2024      250/379   11:37     1:11:56
3844  Tiffany Colston        F4044      145/293   11:37     1:11:57
3845  Jonathan Slaughter     M4044      219/261   11:37     1:11:59
3846  Kelsey Koffel          F2529      273/437   11:37     1:12:00
3847  Jody Couch             F4044      146/293   11:37     1:12:00
3848  Megan Browder          F3539      177/297   11:37     1:12:00
3849  Micaela Ross           F5054       96/240   11:37     1:12:02
3850  Todd Caulfield         M5054      145/218   11:38     1:12:03
3851  Ashley Alameda         F4044      147/293   11:38     1:12:03
3852  Sydney Massengale      F2529      274/437   11:38     1:12:03
3853  Mackenzie Curran       F2529      275/437   11:38     1:12:05
3854  Matthew Stockwell      M3034      273/335   11:38     1:12:05
3855  Sarah Blum             F2529      276/437   11:38     1:12:05
3856  Adam Blum              M2529      306/382   11:38     1:12:05
3857  Yasmine Abdallah       F3034      238/350   11:38     1:12:06
3858  Asra Murphy            F2024      251/379   11:39     1:12:08
3859  Sarah Beck             F3034      239/350   11:39     1:12:09
3860  Perry Ralenkotter      M5559      140/224   11:39     1:12:09
3861  Patrick Murphy         M3034      274/335   11:39     1:12:09
3862  Dave Kohus             M5559      141/224   11:39     1:12:11
3863  Greg Scbrand           M5559      142/224   11:39     1:12:14
3864  Julia Desrosiers       F2024      252/379   11:40     1:12:15
3865  Guy Byars              M6064      100/196   11:40     1:12:16
3866  Greta Campbell         F2024      253/379   11:40     1:12:17
3867  Amber Cannata          F2529      277/437   11:40     1:12:18
3868  Laurel Pfahler         F4044      148/293   11:40     1:12:19
3869  Jacob Dayton           M2024      215/274   11:40     1:12:20
3870  Stephanie Ropp O'conno F4549      145/271   11:41     1:12:21
3871  Tim Strom              M5054      146/218   11:41     1:12:22
3872  Owen Gibson            M1619      163/203   11:41     1:12:22
3873  Christine Sallee       F3539      178/297   11:41     1:12:25
3874  Benjamin Stevens       M2529      307/382   11:41     1:12:26
3875  Diane Stevens          F6064       43/134   11:41     1:12:26
3876  Charles Kaiser         M7074        12/50   11:41     1:12:27
3877  Jacob Powers           M2529      308/382   11:42     1:12:29
3878  Emily Bailer           F2529      278/437   11:42     1:12:29
3879  Jennifer Scanlon       F3034      240/350   11:42     1:12:30
3880  Steve Hart             M6569       57/109   11:42     1:12:30
3881  Constance Hudson       F6064       44/134   11:42     1:12:30
3882  Dale Bailey            M5054      147/218   11:42     1:12:30
3883  Chante Graham          F2529      279/437   11:42     1:12:31
3884  Brennan Hobbs          M2024      216/274   11:42     1:12:32
3885  Susan Hacker           F3034      241/350   11:42     1:12:32
3886  Jim Henning            M5559      143/224   11:42     1:12:33
3887  Chris Germiller        M2529      309/382   11:43     1:12:34
3888  Cackie Schwanekamp     F0115       93/163   11:43     1:12:35
3889  James Meyer            M6569       58/109   11:43     1:12:35
3890  Sophia Chiu            F4044      149/293   11:43     1:12:36
3891  Gohar Fayyaz           F2024      254/379   11:43     1:12:36
3892  Mallory Foley          F2529      280/437   11:43     1:12:37
3893  Clare Henning          F2529      281/437   11:43     1:12:37
3894  Jennifer Streets       F4044      150/293   11:44     1:12:40
3895  Morgan Graff           F2529      282/437   11:44     1:12:41
3896  Austin Graff           M3034      275/335   11:44     1:12:41
3897  Sergio Pascual         M2529      310/382   11:44     1:12:41
3898  Meg Burrows            F4549      146/271   11:44     1:12:41
3899  Ignacio Pascual        M5559      144/224   11:44     1:12:42
3900  Eric Sayler            M6064      101/196   11:44     1:12:42
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3901  Erika Cox              F1619      154/240   11:44     1:12:42
3902  Natalie Petrosky       F1619      155/240   11:44     1:12:43
3903  Tracy Petrosky         F5054       97/240   11:44     1:12:43
3904  Jerry Moody            M5559      145/224   11:44     1:12:44
3905  Renee West             F3034      242/350   11:44     1:12:44
3906  Leah Moody             F1619      156/240   11:44     1:12:44
3907  Elena Krikorian        F5054       98/240   11:44     1:12:45
3908  Lyna Kelley            F3034      243/350   11:44     1:12:45
3909  Doug Wagner            M5559      146/224   11:45     1:12:45
3910  Brian Slemons          M4044      220/261   11:45     1:12:46
3911  Izzy Dinkens           F1619      157/240   11:45     1:12:47
3912  Gina Breitbeil         F5054       99/240   11:45     1:12:48
3913  Brandon Busby          M4044      221/261   11:45     1:12:48
3914  Patrick Kirk           M6064      102/196   11:45     1:12:48
3915  Margaret Kirk          F2529      283/437   11:45     1:12:48
3916  Jennifer Strom         F5054      100/240   11:45     1:12:49
3917  Elizabeth Zimmerman    F1619      158/240   11:45     1:12:49
3918  Megan Zimmerman        F1619      159/240   11:45     1:12:49
3919  Paul Rini              M5559      147/224   11:45     1:12:49
3920  Julie Herrmann         F5054      101/240   11:45     1:12:49
3921  Lauren Schaub          F1619      160/240   11:45     1:12:50
3922  Kevin Logan            M2529      311/382   11:45     1:12:50
3923  Adam Hyland            M4044      222/261   11:45     1:12:50
3924  Eric Burden            M5054      148/218   11:45     1:12:51
3925  Henry Hyland           M0115      119/172   11:45     1:12:51
3926  Halle Venturi          F2024      255/379   11:46     1:12:52
3927  Mary Reagan Riffle     F1619      161/240   11:46     1:12:52
3928  Abbe Riffle            F2024      256/379   11:46     1:12:52
3929  Kanishka Fayyaz        M2024      217/274   11:46     1:12:52
3930  Ashley Brown           F3539      179/297   11:46     1:12:52
3931  Tyler Sirn             M2529      312/382   11:46     1:12:52
3932  Karen Kruger           F7074         7/34   11:46     1:12:54
3933  Megan Hobold           F3034      244/350   11:46     1:12:54
3934  Amy Heis               F4044      151/293   11:46     1:12:55
3935  Lisa Miller            F6569        14/78   11:46     1:12:56
3936  Casey Reckman          F4044      152/293   11:46     1:12:57
3937  Kellina Brannen        F2024      257/379   11:46     1:12:57
3938  Katherine Reckman      F4044      153/293   11:46     1:12:57
3939  Kory McDonald          M4549      159/219   11:46     1:12:57
3940  Deanna McDonald        F4549      147/271   11:46     1:12:58
3941  Phil Hurlbert          M4549      160/219   11:47     1:12:58
3942  Tara Schroer           F2024      258/379   11:47     1:12:59
3943  Alison Proffitt        F2529      284/437   11:47     1:13:00
3944  Kyle Dorrmann          M2529      313/382   11:47     1:13:00
3945  Olivia Sirn            F2529      285/437   11:47     1:13:00
3946  Laura Hertsenberg      F3539      180/297   11:47     1:13:03
3947  Ann Rakel              F4044      154/293   11:47     1:13:03
3948  Sonya Whaley           F5054      102/240   11:48     1:13:05
3949  Caroline Hemmer        F2024      259/379   11:48     1:13:06
3950  Eric Anderson          M6064      103/196   11:48     1:13:06
3951  Miranda Maddock        F4044      155/293   11:48     1:13:07
3952  Clare Lang             F2529      286/437   11:48     1:13:07
3953  Andrea Davis           F2024      260/379   11:48     1:13:07
3954  Colleen Kollman        F5559       71/206   11:48     1:13:07
3955  Amanda Rogers          F2529      287/437   11:48     1:13:07
3956  Justin Poliner         M2529      314/382   11:48     1:13:08
3957  Alexander Kappen       M4044      223/261   11:49     1:13:13
3958  Robert Vitz            M80UP          1/4   11:49     1:13:13
3959  Zach Beeson            M0115      120/172   11:49     1:13:13
3960  /becky Gatewood        F4044      156/293   11:49     1:13:14
3961  Dave Nicolas           M3539      222/271   11:49     1:13:16
3962  Ashley Nicolas         F3539      181/297   11:50     1:13:17
3963  Wesley Limle           M0115      121/172   11:50     1:13:17
3964  Matthew Kehling        M2529      315/382   11:50     1:13:17
3965  Shannon Hughes         F3539      182/297   11:50     1:13:17
3966  Jennifer Arens         F3539      183/297   11:50     1:13:18
3967  Chloe Lorenzen         F2024      261/379   11:50     1:13:18
3968  Suzanne Fouts          F4549      148/271   11:50     1:13:19
3969  Jeanine Wilson         F4549      149/271   11:50     1:13:19
3970  Frances Maier          F0115       94/163   11:50     1:13:21
3971  Ruth Maier             F0115       95/163   11:50     1:13:21
3972  Martha Maier           F4549      150/271   11:50     1:13:21
3973  Brooke Rosen           F2024      262/379   11:50     1:13:21
3974  Emily Smith            F4044      157/293   11:50     1:13:22
3975  Jerry Gao              M5559      148/224   11:51     1:13:23
3976  Emily Klei             F2529      288/437   11:51     1:13:23
3977  Skip Tate              M6064      104/196   11:51     1:13:24
3978  Prasad Prakash         M3034      276/335   11:51     1:13:25
3979  Molly Loftspring       F2529      289/437   11:51     1:13:26
3980  Gilbert Linz           M7074        13/50   11:51     1:13:26
3981  Hannah Winters         F2529      290/437   11:51     1:13:26
3982  Jordan Lorenzen        M3034      277/335   11:51     1:13:27
3983  Chelsea Lorenzen       F3034      245/350   11:51     1:13:27
3984  Daniel Boer            M6064      105/196   11:51     1:13:28
3985  Emily Brown            F4044      158/293   11:51     1:13:28
3986  Carley Lutz            F2529      291/437   11:51     1:13:29
3987  Vicki Smith            F7074         8/34   11:51     1:13:29
3988  William Cooney         M0115      122/172   11:52     1:13:29
3989  Kennedy Johnson        F1619      162/240   11:52     1:13:30
3990  Emily Gramke           F2529      292/437   11:52     1:13:31
3991  Megan Morgan           F3539      184/297   11:52     1:13:32
3992  Jessica Deal           F3034      246/350   11:52     1:13:33
3993  Maddie Shiparski       F2529      293/437   11:52     1:13:34
3994  Sara Bray              F4044      159/293   11:53     1:13:35
3995  Quentin Barber         M2024      218/274   11:53     1:13:35
3996  Nick Decker            M3539      223/271   11:53     1:13:35
3997  Chuck Moreland         M5559      149/224   11:53     1:13:36
3998  Mallory Decker         F3539      185/297   11:53     1:13:37
3999  Katie Limle            F4044      160/293   11:53     1:13:37
4000  Amber Tien             F2024      263/379   11:53     1:13:38
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4001  Brittany Holzmacher    F3034      247/350   11:53     1:13:38
4002  Kathleen Sullivan      F4044      161/293   11:53     1:13:39
4003  Richard Adkins         M4044      224/261   11:53     1:13:40
4004  Melissa Dortch         F4044      162/293   11:53     1:13:40
4005  Jeff McFalls           M4044      225/261   11:54     1:13:42
4006  Shelbi Tierney         F2529      294/437   11:54     1:13:43
4007  Courtney Trumbull      F3034      248/350   11:54     1:13:44
4008  Logan Caldwell         M7074        14/50   11:54     1:13:44
4009  Suzanne Salupo         F4044      163/293   11:54     1:13:44
4010  Kelly Malatesta        F5559       72/206   11:54     1:13:45
4011  Aiko Laski             F2529      295/437   11:54     1:13:46
4012  Laura Caldwell         F3034      249/350   11:54     1:13:46
4013  Jayne Snelling         F6569        15/78   11:54     1:13:47
4014  Sheila Daniels         F5054      103/240   11:55     1:13:48
4015  Jennifer Adams         F4549      151/271   11:55     1:13:48
4016  Darlena Carter         F5054      104/240   11:55     1:13:48
4017  Amber Nguyen           F3539      186/297   11:55     1:13:48
4018  Michael Laber          M6569       59/109   11:55     1:13:49
4019  James Miller           M2024      219/274   11:55     1:13:49
4020  Lydia Kern             F3539      187/297   11:55     1:13:50
4021  Melissa Thompson       F3034      250/350   11:55     1:13:50
4022  Ryan Kelley            M3034      278/335   11:56     1:13:54
4023  Virginia Pishioneri    F3539      188/297   11:56     1:13:55
4024  Leah Wenner            F1619      163/240   11:56     1:13:56
4025  Christopher Adams      M????        27/40   11:56     1:13:56
4026  Brian Wenner           M4549      161/219   11:56     1:13:57
4027  Nancy Barbian          F6569        16/78   11:56     1:13:57
4028  Chris Tassone          M3034      279/335   11:56     1:13:59
4029  Don Tassone            M6064      106/196   11:56     1:13:59
4030  Jackie Jones           F4044      164/293   11:57     1:14:01
4031  Jennifer Byrnes        F4044      165/293   11:57     1:14:01
4032  Liz Wells              F3539      189/297   11:57     1:14:02
4033  Julian Macedo          M3539      224/271   11:57     1:14:02
4034  Daniel Wertman         M7074        15/50   11:57     1:14:03
4035  Justin Storie          M2529      316/382   11:57     1:14:03
4036  Hayden Schuh           M2024      220/274   11:57     1:14:04
4037  Ronan Schneider        M0115      123/172   11:57     1:14:05
4038  Keith Schneider        M4044      226/261   11:57     1:14:05
4039  Unknown Runner         M????        28/40   11:57     1:14:05
4040  Lindsey Kranz          F3539      190/297   11:57     1:14:06
4041  Michael Murray         M3539      225/271   11:57     1:14:06
4042  Meredith Oesting       F4549      152/271   11:57     1:14:06
4043  Andy Smith             M4044      227/261   11:58     1:14:06
4044  Ted Speers             M6064      107/196   11:58     1:14:06
4045  Rhonda Reynolds        F6064       45/134   11:58     1:14:07
4046  Hannah Abedini         F3539      191/297   11:58     1:14:08
4047  Tricia Zeller          F5054      105/240   11:58     1:14:08
4048  Sophie Walker          F0115       96/163   11:58     1:14:10
4049  Kristina Bajema        F3539      192/297   11:58     1:14:10
4050  Elise Klei             F1619      164/240   11:58     1:14:11
4051  Heather Walker         F4549      153/271   11:58     1:14:12
4052  Kevin Hillman          M4549      162/219   11:59     1:14:15
4053  Ashley Beach           F2024      264/379   11:59     1:14:16
4054  Abigail Hillman        F1619      165/240   11:59     1:14:17
4055  Kristen Flick          F3034      251/350   11:59     1:14:18
4056  Matt Bolser            M3034      280/335   11:59     1:14:18
4057  Katelyn Courtney       F3034      252/350   11:59     1:14:18
4058  Trey Moellering        M5054      149/218   12:00     1:14:18
4059  Jennifer Kolis         F2529      296/437   12:00     1:14:19
4060  Lauren Keaton          F3034      253/350   12:00     1:14:20
4061  Melinda Chance         F6569        17/78   12:00     1:14:20
4062  Gemma Feldman          F0115       97/163   12:00     1:14:22
4063  Elliet Malatesta       F2024      265/379   12:00     1:14:23
4064  Connor Hutcherson      M2529      317/382   12:00     1:14:23
4065  Jessica Wolfe          F2529      297/437   12:01     1:14:25
4066  Jeffrey Hoppe          M5054      150/218   12:01     1:14:26
4067  Kelsey Murray          F0115       98/163   12:01     1:14:28
4068  Courtney Doxsey        F0115       99/163   12:01     1:14:28
4069  Jill Janzaruk          F4549      154/271   12:01     1:14:29
4070  Natalie Janzaruk       F1619      166/240   12:01     1:14:29
4071  Stephanie Deimling     F4549      155/271   12:01     1:14:30
4072  Christopher Ward       M5054      151/218   12:01     1:14:31
4073  Noah Gibson            M4044      228/261   12:01     1:14:31
4074  Heather Lindsay        F4549      156/271   12:02     1:14:32
4075  Lynn Hicks             F4549      157/271   12:02     1:14:36
4076  Lisa Hoppe             F5054      106/240   12:03     1:14:37
4077  Emma Nager             F3539      193/297   12:03     1:14:37
4078  Michele Bernhardt      F5054      107/240   12:03     1:14:38
4079  Diane Pieples          F5054      108/240   12:03     1:14:38
4080  Kendall Kaiser         F2024      266/379   12:03     1:14:39
4081  Chad Kunze             M2529      318/382   12:03     1:14:39
4082  Rachel Thompson        F2529      298/437   12:03     1:14:40
4083  Daniel Wimmers         M0115      124/172   12:03     1:14:40
4084  Angelina Day           F5054      109/240   12:03     1:14:40
4085  Mary Dwyer             F2529      299/437   12:03     1:14:42
4086  Anastacia Dwyer        F2529      300/437   12:03     1:14:43
4087  Gianna Himes           F2529      301/437   12:03     1:14:43
4088  Devin Magner           F2529      302/437   12:04     1:14:43
4089  Vince Meinking         M2529      319/382   12:04     1:14:44
4090  Lauren Taylor          F2529      303/437   12:04     1:14:44
4091  Samantha Finley        F2529      304/437   12:04     1:14:44
4092  Lauren Miller          F1619      167/240   12:04     1:14:46
4093  Mark Muething          M6064      108/196   12:04     1:14:46
4094  Madison Ehrhardt       F1619      168/240   12:04     1:14:47
4095  Rachel Polacek         F3034      254/350   12:04     1:14:47
4096  Walter Hoffmeier       M6569       60/109   12:04     1:14:48
4097  Hannah Olowokure       F0115      100/163   12:04     1:14:49
4098  John D'Alessandro      M5054      152/218   12:05     1:14:49
4099  Elizabeth Leavy        F3034      255/350   12:05     1:14:50
4100  Angie Bunn             F6064       46/134   12:05     1:14:51
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4101  Joseph Busam           M4549      163/219   12:05     1:14:53
4102  Austin Lynch           M2529      320/382   12:05     1:14:54
4103  Grace Dunson           F1619      169/240   12:05     1:14:54
4104  Stephanie Recht        F4549      158/271   12:06     1:14:56
4105  Ashley Phillips        M4549      164/219   12:06     1:14:59
4106  Brian Kasbek           M3539      226/271   12:06     1:15:00
4107  Tyson Kasbek           M0115      125/172   12:06     1:15:00
4108  Melanie Gleason        F3539      194/297   12:06     1:15:01
4109  Matthew Slovin         M3034      281/335   12:06     1:15:02
4110  Ann Tobias             F3034      256/350   12:06     1:15:02
4111  Joel Phillips          M4044      229/261   12:07     1:15:02
4112  Angie Lucas            F3539      195/297   12:07     1:15:02
4113  Michael Nataro         M3539      227/271   12:07     1:15:02
4114  Kimberly Kunkleman     F5054      110/240   12:07     1:15:03
4115  Nicole Renn            F4044      166/293   12:07     1:15:05
4116  Noelle Eubanks         F1619      170/240   12:07     1:15:05
4117  January Pugh           F4044      167/293   12:07     1:15:06
4118  Noreen Gibson          F5559       73/206   12:07     1:15:06
4119  Erick Donges           M4549      165/219   12:07     1:15:08
4120  Hannah Beitzinger      F2529      305/437   12:08     1:15:09
4121  Elisa Metzger          F4044      168/293   12:08     1:15:09
4122  Michael Schaffer       M5559      150/224   12:08     1:15:10
4123  Chele Valentine        F4044      169/293   12:08     1:15:10
4124  Josh Valentine         M3539      228/271   12:08     1:15:10
4125  Tom Jung               M5054      153/218   12:08     1:15:10
4126  Nancy Johnson          F7074         9/34   12:08     1:15:10
4127  Kyle Conrad            M2529      321/382   12:08     1:15:12
4128  Katie McDonnell        F4549      159/271   12:08     1:15:12
4129  Daria Volker           F2529      306/437   12:08     1:15:13
4130  Amy Henry              F5559       74/206   12:08     1:15:13
4131  Jennifer Forbeck       F5054      111/240   12:08     1:15:14
4132  Amy Venturi            F5054      112/240   12:08     1:15:14
4133  Eddie Hertsenberg      M3539      229/271   12:09     1:15:14
4134  Adonis Caneris         M2024      221/274   12:09     1:15:14
4135  Andre Caneris          M1619      164/203   12:09     1:15:14
4136  Julia Tacy             F2529      307/437   12:09     1:15:18
4137  Laura Murray           F5559       75/206   12:09     1:15:18
4138  Erika Kaufman          F4044      170/293   12:09     1:15:18
4139  Katie Ziegler          F3539      196/297   12:09     1:15:18
4140  Marissa Reed           F3034      257/350   12:09     1:15:19
4141  Madelyn Delgado        F3034      258/350   12:09     1:15:19
4142  Geoffrey Burroughs     M3034      282/335   12:09     1:15:19
4143  Kyrstin Bowen          F2024      267/379   12:09     1:15:19
4144  Abigail Grebe          F4549      160/271   12:10     1:15:22
4145  Julie Giesenschlag     F5054      113/240   12:10     1:15:25
4146  Anna Sherman           F2529      308/437   12:11     1:15:27
4147  Erica Schirmann        F4044      171/293   12:11     1:15:27
4148  Alayna Mielke          F3034      259/350   12:11     1:15:29
4149  Doug Eppley            M4549      166/219   12:11     1:15:31
4150  David Kraemer          M2529      322/382   12:12     1:15:34
4151  Katy Swanson           F4549      161/271   12:12     1:15:35
4152  Payton Marshall        F2529      309/437   12:12     1:15:35
4153  Riley Volker           F2024      268/379   12:12     1:15:37
4154  Elizabeth Eddy         F4044      172/293   12:12     1:15:37
4155  Will Berra             M2024      222/274   12:12     1:15:38
4156  Janet Heil             F4044      173/293   12:13     1:15:40
4157  Eric McQuinn           M3539      230/271   12:13     1:15:41
4158  Michelle Brown         F3034      260/350   12:13     1:15:42
4159  Greg Rechtin           M4549      167/219   12:13     1:15:42
4160  Maddy Whisman          F2024      269/379   12:13     1:15:43
4161  Ben Murray-Cirulli     M0115      126/172   12:13     1:15:44
4162  Kevin Eustace          M7074        16/50   12:14     1:15:47
4163  Donny Grote            M1619      165/203   12:14     1:15:48
4164  Nick McGovern          M3034      283/335   12:14     1:15:48
4165  Matthew Quarry         M1619      166/203   12:15     1:15:51
4166  Carly Merk             F2024      270/379   12:15     1:15:51
4167  Cari Latta             F4044      174/293   12:15     1:15:52
4168  Becca Opp              F2529      310/437   12:15     1:15:53
4169  Hannah Wagner          F1619      171/240   12:15     1:15:55
4170  Bill Merk              M5559      151/224   12:15     1:15:55
4171  Addi Hamilton          F1619      172/240   12:15     1:15:55
4172  Joey Sinnard           M1619      167/203   12:15     1:15:56
4173  Tracy Gibbons          F5559       76/206   12:15     1:15:56
4174  David Lockard          M6064      109/196   12:16     1:15:59
4175  Carrianne Mardis       F4549      162/271   12:16     1:15:59
4176  Charles Thomas         M6569       61/109   12:16     1:15:59
4177  Kimberly Mardis        F3539      197/297   12:16     1:15:59
4178  Gabriela Waesch        F3034      261/350   12:16     1:15:59
4179  Michael Marrero        M5559      152/224   12:16     1:16:00
4180  Alec Bunge             M2529      323/382   12:16     1:16:02
4181  Emily Hamilton         F2529      311/437   12:16     1:16:02
4182  Jo Zurface             F4044      175/293   12:16     1:16:03
4183  Katie Nickles          F4044      176/293   12:16     1:16:03
4184  Kathryn Berus          F2529      312/437   12:16     1:16:03
4185  Mollie Firestone       F4044      177/293   12:17     1:16:05
4186  Matthew Brands         M5054      154/218   12:17     1:16:05
4187  Mark Knigga            M6064      110/196   12:17     1:16:05
4188  Stan Dohan             M5054      155/218   12:17     1:16:06
4189  Erin Head              F4549      163/271   12:17     1:16:06
4190  Isaac McMillin         M2529      324/382   12:17     1:16:07
4191  Cheryl Rogers          F5054      114/240   12:17     1:16:07
4192  Lori Hensley           F4549      164/271   12:17     1:16:07
4193  Julie Doxsey           F4549      165/271   12:17     1:16:08
4194  Jonah Vonderwish       M0115      127/172   12:17     1:16:08
4195  Paul Vonderwish        M4549      168/219   12:17     1:16:08
4196  Megan Ratley           F3539      198/297   12:17     1:16:09
4197  Benjamin Grabow        M4044      230/261   12:18     1:16:10
4198  Melissa Roberts        F4044      178/293   12:18     1:16:14
4199  Brenna Barber          F2529      313/437   12:18     1:16:14
4200  Jennifer Crawford      F4044      179/293   12:18     1:16:15
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4201  Nathan Gates           M0115      128/172   12:18     1:16:15
4202  Sabrina Barber         F2529      314/437   12:18     1:16:15
4203  Cameron Walton         M4044      231/261   12:18     1:16:15
4204  Kellie Watson          F3034      262/350   12:18     1:16:16
4205  Joseph Roach           M4549      169/219   12:19     1:16:17
4206  Donald Cronin          M4044      232/261   12:19     1:16:18
4207  James Angel            M3539      231/271   12:19     1:16:19
4208  Krista Meyer           F3034      263/350   12:19     1:16:19
4209  Laurence Aston         M2529      325/382   12:19     1:16:20
4210  David Hermann          M6064      111/196   12:19     1:16:20
4211  Andrea Cooper          F3034      264/350   12:19     1:16:20
4212  Catherine Leahy        F1619      173/240   12:19     1:16:21
4213  Margaret Leahy         F2024      271/379   12:19     1:16:21
4214  Jacob Friend           M6064      112/196   12:19     1:16:21
4215  Paul McGue             M5559      153/224   12:20     1:16:23
4216  Jennifer List          F2529      315/437   12:20     1:16:23
4217  Grace Falhenbach       F3034      265/350   12:20     1:16:23
4218  Andrew Mitchell        M2529      326/382   12:20     1:16:25
4219  Morgan Mayer           F3034      266/350   12:20     1:16:25
4220  Jennifer Araya         F3539      199/297   12:20     1:16:26
4221  Arturo Araya           M4549      170/219   12:20     1:16:27
4222  Serena Slim            F2024      272/379   12:20     1:16:27
4223  Kyra McHugh            F1619      174/240   12:20     1:16:27
4224  Jim Highfield          M5054      156/218   12:20     1:16:27
4225  Sam Highfield          M0115      129/172   12:20     1:16:27
4226  Kassandra Kraft        F2529      316/437   12:20     1:16:27
4227  Jeanna Bethel          F4549      166/271   12:20     1:16:28
4228  Cohen Casey            M1619      168/203   12:20     1:16:28
4229  Cara Casey             F4044      180/293   12:20     1:16:28
4230  Mike Cook              M5559      154/224   12:21     1:16:29
4231  Robert Acosta          M3539      232/271   12:21     1:16:29
4232  Christine Ferrucci     F3539      200/297   12:21     1:16:31
4233  Jennifer Tierney       F5054      115/240   12:21     1:16:33
4234  Kayleigh O'Leary       F2529      317/437   12:23     1:16:42
4235  Annemarie Flanagan     F3034      267/350   12:23     1:16:43
4236  Kevin Flanagan         M3539      233/271   12:23     1:16:43
4237  Kim Tiemeier           F5054      116/240   12:23     1:16:47
4238  Vicky Minning          F5054      117/240   12:24     1:16:47
4239  Tom Nugent             M5054      157/218   12:24     1:16:48
4240  Katie Banner           F3034      268/350   12:24     1:16:49
4241  Sophia Nugent          F1619      175/240   12:24     1:16:49
4242  Sadie Nugent           F0115      101/163   12:24     1:16:49
4243  Becky Brady            F5559       77/206   12:24     1:16:49
4244  Kristen Beck           F4044      181/293   12:24     1:16:49
4245  Benjamin Meurell       M3034      284/335   12:24     1:16:52
4246  Susan McLauchlan       F3539      201/297   12:24     1:16:53
4247  Ellen Franke           F2529      318/437   12:25     1:16:53
4248  Janet Franke           F5559       78/206   12:25     1:16:54
4249  Brooke Hall            F2529      319/437   12:25     1:16:55
4250  Hannah Brazell         F1619      176/240   12:25     1:16:57
4251  David Katz             M3034      285/335   12:25     1:16:58
4252  Nevath Stark           F0115      102/163   12:26     1:17:01
4253  James Ruef             M7074        17/50   12:26     1:17:02
4254  Jeff Schrand           M5559      155/224   12:26     1:17:05
4255  Nicholas Hager         M2529      327/382   12:26     1:17:05
4256  Brittany Banatwala     F3539      202/297   12:26     1:17:05
4257  Julie Evilsizer        F5559       79/206   12:27     1:17:06
4258  Naomi Lively           F1619      177/240   12:27     1:17:06
4259  Ashli Dees             F3539      203/297   12:27     1:17:07
4260  David Krikorian        M5054      158/218   12:27     1:17:07
4261  Philip Wiseley         M7074        18/50   12:27     1:17:09
4262  Deanna Warkins         F4044      182/293   12:27     1:17:10
4263  Robert Meyer           M6064      113/196   12:27     1:17:11
4264  Connor Donovan         M2529      328/382   12:28     1:17:12
4265  Don Bales              M6064      114/196   12:28     1:17:13
4266  Ellen Donovan          F2529      320/437   12:28     1:17:13
4267  Eric Paulson           M4044      233/261   12:28     1:17:14
4268  Ann Ryan               F5054      118/240   12:28     1:17:14
4269  Joseph Petersman       M6064      115/196   12:29     1:17:20
4270  Courtney Burke         F3034      269/350   12:29     1:17:24
4271  Eileen Spotts          F3034      270/350   12:29     1:17:24
4272  Jacqueline Stubbers    F3034      271/350   12:30     1:17:24
4273  Benjamin Spotts        M3034      286/335   12:30     1:17:25
4274  Michelle Azar          F2529      321/437   12:30     1:17:25
4275  Tom Amlung             M5559      156/224   12:30     1:17:26
4276  Matthew Altenau        M0115      130/172   12:30     1:17:26
4277  Nolan Peter            M0115      131/172   12:30     1:17:26
4278  Lia Amlung             F2024      273/379   12:30     1:17:27
4279  Jill Schwaegerle       F4044      183/293   12:30     1:17:27
4280  Deidre Gula            F5054      119/240   12:30     1:17:28
4281  Ellen Beerman          F5054      120/240   12:30     1:17:28
4282  Barbara Ellwein        F6569        18/78   12:30     1:17:29
4283  Mark Thompson          M7074        19/50   12:30     1:17:29
4284  Natalie Neufelder      F2024      274/379   12:30     1:17:29
4285  Megan Cady             F3539      204/297   12:30     1:17:29
4286  Shawn Trumbull         M3539      234/271   12:30     1:17:30
4287  Kelly Geary            F4549      167/271   12:30     1:17:30
4288  Koran Givens           M2024      223/274   12:30     1:17:30
4289  Alexandra McMahon      F3539      205/297   12:30     1:17:30
4290  Ron Stark              M5054      159/218   12:30     1:17:30
4291  Josh Holben            M4044      234/261   12:31     1:17:31
4292  Earl Edmonds           M7579         7/23   12:31     1:17:33
4293  Margie Williams        F5559       80/206   12:31     1:17:33
4294  Yvette Gerdes          F4549      168/271   12:31     1:17:34
4295  Dawn Bittner           F4044      184/293   12:31     1:17:35
4296  Randall Kern           M5559      157/224   12:31     1:17:35
4297  Melissa Kern           F5054      121/240   12:31     1:17:35
4298  Westen Judd            M2529      329/382   12:32     1:17:39
4299  Dan Altenau            M4044      235/261   12:32     1:17:40
4300  Mary Rust              F6064       47/134   12:32     1:17:41
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4301  Owen Heldman           M2529      330/382   12:33     1:17:44
4302  Tim Heldman            M6569       62/109   12:33     1:17:44
4303  Samantha Arnold        F1619      178/240   12:33     1:17:48
4304  Patti Sharp            F4549      169/271   12:33     1:17:49
4305  Dannie Sweet           M5054      160/218   12:34     1:17:50
4306  Lori Hesketh           F4549      170/271   12:34     1:17:52
4307  Dena Desrosiers        F5054      122/240   12:35     1:17:56
4308  Cori Crowley           F4549      171/271   12:35     1:17:56
4309  Alan Crowley           M4044      236/261   12:35     1:17:56
4310  Jennifer Boggs         F5054      123/240   12:35     1:17:57
4311  Jennifer Roos          F4549      172/271   12:35     1:17:57
4312  Gary Boggs             M5054      161/218   12:35     1:17:58
4313  Linda Zins-Adams       F5054      124/240   12:35     1:17:58
4314  Brandon Capps          M2529      331/382   12:35     1:17:59
4315  Henry Musgrove         M0115      132/172   12:35     1:17:59
4316  Noah Banks             M2024      224/274   12:35     1:18:00
4317  Stacey Staub           F2024      275/379   12:35     1:18:00
4318  Evan Rohrkemper        M4044      237/261   12:35     1:18:01
4319  Nancy Sharpe           F5559       81/206   12:36     1:18:03
4320  Karen Rohrkemper       F4044      185/293   12:36     1:18:03
4321  Gray Walker            M5054      162/218   12:36     1:18:04
4322  Louis Walker           M0115      133/172   12:36     1:18:04
4323  Odysseus Adamides      M2529      332/382   12:36     1:18:07
4324  Jessica Coombs         F2024      276/379   12:36     1:18:07
4325  Julie Robinson         F5054      125/240   12:37     1:18:09
4326  Gemma Huber            F1619      179/240   12:37     1:18:09
4327  Erica Burns            F3539      206/297   12:37     1:18:14
4328  Barbara Hunter         F6064       48/134   12:37     1:18:14
4329  Raquel Vickers         F5054      126/240   12:38     1:18:14
4330  Mary Christoff         F3034      272/350   12:38     1:18:14
4331  Jonathan Leidy         M3034      287/335   12:38     1:18:17
4332  Michelle Sweet         F3034      273/350   12:38     1:18:18
4333  Cameron Gallo          M2024      225/274   12:39     1:18:20
4334  Kenzie Eberhart        F2024      277/379   12:39     1:18:21
4335  Danielle Metz          F2529      322/437   12:39     1:18:22
4336  Catherine Steele       F5559       82/206   12:39     1:18:24
4337  Dean Metz              M2529      333/382   12:39     1:18:24
4338  Bonnie Lagrange        F2024      278/379   12:39     1:18:26
4339  Dallas Winstead        M2529      334/382   12:40     1:18:27
4340  Jessica Rieman         F2024      279/379   12:40     1:18:28
4341  Beth Sullivan          F4044      186/293   12:40     1:18:29
4342  Emma Horn              F2024      280/379   12:40     1:18:29
4343  Randall Restle         M6569       63/109   12:40     1:18:30
4344  Anne Smith             F6569        19/78   12:40     1:18:30
4345  Doug Gastright         M5054      163/218   12:40     1:18:32
4346  Bray Stiens            M2529      335/382   12:40     1:18:32
4347  John Gresh             M3034      288/335   12:41     1:18:34
4348  Matt Shelton           M5054      164/218   12:41     1:18:34
4349  Madilyn Kiehl          F0115      103/163   12:41     1:18:36
4350  Ray Stark              M6064      116/196   12:41     1:18:36
4351  Suzanne Sifri          F5559       83/206   12:41     1:18:38
4352  Mackenzie Schwarber    F2024      281/379   12:41     1:18:38
4353  Melissa Fraley         F5054      127/240   12:42     1:18:40
4354  Allison Cox            F2529      323/437   12:42     1:18:40
4355  Carson Scott           M0115      134/172   12:42     1:18:42
4356  Allan Smith            M4549      171/219   12:42     1:18:44
4357  Tonya Lawson           F5054      128/240   12:43     1:18:46
4358  Sara Murray            F5054      129/240   12:43     1:18:47
4359  Alec Marcum            M2529      336/382   12:43     1:18:47
4360  Emma Foster            F2024      282/379   12:43     1:18:48
4361  Kayla Kerney           F2529      324/437   12:43     1:18:48
4362  Dillon Warning         M2024      226/274   12:43     1:18:49
4363  Karen Ridener          F5559       84/206   12:44     1:18:51
4364  Bobby Evans            M5559      158/224   12:44     1:18:52
4365  Faith Louthan          F2529      325/437   12:44     1:18:52
4366  Tess Forman            F2024      283/379   12:44     1:18:54
4367  Hannah Stone           F2024      284/379   12:44     1:18:55
4368  Abby Bell              F2024      285/379   12:45     1:19:02
4369  Shannon Anderson       F4044      187/293   12:46     1:19:04
4370  Chuck Stevens          M5054      165/218   12:46     1:19:06
4371  Zachary Perry          M2529      337/382   12:46     1:19:09
4372  Isabel Coomes          F2024      286/379   12:46     1:19:10
4373  Daniel Paulson         M6064      117/196   12:47     1:19:10
4374  Graham Coomes          M1619      169/203   12:47     1:19:10
4375  Justin Graner          M1619      170/203   12:47     1:19:12
4376  Teresa Graner          F5559       85/206   12:47     1:19:12
4377  Brian McWhorter        M2529      338/382   12:47     1:19:13
4378  Avery Seig             F2024      287/379   12:47     1:19:13
4379  Payton Seig            F2024      288/379   12:47     1:19:15
4380  Cathy Russo            F6064       49/134   12:47     1:19:15
4381  Jamie Spalding         F3539      207/297   12:48     1:19:17
4382  Denise Lindle          F5559       86/206   12:48     1:19:18
4383  Michael Packard        M0115      135/172   12:48     1:19:20
4384  Lori Packard           F4549      173/271   12:48     1:19:20
4385  Lisa Niehaus           F6064       50/134   12:49     1:19:27
4386  Carol Tierney          F6064       51/134   12:49     1:19:27
4387  Cathy Gollwitzer       F5054      130/240   12:49     1:19:27
4388  Bill Back              M5054      166/218   12:49     1:19:28
4389  Bethany Gollwitzer     F2529      326/437   12:49     1:19:28
4390  Michael Lyons          M4044      238/261   12:50     1:19:29
4391  Clarisa Lyons          F2529      327/437   12:50     1:19:29
4392  Noreen Sullivan        F5559       87/206   12:50     1:19:30
4393  Drew Stephens          M0115      136/172   12:50     1:19:30
4394  Lesa Postel            F5559       88/206   12:50     1:19:31
4395  Emma Fillhardt         F0115      104/163   12:50     1:19:32
4396  Steve Schneider        M5054      167/218   12:50     1:19:32
4397  Lindsey Stephens       F4044      188/293   12:50     1:19:34
4398  Ada Kuang              F3539      208/297   12:50     1:19:34
4399  Ken Venturi            M5054      168/218   12:51     1:19:37
4400  Karen Palasek          F5559       89/206   12:51     1:19:38
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4401  Donna Sadelfeld        F5054      131/240   12:51     1:19:39
4402  Kristen Frederick      F3034      274/350   12:51     1:19:41
4403  Charlotte McBrayer     F7074        10/34   12:52     1:19:41
4404  Jeff Lynne             M2529      339/382   12:52     1:19:42
4405  Parker Holt            M2024      227/274   12:52     1:19:45
4406  Susan Kraemer          F5559       90/206   12:52     1:19:45
4407  Colleen Kelly          F3034      275/350   12:52     1:19:45
4408  Latonya Lee            F5054      132/240   12:52     1:19:46
4409  Geno Marquez           F3539      209/297   12:53     1:19:47
4410  Kate Johnson           F3539      210/297   12:53     1:19:47
4411  Kerrin Antonsson       F5559       91/206   12:53     1:19:49
4412  Chloe Georgostathis    F1619      180/240   12:53     1:19:50
4413  Margaret Foster        F6064       52/134   12:53     1:19:52
4414  Blake Brewer           M1619      171/203   12:53     1:19:52
4415  Carson Cagle           M3034      289/335   12:54     1:19:53
4416  Tara Cartwright        F3034      276/350   12:54     1:19:53
4417  Robb Mangold           M5559      159/224   12:54     1:19:54
4418  John Drapp             M5559      160/224   12:54     1:19:56
4419  Ian Stewart            M1619      172/203   12:54     1:19:56
4420  Julie Vorholt          F3539      211/297   12:54     1:19:57
4421  Sephora Torres         F0115      105/163   12:55     1:20:00
4422  Rachel Paxitzis        F4044      189/293   12:55     1:20:01
4423  Will Goebel            M0115      137/172   12:55     1:20:02
4424  Augustine Acosta       M6569       64/109   12:55     1:20:03
4425  Rob Koors              M3034      290/335   12:55     1:20:04
4426  Ben Fisher             M0115      138/172   12:55     1:20:04
4427  Meghan Muldoon Brown   F3539      212/297   12:56     1:20:07
4428  Elizabeth Wallace      F4044      190/293   12:56     1:20:07
4429  Monica Pellman         F6569        20/78   12:56     1:20:08
4430  Renee Schumacher       F5054      133/240   12:56     1:20:11
4431  Ashley Schramm         F3034      277/350   12:57     1:20:12
4432  Maren Pennycuff        F1619      181/240   12:57     1:20:13
4433  Abby Hupp              F4549      174/271   12:57     1:20:14
4434  Lisa Wood              F5054      134/240   12:57     1:20:14
4435  Frank Lindsay          M5054      169/218   12:57     1:20:16
4436  Faith Gingrich-Goetz   F2529      328/437   12:57     1:20:16
4437  MacKenzie Chavez       F4549      175/271   12:58     1:20:23
4438  Gabby Chavez           F0115      106/163   12:58     1:20:24
4439  Rebecca Pflug          F2529      329/437   12:59     1:20:25
4440  Dominic Fruchtenicht   M0115      139/172   12:59     1:20:26
4441  Daniel Woods           M6569       65/109   12:59     1:20:26
4442  Brennan Callow         M2024      228/274   13:00     1:20:31
4443  Amy Callow             F5054      135/240   13:00     1:20:31
4444  Lauren Deitzer         F2024      289/379   13:00     1:20:32
4445  Taylor Walters         F2024      290/379   13:00     1:20:32
4446  Michael Rozow          M3539      235/271   13:00     1:20:33
4447  Susan Zurface          F5054      136/240   13:00     1:20:34
4448  Erica Rozow            F3539      213/297   13:00     1:20:34
4449  Kristin Dunneback      F4044      191/293   13:01     1:20:37
4450  Drew Dunneback         M0115      140/172   13:01     1:20:37
4451  Jason Dunneback        M4549      172/219   13:01     1:20:38
4452  Brody Dunneback        M0115      141/172   13:01     1:20:38
4453  Matthew Beischel       M4044      239/261   13:01     1:20:40
4454  Ricky Martin           M2024      229/274   13:01     1:20:41
4455  Stephanie Ison         F4044      192/293   13:01     1:20:41
4456  Jesse Thorpe           M3539      236/271   13:01     1:20:42
4457  Andrea Uchtman         F5559       92/206   13:02     1:20:44
4458  Diane Kelly            F6064       53/134   13:02     1:20:45
4459  Sarah Thorpe           F3034      278/350   13:02     1:20:47
4460  Lexi Robinson          F3034      279/350   13:02     1:20:49
4461  Christine Culbertson   F2529      330/437   13:03     1:20:49
4462  Unknown Runner         M????        29/40   13:03     1:20:50
4463  Erin Gemmell           F2024      291/379   13:03     1:20:50
4464  David Rhodes           M2529      340/382   13:03     1:20:51
4465  Mohan Brar             M5559      161/224   13:03     1:20:52
4466  Gayle Frankenbach      F6064       54/134   13:03     1:20:53
4467  Heidi Koenig           F5559       93/206   13:04     1:21:00
4468  Tina Rice              F6064       55/134   13:04     1:21:00
4469  Jill Oester            F3539      214/297   13:04     1:21:01
4470  Georgina Davis         F1619      182/240   13:05     1:21:01
4471  Scott Thacker          M3539      237/271   13:05     1:21:05
4472  Stephanie Sehlhorst    F3539      215/297   13:05     1:21:05
4473  Jake Sillis            M0115      142/172   13:05     1:21:07
4474  Timothy Keyes          M7074        20/50   13:06     1:21:09
4475  Eric Cameron           M3034      291/335   13:06     1:21:10
4476  Fran Leverone          F7074        11/34   13:06     1:21:11
4477  Cathy McLeod           F7074        12/34   13:06     1:21:11
4478  Evelyn Hernandez       F1619      183/240   13:07     1:21:15
4479  Alexis Eyre            F1619      184/240   13:07     1:21:16
4480  Natalie Hoerth         F1619      185/240   13:07     1:21:18
4481  Jessica Dixon          F4549      176/271   13:08     1:21:22
4482  Ashley Dobrozsi        F3539      216/297   13:08     1:21:24
4483  Lydia Clines           F2024      292/379   13:09     1:21:28
4484  Carly Settle           F3539      217/297   13:09     1:21:31
4485  Clarke Hall            M3539      238/271   13:09     1:21:32
4486  Ben Settle             M3539      239/271   13:09     1:21:32
4487  Julia McDowell         F2024      293/379   13:10     1:21:34
4488  Jake Tisevich          M2529      341/382   13:10     1:21:34
4489  Gagan Singh            M4549      173/219   13:10     1:21:36
4490  Maureen France         F6569        21/78   13:10     1:21:36
4491  April Andrews-Singh    F4549      177/271   13:10     1:21:36
4492  Elizabeth Stricker     F1619      186/240   13:10     1:21:38
4493  Kerry Chaka            M3034      292/335   13:11     1:21:39
4494  Andrea Compton         F2529      331/437   13:11     1:21:39
4495  Sydney Tepe            F2024      294/379   13:11     1:21:39
4496  Marshal Compton        M6569       66/109   13:11     1:21:39
4497  Julia Breckenridge     F2024      295/379   13:11     1:21:39
4498  Sydney Malatesta       F2024      296/379   13:11     1:21:39
4499  Mark Autry             M5559      162/224   13:11     1:21:43
4500  Monica Smith           F4549      178/271   13:12     1:21:48
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4501  Amy Jones              F6064       56/134   13:12     1:21:48
4502  Nicole Salimi          F4044      193/293   13:13     1:21:51
4503  Allyson Woellert       F2529      332/437   13:13     1:21:51
4504  David Woellert         M6064      118/196   13:13     1:21:51
4505  Tommy Dexter           M3034      293/335   13:13     1:21:52
4506  John Borths            M1619      173/203   13:13     1:21:53
4507  Mila Watt              F3034      280/350   13:13     1:21:55
4508  Abbie Henderlight      F2529      333/437   13:14     1:21:58
4509  Nancy Bole             F6064       57/134   13:14     1:21:59
4510  Jacob Henderlight      M2529      342/382   13:14     1:21:59
4511  Maria Schletker        F3034      281/350   13:14     1:22:00
4512  Bradley Carroll        M4044      240/261   13:14     1:22:02
4513  Sarah Kunnen           F3539      218/297   13:15     1:22:05
4514  Bryan Crane            M2024      230/274   13:16     1:22:12
4515  Madison Kleckner       F2024      297/379   13:16     1:22:12
4516  Lacy Rogers            F1619      187/240   13:16     1:22:13
4517  Maguire Hensley        M1619      174/203   13:16     1:22:13
4518  James Durham           M7074        21/50   13:16     1:22:13
4519  Trisha Durham          F4549      179/271   13:16     1:22:15
4520  Amy Pullen             F4044      194/293   13:16     1:22:16
4521  Unknown Runner         M????        30/40   13:17     1:22:16
4522  Brian Schneider        M6064      119/196   13:17     1:22:17
4523  Nazanin Rafsanjani     F4044      195/293   13:17     1:22:17
4524  Tara Justice           F4044      196/293   13:17     1:22:20
4525  David Justice          M4044      241/261   13:17     1:22:20
4526  Emma Collins           F2529      334/437   13:17     1:22:21
4527  Elizabeth Manley       F6569        22/78   13:18     1:22:23
4528  Alex Trentman          M2529      343/382   13:18     1:22:23
4529  Leah Henkel            F2529      335/437   13:18     1:22:23
4530  Mark Manley            M3034      294/335   13:18     1:22:23
4531  Zach Larrance          M2024      231/274   13:18     1:22:25
4532  Brian Ford             M2024      232/274   13:18     1:22:26
4533  Anthony Pilone         M5559      163/224   13:18     1:22:26
4534  Alex Winter            M0115      143/172   13:19     1:22:28
4535  Tony Taphorn           M5559      164/224   13:19     1:22:34
4536  Gabby Taphorn          F2529      336/437   13:19     1:22:34
4537  Lillian Currens        F3034      282/350   13:19     1:22:34
4538  Roger Johannnigman     M6569       67/109   13:19     1:22:34
4539  Macey Beyrer           F0115      107/163   13:20     1:22:36
4540  Celia Dewhurst         F2529      337/437   13:20     1:22:38
4541  Kathryn Beyrer         F3034      283/350   13:20     1:22:38
4542  Heather Knarr          F4549      180/271   13:20     1:22:38
4543  Cathy Miller           F5559       94/206   13:21     1:22:42
4544  Darren Day             M5054      170/218   13:21     1:22:43
4545  Allison Powers         F3034      284/350   13:21     1:22:45
4546  Mollie Rouan           F2529      338/437   13:21     1:22:46
4547  Tevye Singh            M1619      175/203   13:22     1:22:47
4548  Carson Singh           M1619      176/203   13:22     1:22:49
4549  Lea McIntosh           F2024      298/379   13:22     1:22:50
4550  Beverly A Ralenkotter  F5559       95/206   13:22     1:22:50
4551  Victor Sprague         M3034      295/335   13:23     1:22:53
4552  Mary Ann Sprague       F3034      285/350   13:23     1:22:53
4553  Theo Timmerding        M1619      177/203   13:23     1:22:54
4554  Owen Timmerding        M2024      233/274   13:23     1:22:55
4555  Isaac White            M0115      144/172   13:23     1:22:55
4556  Jessica Weldishofer    F4044      197/293   13:23     1:22:56
4557  Chris Potts            M3539      240/271   13:23     1:22:56
4558  Madison Weldishofer    F0115      108/163   13:23     1:22:56
4559  Sherry Sweet           F5054      137/240   13:23     1:22:56
4560  Anthony Potts          M6064      120/196   13:23     1:22:56
4561  Leah Potts             F3539      219/297   13:23     1:22:57
4562  Anthony Wood           M6064      121/196   13:23     1:22:57
4563  Christina Wainscott    F4549      181/271   13:23     1:22:58
4564  Shana Brafman          F4549      182/271   13:23     1:22:58
4565  Krista Neher           F4044      198/293   13:23     1:22:58
4566  Brian Bays             M3539      241/271   13:24     1:22:59
4567  Tricia White           F3034      286/350   13:24     1:23:00
4568  Michael Danahy         M2529      344/382   13:24     1:23:01
4569  David Grube            M0115      145/172   13:24     1:23:01
4570  Amanda Danahy          F2529      339/437   13:24     1:23:02
4571  Jacob Grube            M1619      178/203   13:24     1:23:02
4572  Matt Korey             M2529      345/382   13:24     1:23:03
4573  Emily Bamforth         F2529      340/437   13:24     1:23:03
4574  Jane Hageman           F7579          1/9   13:25     1:23:07
4575  Ryan Pauley            M3539      242/271   13:25     1:23:07
4576  Lucas Vonderwish       M0115      146/172   13:26     1:23:15
4577  Kyle McMahon           M2529      346/382   13:27     1:23:20
4578  Elizabeth McMahon      F2529      341/437   13:27     1:23:20
4579  Susan Esler            F6064       58/134   13:27     1:23:21
4580  John Theobald          M6064      122/196   13:27     1:23:22
4581  John Hammons           M4044      242/261   13:28     1:23:24
4582  Hunter Haas            M2024      234/274   13:28     1:23:26
4583  Isabelle Haas          F1619      188/240   13:28     1:23:27
4584  Aaron Bonar            M5559      165/224   13:28     1:23:27
4585  Kristi Pugh            F5054      138/240   13:28     1:23:28
4586  Jasmine Haas           F1619      189/240   13:29     1:23:33
4587  Douglas Frueh          M????        31/40   13:29     1:23:34
4588  Bryce Heck             M1619      179/203   13:29     1:23:35
4589  Ben Skibo              M2024      235/274   13:29     1:23:35
4590  Amy Cote               F5559       96/206   13:29     1:23:35
4591  Honeylyn Vogelpohl     F4549      183/271   13:29     1:23:35
4592  Bill Cole              M5559      166/224   13:30     1:23:37
4593  Ben Frechette          M3034      296/335   13:30     1:23:37
4594  Lillian Bien           F1619      190/240   13:30     1:23:38
4595  Darcy Bien             F5054      139/240   13:30     1:23:39
4596  Mary Beth Price        F7074        13/34   13:30     1:23:42
4597  Karen Imbus            F6064       59/134   13:31     1:23:45
4598  Alicia Chappell        F3034      287/350   13:32     1:23:50
4599  Christopher Darbie     M3539      243/271   13:32     1:23:50
4600  Barb Kenny             F5054      140/240   13:32     1:23:54
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4601  Eric Kenny             M5054      171/218   13:32     1:23:54
4602  Katie Kenny            F2024      299/379   13:32     1:23:54
4603  Heather Vanzant-Goertz F4549      184/271   13:33     1:23:56
4604  Bobby Nigam            M4549      174/219   13:33     1:23:57
4605  Terry Sievers          M7074        22/50   13:33     1:23:58
4606  Steven Beverage        M7074        23/50   13:33     1:23:58
4607  Gary Connelly          M6569       68/109   13:33     1:23:58
4608  Elise Temple           F5559       97/206   13:33     1:24:00
4609  Michael Packard        M7074        24/50   13:34     1:24:03
4610  Elizabeth Packard      F4044      199/293   13:34     1:24:03
4611  Kristi Snyder          F5559       98/206   13:34     1:24:04
4612  Allie Soete            F0115      109/163   13:34     1:24:04
4613  Tisha Smith            F6569        23/78   13:34     1:24:05
4614  Ana Weiss              F3034      288/350   13:35     1:24:12
4615  Laura Morand           F3539      220/297   13:35     1:24:12
4616  Bill Morand            M6569       69/109   13:35     1:24:12
4617  Ella Peabody           F0115      110/163   13:36     1:24:14
4618  Ryan Peabody           M4549      175/219   13:36     1:24:14
4619  George Fisher          M5054      172/218   13:36     1:24:15
4620  Sarah Pennekamp        F3539      221/297   13:36     1:24:16
4621  Sadie Borchers         F3034      289/350   13:36     1:24:19
4622  Elijah Eppley          M0115      147/172   13:37     1:24:20
4623  Michael Wilson         M6569       70/109   13:37     1:24:25
4624  Jessie Kinne           F2024      300/379   13:38     1:24:27
4625  Laura Dannemiller      F3539      222/297   13:38     1:24:28
4626  Gerald Ciciliano       M4549      176/219   13:38     1:24:28
4627  Mary Beth Downing      F4044      200/293   13:38     1:24:28
4628  Carson Vogt            M2024      236/274   13:38     1:24:28
4629  Sara Beagle            F3539      223/297   13:38     1:24:29
4630  Sasha Makse            F3034      290/350   13:38     1:24:30
4631  Zoey Beagle            F0115      111/163   13:38     1:24:31
4632  Theresa Van Antwerp    F4549      185/271   13:38     1:24:32
4633  Adam Stutz             M3034      297/335   13:39     1:24:35
4634  Alexa Stutz            F2529      342/437   13:39     1:24:36
4635  Brooke Sharp           F2024      301/379   13:40     1:24:39
4636  Maxim Winter           M2024      237/274   13:40     1:24:39
4637  Judea Castillo-Winter  F6064       60/134   13:40     1:24:39
4638  Clarisa Carruthers     F3034      291/350   13:41     1:24:46
4639  Clarisa Carruthers     F3034      292/350   13:41     1:24:46
4640  Maria Mercedes Carruth F3034      293/350   13:41     1:24:47
4641  Din Verst              M6569       71/109   13:41     1:24:49
4642  Cynthia Baker          F6569        24/78   13:41     1:24:50
4643  Victoria Bell          F2024      302/379   13:41     1:24:50
4644  Lynn Versteeg          F6569        25/78   13:41     1:24:50
4645  James Traub            M2024      238/274   13:41     1:24:50
4646  Danny Zieverink        M3034      298/335   13:41     1:24:51
4647  Bob Zieverink          M6064      123/196   13:42     1:24:51
4648  Blake Hamilton         M2529      347/382   13:42     1:24:51
4649  Owen Vogelpohl         M1619      180/203   13:42     1:24:51
4650  Rachel Zieverink       F2529      343/437   13:42     1:24:51
4651  Lori Ford              F5559       99/206   13:42     1:24:53
4652  Terry Penick           F6064       61/134   13:42     1:24:54
4653  Michael Sterwerf       M4044      243/261   13:42     1:24:55
4654  Swati Grover           F4549      186/271   13:42     1:24:56
4655  Emma Bateman           F2024      303/379   13:43     1:25:01
4656  Stacy Bateman          F5559      100/206   13:43     1:25:01
4657  Valerie Kalti          F4549      187/271   13:43     1:25:02
4658  Matilda Gerdes         F0115      112/163   13:43     1:25:02
4659  Kelly Lutmer           F3539      224/297   13:44     1:25:08
4660  Samuel Webb            M1619      181/203   13:44     1:25:08
4661  Stacey Pitman          F2529      344/437   13:45     1:25:10
4662  Jonathan Pitman        M2529      348/382   13:45     1:25:10
4663  Abigail Webb           F2024      304/379   13:45     1:25:10
4664  James Gardner          M4044      244/261   13:45     1:25:10
4665  Julie Gardner          F3034      294/350   13:45     1:25:11
4666  Dallas Winsntead       M????        32/40   13:45     1:25:15
4667  Cassandra O'Connell    F3034      295/350   13:46     1:25:17
4668  Carole Cilensek        F5559      101/206   13:46     1:25:17
4669  Kiran Desai            F2024      305/379   13:46     1:25:17
4670  David Shukei           M6064      124/196   13:46     1:25:18
4671  Katie Martin           F4044      201/293   13:46     1:25:18
4672  Stephanie Hunseder     F4044      202/293   13:46     1:25:20
4673  Stephen Hunseder       M7074        25/50   13:46     1:25:20
4674  Rebecca Rahschulte     F4044      203/293   13:47     1:25:24
4675  Paula Neises           F6064       62/134   13:47     1:25:24
4676  Christina Hamilton     F4549      188/271   13:47     1:25:25
4677  Diana Hall             F6569        26/78   13:48     1:25:29
4678  Mikail Wilkinson       F2529      345/437   13:48     1:25:34
4679  Clark Wilkinson        M2529      349/382   13:48     1:25:34
4680  Athena Caneris         F2024      306/379   13:48     1:25:34
4681  Connor Gumm            M1619      182/203   13:49     1:25:34
4682  Maria Tankersley       F1619      191/240   13:49     1:25:35
4683  Erin Shaw              F4549      189/271   13:49     1:25:35
4684  Rowan Paulson          F0115      113/163   13:49     1:25:36
4685  Madison Marcum         F2024      307/379   13:49     1:25:37
4686  Jennifer Garrison      F6064       63/134   13:50     1:25:44
4687  Amanda Paulson         F3539      225/297   13:51     1:25:48
4688  Eimee Donbar           F4549      190/271   13:51     1:25:51
4689  Kabir Ajjan            M0115      148/172   13:51     1:25:52
4690  Rahil Ajjan            M4549      177/219   13:51     1:25:53
4691  John Hounshell         M1619      183/203   13:52     1:25:53
4692  Loy Sutherland         M5559      167/224   13:52     1:25:56
4693  Janine Gage            F4549      191/271   13:52     1:25:57
4694  Melissa Stewart        F5054      141/240   13:52     1:25:58
4695  Roslyn Rathbone        F2529      346/437   13:52     1:25:59
4696  Jake Kollmann          M3034      299/335   13:52     1:25:59
4697  Symantha Rathbone      F2024      308/379   13:52     1:25:59
4698  Kelley Hryb            F3539      226/297   13:54     1:26:05
4699  Shawn Hryb             M3539      244/271   13:54     1:26:06
4700  Thomas Curtis          M6064      125/196   13:54     1:26:07
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4701  Brennen Kinne          M0115      149/172   13:54     1:26:10
4702  Noelle Kinne           F1619      192/240   13:54     1:26:11
4703  Adam Rich              M0115      150/172   13:55     1:26:15
4704  David Nelson           M7579         8/23   13:55     1:26:17
4705  John Rosa              M6064      126/196   13:56     1:26:19
4706  Kevin Dugan            M5054      173/218   13:56     1:26:21
4707  Emmett Breda           M1619      184/203   13:56     1:26:23
4708  Elena Bast             F3034      296/350   13:57     1:26:24
4709  Bud Sturgeon           M7579         9/23   13:57     1:26:24
4710  Avery Cotton           F0115      114/163   13:57     1:26:29
4711  Eric Joiner            M6064      127/196   13:57     1:26:30
4712  Ava Russell            F1619      193/240   13:58     1:26:31
4713  Anastasia Russell      F2024      309/379   13:58     1:26:32
4714  Richard Cotton         M5054      174/218   13:58     1:26:32
4715  Lauren Gay             F3034      297/350   13:58     1:26:32
4716  Annie Gramzow          F4044      204/293   13:58     1:26:34
4717  Trisha Weeks           F3539      227/297   13:58     1:26:34
4718  Max Antrobus           M0115      151/172   13:58     1:26:35
4719  Ryan Fields            M4044      245/261   13:59     1:26:36
4720  Laura Zembrodt         F4044      205/293   13:59     1:26:39
4721  Olivia Fields          F0115      115/163   13:59     1:26:39
4722  Connie Rydzewski       F6064       64/134   13:59     1:26:39
4723  Holly Nibert           F3034      298/350   13:59     1:26:39
4724  Nancy Miller           F5559      102/206   13:59     1:26:41
4725  Niles Bequir           M3034      300/335   14:00     1:26:44
4726  Olivia Rein            F1619      194/240   14:00     1:26:45
4727  Rachel Rein            F2529      347/437   14:00     1:26:45
4728  Sammer Bequir          M2529      350/382   14:00     1:26:45
4729  Jake Orndorff          M2024      239/274   14:00     1:26:45
4730  Emma Krug              F2024      310/379   14:00     1:26:47
4731  Daniel Combs           M3034      301/335   14:01     1:26:49
4732  Natalie Combs          F2529      348/437   14:01     1:26:49
4733  Niki Pappas            F6064       65/134   14:01     1:26:54
4734  Wesley Lower           M5559      168/224   14:01     1:26:54
4735  Melissa Thacker        F3539      228/297   14:02     1:26:56
4736  Michele Young          F6064       66/134   14:03     1:27:02
4737  Kathy Bach             F4549      192/271   14:03     1:27:03
4738  Anne Krug              F6064       67/134   14:03     1:27:03
4739  Rick Boyd              M4549      178/219   14:03     1:27:03
4740  Theresa Brown          F3539      229/297   14:03     1:27:04
4741  Christina Guarneri     F3034      299/350   14:03     1:27:05
4742  Daniel Murphy          M4044      246/261   14:03     1:27:05
4743  Joseph Segal           M7074        26/50   14:03     1:27:06
4744  Ava Fillhardt          F0115      116/163   14:03     1:27:06
4745  Kelsey Browning        M2529      351/382   14:04     1:27:11
4746  Kevin Hassey           M6569       72/109   14:04     1:27:12
4747  Erica Shadoin          F4044      206/293   14:04     1:27:12
4748  Beth Tate              F5054      142/240   14:05     1:27:13
4749  Nick Brothers          M2024      240/274   14:05     1:27:18
4750  Gabby Tollefsen        F2024      311/379   14:05     1:27:18
4751  Katie Shay             F3034      300/350   14:06     1:27:23
4752  Johnathan Avant        M2529      352/382   14:06     1:27:23
4753  Kathryn Beck           F5054      143/240   14:06     1:27:25
4754  Tim Jordan             M6569       73/109   14:07     1:27:26
4755  Andrew Wyant           M5054      175/218   14:07     1:27:31
4756  Grace Wyant            F0115      117/163   14:08     1:27:33
4757  Sharon Stierwalt       F4044      207/293   14:08     1:27:35
4758  Stephanie Cole         F5054      144/240   14:09     1:27:39
4759  Abby Vanfossen         F2024      312/379   14:09     1:27:41
4760  Emma McDole            F0115      118/163   14:09     1:27:41
4761  Thomas McMackin        M6569       74/109   14:10     1:27:47
4762  Margot Tuerk           F0115      119/163   14:10     1:27:49
4763  Kevin Sharp            M5054      176/218   14:11     1:27:52
4764  Karen Tuerk            F4549      193/271   14:11     1:27:53
4765  Michael Ruark          M4549      179/219   14:11     1:27:54
4766  Karen Keller           F5054      145/240   14:11     1:27:54
4767  Jennifer Lawson        F4044      208/293   14:11     1:27:56
4768  Brian Howell           M3034      302/335   14:12     1:27:58
4769  Jess Wienner           M6064      128/196   14:12     1:27:59
4770  Caroline Dusing        F0115      120/163   14:12     1:28:02
4771  Beth Farr              F5559      103/206   14:13     1:28:03
4772  Margaret McClure       F5559      104/206   14:13     1:28:04
4773  Julie Tapke            F4549      194/271   14:13     1:28:04
4774  Emma Hopper            F0115      121/163   14:13     1:28:06
4775  Unknown Runner         M????        33/40   14:13     1:28:07
4776  Gregory Leszczuk       M5054      177/218   14:13     1:28:08
4777  Olivia Culyer          F2024      313/379   14:14     1:28:09
4778  Rindy Culyer           F5054      146/240   14:14     1:28:10
4779  Rachel Payne           F3034      301/350   14:14     1:28:14
4780  Reese Ryan             F0115      122/163   14:15     1:28:16
4781  Natalie Walters        F2529      349/437   14:15     1:28:17
4782  Maria Obrian           F2529      350/437   14:15     1:28:19
4783  Susie Obrian           F6064       68/134   14:15     1:28:19
4784  Sheila Eustace         F2529      351/437   14:15     1:28:21
4785  Anjana Sahu            F4549      195/271   14:16     1:28:27
4786  Michael Perry          M6064      129/196   14:17     1:28:31
4787  Julie Kearns           F6569        27/78   14:17     1:28:32
4788  Cathy Methner          F6569        28/78   14:17     1:28:32
4789  Jill Personett         F4549      196/271   14:17     1:28:32
4790  Paul Seibert           M5559      169/224   14:17     1:28:33
4791  Megan Haigis           F3539      230/297   14:17     1:28:33
4792  Jan Ankenbauer         F6569        29/78   14:17     1:28:33
4793  Christine Schwartz     F5559      105/206   14:17     1:28:33
4794  Erik Planck            M5054      178/218   14:18     1:28:37
4795  Catherine Bollmann     F4044      209/293   14:18     1:28:38
4796  Unknown Runner         M????        34/40   14:19     1:28:45
4797  Meredith Jones         F4044      210/293   14:20     1:28:46
4798  Eelan Weiler           M0115      152/172   14:20     1:28:47
4799  Lourdes Ribera         F7579          2/9   14:20     1:28:48
4800  Nicole Verlin          F3539      231/297   14:20     1:28:50
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4801  Radha Weiler           F4044      211/293   14:21     1:28:53
4802  Monte Henson           M5559      170/224   14:21     1:28:54
4803  Annemarie Underwood    F2529      352/437   14:21     1:28:56
4804  Alex Grashel           M3034      303/335   14:21     1:28:57
4805  Richard Wilson         M5054      179/218   14:21     1:28:57
4806  Oscar Gunderson        M0115      153/172   14:21     1:28:57
4807  Tom Cooney             M6569       75/109   14:21     1:28:58
4808  Charles Hahn           M7074        27/50   14:21     1:28:58
4809  Crystal Faulkner       F6064       69/134   14:21     1:28:59
4810  Chris Wimmers          M4549      180/219   14:22     1:29:00
4811  Bob Harlow             M6569       76/109   14:22     1:29:00
4812  Michael Oconnor        M4549      181/219   14:22     1:29:00
4813  Mona Breitbeil         F5559      106/206   14:22     1:29:01
4814  Donald Brannen         M6064      130/196   14:22     1:29:02
4815  Emily Blunt            F4044      212/293   14:22     1:29:03
4816  Cash Davis             M0115      154/172   14:23     1:29:06
4817  Angelina Morgan        F4549      197/271   14:23     1:29:07
4818  Laura Heins            F4549      198/271   14:23     1:29:07
4819  Michael Brannen        F5559      107/206   14:23     1:29:07
4820  MacKenzie Burdick      F2024      314/379   14:23     1:29:08
4821  Sherri Keller          F5559      108/206   14:23     1:29:09
4822  Don Vanfossen          M5054      180/218   14:23     1:29:10
4823  Cole Burdick           M2024      241/274   14:24     1:29:17
4824  Nellie Debbeler        F3539      232/297   14:24     1:29:17
4825  Holly Harmon           F5054      147/240   14:24     1:29:17
4826  Vanessa Gable          F4044      213/293   14:25     1:29:18
4827  Ronda Call             F4549      199/271   14:25     1:29:22
4828  Karen Collins          F5559      109/206   14:25     1:29:22
4829  Michele Cowie          F3034      302/350   14:25     1:29:23
4830  Paul Quarry            M5559      171/224   14:26     1:29:26
4831  Llee Sivitz            F7074        14/34   14:26     1:29:26
4832  Karley Groene          F2529      353/437   14:26     1:29:27
4833  Samantha Schon         F2529      354/437   14:26     1:29:28
4834  Nancy Keyser           F5559      110/206   14:26     1:29:30
4835  Lauren Ahr             F2529      355/437   14:27     1:29:30
4836  Katherine Fuller       F5054      148/240   14:27     1:29:31
4837  Doug Binkley           M5054      181/218   14:27     1:29:31
4838  Doug Pace              M5559      172/224   14:27     1:29:35
4839  Karl Gunderson         M3539      245/271   14:27     1:29:35
4840  Janet Pace             F5559      111/206   14:27     1:29:36
4841  Bev Dorenbusch         F6569        30/78   14:28     1:29:40
4842  Angela Chaney          F5054      149/240   14:28     1:29:40
4843  Rich Biegner           M7074        28/50   14:28     1:29:41
4844  Harry Connerty         M1619      185/203   14:28     1:29:41
4845  Adrian Connerty        M5054      182/218   14:28     1:29:42
4846  John Hennessey         M6569       77/109   14:29     1:29:42
4847  Brian Hennessey        M3034      304/335   14:29     1:29:43
4848  Kate Horn              F1619      195/240   14:29     1:29:43
4849  Margaret Wolfe         F6569        31/78   14:29     1:29:44
4850  Lindsay Underwood      F3034      303/350   14:29     1:29:45
4851  Doug Keller            M5054      183/218   14:29     1:29:48
4852  Pamela Cullen          F5054      150/240   14:30     1:29:51
4853  Allison Lipp           F2529      356/437   14:30     1:29:51
4854  Caroline Siderits      F5559      112/206   14:30     1:29:52
4855  Danielle Re            F4044      214/293   14:30     1:29:52
4856  Andrea Lipp            F4549      200/271   14:30     1:29:53
4857  Makayla Henson         F2024      315/379   14:30     1:29:53
4858  Ali Wahl               F0115      123/163   14:30     1:29:53
4859  Terri Sage             F6064       70/134   14:30     1:29:54
4860  William Beuke          M7579        10/23   14:30     1:29:54
4861  Julie Mason            F6064       71/134   14:31     1:29:55
4862  Melanie Buck           F4044      215/293   14:31     1:29:57
4863  Molly Gadd             F5559      113/206   14:31     1:29:57
4864  Hailey Tome            F2529      357/437   14:31     1:29:57
4865  Christina Hechler      F3034      304/350   14:31     1:29:57
4866  Sean Murphy            M3034      305/335   14:31     1:29:57
4867  Chester Gardner        M0115      155/172   14:31     1:29:59
4868  Graham Gardner         M1619      186/203   14:31     1:29:59
4869  Ryan Pauley            M3539      246/271   14:32     1:30:03
4870  Ruben Gardner          M1619      187/203   14:32     1:30:03
4871  Cory McDole            M3539      247/271   14:32     1:30:05
4872  Laura Mucenski         F3034      305/350   14:32     1:30:06
4873  Rachel Levine          F2529      358/437   14:32     1:30:06
4874  Alison Levine          F5559      114/206   14:32     1:30:07
4875  John Minardi           M0115      156/172   14:33     1:30:07
4876  Joshua Levine          M2529      353/382   14:33     1:30:08
4877  Emily Minardi          F4549      201/271   14:33     1:30:09
4878  Kimberly Zellars       F6064       72/134   14:34     1:30:14
4879  Deanna Mander          F4549      202/271   14:34     1:30:17
4880  Tresa King             F5559      115/206   14:34     1:30:17
4881  Cori Cavallon          F3539      233/297   14:34     1:30:17
4882  Erin Magner            F2529      359/437   14:34     1:30:18
4883  Michael Little         M3539      248/271   14:34     1:30:18
4884  Rob Beckman            M5559      173/224   14:34     1:30:18
4885  Jenny Oliver           F4549      203/271   14:34     1:30:18
4886  Veronica Wellbrock     F1619      196/240   14:34     1:30:19
4887  Debbie Wilmes          F5054      151/240   14:34     1:30:19
4888  Angela Solzsmon        F5054      152/240   14:34     1:30:19
4889  Kim Miller             F3539      234/297   14:34     1:30:19
4890  Nick Staub             M2529      354/382   14:35     1:30:22
4891  John Krug              M5559      174/224   14:35     1:30:23
4892  Thomas Jones           M6569       78/109   14:35     1:30:23
4893  William Langford       M5559      175/224   14:35     1:30:23
4894  Rick Staub             M5559      176/224   14:35     1:30:24
4895  Mitch Mandell          M3539      249/271   14:35     1:30:25
4896  Jim Perdue             M7074        29/50   14:36     1:30:31
4897  Holly Covert           F4549      204/271   14:36     1:30:31
4898  Kristin King           F5559      116/206   14:37     1:30:32
4899  Keva Eleam             F6064       73/134   14:37     1:30:33
4900  Nick Haverkos          M7074        30/50   14:37     1:30:33
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4901  Lisa Staub             F5559      117/206   14:37     1:30:36
4902  Julie Morgan           F7579          3/9   14:37     1:30:37
4903  Genna Cox              F4044      216/293   14:38     1:30:39
4904  Lucia Cornett          F3539      235/297   14:38     1:30:39
4905  Max Everett            M3539      250/271   14:38     1:30:39
4906  Meg Everett            F3034      306/350   14:38     1:30:39
4907  Karri Schrand          F5559      118/206   14:38     1:30:40
4908  Barry Hamlin           M6064      131/196   14:38     1:30:41
4909  Mark Manley            M6064      132/196   14:38     1:30:42
4910  Mindy Strong           F4044      217/293   14:38     1:30:42
4911  Emily Hughes           F4549      205/271   14:38     1:30:43
4912  Annette Wick           F5559      119/206   14:38     1:30:43
4913  Becky Morrison         F4549      206/271   14:39     1:30:44
4914  Hannah Wilburn         F2529      360/437   14:39     1:30:45
4915  Alex Wilburn           F2529      361/437   14:39     1:30:47
4916  Adrienne Eastlake      F4549      207/271   14:41     1:30:59
4917  Lynne Cope             F5054      153/240   14:41     1:30:59
4918  Shannon Hall           F4549      208/271   14:41     1:31:00
4919  Dena Espenscheid       F4044      218/293   14:41     1:31:01
4920  Barbara Ehler          F6569        32/78   14:43     1:31:10
4921  Kim Dierick            F6064       74/134   14:43     1:31:10
4922  Samantha Nowiski       F2024      316/379   14:43     1:31:13
4923  Cassidy Nowiski        F1619      197/240   14:43     1:31:13
4924  Bradley Stewart        M2529      355/382   14:44     1:31:15
4925  Helena Cameron         F5559      120/206   14:44     1:31:15
4926  Jessica Thrasher       F3539      236/297   14:44     1:31:16
4927  Kyle Weiler            M4549      182/219   14:44     1:31:18
4928  Cameron Burnam         M2529      356/382   14:44     1:31:18
4929  Dallas Horn            M7579        11/23   14:44     1:31:18
4930  Emmeline Hitch         F2529      362/437   14:44     1:31:18
4931  Kristen Houston        F4044      219/293   14:44     1:31:19
4932  Thomas Breiner         M7074        31/50   14:44     1:31:21
4933  Trinia Gene Medrano    F2529      363/437   14:45     1:31:25
4934  Marliz Medrano         F2024      317/379   14:45     1:31:26
4935  Daniel Millea          M2024      242/274   14:47     1:31:36
4936  Margaret Walsh         F3034      307/350   14:47     1:31:37
4937  Stephanie Ritter       F4044      220/293   14:47     1:31:37
4938  Roger Applegate        M6569       79/109   14:48     1:31:43
4939  Katrina Hilder         F3539      237/297   14:49     1:31:48
4940  Skylar Rosin           F0115      124/163   14:49     1:31:48
4941  Kate Miller            F6064       75/134   14:49     1:31:50
4942  Cathy Glenn            F5054      154/240   14:49     1:31:50
4943  Peter Glenn            M5559      177/224   14:49     1:31:51
4944  Elizabeth Gunderson    F3539      238/297   14:50     1:31:55
4945  Rebecca Sterling       F3539      239/297   14:50     1:31:57
4946  Erin Murphy            F3539      240/297   14:51     1:32:03
4947  Yael Cosset            M4549      183/219   14:51     1:32:03
4948  Iain Murray            M4044      247/261   14:51     1:32:04
4949  Gia Guzman             F5054      155/240   14:53     1:32:12
4950  Rey Guzman-Edwards     M5559      178/224   14:53     1:32:12
4951  Greg Edwards           M5559      179/224   14:53     1:32:13
4952  Suzy Arcuri            F4549      209/271   14:53     1:32:14
4953  Shalini McGarvey       F5559      121/206   14:53     1:32:14
4954  Sophia Gamble          F1619      198/240   14:53     1:32:15
4955  David Pustinger        M6064      133/196   14:54     1:32:19
4956  Matt Durno             M4549      184/219   14:54     1:32:21
4957  Jennifer Durno         F4044      221/293   14:54     1:32:22
4958  Blair Shertok          F3539      241/297   14:55     1:32:26
4959  Cari Vanderbilt-Shiffl F4044      222/293   14:55     1:32:26
4960  Henry Gilliland        M0115      157/172   14:56     1:32:30
4961  Abigail Lively         F2024      318/379   14:56     1:32:33
4962  Lola Craig             F1619      199/240   14:56     1:32:34
4963  Christy Craig          F5054      156/240   14:56     1:32:34
4964  Matthew Lucician       M4549      185/219   14:56     1:32:35
4965  Ben Nierling           M0115      158/172   14:56     1:32:36
4966  Abi Rubemeyer          F2529      364/437   14:57     1:32:39
4967  Reese Triana           M2529      357/382   14:57     1:32:39
4968  Addison Kress          F0115      125/163   14:57     1:32:39
4969  Audrey Triana          F5559      122/206   14:57     1:32:39
4970  Valerie Scott          F5054      157/240   14:57     1:32:40
4971  Smith Hickenlooper,Jr. M2024      243/274   14:58     1:32:42
4972  Christopher Cirulli    M6569       80/109   14:58     1:32:43
4973  Stephen Brazell        M5054      184/218   14:58     1:32:44
4974  Sarah Fleischer        F2529      365/437   15:01     1:33:02
4975  Alan Fleischer         M6064      134/196   15:01     1:33:03
4976  Kana Asai              F0115      126/163   15:01     1:33:06
4977  John Stephan           M4549      186/219   15:02     1:33:09
4978  Robert Stephan         M4549      187/219   15:03     1:33:14
4979  Pamela McCormack       F7074        15/34   15:03     1:33:15
4980  Doug Fruchtenicht      M6064      135/196   15:04     1:33:20
4981  Carrie Fuller          F4549      210/271   15:04     1:33:22
4982  Stephen Caine          M5559      180/224   15:04     1:33:25
4983  Crystal Wolf           F4044      223/293   15:05     1:33:27
4984  Beth Welsh             F5559      123/206   15:05     1:33:27
4985  Carmela Rice           F5054      158/240   15:05     1:33:27
4986  Shannon Berry          F4044      224/293   15:05     1:33:29
4987  Gregory Frede          M6064      136/196   15:06     1:33:34
4988  Bill Novak             M6064      137/196   15:07     1:33:38
4989  Annie Novak            F5559      124/206   15:07     1:33:39
4990  Sarah Walker           F3539      242/297   15:07     1:33:43
4991  Lauren Stevens         F4044      225/293   15:07     1:33:43
4992  Lila Timmerding        F0115      127/163   15:08     1:33:48
4993  Corina Fay             F3539      243/297   15:08     1:33:48
4994  Matt Montgomery        M2529      358/382   15:09     1:33:53
4995  Kaitlyn Montgomery     F2024      319/379   15:09     1:33:54
4996  Bobbi Seger            F4549      211/271   15:09     1:33:54
4997  Abigail Sandberg       F1619      200/240   15:10     1:33:57
4998  Robin Durham           F4549      212/271   15:10     1:33:58
4999  Erin Schnurstein       F4549      213/271   15:11     1:34:03
5000  Gibbs Dickson          M6064      138/196   15:11     1:34:03
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5001  Elizabeth Archer       F5559      125/206   15:11     1:34:04
5002  Sarah Olowokure        F0115      128/163   15:11     1:34:04
5003  Teresa Dickson         F5559      126/206   15:11     1:34:04
5004  Jason Fightmaster      M4549      188/219   15:11     1:34:04
5005  Olugbenga Olowokure    M5054      185/218   15:11     1:34:05
5006  Marie Fightmaster      F4549      214/271   15:11     1:34:06
5007  Nancy Bibb             F4044      226/293   15:11     1:34:07
5008  Jenna Brady            F2024      320/379   15:11     1:34:08
5009  Leslie Deckter         F4044      227/293   15:11     1:34:09
5010  Edward Fitzgerald      M5054      186/218   15:12     1:34:09
5011  Caraline Fitzgerald    F1619      201/240   15:12     1:34:10
5012  Erica Vanzant          F4044      228/293   15:12     1:34:12
5013  Carolyn Graue          F5559      127/206   15:12     1:34:13
5014  Jen Trautmann          F5054      159/240   15:12     1:34:15
5015  Iris Togstad           F0115      129/163   15:13     1:34:19
5016  Henry Hillebrand       M0115      159/172   15:13     1:34:20
5017  Ella Togstad           F0115      130/163   15:13     1:34:20
5018  Molly Clinkenbeard     F2529      366/437   15:13     1:34:21
5019  Zach Clinkenbeard      M2024      244/274   15:14     1:34:22
5020  Caroline Hillebrand    F0115      131/163   15:14     1:34:23
5021  Leslie Huesman         F5559      128/206   15:16     1:34:39
5022  Tamara Schweitzer      F4549      215/271   15:16     1:34:39
5023  Jeanne Schroer         F6569        33/78   15:16     1:34:39
5024  Hollan Schweitzer      M1619      188/203   15:17     1:34:40
5025  Makenna Henson         F0115      132/163   15:18     1:34:48
5026  Melissa Mingler        F4044      229/293   15:18     1:34:52
5027  Midge Rice             F7074        16/34   15:19     1:34:57
5028  Marion Albertz         F6569        34/78   15:19     1:34:57
5029  John Wood              M5054      187/218   15:20     1:34:59
5030  Bill Kilduff           M7074        32/50   15:20     1:35:01
5031  Chris McPherson        M4549      189/219   15:20     1:35:02
5032  Corey Henson           M1619      189/203   15:20     1:35:02
5033  Chris Hillebrand       M4549      190/219   15:21     1:35:06
5034  Tracy Niehaus          F5559      129/206   15:21     1:35:07
5035  Sharon Garry           F5559      130/206   15:21     1:35:08
5036  Angela Hillebrand      F4044      230/293   15:21     1:35:08
5037  Matthew Warden         M2024      245/274   15:22     1:35:15
5038  Sarah Jadeed           F4549      216/271   15:23     1:35:18
5039  Ronald Schmitt         M5054      188/218   15:23     1:35:18
5040  Ashley Schmitt         F2529      367/437   15:23     1:35:19
5041  Michael Warden         M2024      246/274   15:23     1:35:19
5042  Steven Ingram          M6064      139/196   15:24     1:35:24
5043  Jacque McFalls         F4044      231/293   15:24     1:35:25
5044  Natalie Seaburn        F3539      244/297   15:24     1:35:25
5045  Jonah Parisher         M0115      160/172   15:24     1:35:25
5046  Kathryn Horner         F4044      232/293   15:24     1:35:25
5047  Barrett Levy           F0115      133/163   15:24     1:35:25
5048  Kali Pierre-Burden     F2529      368/437   15:24     1:35:26
5049  Ian Holmes             M2024      247/274   15:24     1:35:28
5050  Emily Warden           F2024      321/379   15:24     1:35:29
5051  Douglas Ware           M4549      191/219   15:28     1:35:48
5052  Rebecca Ware           F4549      217/271   15:28     1:35:48
5053  Nicole Parisher        F4044      233/293   15:28     1:35:48
5054  Adelaide Blocher       F0115      134/163   15:28     1:35:49
5055  Shannon Hall           F4549      218/271   15:28     1:35:51
5056  Gabrielle Blocher      F4549      219/271   15:28     1:35:52
5057  Sam Beach              F2024      322/379   15:29     1:35:54
5058  Steve Beach            M4549      192/219   15:29     1:35:55
5059  Shanon Beach           F4549      220/271   15:29     1:35:56
5060  Mark Regensburger      M5054      189/218   15:29     1:35:56
5061  Evan Braun             M2529      359/382   15:30     1:36:01
5062  Julie Boschert         F5054      160/240   15:30     1:36:01
5063  Mackenzie McMath       F0115      135/163   15:30     1:36:04
5064  Stacey McMath          F3539      245/297   15:30     1:36:04
5065  Sara Moerlein          F4549      221/271   15:31     1:36:08
5066  Richard Levy           M7579        12/23   15:31     1:36:09
5067  Damon Levy             M4044      248/261   15:31     1:36:10
5068  Aya Lewis-Rogers       F1619      202/240   15:31     1:36:11
5069  Van Lewis-Rogers       F0115      136/163   15:31     1:36:12
5070  Jon Lewis              M4549      193/219   15:32     1:36:13
5071  Connor Gardner         M2024      248/274   15:32     1:36:16
5072  Jessica Sinclair       F3539      246/297   15:32     1:36:18
5073  Gail Sinclair          F6064       76/134   15:33     1:36:22
5074  Patrick Mayes          M5054      190/218   15:33     1:36:22
5075  Paula Highfield        F6064       77/134   15:33     1:36:23
5076  Sara Mayes             F3539      247/297   15:33     1:36:23
5077  Emily Meyer            F4044      234/293   15:34     1:36:28
5078  Mary Beth Salyers      F6569        35/78   15:34     1:36:28
5079  Brandon Johnson        M3539      251/271   15:34     1:36:28
5080  Ashley Sinclair        F3539      248/297   15:34     1:36:29
5081  Elizabeth Beuke        F4044      235/293   15:35     1:36:32
5082  Carrie Sheil           F4044      236/293   15:35     1:36:32
5083  Steven Ott             M5559      181/224   15:35     1:36:33
5084  Charlie Hertsenberg    M6064      140/196   15:35     1:36:33
5085  Mor Caspi              F3034      308/350   15:35     1:36:33
5086  Laura Bramble          F2529      369/437   15:35     1:36:35
5087  Georgia Kopf           F1619      203/240   15:35     1:36:36
5088  Heather Kopf           F4549      222/271   15:35     1:36:36
5089  Lilee Kopf             F0115      137/163   15:35     1:36:36
5090  Winifred Stump         F5559      131/206   15:36     1:36:38
5091  George Stump           M5559      182/224   15:36     1:36:39
5092  Jan Steinman           F6569        36/78   15:36     1:36:39
5093  Jared Steinman         M3034      306/335   15:36     1:36:40
5094  Benjamin Pedigo        M6569       81/109   15:36     1:36:42
5095  Jim Tarbell            M80UP          2/4   15:36     1:36:42
5096  Patricia Linhart       F7074        17/34   15:36     1:36:43
5097  Rachelle D Kirby       F5559      132/206   15:36     1:36:43
5098  Harrison Pedigo        M2529      360/382   15:36     1:36:43
5099  Wendy Leborgne         F5054      161/240   15:37     1:36:44
5100  Kelli Combs            F3539      249/297   15:37     1:36:45
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5101  Maria Meyer            F4044      237/293   15:37     1:36:48
5102  Michelle Wall          F3539      250/297   15:38     1:36:53
5103  Sara Plattner          F4044      238/293   15:38     1:36:54
5104  Sneha Gundavarpu       F2024      323/379   15:38     1:36:54
5105  Chaitra Tirumalaraju   F2529      370/437   15:38     1:36:55
5106  Donald Stolper         M7579        13/23   15:38     1:36:55
5107  Ananya Annapantula     F1619      204/240   15:39     1:36:56
5108  Christine Budzik       F4044      239/293   15:39     1:36:56
5109  Molly Bunnell          F2024      324/379   15:39     1:36:59
5110  Karen Bunnell          F5054      162/240   15:39     1:36:59
5111  Christin Marsh         F4044      240/293   15:39     1:37:01
5112  Mary Jo Pollock        F7074        18/34   15:39     1:37:01
5113  Mark Robertson         M5054      191/218   15:40     1:37:03
5114  Linda Robertson        F5559      133/206   15:40     1:37:03
5115  Lauri Heck             F6064       78/134   15:40     1:37:06
5116  Rachel Skerczak        F3034      309/350   15:40     1:37:06
5117  Sharon Campbell        F6569        37/78   15:40     1:37:06
5118  Ella Timmerding        F1619      205/240   15:41     1:37:09
5119  Erin Timmerding        F5054      163/240   15:41     1:37:09
5120  Natalie Graves         F5559      134/206   15:41     1:37:11
5121  Christina Boone        F5054      164/240   15:41     1:37:12
5122  Elise Simonsen         F4549      223/271   15:41     1:37:12
5123  Madison Belcher        F1619      206/240   15:41     1:37:12
5124  Ashley Battle          F4044      241/293   15:41     1:37:14
5125  Susan Hart             F6569        38/78   15:42     1:37:15
5126  David Cassels          M7074        33/50   15:42     1:37:15
5127  Debbie Cassels         F6569        39/78   15:42     1:37:16
5128  Joshua Owens           M4044      249/261   15:42     1:37:16
5129  John Waugh             M6064      141/196   15:42     1:37:17
5130  Andrew Waugh           M3034      307/335   15:42     1:37:20
5131  Carol Eustace          F7074        19/34   15:43     1:37:22
5132  Stephanie Holly        F3539      251/297   15:43     1:37:23
5133  Henry Gibson           M0115      161/172   15:43     1:37:23
5134  Sydnie Schira          F2024      325/379   15:43     1:37:23
5135  Hannah Schwalbach      F2024      326/379   15:43     1:37:24
5136  Haley Govan            F1619      207/240   15:43     1:37:24
5137  Etienne Pieterse       M1619      190/203   15:43     1:37:24
5138  Clarissa Jacobs        F2529      371/437   15:43     1:37:25
5139  Jehanne Dufresne       F4044      242/293   15:43     1:37:26
5140  Thomas Bailey          M0115      162/172   15:43     1:37:26
5141  Hollie Hubbert         F4549      224/271   15:43     1:37:27
5142  Christine Brown        F4549      225/271   15:44     1:37:30
5143  Melissa Hoyt           F6064       79/134   15:44     1:37:30
5144  Paul Timmers           M5559      183/224   15:44     1:37:31
5145  Maggie Sievers         F7074        20/34   15:44     1:37:31
5146  Mindy Stinson          F5054      165/240   15:44     1:37:31
5147  Catie Flamme           F4549      226/271   15:44     1:37:31
5148  Jacqueline Sprague     F3539      252/297   15:45     1:37:35
5149  Anne Kowalski          F5559      135/206   15:45     1:37:35
5150  Christina Kowalski     F4549      227/271   15:45     1:37:36
5151  Jaspreet Chahal        F5054      166/240   15:45     1:37:39
5152  Elaine Cohen           F6064       80/134   15:45     1:37:39
5153  Sallie Cohen           F2529      372/437   15:45     1:37:39
5154  Nicola Malatesta       M6064      142/196   15:47     1:37:46
5155  Varma Siravuri         M5559      184/224   15:47     1:37:48
5156  Sai Gundavarpu         M5559      185/224   15:47     1:37:49
5157  James Kanaly           M6064      143/196   15:48     1:37:53
5158  Marleta Kanaly         F6064       81/134   15:48     1:37:53
5159  Mylah Jasper           F0115      138/163   15:48     1:37:58
5160  Michael Jasper         M3539      252/271   15:48     1:37:58
5161  Melissa Goeglein       F2529      373/437   15:49     1:37:58
5162  Ian Caldwell           M3034      308/335   15:49     1:37:59
5163  Angela Childers        F6064       82/134   15:49     1:38:00
5164  Amanda Wirth           F5054      167/240   15:50     1:38:04
5165  Ryan Frakes            M1619      191/203   15:50     1:38:05
5166  Chris Higgins          M5054      192/218   15:50     1:38:05
5167  Shahawna Arlinghaus    F4044      243/293   15:50     1:38:06
5168  Vicky Parks            F4549      228/271   15:50     1:38:06
5169  Jessie Kinne           F2024      327/379   15:50     1:38:08
5170  Dustin Pond            M2024      249/274   15:50     1:38:10
5171  Amy Pond               F5054      168/240   15:51     1:38:11
5172  Megan Pond             F2024      328/379   15:51     1:38:11
5173  Judy Schwarz           F6064       83/134   15:51     1:38:13
5174  Gerri Schuh            F5054      169/240   15:51     1:38:16
5175  Salvio Torres          M0115      163/172   15:52     1:38:18
5176  Elizabeth Brown        F5559      136/206   15:52     1:38:18
5177  Ted Schuh              M5559      186/224   15:52     1:38:18
5178  Amy Wood               F5054      170/240   15:52     1:38:18
5179  Heather Chouteau       F3034      310/350   15:53     1:38:24
5180  Nick Chouteau          M3034      309/335   15:53     1:38:25
5181  Tyler Roetenberger     M2024      250/274   15:53     1:38:26
5182  McKenzie Whalen        F2529      374/437   15:54     1:38:35
5183  Nick Stephens          M2529      361/382   15:54     1:38:35
5184  Keith Seger            M4549      194/219   15:55     1:38:38
5185  Joey Ferraro           M1619      192/203   15:55     1:38:40
5186  Kendall McGarvey       F1619      208/240   15:56     1:38:42
5187  James Gerwe            M7074        34/50   15:56     1:38:42
5188  Liz Keating            F3539      253/297   15:56     1:38:45
5189  Victoria Conlin        F3034      311/350   15:57     1:38:48
5190  Megaeara Kuethe        F3034      312/350   15:57     1:38:48
5191  Janet Stengle          F2529      375/437   15:57     1:38:49
5192  Jonathan Bennie        M4044      250/261   15:57     1:38:49
5193  Leslie Hervey          F6064       84/134   15:57     1:38:50
5194  Rebecca Richards       F5559      137/206   15:57     1:38:50
5195  Paul Bauscher          M5054      193/218   15:57     1:38:50
5196  Jack Krug              M2529      362/382   15:57     1:38:51
5197  Micha Beuke            F0115      139/163   15:58     1:38:55
5198  Anthony Beuke          M4044      251/261   15:58     1:38:56
5199  Patrick Crockett       M2024      251/274   15:59     1:39:01
5200  Isabella Cooney        F2024      329/379   15:59     1:39:02
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5201  Claire Cooney          F2529      376/437   15:59     1:39:03
5202  Bob Ball               M6569       82/109   16:01     1:39:13
5203  Julie Zicka            F5054      171/240   16:01     1:39:13
5204  Rebecca Johns          F4549      229/271   16:01     1:39:14
5205  Michelle Sheringer     F5559      138/206   16:01     1:39:14
5206  Taffy Ball             F7074        21/34   16:01     1:39:15
5207  Barbara Friend         F7074        22/34   16:01     1:39:17
5208  Timothy Robert Kiser   M6064      144/196   16:01     1:39:17
5209  Christine Odea         F5054      172/240   16:01     1:39:18
5210  Thomas Darbie          M6569       83/109   16:02     1:39:20
5211  Julie Glassmeyer       F4549      230/271   16:02     1:39:20
5212  Judy Candy             F6569        40/78   16:03     1:39:29
5213  King King              F3034      313/350   16:03     1:39:30
5214  Karen Hartjes          F7074        23/34   16:03     1:39:31
5215  Chris Michelsen        M5559      187/224   16:04     1:39:31
5216  Kristin Harmeyer       F3539      254/297   16:04     1:39:31
5217  Margaret Malone        F5054      173/240   16:04     1:39:32
5218  Molly Painter          F4044      244/293   16:05     1:39:38
5219  Drew Petersen          M1619      193/203   16:05     1:39:41
5220  Mel Lizaso             M3539      253/271   16:05     1:39:42
5221  Kathy Janson           F6064       85/134   16:06     1:39:44
5222  Trish Baker            F6064       86/134   16:06     1:39:45
5223  Kenneth Huelsman       M7074        35/50   16:06     1:39:45
5224  Corrie Brock           F2529      377/437   16:06     1:39:45
5225  Kat Feldstein          F2529      378/437   16:06     1:39:47
5226  Sarah Janson           F3539      255/297   16:06     1:39:47
5227  Arthur Feldstein       M2024      252/274   16:07     1:39:53
5228  Jj Baker               M3034      310/335   16:07     1:39:55
5229  Alexis Colbert         F2529      379/437   16:07     1:39:55
5230  Tamara Sterling        F5559      139/206   16:08     1:39:57
5231  Doug Klocke            M5559      188/224   16:08     1:39:57
5232  Elizabeth Hitch        F2024      330/379   16:08     1:39:57
5233  Cindi A Hamann         F6064       87/134   16:08     1:39:59
5234  Angela Sandberg        F5559      140/206   16:08     1:39:59
5235  Tracy Collins          M6064      145/196   16:08     1:40:02
5236  Carrie Collins         F5559      141/206   16:08     1:40:02
5237  Buck Niehoff           M7579        14/23   16:09     1:40:06
5238  Bernie Lubbers         M6569       84/109   16:11     1:40:16
5239  Virginia Creech        F2024      331/379   16:11     1:40:18
5240  Joe Baker              M6064      146/196   16:11     1:40:20
5241  Deb Case               F5054      174/240   16:11     1:40:20
5242  Parker Dreier          M1619      194/203   16:11     1:40:20
5243  Scott Findlow          M7579        15/23   16:12     1:40:21
5244  Rachel Petit           F4044      245/293   16:12     1:40:24
5245  Carlynn Clines         F2024      332/379   16:12     1:40:26
5246  Patricia Bellgraph     F6569        41/78   16:12     1:40:26
5247  Kelly Cooley           F4044      246/293   16:13     1:40:27
5248  Tom Freeman            M5559      189/224   16:14     1:40:34
5249  Alex Klosterman        M3034      311/335   16:14     1:40:36
5250  Chad Lannes            M4549      195/219   16:14     1:40:39
5251  Megan Reichert         F2529      380/437   16:15     1:40:39
5252  Scott McGarvey         M5054      194/218   16:15     1:40:40
5253  Laura Reichert         F6569        42/78   16:15     1:40:40
5254  Rizza Balein-Lannes    F5054      175/240   16:15     1:40:40
5255  Faye Reichert          F4044      247/293   16:15     1:40:41
5256  Jackie Reichert        F3539      256/297   16:15     1:40:41
5257  Juan Leon Perez        M3034      312/335   16:15     1:40:41
5258  Rita Boeing            F6064       88/134   16:15     1:40:41
5259  Sallie Woedl           F7074        24/34   16:15     1:40:41
5260  Todd Lutz              M5559      190/224   16:15     1:40:41
5261  Sandy Woedl            F7074        25/34   16:15     1:40:44
5262  Cecilia Chavez         F1619      209/240   16:15     1:40:44
5263  Kaitlin Finnerty       F3034      314/350   16:16     1:40:51
5264  Nova Forman            F0115      140/163   16:17     1:40:53
5265  Annabel Forman         F2024      333/379   16:17     1:40:53
5266  Audrey Arcella         F0115      141/163   16:17     1:40:55
5267  David Hitch            M5054      195/218   16:17     1:40:57
5268  Lauren Collins         F3539      257/297   16:17     1:40:57
5269  Ava Gough              F1619      210/240   16:18     1:40:58
5270  Taylor Davis           F2529      381/437   16:18     1:40:59
5271  Max Northrop           M2024      253/274   16:18     1:40:59
5272  Jeff Hounshell         M5559      191/224   16:18     1:41:01
5273  Kreg Keesee            M5559      192/224   16:18     1:41:03
5274  Maggie Painter         F4044      248/293   16:18     1:41:04
5275  Courtney Keesee        F2024      334/379   16:19     1:41:04
5276  Erin Gough             F4044      249/293   16:19     1:41:05
5277  Ellis Breckenridge     M7579        16/23   16:19     1:41:07
5278  Kirsten Arcella        F5054      176/240   16:19     1:41:07
5279  Kelly Keesee           F5559      142/206   16:19     1:41:08
5280  Teri Compton           F6064       89/134   16:19     1:41:09
5281  Terry Byrnes           M6569       85/109   16:20     1:41:12
5282  Allyson Kesely         F1619      211/240   16:20     1:41:14
5283  Claire Taylor          F2024      335/379   16:20     1:41:15
5284  Jean Silverstein       F6064       90/134   16:20     1:41:15
5285  Lindsay Welage         F2024      336/379   16:20     1:41:16
5286  Hailey Rose-Caldwell   F1619      212/240   16:21     1:41:17
5287  Sara Fidler            F5559      143/206   16:21     1:41:17
5288  Ann Taylor             F5559      144/206   16:21     1:41:18
5289  Chris Hardig           F5559      145/206   16:21     1:41:18
5290  Brad Hardig            M6569       86/109   16:21     1:41:19
5291  John Van Woensel       M6064      147/196   16:21     1:41:19
5292  Natalie Gruenwald      F2024      337/379   16:21     1:41:21
5293  David Taylor           M5559      193/224   16:21     1:41:21
5294  Emily Gruenwald        F2024      338/379   16:21     1:41:21
5295  Angela Caldwell        F1619      213/240   16:21     1:41:22
5296  Cheyanne Morgan        F2529      382/437   16:21     1:41:22
5297  Shannon Keesee         F5054      177/240   16:21     1:41:22
5298  Thomas Lawler          M6064      148/196   16:23     1:41:30
5299  David Seider           M6064      149/196   16:23     1:41:31
5300  Rhonda Hampton         F6064       91/134   16:23     1:41:32
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5301  John Meier             M7074        36/50   16:23     1:41:32
5302  Barbara Hils           F5559      146/206   16:24     1:41:41
5303  Donna Anderson         F6569        43/78   16:25     1:41:44
5304  Laura Anderson         F3539      258/297   16:25     1:41:44
5305  Christine Dressler     F3539      259/297   16:25     1:41:45
5306  Kendall Snyder         F2529      383/437   16:26     1:41:53
5307  Carrye Northrop        F5559      147/206   16:27     1:41:56
5308  Emily Glover           F2024      339/379   16:27     1:41:59
5309  Elizabeth Glover       F1619      214/240   16:27     1:41:59
5310  Nancy Zwick            F6064       92/134   16:28     1:42:00
5311  Tracey Zwick           F5054      178/240   16:28     1:42:01
5312  Heidi Zwick            F2529      384/437   16:28     1:42:01
5313  Sarah Zwick            F2024      340/379   16:28     1:42:01
5314  Suzi Hamby             F5054      179/240   16:28     1:42:01
5315  David Hamby            M6569       87/109   16:28     1:42:02
5316  Allison Bokenkotter    F3034      315/350   16:28     1:42:03
5317  Nicole Roberts         F3539      260/297   16:28     1:42:04
5318  Madeline Martini       F2529      385/437   16:29     1:42:10
5319  Harlow Arnold          F0115      142/163   16:29     1:42:11
5320  Duff Arnold            M6569       88/109   16:29     1:42:12
5321  Virginia Reutzel       F2529      386/437   16:29     1:42:12
5322  Christine Hollatz      F7074        26/34   16:30     1:42:13
5323  Dennis Devine          M6064      150/196   16:30     1:42:13
5324  Erika Glover           F2024      341/379   16:30     1:42:17
5325  Rob Glover             M4549      196/219   16:30     1:42:17
5326  Sheila Cooney          F5054      180/240   16:31     1:42:19
5327  Perry Hensley          F2024      342/379   16:31     1:42:20
5328  Jill Bizzarri          F4044      250/293   16:31     1:42:20
5329  Hanna Wetzel           F3034      316/350   16:31     1:42:21
5330  Collin Wetzel          M3034      313/335   16:31     1:42:21
5331  Sarah Cushman          F4044      251/293   16:31     1:42:22
5332  Krista Wilmink         F6064       93/134   16:31     1:42:23
5333  Judith Schofield       F7579          4/9   16:32     1:42:25
5334  Jack Menninger         M7074        37/50   16:32     1:42:26
5335  Marcia Menninger       F6569        44/78   16:32     1:42:27
5336  Holly Menninger        F4044      252/293   16:32     1:42:27
5337  Lowell Thomas          M2529      363/382   16:32     1:42:27
5338  Robert Croskery        M6569       89/109   16:32     1:42:28
5339  Ellee Arnold           F2024      343/379   16:32     1:42:28
5340  Melinda Knisley        F6569        45/78   16:32     1:42:29
5341  Mike Johnson           M5054      196/218   16:32     1:42:29
5342  Hilary Guenin          F4044      253/293   16:33     1:42:32
5343  Eva Riestenberg        F4044      254/293   16:33     1:42:32
5344  Herb Bauer             M6064      151/196   16:33     1:42:33
5345  Joey Bauer             M2024      254/274   16:33     1:42:33
5346  Joni Parent            F5559      148/206   16:33     1:42:33
5347  Portia Dyrenforth      F4549      231/271   16:33     1:42:35
5348  Mary Jo Blankemeyer    F6569        46/78   16:33     1:42:36
5349  Kelly Raker            F5559      149/206   16:33     1:42:36
5350  Emily Olding           F4044      255/293   16:34     1:42:38
5351  Lynette Parry          F3034      317/350   16:34     1:42:42
5352  Lonnie Smith           M6569       90/109   16:34     1:42:42
5353  Lauren Kimmerly        F2024      344/379   16:34     1:42:42
5354  Aubrey Brown           F0115      143/163   16:34     1:42:42
5355  Michelle Coleman       F5054      181/240   16:35     1:42:44
5356  Maureen Hoeting        F3539      261/297   16:35     1:42:45
5357  Maxwell Hoeting        M0115      164/172   16:35     1:42:45
5358  Carl Schmoll           M80UP          3/4   16:35     1:42:45
5359  Leroy Oberer           M7579        17/23   16:36     1:42:50
5360  Julie Eagen            F4549      232/271   16:36     1:42:51
5361  Emiel Brott            F4549      233/271   16:36     1:42:51
5362  Kathleen Oberer        F7579          5/9   16:36     1:42:51
5363  Maddy Payne            F0115      144/163   16:36     1:42:53
5364  Lydia Payne            F0115      145/163   16:36     1:42:54
5365  Meredith Markham       F3034      318/350   16:36     1:42:55
5366  Kiley Garland          F3034      319/350   16:37     1:42:57
5367  Cindy Lyons            F5559      150/206   16:37     1:43:01
5368  Dan Lyons              M6569       91/109   16:37     1:43:01
5369  Susan Gorman           F5559      151/206   16:37     1:43:01
5370  Angela Raby            F5054      182/240   16:38     1:43:02
5371  Deb Feller             F6064       94/134   16:38     1:43:03
5372  Traci Hermann          F6064       95/134   16:38     1:43:03
5373  Brittney Trimble-Bell  F3539      262/297   16:38     1:43:05
5374  Jody Harmeyer          F5559      152/206   16:38     1:43:07
5375  Melanie Dowdy          F4549      234/271   16:39     1:43:09
5376  Carla Kampschmidt      F4044      256/293   16:39     1:43:09
5377  Christina Kappen       F4044      257/293   16:39     1:43:10
5378  Chad Dowdy             M5054      197/218   16:39     1:43:10
5379  Heather Updike         F3539      263/297   16:39     1:43:14
5380  Kaelin Lawler          F2529      387/437   16:40     1:43:20
5381  Christopher Pfeiffer   M4549      197/219   16:41     1:43:22
5382  Pamela Gilles          F5559      153/206   16:41     1:43:25
5383  Unknown Runner         M????        35/40   16:42     1:43:29
5384  Linda Kramer           F6569        47/78   16:42     1:43:30
5385  Mark Fischer           M6569       92/109   16:42     1:43:30
5386  Claire Schwing         F3539      264/297   16:43     1:43:36
5387  Anne Schwing           F6569        48/78   16:43     1:43:36
5388  Lisa Leesman           F5559      154/206   16:43     1:43:37
5389  Dennis Leesman         M6064      152/196   16:43     1:43:38
5390  Tisha Lewis            F5054      183/240   16:43     1:43:39
5391  Jennifer Walton        F5054      184/240   16:43     1:43:39
5392  John Grube             M4549      198/219   16:44     1:43:41
5393  Patricia Grove         F6569        49/78   16:44     1:43:42
5394  Angela Grube           F0115      146/163   16:44     1:43:43
5395  Shannon Devine         F3034      320/350   16:44     1:43:45
5396  Laura Devine           F2529      388/437   16:45     1:43:45
5397  Fiona Cobun            F1619      215/240   16:45     1:43:49
5398  Cate Hudak             F2024      345/379   16:46     1:43:54
5399  Gabe Durno             M2024      255/274   16:46     1:43:54
5400  Jacqueline Maxwell     F3539      265/297   16:46     1:43:56
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5401  Shirley Kemper         F6569        50/78   16:47     1:43:59
5402  Taylor McGarvey        F1619      216/240   16:47     1:44:00
5403  Jody Kugele            F6569        51/78   16:47     1:44:01
5404  Kelley McGarvey        F4044      258/293   16:47     1:44:01
5405  Lisa Kroeger           F6064       96/134   16:47     1:44:01
5406  Mitch Lawson           M2529      364/382   16:47     1:44:01
5407  Kaitlyn Bryant         F2529      389/437   16:47     1:44:02
5408  Leah Crawley           F2529      390/437   16:47     1:44:02
5409  Jeanne Devine          F6064       97/134   16:47     1:44:02
5410  Sam Northrop           M1619      195/203   16:47     1:44:03
5411  Charlotte Salay        F6064       98/134   16:47     1:44:03
5412  Sydney Collis          F2529      391/437   16:47     1:44:04
5413  Matt Devine            M3034      314/335   16:48     1:44:08
5414  Donna Pieper           F6569        52/78   16:50     1:44:19
5415  Michael Rademacher     M6064      153/196   16:50     1:44:19
5416  Katie Rademacher       F3539      266/297   16:50     1:44:21
5417  Leslie Jordan          F5559      155/206   16:51     1:44:23
5418  Charlie Jordan         M2024      256/274   16:51     1:44:23
5419  Christine Hoerlein     F4549      235/271   16:52     1:44:29
5420  Shelly Zimmer          F5054      185/240   16:52     1:44:30
5421  Bayard Closser         M6064      154/196   16:53     1:44:38
5422  Cole Closser           M3034      315/335   16:53     1:44:39
5423  Evelyn Jones           F6064       99/134   16:53     1:44:40
5424  Susan Closser          F6064      100/134   16:53     1:44:40
5425  Richard Duwel          M6064      155/196   16:53     1:44:40
5426  Avery Closser          F2529      392/437   16:53     1:44:41
5427  Kirsten Wilson         F2529      393/437   16:54     1:44:43
5428  Jody Petersman         F5054      186/240   16:54     1:44:43
5429  Heidi Constable        F5054      187/240   16:54     1:44:47
5430  Kelsy Petersman        F2529      394/437   16:55     1:44:50
5431  Cory Petersman         M2529      365/382   16:55     1:44:50
5432  Heather Von Lehmden    F4044      259/293   16:55     1:44:50
5433  Amy Laake              F4549      236/271   16:55     1:44:51
5434  Ken Laake Jr           M5054      198/218   16:55     1:44:51
5435  Donna Meadows          F5559      156/206   16:56     1:44:56
5436  Kristen Meadows        F4044      260/293   16:56     1:44:56
5437  Christian Meadows      M3539      254/271   16:56     1:44:57
5438  Caroline Bill          F0115      147/163   16:56     1:44:58
5439  Konnor Wilson          M2024      257/274   16:56     1:44:58
5440  Doug Murphy            M6569       93/109   16:56     1:44:59
5441  Matt Rogers            M5559      194/224   16:56     1:44:59
5442  Beth Koch              F4549      237/271   16:56     1:44:59
5443  Jim Wilson             M5559      195/224   16:56     1:45:00
5444  Wendy Rogers           F5054      188/240   16:57     1:45:01
5445  Caroline Kelly         F0115      148/163   16:57     1:45:02
5446  Shaylee Bowman         F1619      217/240   16:57     1:45:03
5447  John Kelly             M4549      199/219   16:57     1:45:04
5448  Lynn Herman            F6569        53/78   16:57     1:45:05
5449  Brian Hiles            M3539      255/271   16:57     1:45:06
5450  Maria Dehne            F3539      267/297   16:57     1:45:06
5451  Kathy Bowman           F5559      157/206   16:58     1:45:06
5452  Brad Good              M6569       94/109   16:58     1:45:10
5453  Justin Good            M4044      252/261   16:58     1:45:10
5454  Michele Good           F6569        54/78   16:58     1:45:11
5455  Kristina Dawson        F1619      218/240   16:58     1:45:11
5456  Jack Kelly             M0115      165/172   16:58     1:45:12
5457  Amy Collis             F5559      158/206   16:59     1:45:14
5458  Zackery Cartwright     M2024      258/274   16:59     1:45:14
5459  Tina Lyczak            F5054      189/240   16:59     1:45:14
5460  Gillian Bowman         F2024      346/379   16:59     1:45:16
5461  Rachel Rath            F4044      261/293   17:01     1:45:25
5462  Brandy Menetrey        F3539      268/297   17:01     1:45:26
5463  Jessica Dailey         F3539      269/297   17:01     1:45:27
5464  Kayla Dye              F2529      395/437   17:01     1:45:28
5465  Nick Weber             M2529      366/382   17:01     1:45:28
5466  Lily Weber             F2529      396/437   17:01     1:45:29
5467  Maggie Weber           F3034      321/350   17:01     1:45:29
5468  Cathy Futscher         F5054      190/240   17:02     1:45:31
5469  Jon Futscher           M5559      196/224   17:02     1:45:31
5470  Hal Northrop           M5054      199/218   17:02     1:45:37
5471  Hannah Reaves          F2024      347/379   17:03     1:45:38
5472  Unknown Runner         M????        36/40   17:03     1:45:40
5473  Craig Stevens          M5054      200/218   17:03     1:45:40
5474  Cheryl Stevens         F5054      191/240   17:03     1:45:40
5475  Sidney Arcella         F1619      219/240   17:03     1:45:42
5476  Harry Smyth            M0115      166/172   17:03     1:45:42
5477  Todd Amiot             M6064      156/196   17:03     1:45:43
5478  Vickie Saccone         F6569        55/78   17:03     1:45:43
5479  David Hagedorn         M7074        38/50   17:04     1:45:44
5480  Barbara Hagedorn       F7074        27/34   17:04     1:45:46
5481  Marjorie Smyth         F4044      262/293   17:04     1:45:47
5482  Scott Gordon           M6064      157/196   17:04     1:45:49
5483  John Benton            M5559      197/224   17:05     1:45:50
5484  Emma Gordon            F2529      397/437   17:05     1:45:53
5485  Brooklyn Pickens       F1619      220/240   17:05     1:45:54
5486  Greg Renzenbrink       F6064      101/134   17:05     1:45:55
5487  Andrea Stiles          F3539      270/297   17:06     1:45:56
5488  Tori Brann             F1619      221/240   17:06     1:45:58
5489  Victoria Maynard       F3539      271/297   17:07     1:46:03
5490  Joe Desteiger          M3539      256/271   17:07     1:46:06
5491  Amanda Humphries       F3539      272/297   17:07     1:46:08
5492  Bonnie Calhoun         F3034      322/350   17:08     1:46:08
5493  Julie Spizzirri        F3034      323/350   17:09     1:46:14
5494  Howard Plevyak         M5559      198/224   17:09     1:46:16
5495  Linda Plevyak          F5559      159/206   17:09     1:46:16
5496  Rocko Purii            M3034      316/335   17:09     1:46:17
5497  John Barnett           M4549      200/219   17:09     1:46:17
5498  Kristine Gehler        F3539      273/297   17:09     1:46:17
5499  Kathy Schickel         F6064      102/134   17:09     1:46:17
5500  Amanda Schaible        F5054      192/240   17:09     1:46:18
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5501  Katrin Friesen         F2024      348/379   17:09     1:46:18
5502  Tom Friesen            M6064      158/196   17:09     1:46:18
5503  Betsy Keenan           F6064      103/134   17:09     1:46:19
5504  Cami Cabanne           F2529      398/437   17:09     1:46:19
5505  Kane Gormley           M2024      259/274   17:09     1:46:19
5506  Davida Gable           F5559      160/206   17:10     1:46:20
5507  Julie Rammacher        F5054      193/240   17:10     1:46:21
5508  Renee Graham           F5559      161/206   17:10     1:46:21
5509  Lauren Koelling        F1619      222/240   17:10     1:46:21
5510  Sydney Vest            F2529      399/437   17:10     1:46:21
5511  Kimberly Schenk        F5559      162/206   17:10     1:46:21
5512  Jenny Koelling         F5054      194/240   17:10     1:46:22
5513  Anne Shanahan          F5559      163/206   17:10     1:46:22
5514  Julie Roell            F6064      104/134   17:10     1:46:23
5515  Julie Snyder           F5559      164/206   17:10     1:46:25
5516  Michelle Nataro        F3539      274/297   17:11     1:46:28
5517  Brittney Meguire       F4044      263/293   17:11     1:46:28
5518  Katharine Nataro       F3539      275/297   17:11     1:46:29
5519  Anne Daly              F5054      195/240   17:11     1:46:30
5520  Marissa Cruz           F4044      264/293   17:12     1:46:37
5521  Jill Hamlin            F5559      165/206   17:12     1:46:37
5522  Amanda Winkle          F5054      196/240   17:13     1:46:44
5523  Sarah Simpson          F3034      324/350   17:13     1:46:44
5524  Stephanie Zimmer       F4044      265/293   17:13     1:46:45
5525  Brennan Dial           M2529      367/382   17:14     1:46:48
5526  Michaela Dial          F2529      400/437   17:14     1:46:50
5527  Darin Barber           M5559      199/224   17:15     1:46:53
5528  Alexandra Barber       F1619      223/240   17:15     1:46:53
5529  Steve Guzman Edwards   M5559      200/224   17:15     1:46:55
5530  Abby Toerner           F2024      349/379   17:15     1:46:56
5531  Madison Wessels        F2024      350/379   17:15     1:46:56
5532  Jenna Kanoza           F2024      351/379   17:15     1:46:56
5533  Johnnie Kanoza         F4044      266/293   17:15     1:46:56
5534  Michael Kanoza         M6064      159/196   17:15     1:46:57
5535  Joe Dial               M6064      160/196   17:16     1:47:00
5536  Srinivas Annapantula   M5054      201/218   17:17     1:47:06
5537  Evan Griswold          M2024      260/274   17:17     1:47:07
5538  Meredith Weber         F2024      352/379   17:17     1:47:07
5539  Mary Anne Tankersley   F5054      197/240   17:17     1:47:07
5540  Linda McDyer           F80UP          1/2   17:17     1:47:07
5541  Sue Murphy             F7579          6/9   17:17     1:47:08
5542  Angela Napolitano      F3034      325/350   17:18     1:47:10
5543  James Shuppert         M7579        18/23   17:18     1:47:12
5544  Glen Napolitano        M6064      161/196   17:18     1:47:13
5545  John Shryock           M7579        19/23   17:18     1:47:16
5546  Jim Battershell        M7074        39/50   17:20     1:47:23
5547  Tina Robertson         F5054      198/240   17:20     1:47:23
5548  Aoife Black            F1619      224/240   17:20     1:47:27
5549  Christopher Borths     M4549      201/219   17:21     1:47:29
5550  Elizabeth Borths       F4549      238/271   17:21     1:47:29
5551  James Black            M5054      202/218   17:21     1:47:34
5552  Tracey Black           F5559      166/206   17:22     1:47:36
5553  Lorie Wilson           F4044      267/293   17:22     1:47:36
5554  Shay Black             M2024      261/274   17:22     1:47:37
5555  Bronson Steiner        M1619      196/203   17:22     1:47:40
5556  Steve Gruter           M6064      162/196   17:23     1:47:42
5557  Nick Gruter            M3539      257/271   17:23     1:47:42
5558  Kathie Gilchrist       F5559      167/206   17:23     1:47:45
5559  Heather Long           F5054      199/240   17:23     1:47:45
5560  Anthony Asher,M.D.     M6064      163/196   17:23     1:47:46
5561  Daniel Keefe           M6064      164/196   17:23     1:47:46
5562  Jeff Ginter            M5054      203/218   17:24     1:47:47
5563  Sydney Ginter          F2024      353/379   17:24     1:47:48
5564  Braeden Steiner        M1619      197/203   17:24     1:47:48
5565  Chaun Steiner          M4549      202/219   17:24     1:47:52
5566  Allen Haverkos         M6569       95/109   17:25     1:47:58
5567  Joe Mayer              M6569       96/109   17:25     1:47:58
5568  Melissa Ford           F6064      105/134   17:25     1:47:59
5569  Patrick Ford           M2024      262/274   17:26     1:48:01
5570  Kelly Lawlor           F3539      276/297   17:26     1:48:02
5571  Jeremy Hartmann        M3539      258/271   17:27     1:48:11
5572  Brian Cromer           M2024      263/274   17:28     1:48:12
5573  Karen Cromer           F5054      200/240   17:28     1:48:12
5574  Jillian Coppley        F5559      168/206   17:28     1:48:17
5575  John Gottschall        M6569       97/109   17:29     1:48:20
5576  Brittany Gottschall    F3034      326/350   17:29     1:48:20
5577  Sean Smith             M6569       98/109   17:29     1:48:20
5578  Sadie Rose Darwish     F2024      354/379   17:29     1:48:20
5579  Jacob Smith            M3034      317/335   17:29     1:48:21
5580  Mike Ryan              M6064      165/196   17:29     1:48:22
5581  Alivia Alexander       F1619      225/240   17:30     1:48:29
5582  Kelly Wanstrath        F4549      239/271   17:30     1:48:29
5583  Flannery Higgins       F4549      240/271   17:30     1:48:29
5584  Sandra Beam            F4044      268/293   17:31     1:48:32
5585  Nancy Petersen         F6064      106/134   17:31     1:48:34
5586  McKenna Blackwelder    F2024      355/379   17:31     1:48:34
5587  Samantha Blackwelder   F2024      356/379   17:32     1:48:37
5588  Angela Versteeg        F2529      401/437   17:32     1:48:37
5589  Amanda Cieslik         F4044      269/293   17:32     1:48:38
5590  Erin Pellot            F2529      402/437   17:32     1:48:40
5591  Anne Pellot            F5559      169/206   17:32     1:48:40
5592  Jason Versteeg         M3034      318/335   17:32     1:48:41
5593  Katherine Logan        F7074        28/34   17:33     1:48:44
5594  Scott Blackwelder      M4549      203/219   17:33     1:48:45
5595  Michele De Cremer      F4044      270/293   17:33     1:48:46
5596  Kris Napolitano        F5559      170/206   17:33     1:48:46
5597  Patti Sibcy            F7074        29/34   17:33     1:48:46
5598  Aaron Meyers           M3539      259/271   17:33     1:48:47
5599  Natalie Brady          F4044      271/293   17:33     1:48:48
5600  Michael Boone          M6064      166/196   17:33     1:48:48
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5601  Scarlett Decremer      F0115      149/163   17:33     1:48:49
5602  Gianna Conklin-Gonsalv F2024      357/379   17:34     1:48:50
5603  Patti Conklin          F6064      107/134   17:34     1:48:51
5604  Emily Blackwelder      F4549      241/271   17:34     1:48:52
5605  Katie Rahe             F1619      226/240   17:34     1:48:53
5606  Vivian Rahe            F0115      150/163   17:34     1:48:55
5607  Brook Chaille          F2024      358/379   17:35     1:48:56
5608  Susan Rahe             F5559      171/206   17:35     1:48:57
5609  Erin Redman            F4549      242/271   17:36     1:49:03
5610  Jennifer Overhulse     F5054      201/240   17:36     1:49:03
5611  Timothy Glasmier       F2024      359/379   17:36     1:49:04
5612  Rick Ceddat            M5559      201/224   17:36     1:49:07
5613  Mark Rahe              M5559      202/224   17:37     1:49:09
5614  Jennifer Fallon        F3539      277/297   17:37     1:49:12
5615  Amanda Grace           F4044      272/293   17:37     1:49:13
5616  Courtney Rust          F2529      403/437   17:38     1:49:17
5617  Ashley Grimes          F3539      278/297   17:38     1:49:18
5618  David Keyser           M6064      167/196   17:38     1:49:18
5619  Shaun Grimes           M3539      260/271   17:38     1:49:18
5620  Caitlin Jaskiewicz     F2529      404/437   17:40     1:49:27
5621  Michelle Brown         F5054      202/240   17:40     1:49:27
5622  David Perry            M6064      168/196   17:41     1:49:34
5623  Katie Glasmeier        F5054      203/240   17:41     1:49:37
5624  Timothy Glasmeier      M5559      203/224   17:41     1:49:38
5625  Patrick Arata          M3034      319/335   17:42     1:49:42
5626  Wendy Leahy            F5559      172/206   17:43     1:49:46
5627  Samantha Kleeman       F2529      405/437   17:43     1:49:46
5628  William Shreve         M7579        20/23   17:43     1:49:47
5629  Emily Shreve           F4044      273/293   17:43     1:49:47
5630  Jami Thompson          F4044      274/293   17:43     1:49:47
5631  Dwight Nix             M7074        40/50   17:43     1:49:49
5632  Bailey Nix             F2024      360/379   17:43     1:49:50
5633  Paige Korte Arata      F3539      279/297   17:44     1:49:53
5634  Kathy Fitzgerald       F5054      204/240   17:44     1:49:54
5635  Kelly Everett          F5559      173/206   17:45     1:49:58
5636  Ed Korte               M6064      169/196   17:45     1:50:02
5637  Terry McLaughlin       M7074        41/50   17:47     1:50:10
5638  Ralph Hirshberg        M5559      204/224   17:47     1:50:11
5639  Molli Owens            F3539      280/297   17:47     1:50:13
5640  Stacey Finnessy        F5559      174/206   17:47     1:50:14
5641  Justin Balczo          M3034      320/335   17:47     1:50:15
5642  Taylor Rogers          F2024      361/379   17:48     1:50:16
5643  Stephen Balczo         M5559      205/224   17:48     1:50:18
5644  Meredith Furey         F4044      275/293   17:48     1:50:19
5645  Sue Theissen           F6569        56/78   17:49     1:50:24
5646  Briana Baker           F3539      281/297   17:49     1:50:24
5647  Denise Gangwish        F6064      108/134   17:49     1:50:25
5648  Steve Baker            M4549      204/219   17:49     1:50:26
5649  Mundy Williams         M4044      253/261   17:49     1:50:27
5650  Valerie Williams       F6064      109/134   17:49     1:50:27
5651  Jim Sheff              M5054      204/218   17:49     1:50:27
5652  Jen Dubois             F4549      243/271   17:50     1:50:28
5653  Ingrid Correia         F2529      406/437   17:50     1:50:30
5654  Lawanda McCoy          F4549      244/271   17:50     1:50:32
5655  Timothy Theissen       M6569       99/109   17:50     1:50:32
5656  Ben Kleeman            M2529      368/382   17:51     1:50:35
5657  Mary Kleeman           F5054      205/240   17:51     1:50:36
5658  Meredith Hazelrig      F2529      407/437   17:51     1:50:37
5659  Robbert Dejong         M5559      206/224   17:51     1:50:37
5660  Steven Kleeman         M5054      205/218   17:51     1:50:37
5661  Valda Freeman-Karmo    F5559      175/206   17:51     1:50:38
5662  Susan Caldwell         F5559      176/206   17:53     1:50:53
5663  Katie Ioas             F2529      408/437   17:54     1:50:54
5664  Dawn Handorf           F5559      177/206   17:54     1:50:54
5665  Katherine O'Maley      F3034      327/350   17:54     1:50:56
5666  Karen O'Maley          F6064      110/134   17:54     1:50:56
5667  Christina Huber        F5054      206/240   17:54     1:50:57
5668  Colette Fischer        F6064      111/134   17:55     1:51:00
5669  Emma Zinkiewicz        F6569        57/78   17:55     1:51:01
5670  Mike Debbeler          M6569      100/109   17:55     1:51:01
5671  Lisa Debbeler          F6569        58/78   17:55     1:51:02
5672  Tracey Perry           F6064      112/134   17:56     1:51:06
5673  Erica Barlow           F3034      328/350   17:56     1:51:10
5674  Meaghan Spencer        F2529      409/437   17:56     1:51:11
5675  Karen Baldwin          F6064      113/134   17:57     1:51:12
5676  Daryl Baldwin          M6064      170/196   17:57     1:51:14
5677  Lisa Spencer           F5559      178/206   17:57     1:51:15
5678  Clare Rabe             F7579          7/9   17:57     1:51:15
5679  Ally Miller            F2529      410/437   17:57     1:51:16
5680  Jason Miller           M5054      206/218   17:57     1:51:16
5681  Emily Togstad          F4549      245/271   17:59     1:51:24
5682  Christine Thibault     F7074        30/34   17:59     1:51:25
5683  Schyler Fehr           F2529      411/437   17:59     1:51:25
5684  Heidi Tien             F5054      207/240   17:59     1:51:25
5685  Kevin McFarland        M6064      171/196   18:00     1:51:32
5686  Thomas Togstad         M5559      207/224   18:01     1:51:39
5687  Kay Rapien             F????          1/2   18:03     1:51:51
5688  Eddie Lomasney         M0115      167/172   18:03     1:51:52
5689  Connie Kaeser          F5054      208/240   18:03     1:51:52
5690  Josh Handverger        M4549      205/219   18:03     1:51:52
5691  Jennifer Logan         F4044      276/293   18:03     1:51:53
5692  Kelly Wendel           F5054      209/240   18:05     1:52:06
5693  Edmund Lomasney        M4549      206/219   18:06     1:52:12
5694  Celeste Baumgartner    F80UP          2/2   18:06     1:52:12
5695  Grace Dayton           F2024      362/379   18:06     1:52:12
5696  Taylor Wendel          F3034      329/350   18:06     1:52:14
5697  Jen Danner             F5054      210/240   18:07     1:52:16
5698  Rhonda Dewine          F5559      179/206   18:07     1:52:18
5699  Andrew Reutzel         M2529      369/382   18:07     1:52:18
5700  Caroline Hollatz       F2529      412/437   18:07     1:52:19
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5701  Lori Deal              F3539      282/297   18:09     1:52:32
5702  Olivia Wendel          F2024      363/379   18:10     1:52:32
5703  Estella Tucker         F1619      227/240   18:10     1:52:38
5704  Greta Huber            F0115      151/163   18:10     1:52:38
5705  Nathan Hoffman         M1619      198/203   18:10     1:52:38
5706  Alan Wink              M3034      321/335   18:11     1:52:39
5707  Kevin Hoffman          M4044      254/261   18:11     1:52:39
5708  Katie Trenkamp-Leffel  F4044      277/293   18:11     1:52:39
5709  Andrea Price           F3539      283/297   18:11     1:52:39
5710  Kelly Moreland         F4044      278/293   18:11     1:52:42
5711  Jason Hines            M5054      207/218   18:11     1:52:42
5712  Mia Huber              F1619      228/240   18:12     1:52:46
5713  Kevin Tankersley       M5054      208/218   18:12     1:52:47
5714  Darla Moore            F5559      180/206   18:12     1:52:49
5715  Peter Nerone           M6064      172/196   18:12     1:52:51
5716  Melissa King           F5559      181/206   18:13     1:52:56
5717  Grace Florez           F3034      330/350   18:14     1:52:58
5718  Barbara McManus        F6569        59/78   18:14     1:53:00
5719  Tj Sam                 M3034      322/335   18:14     1:53:01
5720  Alex Ross              M0115      168/172   18:14     1:53:02
5721  Mary Hahn              F6569        60/78   18:14     1:53:02
5722  Joel Ross              M6064      173/196   18:15     1:53:06
5723  Jake Hahn              M3034      323/335   18:15     1:53:06
5724  Abbie Hahn             F2024      364/379   18:15     1:53:06
5725  Josh Van Gorder        M4044      255/261   18:15     1:53:08
5726  Tarah Berning          F3539      284/297   18:15     1:53:09
5727  Sarah Ross             F4044      279/293   18:15     1:53:09
5728  Darian Rowe            F2529      413/437   18:15     1:53:10
5729  Lucy Fruchtenicht      F5559      182/206   18:16     1:53:10
5730  Doug Rumminger         M6064      174/196   18:16     1:53:13
5731  Matt Rumminger         M2529      370/382   18:16     1:53:14
5732  Samanta Latham         F1619      229/240   18:18     1:53:26
5733  Jackie Sims            F5559      183/206   18:18     1:53:26
5734  John Schmidt           M3034      324/335   18:18     1:53:27
5735  Diane Rinaldi          F6064      114/134   18:18     1:53:28
5736  Madaline Rinaldi       F2529      414/437   18:19     1:53:29
5737  Laura Carpenter        F3539      285/297   18:19     1:53:29
5738  Thomas Biddinger       M3034      325/335   18:19     1:53:34
5739  Tommy Andrews          M3539      261/271   18:19     1:53:34
5740  Mollie Andrews         F3034      331/350   18:20     1:53:35
5741  Ted Andrews            M2529      371/382   18:20     1:53:35
5742  Margaux Biddinger      F3034      332/350   18:20     1:53:35
5743  Greg Szumlas           M5559      208/224   18:20     1:53:38
5744  Paige Taylor           F2529      415/437   18:21     1:53:43
5745  Carter Shinkle         M2529      372/382   18:21     1:53:43
5746  Sue Wahl               F6569        61/78   18:21     1:53:45
5747  Stephanie Johnson      F5054      211/240   18:21     1:53:46
5748  Bridget Hughes         F4044      280/293   18:21     1:53:46
5749  Kris Vorbroker         F6569        62/78   18:22     1:53:47
5750  Tyler Radford          M2024      264/274   18:22     1:53:48
5751  Mike Harrington        M7074        42/50   18:22     1:53:50
5752  Billy Wilkes           M6064      175/196   18:24     1:54:05
5753  Nicole Wilkes          F3034      333/350   18:24     1:54:05
5754  Unknown Runner         M????        37/40   18:25     1:54:09
5755  Jen Badinghaus         F5054      212/240   18:26     1:54:12
5756  Katie Gerhard          F4549      246/271   18:26     1:54:13
5757  Lorenza Schweitzer     F0115      152/163   18:26     1:54:13
5758  Greg Schweitzer        M4549      207/219   18:26     1:54:14
5759  Gregory Schiffmeyer    M3539      262/271   18:27     1:54:18
5760  Tamara Cline           F5054      213/240   18:27     1:54:24
5761  Michael Cline          M5559      209/224   18:28     1:54:24
5762  Abby Schiffmeyer       F3539      286/297   18:28     1:54:27
5763  Judy Cosset            F5054      214/240   18:30     1:54:41
5764  Elizabeth Antrobus     F4549      247/271   18:30     1:54:42
5765  Denise Siegel          F6064      115/134   18:30     1:54:42
5766  Kathy Forman           F5559      184/206   18:31     1:54:43
5767  Bonnie Sirk            F6569        63/78   18:31     1:54:44
5768  Allison Sirk           F3034      334/350   18:31     1:54:45
5769  Maia Forman            F2024      365/379   18:31     1:54:45
5770  David Sirk             M6569      101/109   18:31     1:54:46
5771  Amanda Walters         F3034      335/350   18:32     1:54:52
5772  Kevin McKenna          M3034      326/335   18:32     1:54:52
5773  Shannon Brown          F2529      416/437   18:33     1:54:57
5774  Maxime Cosset          M0115      169/172   18:33     1:54:59
5775  Gail Bongiovanni       F7074        31/34   18:33     1:55:00
5776  Everett Nissly         M80UP          4/4   18:34     1:55:03
5777  Kathryn Hickenlooper   F2529      417/437   18:35     1:55:11
5778  Smith David Hickenloop M5559      210/224   18:35     1:55:12
5779  Elizabeth Hickenlooper F2529      418/437   18:35     1:55:12
5780  Amy Segar              F4044      281/293   18:35     1:55:12
5781  Dain Wahl              M5054      209/218   18:35     1:55:13
5782  Jacob Stammer          M2024      265/274   18:36     1:55:17
5783  Todd Stammer           M5559      211/224   18:36     1:55:17
5784  Nathan Stammer         M1619      199/203   18:36     1:55:17
5785  Nick Ruoff             M1619      200/203   18:37     1:55:20
5786  Evelyn Agbomi          F3034      336/350   18:37     1:55:24
5787  Shawntee Brown         F4549      248/271   18:37     1:55:25
5788  Scynthia King          F4549      249/271   18:38     1:55:27
5789  Linda Anderson         F6064      116/134   18:38     1:55:28
5790  Lisa Dayton            F6064      117/134   18:38     1:55:29
5791  Brent Nissly           M5559      212/224   18:38     1:55:29
5792  Thomas Koch            M2529      373/382   18:38     1:55:30
5793  Elizabeth Volkov       F3539      287/297   18:38     1:55:32
5794  Thomas Koch            M6569      102/109   18:38     1:55:32
5795  Doug Johnson           M5054      210/218   18:39     1:55:33
5796  Nancy Sullivan         F5559      185/206   18:39     1:55:34
5797  Greg Teipel            M5054      211/218   18:39     1:55:36
5798  Jennifer Teipel        F4549      250/271   18:39     1:55:36
5799  Joel Lebowitz          M6064      176/196   18:41     1:55:46
5800  Chris Widmer           M7074        43/50   18:41     1:55:50
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5801  Alexandria Mehrotra    F2529      419/437   18:42     1:55:55
5802  Jasper Foster          M2529      374/382   18:42     1:55:55
5803  Liz Ceddia             F2529      420/437   18:42     1:55:55
5804  Ron Gill               M5054      212/218   18:42     1:55:55
5805  Akash Mehrotra         M2529      375/382   18:42     1:55:56
5806  Clarissa Miller        F6569        64/78   18:43     1:55:58
5807  Katie Guarasci         F2529      421/437   18:43     1:56:00
5808  Dee Sopapong           F2529      422/437   18:43     1:56:00
5809  Michael Guarasci       M5559      213/224   18:43     1:56:00
5810  Alex Stratton          M2529      376/382   18:43     1:56:00
5811  Margaret Atterbury     F6569        65/78   18:43     1:56:00
5812  Tara Sullivan          F2024      366/379   18:43     1:56:01
5813  Meghan Ball            F2529      423/437   18:43     1:56:02
5814  Johanna Bernard        F3034      337/350   18:43     1:56:03
5815  Donna Mechley          F5054      215/240   18:44     1:56:03
5816  Teddy Sr. Mechley      M5054      213/218   18:44     1:56:04
5817  Sam Hughes             M3034      327/335   18:44     1:56:04
5818  Kevin Sullivan         M5559      214/224   18:44     1:56:04
5819  Sara Browner           F2024      367/379   18:44     1:56:06
5820  Michael Fillhardt      M4044      256/261   18:44     1:56:06
5821  Theresa Fillhardt      F4549      251/271   18:44     1:56:07
5822  Kathleen Browner       F6064      118/134   18:44     1:56:09
5823  Steven Gardner         M7074        44/50   18:45     1:56:12
5824  Michael Freese         M4549      208/219   18:46     1:56:16
5825  Christina Freese       F4044      282/293   18:46     1:56:18
5826  Mary Norton            F6064      119/134   18:46     1:56:19
5827  Dottie Becker          F6569        66/78   18:46     1:56:19
5828  Annette Kaiser         F5054      216/240   18:47     1:56:25
5829  Jeff Minter            M6569      103/109   18:47     1:56:26
5830  Joyce Battoclette      F5559      186/206   18:47     1:56:28
5831  Jenise Petrey          F5054      217/240   18:48     1:56:30
5832  Augusta Battoclette    F2024      368/379   18:48     1:56:30
5833  Michael Kingsley       M1619      201/203   18:48     1:56:34
5834  Chris Kingsley         M2024      266/274   18:49     1:56:35
5835  Eileen Jackson         F6064      120/134   18:49     1:56:39
5836  Amy Rainey             F5054      218/240   18:49     1:56:40
5837  Alex Zubelik           F0115      153/163   18:49     1:56:40
5838  Jennifer Miller-Horn   F4549      252/271   18:50     1:56:44
5839  Sarah Horn             F1619      230/240   18:50     1:56:45
5840  Sandra Atkisson        F7074        32/34   18:52     1:56:54
5841  Jill Brown             F6569        67/78   18:52     1:56:55
5842  Danny Brown            M6064      177/196   18:52     1:56:56
5843  Josephine Tappel       F2529      424/437   18:52     1:56:57
5844  Tyler Gage             M1619      202/203   18:52     1:56:57
5845  Christopher Tappel     M3034      328/335   18:52     1:56:57
5846  Polena Zinoviev        F2529      425/437   18:53     1:57:00
5847  Ken Smith              M2529      377/382   18:53     1:57:00
5848  Sarah Watson           F0115      154/163   18:53     1:57:00
5849  Alex Miller            F3034      338/350   18:53     1:57:04
5850  Susan Goebel           F5054      219/240   18:54     1:57:06
5851  Valerie Pence          F7074        33/34   18:55     1:57:14
5852  Sammie Kleier          F2024      369/379   18:55     1:57:16
5853  Chelsea Davis          F5559      187/206   18:55     1:57:16
5854  Alexis Bayrak          F4549      253/271   18:56     1:57:18
5855  Paul Kleier Jr         M6064      178/196   18:56     1:57:19
5856  Tianay Amat            F5054      220/240   18:56     1:57:19
5857  Danielle Thompson      F3539      288/297   18:56     1:57:20
5858  Dawn McCrossen         F4549      254/271   18:56     1:57:21
5859  Elizabeth McNeill      F5054      221/240   18:56     1:57:22
5860  Monica Debbeler        F3034      339/350   18:56     1:57:22
5861  Sherry McCrossen       F4549      255/271   18:57     1:57:24
5862  Nora Fink              F4549      256/271   18:58     1:57:30
5863  Dennis O'Keefe         M7074        45/50   18:58     1:57:30
5864  Neal Gage              M5054      214/218   18:58     1:57:34
5865  Kali McCrossen         F2024      370/379   18:58     1:57:35
5866  Addison Gage           F0115      155/163   18:59     1:57:39
5867  Sarah Kendall          F5054      222/240   18:59     1:57:39
5868  Lisa Shoemaker         F4549      257/271   18:59     1:57:39
5869  Kim Gage               F5054      223/240   18:59     1:57:39
5870  Andrew Cornelius       M2529      378/382   18:59     1:57:41
5871  Mariah Lonneman        F2529      426/437   18:59     1:57:41
5872  Shelley Dolan          F5559      188/206   19:00     1:57:46
5873  Deonta Waller          F5559      189/206   19:00     1:57:47
5874  Timothy Dolan          M6064      179/196   19:00     1:57:47
5876  Olivia Watson          F1619      231/240   19:00     1:57:47
5877  Jamie Hoffpauir        F5559      190/206   19:00     1:57:47
5878  Carole Feeny           F5559      191/206   19:00     1:57:48
5879  Jason Watson           M5054      215/218   19:01     1:57:49
5880  Tina Buttelwerth       F6064      121/134   19:01     1:57:50
5881  Alexa Fogler           F3034      340/350   19:01     1:57:51
5882  Christopher Kendall    M6064      180/196   19:01     1:57:53
5883  Parker Segar           M0115      170/172   19:01     1:57:53
5884  Abe Engle              M3034      329/335   19:01     1:57:54
5885  Scott Otten            M3539      263/271   19:01     1:57:54
5886  Adrianna Wahl          F0115      156/163   19:02     1:57:56
5887  Jess Firestone         F4044      283/293   19:02     1:57:59
5888  Jennie Chamberlin      F4044      284/293   19:02     1:58:00
5889  Arian Wahl             M0115      171/172   19:03     1:58:03
5890  Unknown Runner         M????        39/40   19:03     1:58:06
5891  Jonathan Smith         M3034      330/335   19:04     1:58:09
5892  Roger Teller           M5559      215/224   19:04     1:58:09
5893  Steven Lyles           M3034      331/335   19:04     1:58:10
5894  Roger Smith            M6064      181/196   19:04     1:58:11
5895  Sara Lyles             F3034      341/350   19:04     1:58:11
5896  Mark Holmes            M5559      216/224   19:05     1:58:16
5897  Aidan Holmes           M2024      267/274   19:05     1:58:16
5898  Leslie Holmes          F5054      224/240   19:05     1:58:17
5899  Madelyn Davis          F1619      232/240   19:05     1:58:18
5900  Melissa Davis          F5054      225/240   19:05     1:58:19
5901  Marc Collins           M4549      209/219   19:06     1:58:24
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5902  Charlie Swendiman      M0115      172/172   19:06     1:58:25
5903  Lisa Flanigan          F6064      122/134   19:06     1:58:26
5904  Mark Flanigan          M6064      182/196   19:07     1:58:26
5905  Maggie Swendiman       F0115      157/163   19:07     1:58:30
5906  Matthew Swendiman      M4549      210/219   19:07     1:58:30
5907  Jen Swendiman          F4549      258/271   19:07     1:58:31
5908  Jason Davitt           M4549      211/219   19:09     1:58:40
5909  Sheetal Davitt         F4549      259/271   19:09     1:58:40
5910  Sarah Wills            F5559      192/206   19:09     1:58:41
5911  Katie Clark            F3539      289/297   19:09     1:58:43
5912  Rich Wills             M6064      183/196   19:09     1:58:43
5913  Mihir Kothari          M3539      264/271   19:09     1:58:43
5914  Kate Wills             F2024      371/379   19:09     1:58:44
5915  Majed Kharboutli       M4549      212/219   19:10     1:58:45
5916  Susan M Stevens        F6064      123/134   19:10     1:58:47
5917  Allie Stevens          F2529      427/437   19:10     1:58:48
5918  Candice Alig           F3539      290/297   19:10     1:58:48
5919  Ashish Kothaoi         F4549      260/271   19:10     1:58:49
5920  Mike Alig              M6064      184/196   19:12     1:58:57
5921  Monica Riffle          F5054      226/240   19:12     1:58:57
5922  Christine Whelan       F5054      227/240   19:12     1:58:59
5923  Tim Warren             M6064      185/196   19:13     1:59:03
5924  Debra Young            F6569        68/78   19:13     1:59:04
5925  Jennifer Bornemann     F4549      261/271   19:13     1:59:04
5926  Katherine Bornemann    F7579          8/9   19:13     1:59:06
5927  Amrith Akula           M2024      268/274   19:14     1:59:11
5928  Claire Reasoner        F1619      233/240   19:14     1:59:11
5929  Rishika Akula          F2529      428/437   19:15     1:59:17
5930  James Reed             M3539      265/271   19:15     1:59:18
5931  Shreya Gundavarpu      F2024      372/379   19:15     1:59:18
5932  AdelÃ© Donnelly        F0115      158/163   19:15     1:59:19
5933  Josh Ackerman          M4044      257/261   19:15     1:59:19
5934  Sreelatha Akula        F4549      262/271   19:15     1:59:19
5935  Ash Annapantula        M2024      269/274   19:15     1:59:21
5936  David Donnelly         M4549      213/219   19:16     1:59:23
5937  Kaitlyn Carpenter      F1619      234/240   19:16     1:59:25
5938  Satya Annapantula      F4549      263/271   19:16     1:59:25
5939  Pushpa Siravuri        F5054      228/240   19:16     1:59:25
5940  Lucia Fruchtenicht     F1619      235/240   19:16     1:59:27
5941  Amy Sensel             F5559      193/206   19:17     1:59:31
5942  Carol Niehaus          F6064      124/134   19:17     1:59:31
5943  Sharmila Ruparel       F5559      194/206   19:17     1:59:32
5944  Margaret Fuchs         F3539      291/297   19:17     1:59:32
5945  Veronica Smith         F6064      125/134   19:17     1:59:32
5946  Kathleen Farkas        F6064      126/134   19:18     1:59:36
5947  Dave Lane              M6064      186/196   19:18     1:59:37
5948  Sharen Brown           F6064      127/134   19:18     1:59:38
5949  Nelson Rekos           M6569      104/109   19:18     1:59:39
5950  Archie Brown           M6064      187/196   19:18     1:59:39
5951  Cecilia Donovan        F2024      373/379   19:19     1:59:43
5952  Sean Donovan           M7074        46/50   19:19     1:59:44
5953  Linnea Woodward        F5559      195/206   19:19     1:59:46
5954  Karen Lane             F4549      264/271   19:20     1:59:47
5955  Maxine Rekos           F6569        69/78   19:20     1:59:49
5956  Dan Petersen           M6569      105/109   19:21     1:59:58
5957  Rick Hildal            M7579        21/23   19:24     2:00:12
5958  Richard Pitman         M6064      188/196   19:25     2:00:22
5959  Jerrie Pitman          F5559      196/206   19:25     2:00:22
5960  Ignacio Dolega         M3539      266/271   19:26     2:00:25
5961  Gerrit Fleischer       M2529      379/382   19:26     2:00:27
5962  Kelsey Hildal          F3034      342/350   19:26     2:00:28
5963  Hannah Parker          F3034      343/350   19:27     2:00:33
5964  Bruce Gurley           M7074        47/50   19:28     2:00:39
5965  Amy Gurley             F6064      128/134   19:28     2:00:40
5966  Grant Smith            M2529      380/382   19:29     2:00:43
5967  Ralph Landrum          M6569      106/109   19:30     2:00:49
5968  Mary Pat Landrum       F6064      129/134   19:30     2:00:50
5969  Jared Yeggy            M3034      332/335   19:30     2:00:52
5970  Alison Yeggy           F2529      429/437   19:30     2:00:53
5971  Robert Mathews         M7579        22/23   19:31     2:00:56
5972  Heather Hughes         F6064      130/134   19:32     2:01:04
5973  Marana Harris          F5559      197/206   19:35     2:01:21
5974  Matthew Harris         M6064      189/196   19:35     2:01:24
5975  Jack Meakin            M2529      381/382   19:35     2:01:24
5976  Chuck Meakin           M6064      190/196   19:35     2:01:25
5977  Maisy Meakin           F2529      430/437   19:36     2:01:26
5978  Lindsay Meakin         F6064      131/134   19:36     2:01:26
5979  Emily Koester          F3539      292/297   19:37     2:01:36
5980  Olivia Koester         F0115      159/163   19:37     2:01:37
5981  Keith Cox              M3034      333/335   19:37     2:01:38
5982  Breanna Cox            F2529      431/437   19:38     2:01:38
5983  Steve Copsinis         M5054      216/218   19:38     2:01:41
5984  Christian Ozimek       M2024      270/274   19:39     2:01:50
5985  Jennifer Ozimek        F4044      285/293   19:39     2:01:50
5986  Mark Dunbar            M4549      214/219   19:41     2:02:02
5987  Loran Zubelik          F1619      236/240   19:41     2:02:02
5988  David Zubelik          M4549      215/219   19:41     2:02:03
5989  Michael Kuhl           M5559      217/224   19:42     2:02:04
5990  Sarah Henderson        F5559      198/206   19:42     2:02:05
5991  Cleve Cornelius        M5559      218/224   19:42     2:02:07
5992  Kathy Cornelius        F5054      229/240   19:42     2:02:08
5993  Tom Hudepohl           M6064      191/196   19:42     2:02:08
5994  Mike Zubelik           M4549      216/219   19:43     2:02:13
5995  Arya Zubelik           F0115      160/163   19:43     2:02:14
5996  Jenny Oh               F4044      286/293   19:43     2:02:14
5997  Rebecca Mae Spears     F2024      374/379   19:43     2:02:14
5998  Craig Smith            M6064      192/196   19:44     2:02:18
5999  Dennis Janson          M6064      193/196   19:46     2:02:33
6000  Karen Voisard          F6064      132/134   19:48     2:02:40
6001  Julie McAndrews        F4044      287/293   19:49     2:02:51
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6002  Debra Newberry         F5054      230/240   19:51     2:02:59
6003  Kimberly Brown         F3539      293/297   19:51     2:02:59
6004  Hannah Garrett         F2529      432/437   19:52     2:03:07
6005  Andy Garrett           M3034      334/335   19:52     2:03:10
6006  Tom Moerlein           M7579        23/23   19:53     2:03:13
6007  Douglas Echeusema      M3539      267/271   19:54     2:03:18
6008  Adil Khan              M5054      217/218   19:54     2:03:18
6009  Alecia Khan            F4549      265/271   19:54     2:03:19
6010  Evan Morgan            M2024      271/274   19:54     2:03:20
6011  Nina Martinez-Diers    F2024      375/379   19:54     2:03:21
6012  Emily Nurre            F3539      294/297   19:54     2:03:21
6013  Tiffiny Diers-Martinez F5054      231/240   19:54     2:03:21
6014  Kristen Molham         F3034      344/350   19:54     2:03:21
6015  Stephanie Davis-Novak  F4044      288/293   19:54     2:03:22
6016  Justin Morgan          M4044      258/261   19:54     2:03:23
6017  Tim Ruoff              M4044      259/261   19:57     2:03:39
6018  Emily Ruoff            F1619      237/240   19:57     2:03:40
6019  Olivia Cipolla         F1619      238/240   19:57     2:03:42
6020  Emilie Grube           F4549      266/271   19:58     2:03:45
6021  Deanna McAtee          F4549      267/271   19:58     2:03:46
6022  Dan Wiedemann          M6064      194/196   19:58     2:03:47
6023  Jackie Stewart         F4549      268/271   19:58     2:03:47
6024  Sarahfish Grube        F0115      161/163   19:59     2:03:51
6025  Linda Moerlein         F7579          9/9   19:59     2:03:54
6026  Anthony Weisgerber     M2024      272/274   20:00     2:03:56
6027  Erin Kanis             F4549      269/271   20:00     2:03:59
6028  Patricia Kanis         F6569        70/78   20:00     2:04:00
6029  Joel Kreiner           M3539      268/271   20:01     2:04:01
6030  John Mueck Jr          M5054      218/218   20:01     2:04:03
6031  Phil Kreiner           M6064      195/196   20:01     2:04:07
6032  Bruce Stahl            M6569      107/109   20:02     2:04:08
6033  Stephen Richard        M4044      260/261   20:02     2:04:09
6034  Joann Mallory          F6569        71/78   20:02     2:04:10
6035  Seretha Kreiner        F6569        72/78   20:02     2:04:10
6036  Beth Breda             F5054      232/240   20:02     2:04:10
6037  Cindy Stahl            F6569        73/78   20:02     2:04:11
6038  Angela Sena            F5054      233/240   20:02     2:04:11
6039  Jennifer Bolan         F5559      199/206   20:02     2:04:12
6040  Mallory Hofmeyer       F0115      162/163   20:02     2:04:13
6041  Angeline Feldmann      F4044      289/293   20:03     2:04:14
6042  Erin Hofmeyer          F4044      290/293   20:03     2:04:15
6043  Paul Wittekind         M5559      219/224   20:03     2:04:16
6044  Madalyn Mueck          F2529      433/437   20:03     2:04:16
6045  Stephanie Mueck        F5559      200/206   20:03     2:04:16
6046  Carly Lindquist        F2024      376/379   20:03     2:04:16
6047  Kevin Kreiner          M6569      108/109   20:03     2:04:19
6048  Miriam Kolis           F2024      377/379   20:03     2:04:19
6049  Jack Niehaus           M2024      273/274   20:04     2:04:20
6050  David Smith            M5559      220/224   20:04     2:04:20
6051  Tina Coberley          F5559      201/206   20:04     2:04:21
6052  Jennifer Niehaus       F4549      270/271   20:04     2:04:23
6053  Tiffany R Everett      F5054      234/240   20:04     2:04:24
6054  Beth Schindler         F5559      202/206   20:05     2:04:28
6055  Elizabeth Rogers       F6569        74/78   20:05     2:04:28
6056  Yeyin Yi               F4044      291/293   20:06     2:04:32
6057  Ye Yi                  F3539      295/297   20:06     2:04:32
6058  Gi Yi                  M7074        48/50   20:06     2:04:32
6059  Lee Carrolee           M????        40/40   20:10     2:04:59
6060  Samuel Browner         M1619      203/203   20:11     2:05:03
6061  Alex Lippert           F????          2/2   20:11     2:05:06
6062  Cindy Scott            F6569        75/78   20:12     2:05:13
6063  Angie McQueeney        F5559      203/206   20:13     2:05:15
6064  Lisa Brann             F5054      235/240   20:13     2:05:16
6065  Larry Hurd             M7074        49/50   20:13     2:05:18
6066  Mary Metz              F7074        34/34   20:14     2:05:23
6067  Katie Paul             F3034      345/350   20:15     2:05:28
6068  Ben Metz               M3539      269/271   20:15     2:05:28
6069  Jonathan Tieman        M3539      270/271   20:20     2:05:58
6070  Amy Tieman             F3539      296/297   20:20     2:05:59
6071  Derek White            M5559      221/224   20:23     2:06:21
6072  Margaret Pate White    F2529      434/437   20:23     2:06:21
6073  Scott Swartz           M2024      274/274   20:25     2:06:35
6074  Elizabeth Durham       F2024      378/379   20:26     2:06:36
6075  Jewel Carver           F1619      239/240   20:26     2:06:36
6076  Calli Antle            F1619      240/240   20:26     2:06:37
6077  Mark Stephens          M4549      217/219   20:29     2:06:57
6078  Dan Techman            M2529      382/382   20:31     2:07:08
6079  Bob Voisard            M6064      196/196   20:31     2:07:08
6080  Claire Lorenz          F2529      435/437   20:31     2:07:10
6081  Ben Suer               M3539      271/271   20:32     2:07:15
6082  Ashley Carroll         F3539      297/297   20:33     2:07:20
6083  Mike Lewis             M4549      218/219   20:33     2:07:24
6084  Michael Lewis          M7074        50/50   20:34     2:07:26
6085  Jon Murphy             M3034      335/335   20:34     2:07:28
6086  Katie Murphy           F3034      346/350   20:34     2:07:28
6087  Amy Suer               F2529      436/437   20:34     2:07:29
6088  Bernard Suer           M6569      109/109   20:35     2:07:31
6089  Laurie Dowell          F6064      133/134   20:35     2:07:32
6090  Rachel Motley          F2529      437/437   20:35     2:07:34
6091  Crystal Williams       F5054      236/240   20:35     2:07:37
6092  Bryan Becker           M4549      219/219   20:36     2:07:38
6093  Krista Warren          F3034      347/350   20:36     2:07:44
6094  Ashley Antoni          F3034      348/350   20:37     2:07:44
6095  Allison OÂ’Brien       F3034      349/350   20:37     2:07:45
6096  Teresa Warren          F6569        76/78   20:37     2:07:46
6097  Melissa Roberts        F5054      237/240   20:37     2:07:50
6098  Tracy Wolcott          F5559      204/206   20:42     2:08:20
6099  Lori Lana              F5054      238/240   20:43     2:08:22
6100  Cindy Scott            F6064      134/134   20:43     2:08:22
6101  Holly Scott            F4044      292/293   20:43     2:08:26
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6102  Rebecca Weisgerber     F5559      205/206   20:45     2:08:34
6103  Danielle Baker         F4044      293/293   20:53     2:09:29
6104  Alyssa Baker           F2024      379/379   20:54     2:09:30
6105  Valerie Ratchford      F6569        77/78   21:01     2:10:18
6106  Beth Moores            F6569        78/78   21:02     2:10:21
6107  Jeff Reasoner          M5559      222/224   21:02     2:10:24
6108  Tammy Reasoner         F5054      239/240   21:02     2:10:25
6109  Tara Armstrong         F4549      271/271   21:09     2:11:05
6110  Lisa Muller            F5054      240/240   21:09     2:11:05
6111  Ellissa Cartwright     F0115      163/163   21:35     2:13:49
6112  Mellinda Cartwright    F5559      206/206   21:36     2:13:52
6113  Frans Cartwright       M5559      223/224   21:36     2:13:52
6114  Tyler Beck             M4044      261/261   21:54     2:15:42
6115  Emma Beck              F3034      350/350   21:54     2:15:44
6116  Richard Gabbour        M5559      224/224   31:27     3:15:00
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